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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     James Koskei           M3034        1/280       14:21       28:22    4:35       28:24
2     Albert Chepkurui       M1924        1/182       14:21       28:30    4:36       28:32
3     Bob Kennedy            M3034        2/280       14:52       30:04    4:51       30:06
4     Matt M. Thull          M2529        1/185                   30:41    4:57       30:41
5     Arnie H. Schraeder     M3539        1/335       15:24       30:43    4:57       30:45
6     Tracy C. Lokken        M3539        2/335       15:36       30:54    4:59       30:56
7     Rod Dehaven            M3539        3/335       15:40       31:14    5:02       31:16
8     Mark A. Manz           M2529        2/185       15:52       31:55    5:09       31:55
9     Jason M. Finlaw        M1924        2/182       16:22       32:28    5:14       32:30
10    Todd M. Wagner         M3034        3/280       16:22       32:49    5:18       32:51
11    John J. Butsic         M1924        3/182       16:23       32:58    5:19       33:00
12    Elana Meyer            F3539        1/292       16:22       33:00    5:19       33:02
13    Scott A. Jansky        M2529        3/185       16:22       33:04    5:20       33:06
14    Chad R. Mccartney      M1924        4/182       16:22       33:08    5:21       33:10
15    Matthew P. Goertz      M1924        5/182       16:38       33:19    5:22       33:21
16    Joel P. Karls          M3034        4/280       16:23       33:21    5:23       33:23
17    Josh M. Nygren         M1418        1/182       16:56       33:19    5:23       33:24
18    Dan Held               M3539        4/335       16:29       33:28    5:24       33:30
19    Uta Pippig             F3539        2/292       16:40       33:33    5:25       33:34
20    Timothy F. Willcox     M1924        6/182       16:27       33:35    5:25       33:38
21    Kyle S. Moss           M3539        5/335       16:43       33:38    5:26       33:41
22    Steve Frericks         M3034        5/280       16:39       33:43    5:26       33:45
23    B.l. Watson            M1924        7/182       16:47       33:49    5:27       33:51
24    Robert H. Schnell      M3034        6/280       16:45       33:50    5:27       33:52
25    Chad A. Christensen    M2529        4/185       17:22       33:58    5:29       34:00
26    Ross M. Umentum        M1418        2/182       17:11       33:56    5:29       34:02
27    Dave Lambert           M3034        7/280       16:47       34:16    5:32       34:18
28    Gary Whitmer           M4549        1/294       17:07       34:22    5:32       34:23
29    Bob H. Simmons         M3034        8/280       17:25       34:31    5:34       34:34
30    Tim J. Smit            M1418        3/182       17:12       34:36    5:34       34:36
31    Todd T. Marohl         M3034        9/280       17:02       34:33    5:35       34:36
32    Steven J. Merline      M4044        1/361       17:04       34:38    5:35       34:41
33    Jonathan J. Conrad     M1418        4/182       16:56       34:43    5:36       34:45
34    Michael J. Heling      M1924        8/182       17:08       34:46    5:36       34:47
35    Peter J. Sell          M3539        6/335       17:15       34:53    5:38       34:56
36    James J. Debaker       M1418        5/182       17:14       34:57    5:38       34:59
37    Stuart A. Kolb         M4044        2/361       17:20       35:00    5:39       35:02
38    Eric Pilling           M2529        5/185       17:25       35:00    5:39       35:04
39    William R. Fischer     M4044        3/361       17:03       35:05    5:39       35:07
40    Adam L. Burrack        M1924        9/182       17:28       35:08    5:40       35:08
41    Wayne D. Dalton        M3034       10/280       17:22       35:09    5:40       35:11
42    Eric J. Czarnecki      M1924       10/182       17:20       35:11    5:41       35:14
43    Jason P. Karls         M2529          0/0       17:30       35:13    5:41       35:15
44    Scott N. Smith         M4044        4/361       17:35       35:14    5:41       35:16
45    Rodney Garcia          M3539          0/0       17:46       35:13    5:41       35:19
46    Andy J. Weddle         M2529        6/185       17:35       35:18    5:41       35:19
47    Matthew J. Vanbeek     M1924       11/182       17:22       35:04    5:42       35:21
48    Matt P. Lisowe         M1924       12/182       17:29       35:23    5:43       35:26
49    Derek S. Serna         M1924       13/182       17:13       35:25    5:43       35:28
50    Rocky P. Gozdziewski   M4044        5/361       17:35       35:29    5:43       35:31
51    Jason J. Ryf           M3034       11/280       16:23       35:38    5:45       35:40
52    Michael J. Baker       M3539        7/335       17:31       35:39    5:45       35:41
53    Nicholas T. Bruckbauer M1924       14/182       17:35       35:50    5:47       35:51
54    Russell D. Delap       M4549        2/294       17:59       35:48    5:47       35:52
55    Scott A. Hansen        M4044        6/361       17:51       35:53    5:47       35:56
56    David R. Ross          M1924       15/182       17:12       35:57    5:48       35:59
57    Jon R. Novak           M4044        7/361       17:54       36:00    5:48       36:00
58    Thomas A. Rolling      M3034       12/280       17:55       35:59    5:48       36:02
59    Daniel J. Johanski     M4549       16/182       18:17       36:00    5:48       36:02
60    Gary R. Nettekoven     M3539        8/335       17:54       36:04    5:49       36:08
61    Jay R. Punke           M4044        8/361       18:04       36:06    5:50       36:10
62    Terrance F. Powers     M1418        6/182       17:51       35:49    5:51       36:16
63    Jason R. Soper         M1418        7/182       18:00       36:02    5:51       36:17
64    David J. Paul          M1924       17/182       18:05       36:16    5:51       36:21
65    Colin J. Mckean        M1924       18/182       17:21       36:18    5:52       36:22
66    Bill A. Dickrell       M4549        3/294       18:12       36:27    5:53       36:28
67    Adam J. Smit           M1924       19/182       17:44       36:27    5:53       36:30
68    Joe G. Jackels         M4549        4/294       18:05       36:29    5:53       36:31
69    Adam R. Topper         M2529        7/185       18:11       36:32    5:53       36:33
70    David L. Dewey         M1924       20/182       18:12       36:33    5:54       36:35
71    Jesse A. Pagels        M2529        8/185       17:32       36:34    5:54       36:36
72    Justin W. Marquardt    M1924       21/182       17:55       36:25    5:54       36:36
73    Eric R. Krawczyk       M3539        9/335       17:48       36:36    5:54       36:39
74    Joe A. Manders         M4549        5/294       18:12       36:37    5:54       36:40
75    Wendi M. Ray           F2529        1/228       17:49       36:40    5:55       36:43
76    Dan Rindfleisch        M4549        6/294       18:10       36:40    5:55       36:43
77    Peter P. Hallop        M5559         1/89       18:12       36:44    5:56       36:47
78    Fred L. Reeves         M5559         2/89       18:12       36:50    5:57       36:53
79    Kyle R. Patoka         M1418        8/182       18:52       36:52    5:57       36:56
80    Mike R. Pierson        M3539       10/335       18:17       36:56    5:57       36:59
81    Joshua S. North        M1924       22/182       18:03       37:01    5:58       37:04
82    Michael S. Jarzin      M3539       11/335       18:38       37:17    6:01       37:19
83    Mike C. Wickstrom      M3034       13/280       18:23       37:14    6:01       37:20
84    Thomas J. Wetter       M3539       12/335       18:31       37:17    6:01       37:22
85    Bill Devita            M4044        9/361       18:31       37:20    6:02       37:25
86    Michael J. Schleis     M4549        7/294       18:14       37:24    6:02       37:28
87    Lynn M. Fitzsimmons    F3539        3/292       18:12       37:27    6:02       37:29
88    Brian K. Keno          M4044       10/361       18:46       37:27    6:03       37:32
89    Kathy A. Waldron       F4044        1/216       18:28       37:31    6:03       37:34
90    Kevin C. Hall          M1418        9/182       18:21       37:33    6:04       37:38
91    Scott F. Lachance      M1924       23/182       18:37       37:39    6:04       37:42
92    Lea A. Baer            F3034        1/268       18:38       37:40    6:05       37:43
93    Alejandro Munoz        M3539       13/335       18:46       37:39    6:05       37:44
94    Jarrad D. Glasenapp    M1924        1/217       18:17       37:43    6:05       37:45
95    Angelo A. Fuentez      M3034       14/280       18:10       37:44    6:05       37:46
96    Gary M. Wondrash       M4044       11/361       18:34       37:45    6:05       37:48
97    Michael A. Ostrenga    M4044       12/361       18:30       37:43    6:06       37:53
98    Kelly B. Kinas         M2529        9/185       18:58       37:55    6:06       37:55
99    John L. Jenk           M5054        1/173       18:04       37:53    6:07       37:55
100   Luke P. Gulbrand       M1924       24/182       18:36       37:46    6:07       37:56
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101   John H. Klika          M3539       14/335       18:36       37:52    6:07       37:57
102   Chris A. Rombough      M1418       10/182       18:23       37:45    6:07       37:59
103   Michael J. Kincheloe   M4549        8/294       18:31       37:59    6:07       38:01
104   Seth A. Hynes          M1418       11/182       18:16       37:55    6:08       38:01
105   Nicholas L. Furlong    M1924       25/182       18:11       38:01    6:08       38:04
106   Carol G. Legate        F3539        4/292       18:45       38:03    6:08       38:06
107   Brandt J. Gauger       M1418       12/182       17:37       38:07    6:09       38:11
108   Jay E. Potratz         M3539       15/335       18:35       38:08    6:09       38:11
109   Steven W. Anderson     M3539       16/335       19:04       38:12    6:10       38:15
110   Philip M. Coe          M4549        9/294       19:05       38:12    6:10       38:16
111   Corey A. Joch          M3539       17/335       18:38       38:13    6:10       38:17
112   Scott A. Darrow        M3539       18/335       19:01       38:10    6:10       38:18
113   Tim M. Soper           M1924       26/182       18:28       38:06    6:11       38:20
114   Heath A. Bohan         M2529       10/185       19:30       38:16    6:11       38:23
115   Michael S. Holstead    M1924       10/294       18:53       38:19    6:11       38:23
116   Alan J. Kraszewski     M5559         3/89       18:45       38:26    6:12       38:26
117   Krista S. Hermus       F1924        2/217       18:37       38:23    6:12       38:27
118   Lynn M. Mayer          F4044        2/216       18:56       38:26    6:12       38:29
119   Roy  L. Pirrung        M5054        2/173       18:56       38:28    6:12       38:31
120   Robb M. Johnson        M3539       19/335       18:42       38:28    6:12       38:32
121   William E. Sommers     M4549       11/294       18:45       38:30    6:13       38:33
122   Michael S. Steffek     M1924       27/182       19:07       38:34    6:13       38:37
123   Jeff J. Siebold        M1924       28/182       19:31       38:32    6:13       38:38
124   Brian Hauck            M2529       11/185       19:32       38:27    6:14       38:39
125   Eric C. Duncan         M4044       13/361       18:56       38:40    6:14       38:40
126   Abe L. Clark           M1418       13/182       19:05       38:26    6:14       38:41
127   Ann M. Heaslett        F3539        5/292       19:32       38:39    6:14       38:42
128   Jim A. Dietsche        M3539       20/335       19:08       38:39    6:14       38:43
129   Brian E. Kohls         M3034       15/280       19:04       38:42    6:15       38:47
130   Steve D. Orchard       M4044       14/361       19:15       38:45    6:15       38:47
131   Kyle R. Fischer        M1418       14/182       18:59       38:47    6:16       38:51
132   Caitlin C. Shannon     F1418        1/159       19:34       38:54    6:16       38:56
133   Michael D. Vaness      M1418       15/182       19:55       39:00    6:18       39:06
134   Jason W. Hoppe         M3034       16/280       19:24       39:05    6:18       39:08
135   Tom K. Janssen         M4549       12/294       19:15       39:05    6:19       39:10
136   Michel L. Jacques      M1924       29/182       19:02       39:13    6:19       39:13
137   Jeffrey B. Scott       M4044       15/361       19:09       39:11    6:19       39:14
138   Benjamin B. Dubay      M1924       30/182       19:09       39:13    6:19       39:15
139   Lisa M. Johnson        F3539        6/292       19:13       39:12    6:20       39:16
140   Steve S. Soukup        M4044       16/361       19:15       39:11    6:20       39:16
141   Joseph D. Hensel       M3539       21/335       19:23       39:12    6:20       39:17
142   Ian P. White           M1924       31/182       19:00       39:10    6:20       39:18
143   Russ L. Retterath      M3539       22/335       19:23       39:14    6:20       39:19
144   Bob R. Bins            M4044       17/361       19:22       39:17    6:20       39:20
145   Ed J. Vopal            M3034       17/280       19:12       39:19    6:21       39:22
146   Nicholas G. Greiling   M1924       32/182       19:26       39:15    6:21       39:23
147   Scott S. Sekelsky      M3034       18/280       19:05       39:20    6:21       39:23
148   Rich L. Szymanski      M3539       23/335       19:17       39:20    6:21       39:24
149   Andy K. Heikes         M1418       16/182       19:22       39:18    6:21       39:25
150    Lahnetahoi.wi         M4044       18/361       19:21       39:22    6:22       39:28
151   Sue Pierson            F3539        7/292       19:26       39:26    6:22       39:29
152   Annette M. Jadin       F3539        8/292       19:15       39:28    6:22       39:31
153   Ryan R. Raab           M1924       33/182       19:49       38:14    6:22       39:33
154   David T. Haubenschild  M1924       34/182       19:54       39:07    6:23       39:34
155   Al J. Schmidt          M4549       13/294       19:53       39:32    6:23       39:35
156   Marie P. Sumnicht      F3539        9/292       19:07       39:32    6:23       39:36
157   Bruce P. Engels        M4044       19/361       19:35       39:28    6:23       39:37
158   Ginny L. Hinz          F3539       10/292       19:38       39:34    6:23       39:37
159   Mark A. Kohls          M4044       20/361       19:30       39:33    6:23       39:37
160   Jeremy L. O'brien      M2529       12/185       19:12       39:35    6:23       39:38
161   David A. Short         M4044       21/361       19:48       39:33    6:23       39:38
162   Larry W. Jacobsen      M4044       22/361       19:32       39:35    6:23       39:39
163   Mitchell A. Nast       M1418       17/182       19:29       39:19    6:23       39:40
164   Fred D. Hubley         M3539       24/335       20:00       39:33    6:24       39:41
165   Timothy P. Shandonay   M2529       13/185       19:54       39:35    6:24       39:42
166   Terry L. Sommers       M2529       14/185       19:32       39:37    6:24       39:44
167   Douglas W. Hoppe       M3034       19/280       19:36       39:39    6:24       39:45
168   Cleo L. Butterfield    F3034        2/268       19:49       39:40    6:24       39:45
169   Ryan P. Mleziva        M1418       18/182       19:15       39:43    6:24       39:46
170   Brack W. Gillespie     M3539       25/335       19:36       39:43    6:25       39:47
171   Michelle M. Paul       F1924        3/217       19:25       39:53    6:26       39:56
172   Andrew D. Spear        M1924       35/182       19:22       39:27    6:26       39:58
173   Joseph F. Pierre       M1418       19/182       19:21       39:05    6:27       40:00
174   Scott F. Putman        M4549       14/294       19:45       39:55    6:27       40:01
175   Kevin L. Kaminski      M2529       15/185       19:39       39:54    6:27       40:03
176   Tom A. King            M1924       36/182       19:02       39:57    6:28       40:09
177   Tyler D. Morey         M1418       20/182       20:08       40:01    6:28       40:10
178   John J. Dembinski      M3539       26/335       19:59       40:07    6:28       40:11
179   Don W. Gellerup        M4044       23/361       19:44       39:57    6:28       40:11
180   Matthew J. Denis       M1924       37/182       19:57       40:12    6:30       40:19
181   Jeremy J. Johanski     M1418       21/182       18:41       40:19    6:30       40:22
182   Scott G. Schuster      M3539       27/335       19:43       40:16    6:30       40:23
183   Paul J. Killian        M4044       24/361       20:00       40:07    6:30       40:23
184   Pre Jensen             M5054        3/173       19:50       40:19    6:30       40:23
185   Michael R. Piasecki    M4044       25/361       19:33       40:25    6:31       40:28
186   Jeff W. Flynn          M4044       26/361       20:01       40:23    6:31       40:30
187   Bryan R. Friebel       M1924       38/182       20:50       40:13    6:32       40:33
188   Paul J. Lewandowski    M3034       20/280       19:57       40:30    6:32       40:33
189   Allen D. Johnson       M3034       21/280       20:14       40:24    6:32       40:35
190   Mark R. Wavrunek       M1418       22/182       19:25       40:28    6:33       40:37
191   Paul G. Vansistine     M4549       15/294       19:52       40:33    6:33       40:38
192   John E. Bins           M4044       27/361       19:49       40:35    6:33       40:38
193   Carl D. Morrison       M4044       28/361       19:45       40:30    6:33       40:40
194   Wade J. Cochart        M2529       16/185       19:02       40:38    6:33       40:41
195   Mark R. Fitzsimmons    M3539       28/335       19:49       40:38    6:34       40:43
196   Jeff Williams          M4549       16/294       19:45       39:15    6:35       40:51
197   Rachel E. Stoehr       F1924        4/217       20:09       40:34    6:35       40:52
198   Krista N. Lawell       F2529        2/228       20:19       40:47    6:35       40:52
199   Jerry W. Weigel        M4549       17/294       20:33       40:49    6:37       41:02
200   Linda C. Maxwell       F4044        3/216       20:09       40:56    6:37       41:03
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201   Terry L. Manning       M3539       29/335       20:26       40:55    6:37       41:04
202   Patrick M. Beam        M2529       17/185       20:15       40:57    6:37       41:04
203   Joseph D. Kaufman      M4044       29/361       20:18       41:01    6:37       41:07
204   Scott L. Luchterhand   M4044       30/361       20:07       41:04    6:38       41:08
205   Phillip R. Falck       M3539       30/335       20:05       40:49    6:38       41:09
206   Andy J. Speth          M5054        4/173       20:22       41:06    6:38       41:10
207   James E. Ziegler       M4044       31/361       20:25       41:06    6:38       41:11
208   Haxsaw J. Wellens      M2529       18/185       19:56       40:25    6:38       41:13
209   Jacob R. Zeuske        M1418       23/182       20:26       40:50    6:39       41:14
210   Lloyd T. Zastrow       M3539       31/335       19:53       41:10    6:39       41:15
211   Michael H. Rodgers     M2529       19/185       20:36       40:40    6:39       41:16
212   William F. L'huillier  M1924       39/182       20:00       40:34    6:39       41:16
213   Nicholas J. Lyons      M4549       18/294       20:05       41:13    6:39       41:17
214   Carl K. Ham            M3034       22/280       20:38       41:04    6:39       41:18
215   Grailing Jones         M5054        5/173       20:44       41:10    6:39       41:18
216   Tyler J. Sigl          M1418       24/182       20:03       39:04    6:40       41:22
217   David J. Klann         M3034       23/280       21:01       41:05    6:40       41:22
218   Michael J. Bramer      M2529       20/185       20:01       41:16    6:40       41:23
219   Martin J. Olson        M3539       32/335       19:50       41:21    6:40       41:25
220   Michael R. Sipple      M3034       24/280       21:08       41:19    6:40       41:26
221   Robert J. Rademacher   M3539       33/335       19:55       41:18    6:41       41:27
222   Joel J. Doubek         M3034       25/280       20:43       41:27    6:41       41:30
223   Christopher G. Mossber M3539       34/335       20:44       41:23    6:41       41:31
224   Theodore L. Ward       M3034       26/280       20:17       41:25    6:41       41:32
225   Steve G. Vanboxtel     M4044       32/361       20:37       41:28    6:41       41:32
226   Andrew B. Delvaux      M1418       25/182       20:15       41:27    6:42       41:33
227   Tony F. Fischer        M2529       21/185       20:05       41:27    6:42       41:34
228   Aaron M. Younk         M2529       22/185       20:30       41:34    6:42       41:36
229   Anthony N. Marcuccio   M1418       26/182       20:18       41:02    6:42       41:37
230   David W. Lepianka      M4044       33/361       19:47       41:34    6:42       41:37
231   Dan R. Nowak           M1418       27/182       19:59       41:12    6:42       41:38
232   Nathan T. Hall         M1418       28/182       19:23       41:33    6:42       41:38
233   Michael D. Lund Ziegle M1418       29/182       19:58       41:28    6:43       41:41
234   Mike G. Servais        M4044       34/361       20:02       41:18    6:43       41:42
235   Jason D. Scott         M1418       30/182       20:22       41:28    6:43       41:43
236   Jerry Feldhausen       M5054        6/173       20:21       41:38    6:43       41:44
237   Todd W. Charnetski     M3539       35/335       20:50       41:46    6:45       41:51
238   Kevin R. Smits         M1418       31/182       20:05       41:39    6:45       41:53
239   Charles D. Crisp       M1924       40/182       20:20       41:46    6:45       41:53
240   David S. Dellemann     M2529       23/185       20:34       41:42    6:45       41:55
241   Joe P. Haas            M1924       41/182       20:35       41:48    6:45       41:55
242   Lonnie J. Lapacz       M4044       35/361       20:54       41:42    6:45       41:55
243   Jason P. Ihlenfeldt    M1924       42/182       21:15       41:51    6:45       41:56
244   Tim J. Schroeder       M5559         4/89       20:39       41:51    6:46       41:57
245   Matt J. Sherrick       M3034       27/280       20:01       41:50    6:46       42:00
246   Ben J. Wolf            M1418       32/182       21:06       41:29    6:46       42:03
247   William T. Lechleitner M0113        1/371       20:58       41:21    6:46       42:03
248   Charles D. Alkire      M2529       24/185       19:53       39:52    6:47       42:03
249   Joseph D. Hoelscher    M3034       28/280       19:59       40:59    6:47       42:05
250   Kyle B. Neary          M1418       33/182       20:30       42:00    6:47       42:06
251   Leah L. Herlache       F1924        5/217       20:32       42:01    6:47       42:06
252   Tom A. Leaver          M4044       36/361       21:00       42:00    6:47       42:07
253   Gary A. Riopelle       M4549       19/294       20:37       42:00    6:47       42:07
254   Christopher J. Vincent M1924       43/182       20:53       41:59    6:47       42:08
255   Donald D. Peterson     M5559         5/89       20:22       42:04    6:47       42:09
256   Keith A. Bradl         M2529       25/185       20:47       42:09    6:47       42:09
257   Mary K. Vandermause    F2529        3/228       20:21       42:01    6:48       42:10
258   Tyler L. Harris        M0113        2/371       20:57       42:01    6:48       42:11
259   Mark W. Deprey         M4044       37/361       20:37       42:04    6:48       42:11
260   Michael S. Garrow      M3034       29/280       20:44       42:10    6:48       42:12
261   Scott E. Degroot       M3539       36/335       21:27       39:48    6:48       42:13
262   Steve J. Scheffen      M2529       26/185       20:55       41:53    6:48       42:16
263   Thomas M. Bahti        M5054        7/173       20:34       42:12    6:49       42:17
264   Michael J. Wagner      M3539       37/335       20:32       42:12    6:49       42:20
265   Sean P. Ryan           M3034       30/280       20:56       42:16    6:49       42:21
266   David M. Vanallen      M2529       27/185       20:08       40:13    6:49       42:21
267   James N. Hansen        M5054        8/173       20:39       42:20    6:50       42:23
268   Floyd E. Durrant       M5054        9/173       20:34       42:21    6:50       42:24
269   Doug Jansky            M6064         1/55       21:10       42:20    6:50       42:25
270   Kirke Ryder            M4044       38/361       21:03       42:22    6:50       42:25
271   Lee R. Stock           M4044       39/361       20:20       42:17    6:50       42:26
272   Dave J. Lahey          M3539       38/335       20:18       42:21    6:50       42:27
273   Ashley M. Moore        F1418        2/159       21:00       42:24    6:51       42:29
274   Jerry K. Giancola      M4549       20/294       20:50       42:25    6:51       42:29
275   Michael G. Dorsey      M4044       40/361       20:27       42:25    6:51       42:31
276   Melissa R. Korth       F2529        4/228       20:54       42:24    6:51       42:33
277   Harley R. Zelzer       M1924       44/182       20:39       42:26    6:51       42:33
278   T.j. Riederer          M1418       34/182       20:03       42:12    6:52       42:35
279   Jeffrey L. Melotte     M4044       41/361       20:47       42:32    6:52       42:35
280   Shahved Katoch         M1924       45/182       20:21       42:29    6:52       42:35
281   Corinne A. Hlavlea     F4044        4/216       21:03       42:32    6:52       42:36
282   Thomas G. Jauquet      M3034       31/280       20:36       42:35    6:52       42:37
283   Mark R. Heck           M3034       32/280       21:24       42:32    6:52       42:38
284   Brian L. Muehlbauer    M3034       33/280       20:36       42:15    6:52       42:38
285   Laura K. Nettekoven    F3034        3/268       20:53       42:34    6:52       42:38
286   Kevin D. Smits         M4044       42/361       20:31       42:32    6:52       42:38
287   Diane L. Stanley       F4044        5/216       21:03       42:31    6:52       42:39
288   Marty R. Thomas        M3539       39/335       20:31       42:36    6:52       42:40
289   Michael J. Mcnerney    M3034       34/280       20:57       42:34    6:52       42:40
290   Jeff P. Kopidlansky    M4044       43/361       20:05       41:34    6:53       42:42
291   Mike P. Englund        M4044       44/361       21:07       42:36    6:53       42:43
292   Paul W. Karisny        M4549       21/294       21:00       42:29    6:53       42:44
293   Terry R. Wetzel        M3539       40/335       21:06       42:31    6:53       42:45
294   Steve D. Pehowski      M2529       28/185       22:00       42:20    6:53       42:46
295   Barry J. Smanz         M5054       10/173       20:50       42:43    6:53       42:47
296   Rita K. Clark          F5054         1/66       21:01       42:43    6:54       42:48
297   Daniel C. Everson      M4044       45/361       21:00       42:42    6:54       42:49
298   Robert A. Schuette     M1418       35/182       20:37       42:38    6:54       42:50
299   Drew L. Mosley         M1924       46/182       20:40       41:42    6:54       42:51
300   Mark W. Johnson        M3034       35/280       22:44       42:41    6:54       42:51
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301   Randy C. Novak         M4549       22/294       21:07       42:43    6:54       42:52
302   Margaret B. Novak      F1418        3/159       21:31       42:48    6:54       42:53
303   Jeremiah D. Johnson    M1924       47/182       21:03       42:34    6:55       42:56
304   Mark T. Schuette       M4549       23/294       21:05       42:50    6:55       42:58
305   Joseph E. Wagner       M4044       46/361       20:59       42:22    6:56       43:00
306   John R. Bezier         M4044       47/361       20:52       41:24    6:56       43:00
307   Ted T. Sutrick         M3034       36/280       20:50       42:56    6:56       43:02
308   Christopher A. Jadin   M3034       37/280       20:52       42:56    6:56       43:02
309   Todd G. Piontek        M2529       29/185       20:52       42:56    6:56       43:02
310   Tammy S. Wagner        F3034        4/268       21:10       43:00    6:56       43:05
311   Andrea D. Dalebroux    F2529        5/228       21:37       42:48    6:56       43:05
312   Keith J. Olson         M2529       30/185       21:20       43:00    6:57       43:07
313   Barbara J. Atwood      F4044        6/216       21:08       43:02    6:57       43:08
314   Dean A. Ewer           M3539       41/335       21:07       42:56    6:57       43:10
315   Tim Yanacheck          M5054       11/173       21:37       43:03    6:57       43:11
316   Brett T. Maxwell       M0113        3/371       21:18       42:57    6:58       43:13
317   Michael S. Gigot       M1418       36/182       21:24       42:57    6:58       43:14
318   April L. Raykowski     F1924        6/217       20:59       43:09    6:58       43:14
319   Scott D. Boulware      M3539       42/335       20:39       42:46    6:58       43:16
320   Jeffrey Mertz          M3539       43/335       20:57       43:04    6:58       43:16
321   Matt G. Dejardin       M1418       37/182       21:21       43:04    6:58       43:16
322   William J. Reynders    M1924       48/182       20:37       42:59    6:58       43:17
323   Bradley S. Rupiper     M3539       44/335       21:16       43:01    6:58       43:18
324   Sean E. Claton         M3034       38/280       21:08       42:56    6:58       43:18
325   John J. Eisenreich     M4044       48/361       21:00       43:09    6:59       43:18
326   Jim M. Splittgerber    M4044       49/361       21:00       43:13    6:59       43:18
327   Steve J. Jansen        M4044       50/361       21:17       43:06    6:59       43:19
328   Peter D. King          M4549       24/294       21:20       43:13    6:59       43:21
329   Julie B. Deyo          F3034        5/268       21:23       42:34    6:59       43:22
330   Levi L. Straka         M1418       38/182       21:17       43:13    6:59       43:23
331   Steve Waugus           M4549       25/294       21:18       43:06    7:00       43:24
332   Ann M. Boyd            F3034        6/268       21:13       43:19    7:00       43:26
333   Shawn R. Vansluys      M2529       31/185       21:08       42:55    7:00       43:27
334   Don C. Kloehn          M3539       45/335       21:19       43:23    7:00       43:28
335   Jeffrey L. Rettler     M4549       26/294       21:04       43:23    7:00       43:29
336   Wayne M. Kraszewski    M1924       49/182       20:57       43:29    7:01       43:33
337   Pat W. Bolen           M4549       27/294       21:19       43:11    7:01       43:36
338   Eric G. Nenville       M1418       39/182       22:02       43:01    7:02       43:37
339   Ryan I. Verrier        M2529       32/185       21:01       43:26    7:02       43:40
340   Leslie M. Lawton       F1924        7/217       21:01       43:35    7:02       43:41
341   Isabelle Y. Delannay   F1924        8/217       21:42       43:36    7:02       43:42
342   Ted A. Ludolph         M4044       51/361       21:03       43:34    7:03       43:44
343   Katie A. Ledesma       F1924        9/217       21:50       43:04    7:03       43:45
344   Karen M. Gibson        F3539       11/292       21:17       43:35    7:03       43:45
345   Matt M. Plasky         M1418       40/182       20:30       43:03    7:03       43:46
346   Brian S. Madigan       M1924       50/182       21:10       43:16    7:03       43:46
347   Keith A. Neumann       M3034       39/280       22:09       42:49    7:03       43:46
348   Gregory J. Ostrenga    M3539       46/335       20:56       43:33    7:03       43:48
349   Elliot C. Krause       M0113        4/371       21:45       43:37    7:03       43:48
350   Angie J. Huebner       F1418        4/159       21:57       43:08    7:03       43:48
351   Michael J. Watermolen  M4044       52/361       21:09       43:38    7:04       43:49
352   Hans R. Fiedler        M4044       53/361       20:40       43:46    7:04       43:51
353   Charles R. Vandenheuve M2529       33/185       20:57       43:43    7:04       43:52
354   Quinlan Purkey         M1418       41/182       21:34       43:44    7:04       43:52
355   Robert J. Jirovetz     M4549       28/294       21:38       43:34    7:04       43:53
356   Will Dorsey            M4044       54/361       21:21       43:05    7:04       43:54
357   John F. Ward           M4044       55/361       20:56       43:25    7:05       43:56
358   Trent A. Torzewski     M1418       42/182       22:11       43:51    7:06       44:02
359   Peter J. Katers        M3539       47/335       21:41       43:44    7:06       44:03
360   Curt L. Watson         M4549       29/294       21:21       43:55    7:06       44:05
361   Larry F. Loomis        M5054       12/173       20:34       44:03    7:07       44:08
362   David M. Coble         M4044       56/361       21:58       44:00    7:07       44:08
363   David G. Vanderloop    M1924       51/182       21:15       41:42    7:07       44:09
364   Charles P. Riley       M5054       13/173       22:11       44:09    7:07       44:09
365   Dan L. Heyerdahl       M4549       30/294       21:26       44:08    7:07       44:10
366   Robert P. Chelberg     M3034       40/280       21:48       43:25    7:07       44:11
367   Scott M. Pulak         M1418       43/182       21:19       44:02    7:07       44:12
368   Tracey L. Stevens      F2529        6/228       21:54       43:50    7:07       44:12
369   Mark J. Tomashek       M2529       34/185       21:24       44:02    7:07       44:12
370   David A. Sykora        M5054       14/173       21:31       43:48    7:08       44:14
371   Timothy P. Witmer      M1924       52/182       21:02       43:03    7:08       44:15
372   Jess J. Miller         M3539       48/335       21:49       43:35    7:08       44:15
373   Jeffrey A. Zahn        M5054       15/173       21:18       44:07    7:08       44:15
374   Troy P. Hering         M3034       41/280       20:59       44:12    7:08       44:16
375   James L. Debaker       M4549       31/294       20:29       44:12    7:08       44:16
376   Mark Signorelli        M4549       32/294       22:04       44:03    7:08       44:18
377   Erik C. Hansen         M1924       53/182       21:54       43:33    7:08       44:20
378   George Kerwin          M5054       16/173       21:37       44:16    7:09       44:20
379   Patrick J. Caramella   M3539       49/335       22:27       43:40    7:09       44:21
380   Brian K. Powell        M3034       42/280       21:11       44:00    7:09       44:24
381   Ryan J. Zellner        M1924       54/182       22:43       43:49    7:09       44:24
382   Steven W. Kleman       M4044       57/361       21:44       43:29    7:09       44:24
383   Keith M. Oudenhoven    M1924       55/182       21:15       42:12    7:09       44:25
384   James A. Macco         M3034       43/280       20:27       44:13    7:09       44:25
385   Christopher J. King    M1924       56/182       22:32       43:38    7:10       44:27
386   Randy Johnson          M4549       33/294       21:43       44:03    7:10       44:28
387   Michael J. Rank        M2529       35/185       21:58       44:12    7:10       44:29
388   Chris R. Rotzenberg    M2529       36/185       23:07       43:08    7:10       44:29
389   Eddi C. Aho            M3034       44/280       20:47       44:22    7:10       44:29
390   Richard A. Last        M4549       34/294       21:59       44:20    7:10       44:31
391   Tim M. Busch           M3034       45/280       21:49       44:18    7:11       44:34
392   Janet E. Jones         F4044        7/216       22:31       44:30    7:11       44:35
393   Theodore W. Broeren    M4044       58/361       21:29       44:29    7:11       44:37
394   Steve F. Servais       M4549       35/294       21:12       44:35    7:11       44:38
395   Jim E. Turek           M3034       46/280       23:08       44:17    7:11       44:38
396   Timothy J. Vaneffen    M4044       59/361       21:42       44:27    7:12       44:39
397   David R. Cannedy       M4044       60/361       21:47       43:58    7:12       44:39
398   Scott A. Christian     M2529       37/185       22:28       44:00    7:12       44:41
399   Dan J. Vanveen         M3539       50/335       22:16       44:11    7:12       44:42
400   Leon J. Mleziva        M4044       61/361       22:19       44:01    7:12       44:43
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401   Matthew J. Zakowski    M3539       51/335       22:17       43:49    7:12       44:43
402   Dick P. Anderson       M4549       36/294       21:43       44:28    7:12       44:43
403   Nancy L. Gritt         F3034        7/268       21:54       44:44    7:12       44:44
404   Simon Boddison         M3034       47/280       21:27       44:40    7:12       44:45
405   Donald B. Jenny        M5054       17/173       22:10       44:26    7:13       44:46
406   Jerry L. Nowicki       M5054       18/173       21:50       44:23    7:13       44:46
407   Arlen C. Sunn          M6569         1/23       21:52       44:42    7:13       44:47
408   Rick Vandertie         M5054       19/173       21:49       44:38    7:13       44:47
409   Brian M. Carter        M2529       38/185       21:16       44:43    7:13       44:48
410   Ron W. Kubala          M4549       37/294       21:59       44:36    7:13       44:48
411   Brian M. Buntman       M1418       44/182       21:41       44:44    7:13       44:50
412   Charles E. Krause      M4044       62/361       21:13       44:40    7:13       44:51
413   Gus Oaks               M5559         6/89       22:18       44:29    7:14       44:51
414   Chris J. Gilbertson    M2529       39/185       20:53       44:34    7:14       44:55
415   Frank J. Revels        M4044       63/361       21:34       44:04    7:14       44:55
416   Jason A. Gross         M3034       48/280       21:59       43:32    7:14       44:56
417   Peter J. Utic          M4044       64/361       22:08       44:46    7:14       44:56
418   Timothy R. Maciejewski M4044       65/361       22:07       44:42    7:14       44:56
419   Adrian R. Eggen        M2529       40/185       20:43       42:30    7:14       44:56
420   Sarah F. Stumpf        F3539       12/292       22:34       44:52    7:15       44:58
421   Julie Lapoint          F3539       13/292       22:17       44:27    7:15       44:59
422   Laura L. Bukowiec      F3034        8/268       21:51       44:56    7:15       45:00
423   Mike N. Seim           M4549       38/294       21:56       44:47    7:15       45:01
424   Whitney J. Thuecks     F1418        5/159       21:49       44:55    7:15       45:01
425   Jeff Tonnon            M4549       39/294       21:28       44:23    7:15       45:02
426   Steven R. Hein         M4549       40/294       22:09       44:51    7:16       45:04
427   Amy N. Rettler         F1924       10/217       21:55       44:55    7:16       45:05
428   Tom W. Pike            M3539       52/335       22:12       44:49    7:16       45:05
429   Craig J. Dufek         M4044       66/361       21:52       44:52    7:16       45:05
430   Dawn M. Leaver         F4044        8/216       22:10       44:58    7:16       45:05
431   Doug W. Bjelland       M1418       45/182       22:13       44:58    7:16       45:06
432   Dennis G. Rademacher   M3539       53/335       21:29       44:58    7:16       45:08
433   Kirk R. Miller         M0113        5/371       22:28       45:00    7:16       45:08
434   Pat L. Saladin         M4549       41/294       21:54       45:01    7:16       45:09
435   Ryan L. Duckart        M1924       57/182       22:22       44:42    7:16       45:09
436   Lanette J. Genskow     F4044        9/216       21:55       45:04    7:17       45:11
437   Brianna Hughes         F1924       11/217       22:53       45:02    7:17       45:11
438   Greg J. Dalebroux      M1418       46/182       21:25       45:01    7:17       45:12
439   Matt L. Collar         M3034       49/280       21:41       43:56    7:17       45:12
440   Cheryl A. Schueler     F3539       14/292       21:53       45:03    7:17       45:12
441   Al J. Champine         M3034       50/280       22:21       45:08    7:17       45:14
442   Paul J. Mleziva        M3034       51/280       23:21       44:44    7:17       45:14
443   James W. Neuliep       M4549       42/294       22:32       45:07    7:17       45:15
444   Scott Liebl            M5559         7/89       21:59       45:09    7:17       45:15
445   Tina D. Bielefeldt     F4549        1/118       22:32       45:08    7:17       45:15
446   Donna M. Morey         F4044       10/216       22:11       45:07    7:17       45:16
447   Mark L. Miller         M4044       67/361       21:49       44:47    7:18       45:16
448   Michael S. Eckert      M1924       58/182       22:45       43:58    7:18       45:16
449   Mark G. Thiry          M3539       54/335       22:37       44:53    7:18       45:18
450   Jon P. Sekelsky        M3539       55/335       20:56       45:07    7:18       45:19
451   Bruce J. Zellner       M4044       68/361       23:03       45:03    7:18       45:19
452   Scott R. Bohman        M2529       41/185       21:21       42:44    7:18       45:21
453   Patti L. Laskowski     F2529        7/228       22:36       45:11    7:18       45:22
454   Mark C. Nielsen        M5054       20/173       22:04       45:16    7:18       45:22
455   Austin Langer          M1418       47/182       21:36       45:08    7:19       45:23
456   Tom E. Jensen          M6064         2/55       22:16       45:11    7:19       45:24
457   George D. Perret       M3539       56/335       21:46       45:13    7:19       45:24
458   Kristy L. Judkins      F1924       12/217       23:04       44:57    7:19       45:24
459   Tim J. Dobratz         M3539       57/335       21:41       44:59    7:19       45:25
460   Doreen M. Groshan      F3539       15/292       21:45       45:19    7:19       45:25
461   Bradley P. Zellner     M1418       48/182       21:25       45:15    7:19       45:26
462   David W. Anttila       M3034       52/280       21:48       44:35    7:19       45:27
463   Dean L. Bann           M5054       21/173       22:01       45:18    7:19       45:28
464   Amy L. Horst           F1924       13/217       21:48       45:12    7:20       45:29
465   Josh D. Rankin         M1924       59/182       21:46       45:19    7:20       45:29
466   Larry D. Aerts         M3034       53/280       22:49       45:02    7:20       45:29
467   Kevin F. Nick          M4044       69/361       22:23       44:53    7:20       45:30
468   Ken J. Loehlein        M5054       22/173       22:42       45:15    7:20       45:30
469   Jason D. Tilque        M1418       49/182       22:24       45:13    7:20       45:30
470   John K. Creagh         M4549       43/294       21:58       45:17    7:20       45:30
471   Ryan J. Hahn           M1418       50/182       21:22       45:09    7:20       45:31
472   Peter J. Baum          M1418       51/182       21:25       45:03    7:20       45:32
473   Doug J. Tilque         M4549       44/294       22:26       45:17    7:20       45:34
474   David M. Wagner        M0113        6/371       22:56       45:03    7:20       45:35
475   Brian J. Polzin        M1924       60/182       21:08       45:16    7:21       45:35
476   David J. Hermsen       M4044       70/361       22:28       45:28    7:21       45:36
477   Tim J. Conklin         M5054       23/173       22:18       45:01    7:21       45:36
478   Julie A. Borgwardt     F3034        9/268       22:44       45:32    7:21       45:36
479   Paul M. Vraney         M3539       58/335       23:04       45:11    7:21       45:37
480   Greg Kelm              M5054       24/173       22:06       45:21    7:21       45:37
481   Gregg W. Pokel         M4044       71/361       22:07       45:25    7:21       45:38
482   Patrick T. Culligan    M5559         8/89       22:05       45:31    7:21       45:39
483   Asma A. Ali            F2529        8/228       22:34       45:35    7:21       45:40
484   Steve J. Schmelzer     M5054       25/173       22:30       44:06    7:21       45:40
485   Christopher S. Krueger M3539       59/335       22:57       45:09    7:21       45:41
486   Mark A. Kobus          M3539       60/335       22:27       44:48    7:22       45:42
487   David P. Broderick     M4044       72/361       22:02       45:35    7:22       45:44
488   Todd R. Ericksrud      M3539       61/335       21:11       45:34    7:22       45:44
489   Erin R. Smith          F2529        9/228       22:55       45:33    7:22       45:44
490   Mark E. Scheld         M3539       62/335       22:30       45:45    7:22       45:45
491   Kyle J. Lechleitner    M1418       52/182       21:17       45:02    7:22       45:47
492   John M. Dyer           M4549       45/294       22:31       45:34    7:23       45:48
493   Christine J. Hillstrom F5054         2/66       21:55       45:41    7:23       45:48
494   Mark E. Cumicek        M1924       61/182       22:12       45:34    7:23       45:48
495   Richard G. Dewey       M4044       73/361       22:36       45:31    7:23       45:48
496   Scott E. Champeau      M4044       74/361       22:33       45:32    7:23       45:49
497   Elizabeth M. Champeau  F1418        6/159       22:32       45:32    7:23       45:49
498   Mark W. Natzke         M3034       54/280       21:55       45:28    7:23       45:49
499   Jim A. Vandenbranden   M4044       75/361       22:57       45:44    7:23       45:49
500   Michele A. Kehrer      F2529       10/228       22:25       45:31    7:23       45:49
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501   Bradley J. Sroda       M3034       55/280       21:51       45:46    7:23       45:50
502   Mike R. Hamachek       M1418       53/182       21:49       45:23    7:23       45:50
503   Tom M. Killian         M4549       46/294       23:02       45:41    7:23       45:51
504   Dale M. Trudell        M4549       47/294       22:35       45:51    7:23       45:51
505   Erik T. Dier           M1418       54/182       22:21       45:03    7:23       45:51
506   Kenneth W. Schauer     M3539       63/335       22:13       45:34    7:23       45:52
507   Aivars Ziedins         M1924       62/182       23:27       45:35    7:23       45:52
508   Debbie L. Genna        F3034       10/268       22:16       45:47    7:23       45:52
509   Dennis A. Johnson      M5054       26/173       22:06       45:41    7:23       45:52
510   Steve L. Landes        M3034       56/280       22:48       45:33    7:24       45:55
511   Anthony H. King        M1924       63/182       22:13       45:33    7:24       45:55
512   Veronique M. Vangheem  F1924       14/217       21:43       45:51    7:24       45:56
513   Shane R. Graham        M3539       64/335       22:34       45:49    7:24       45:57
514   Walter S. Dettmann     M4044       76/361       22:44       45:43    7:24       45:57
515   Barbara C. Jewell      F4549        2/118       22:28       45:54    7:24       45:59
516   Paul S. Steckart       M4549       48/294       23:12       45:33    7:24       45:59
517   Ken Kubiak             M5054       27/173       22:57       45:23    7:25       45:59
518   John C. Kautzer        M3034       57/280       21:51       45:53    7:25       46:01
519   Dale N. Miller         M5559         9/89       22:33       45:49    7:25       46:01
520   Philip G. Mauermann    M1418       55/182       22:49       45:40    7:25       46:02
521   John A. Webb           M3539       65/335       23:04       45:39    7:25       46:02
522   Thomas G. Pecht        M4549       49/294       22:29       45:53    7:25       46:02
523   Tim P. Healey          M3034       58/280       21:59       45:53    7:25       46:02
524   Aron J. Block          M0113        7/371       23:08       45:49    7:25       46:04
525   Craig A. Maus          M3539       66/335       22:22       44:36    7:25       46:04
526   Anne M. Vollrath       F4044       11/216       22:31       46:00    7:25       46:04
527   Debbie J. Guenterberg  F3034       11/268       22:12       46:00    7:25       46:05
528   Carly M. Brusky        F1924       15/217       22:03       46:02    7:26       46:06
529   Thomas G. Balzola      M5559        10/89       22:26       45:58    7:26       46:06
530   Alex R. Slusarek       M1924       64/182       21:26       45:56    7:26       46:06
531   Barton J. Mapes        M1924       65/182       21:48       46:00    7:26       46:07
532   Joel B. Brunner        M1418       56/182       23:44       45:45    7:26       46:07
533   Norman J. Femling      M3539       67/335       22:17       45:33    7:26       46:08
534   Jerome E. Smyth        M4549       50/294       22:08       45:55    7:26       46:08
535   Shawn R. Mcdonough     M2529       42/185       21:44       44:10    7:26       46:10
536   Tom A. Gouin           M4044       77/361       23:00       45:52    7:26       46:10
537   John D. Strange        M5559        11/89       22:43       45:58    7:26       46:11
538   Kenneth W. Eubank      M3539       68/335       21:47       45:09    7:27       46:12
539   Aimee S. Eubank        F3034       12/268       22:29       45:12    7:27       46:13
540   Benjamin J. Wollin     M1924       66/182       22:50       45:25    7:27       46:13
541   Timothy J. Gantz       M3539       69/335       22:30       46:04    7:27       46:13
542   Kevin M. Weigman       M4044       78/361       23:05       45:47    7:27       46:14
543   Robert Dean            M4549       51/294       22:32       46:04    7:27       46:14
544   Bruce D. Vanhorn       M4549       52/294       22:42       45:57    7:27       46:14
545   Jay L. Thomley         M3539       70/335       22:54       45:52    7:27       46:14
546   Ryan P. Ronnenberg     M1924       67/182       23:18       45:49    7:27       46:16
547   Michael T. Friis       M1924       68/182       22:29       45:43    7:27       46:17
548   Jerry C. Puetz         M3539       71/335       21:59       46:02    7:27       46:17
549   Aaron J. Vandenhoogen  M1924       69/182       23:09       45:52    7:27       46:18
550   Eric J. Rembein        M1924       70/182       22:14       45:28    7:27       46:18
551   Robbie G. Uelmen       M3034       59/280       22:17       45:35    7:27       46:18
552   Brian E. Walczak       M2529       43/185       22:24       46:09    7:28       46:19
553   Keith C. Coroneos      M3539       72/335       22:42       45:18    7:28       46:19
554   Mike A. Killian        M5559        12/89       23:02       46:10    7:28       46:20
555   Tony M. Killian        M3034       60/280       23:03       46:10    7:28       46:20
556   Brian K. Volkman       M3539       73/335       22:16       46:00    7:28       46:20
557   Kirk M. Pelnar         M3539       74/335       22:31       46:03    7:28       46:20
558   Sean Marnocha          M1924       71/182       21:54       45:56    7:28       46:21
559   Dallan M. Lax, Jr.     M3539       75/335       22:04       45:38    7:28       46:21
560   James R. Aerts         M1418       57/182       22:50       45:55    7:28       46:21
561   Melissa S. Pahl        F3034       13/268       22:34       46:13    7:28       46:21
562   Casey N. John          M4549       53/294       22:46       46:11    7:28       46:22
563   Kris C. Rollin         M3539       76/335       22:46       45:52    7:28       46:23
564   Brad P. Cavanaugh      M1924       72/182       23:36       45:38    7:28       46:23
565   Susan A. Speth         F1924       16/217       22:34       46:19    7:28       46:24
566   Anthony R. Lennon      M0113        8/371       22:26       46:13    7:28       46:24
567   Chris D. Amis          M2529       44/185       23:04       45:44    7:29       46:25
568   Shawn S. Murphy        M1418       58/182       22:30       46:18    7:29       46:25
569   Greg K. Rotherham      M4549       54/294       22:40       46:15    7:29       46:26
570   Michael Draney         M3034       61/280       22:45       46:00    7:29       46:27
571   Richard W. Gore        M4549       55/294       23:17       46:15    7:29       46:27
572   Phillip J. Moehn       M3034       62/280       22:01       45:38    7:29       46:29
573   Michael J. Jens        M3034       63/280       21:56       46:17    7:29       46:30
574   Jeff J. Jensen         M4549       56/294       22:18       46:12    7:29       46:30
575   Kristen Andersen Skibo F2529       11/228       22:54       46:09    7:29       46:30
576   Joe R. Wagner          M3034       64/280       22:22       45:49    7:29       46:30
577   Sonya L. Eggen         F3034       14/268       22:09       44:04    7:29       46:30
578   Scott J. Vanegeren     M1924       73/182       22:44       45:24    7:30       46:31
579   Trisha M. Feldhausen   F1924       17/217       22:59       46:21    7:30       46:31
580   James E. Slempkes      M4044       79/361       23:09       46:15    7:30       46:31
581   Shawn M. Johnson       F4044       12/216       23:23       46:13    7:30       46:32
582   Corey R. Bins          M1418       59/182       22:02       46:15    7:30       46:32
583   Jeff S. Senkerik       M3539       77/335       22:49       45:49    7:30       46:32
584   Jim D. Fonder          M4549       57/294       22:21       45:40    7:30       46:33
585   Gary J. Hruska         M3034       65/280       22:32       46:20    7:30       46:34
586   Kael J. Coleman        M1418       60/182       23:03       45:47    7:30       46:34
587   David T. John          M4044       80/361       23:09       46:15    7:30       46:35
588   John F. Rank           M3539       78/335       22:22       46:24    7:30       46:35
589   Edward A. Multerer     M3539       79/335       23:04       46:13    7:30       46:37
590   John M. Neary          M4549       58/294       22:32       46:00    7:31       46:38
591   Andy R. Cizman         M1418       61/182       22:22       46:14    7:31       46:38
592   John S. Peters         M4044       81/361       22:24       46:10    7:31       46:38
593   John R. Schultz        M5054       28/173       22:56       46:23    7:31       46:38
594   Molly D. Vandenheuvel  F3034       15/268       22:53       45:45    7:31       46:39
595   Drew J. Jepson         M0113        9/371       23:15       46:13    7:31       46:40
596   Antoinette Anderson    F4549        3/118       22:39       46:36    7:31       46:41
597   Bill R. Micksch        M2529       45/185       22:40       46:28    7:32       46:43
598   Gene A. Stelzer        M5054       29/173       21:34       46:39    7:32       46:44
599   Steven J. Bertsche     M4044       82/361       22:59       46:39    7:32       46:45
600   Ruth E. Behringer      F3034       16/268       22:57       45:51    7:32       46:45
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601   Jim R. Reichow         M4549       59/294       22:58       46:12    7:32       46:45
602   Timothy J. Joynt       M1924       74/182       22:59       46:12    7:32       46:46
603   E. C. Vogel            M3034       66/280       22:47       44:31    7:32       46:46
604   Tom P. Mccabe          M1418       62/182       21:43       46:20    7:32       46:47
605   Brian L. Krall         M4044       83/361       22:26       46:31    7:32       46:47
606   Heather M. Ambos       F3034       17/268       22:40       46:43    7:32       46:47
607   Stan Stofflet          M5559        13/89       23:11       46:36    7:32       46:48
608   Natalie L. Koltz       F1924       18/217       23:35       45:52    7:32       46:48
609   Andy J. Pichette       M3539       80/335       21:07       46:39    7:32       46:48
610   Brenda L. Roubal       F3539       16/292       22:29       46:42    7:32       46:48
611   Chris J. Gunderson     M4044       84/361       23:03       46:34    7:32       46:49
612   Rodney A. Zimmerman    M3539       81/335       23:20       46:39    7:32       46:49
613   Jeff J. Bramschreiber  M4044       85/361       23:30       45:54    7:32       46:49
614   Todd G. Daul           M3539       82/335       22:58       46:23    7:33       46:50
615   Joelle J. Frank        F3034       18/268       23:12       44:33    7:33       46:50
616   Kyle A. Riederer       M0113       10/371       22:47       46:28    7:33       46:50
617   Matt S. Kinnard        M1924       75/182       22:56       45:59    7:33       46:50
618   Joseph P. Delong       M4549       60/294       23:12       46:24    7:33       46:50
619   Scott T. Caldie        M1418       63/182       22:51       46:09    7:33       46:51
620   Sarah Sherman          F1924       19/217       22:07       46:45    7:33       46:51
621   Jon D. Anderson        M3034       67/280       21:56       46:42    7:33       46:52
622   Philip V. Ribeiro      M1924       76/182       23:12       46:37    7:33       46:53
623   Steve J. Mathes        M4044       86/361       23:30       45:47    7:33       46:53
624   Keith J. Fabry         M3034       68/280       22:04       46:45    7:33       46:53
625   Dale F. Hyska          M4044       87/361       22:53       46:40    7:33       46:54
626   Lance J. Hall          M1924       77/182       23:01       46:22    7:33       46:55
627   Christopher R. Mcgover M2529       46/185       22:42       46:44    7:33       46:55
628   Paul J. Knoll          M3034       69/280       21:47       44:29    7:33       46:55
629   Kathy M. Ward          F2529       12/228       22:39       46:27    7:33       46:55
630   Joshua R. Denault      M1418       64/182       22:55       46:48    7:34       46:56
631   Gregg W. Schumacher    M3034       70/280       22:53       46:35    7:34       46:57
632   Suzie Prue             F4044       13/216       23:11       46:51    7:34       46:57
633   Heidi E. Odness        F3034       19/268       22:39       46:46    7:34       46:57
634   Mark J. Dehnel         M3034       71/280       22:54       46:41    7:34       46:57
635   Jeffrey R. Luepke      M3539       83/335       23:08       46:42    7:34       46:59
636   Deanna L. Pasch        F2529       13/228       22:58       45:59    7:34       46:59
637   Shawn M. Kubiak        M3034       72/280       23:06       46:31    7:34       46:59
638   Tyson N. Kreuscher     M2529       47/185       22:55       46:01    7:34       46:59
639   Kent R. Preston        M4044       88/361       21:13       46:55    7:34       47:00
640   Zachary R. Geyer       M0113       11/371       23:57       46:18    7:34       47:00
641   Susie Charapata        F2529       14/228       22:42       45:30    7:34       47:01
642   John H. Schroth        M3034       73/280       22:53       46:31    7:34       47:01
643   Patrick R. Liebmann    M3539       84/335       23:18       46:49    7:35       47:02
644   David M. Demeuse       M1418       65/182       22:33       46:52    7:35       47:02
645   Andy R. Klarkowski     M1418       66/182       23:41       45:19    7:35       47:03
646   Michael P. Reynders    M1418       67/182       21:54       46:44    7:35       47:03
647   Glenn S. Gardipee      M5054       30/173       23:11       46:57    7:35       47:03
648   Robert E. Lennon       M4044       89/361       22:26       46:52    7:35       47:03
649   Michelle R. Mulloy     F3539       17/292       23:08       46:58    7:35       47:04
650   Ginny M. Waitz         F1924       20/217       22:15       45:02    7:35       47:06
651   Rebecca A. Clark       F0113        1/337       23:19       47:07    7:35       47:07
652   Christopher T. Jones   M3539       85/335       23:08       46:47    7:35       47:07
653   Beth M. Whitmer        F1418        7/159       23:00       47:03    7:36       47:09
654   Dan E. Stein           M1418       68/182       23:40       47:00    7:36       47:10
655   Patricia L. Miller     F3539       18/292       22:35       46:31    7:36       47:10
656   Paul D. Sobieck        M3034       74/280       22:35       46:47    7:36       47:11
657   Wayne M. Jirovetz      M5054       31/173       22:54       46:59    7:36       47:11
658   Nick C. Thielke        M1418       69/182       21:46       46:52    7:36       47:13
659   Kyle J. Denneau        M0113       12/371       22:47       46:40    7:36       47:13
660   Paul M. Vancampenhout  M0113       13/371       23:04       47:07    7:36       47:14
661   Daryl D. Capelle       M5054       32/173       20:21       47:04    7:37       47:14
662   Andrea D. Olson        F4549        4/118       23:52       46:54    7:37       47:15
663   Christopher C. Kehler  M2529       48/185       22:37       47:00    7:37       47:15
664   James M. Tucker        M5054       33/173       23:22       46:25    7:37       47:16
665   Nathan P. Fisher       M0113       14/371       23:40       46:42    7:37       47:18
666   Dennis J. Hall         M4549       61/294       22:22       46:59    7:37       47:18
667   Jessica A. Shefchik    F1924       21/217       23:19       44:25    7:38       47:21
668   Daniel B. Busse        M3034       75/280       23:11       47:06    7:38       47:22
669   Aaron A. Denneau       M1418       70/182       22:13       45:03    7:38       47:23
670   Samuel T. Crabb        M0113       15/371       24:17       47:02    7:38       47:24
671   Mark N. Valentine      M1924       78/182       23:37       46:27    7:38       47:24
672   Timothy S. Gerke       M0113       16/371       23:28       47:06    7:38       47:25
673   Melissa J. Wendell     F2529       15/228       22:34       47:22    7:38       47:26
674   Dave P. Steavpack      M3539       86/335       22:53       47:17    7:38       47:26
675   Rod P. Ryan            M5054       34/173       23:30       47:02    7:39       47:27
676   Jean M. Levash         F3539       19/292       23:02       47:22    7:39       47:27
677   Kevin Schreifels       M4044       90/361       23:07       47:06    7:39       47:28
678   Ketrah K. Kirkpatrick  F2529       16/228       23:09       47:08    7:39       47:28
679   Kelly N. Poppele       F0113        2/337       22:50       47:06    7:39       47:28
680   Joanne K. Gardner      F4549        5/118       23:42       47:24    7:39       47:28
681   Joe D. Sell            M4044       91/361       22:54       47:15    7:39       47:29
682   Jeff J. Peters         M3034       76/280       23:16       47:12    7:39       47:29
683   Jerry J. Lardinois     M6569         2/23       23:20       47:21    7:39       47:29
684   Jamie E. Gilmore       F2529       17/228       23:14       46:10    7:39       47:30
685   Rev. Jeffrey W. Suhr   M5054       35/173       23:00       47:19    7:39       47:30
686   David D. Daul          M3034       77/280       22:33       47:02    7:39       47:31
687   Brandon T. Hengel      M0113       17/371       22:23       47:23    7:39       47:31
688   Jean M. Vogel          F3034       20/268       22:39       47:20    7:39       47:31
689   Frank T. Vandenhouten  M2529       49/185       22:40       47:19    7:39       47:31
690   Lazarus J. Clancy      M1924       79/182       22:48       47:00    7:39       47:32
691   Eli E. Pierre          M1418       71/182       22:33       47:16    7:39       47:32
692   Joshua A. Escher       M1924       80/182       22:16       47:16    7:39       47:32
693   Adam D. Bergsbaken     M1418       72/182       22:54       46:41    7:40       47:34
694   Jeffrey D. Zellner     M4044       92/361       23:41       46:00    7:40       47:34
695   Robert J. Lynett       M4044       93/361       23:01       47:24    7:40       47:35
696   Barbara L. Kiser       F3539       20/292       22:33       47:29    7:40       47:35
697   Frederick L. Ladenburg M3539       87/335       23:56       46:59    7:40       47:36
698   Kate M. Mathews        F2529       18/228       23:12       46:56    7:40       47:37
699   Brian J. Mcgee         M3034       78/280       22:10       47:09    7:40       47:38
700   Ron E. Enderby         M3539       88/335       23:50       47:03    7:40       47:38
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701   Ray P. Wiercinski      M4549       62/294       23:48       47:01    7:40       47:38
702   Tom Hobbins            M3034       79/280       22:33       45:10    7:40       47:38
703   Kristin E. Cegelski    F1924       22/217       23:23       47:21    7:41       47:39
704   Eric T. Plantenberg    M3034       80/280       23:47       47:30    7:41       47:39
705   Dean Rodeheaver        M4549       63/294       23:46       47:11    7:41       47:40
706   Brian L. Mannering     M3539       89/335       23:33       46:55    7:41       47:40
707   Holly K. Graham        F1924       23/217       22:40       47:33    7:41       47:43
708   Matthew J. Widde       M1924       81/182       22:39       47:32    7:41       47:43
709   Craig F. Douthitt      M4044       94/361       22:58       47:35    7:41       47:44
710   Robert R. Olds         M5054       36/173       23:54       46:43    7:41       47:45
711   John R. Colleran       M3539       90/335       23:30       47:35    7:42       47:46
712   Michael E. Smits       M4044       95/361       22:51       46:04    7:42       47:47
713   Brian L. Foster        M2529       50/185       23:39       47:26    7:42       47:47
714   Christina M. Beaupre   F1924       24/217       24:05       46:24    7:42       47:49
715   Emily A. Junion        F1418        8/159       22:04       47:43    7:42       47:49
716   Ashley A. Owen         F1924       25/217       22:58       47:29    7:42       47:50
717   Kevin M. Brunner       M4549       64/294       23:45       47:30    7:43       47:51
718   Brent R. King          M1924       82/182       23:17       47:04    7:43       47:52
719   Curt Moore             M4549       65/294       22:36       47:41    7:43       47:52
720   Randy W. Cornelius     M4549       66/294       23:35       47:36    7:43       47:53
721   Kerry M. Ham           F3034       21/268       23:31       47:44    7:43       47:54
722   Christopher J. Kubiak  M1924       83/182       23:21       47:33    7:43       47:54
723   Samantha E. Seboe      F2529       19/228       25:20       47:03    7:43       47:56
724   Susan L. Moran         F3034       22/268       23:25       47:49    7:43       47:56
725   Robert T. Rugowski     M3539       91/335       23:20       46:20    7:43       47:57
726   Jamaica A. Detampel    F1924       26/217       23:16       47:54    7:44       47:58
727   Erik H. Nielsen        M2529       51/185       23:49       47:08    7:44       47:59
728   John K. Ebel           M5054       37/173       23:25       47:30    7:44       47:59
729   Daniel J. Clark        M4044       96/361       22:23       47:20    7:44       47:59
730   John J. Ziefle         M3539       92/335       23:00       47:05    7:44       48:00
731   Jay Behnke             M4044       97/361       23:32       46:58    7:44       48:01
732   Ken B. Buchinger       M2529       52/185       22:57       46:33    7:44       48:02
733   Molly K. French        F3034       23/268       23:47       47:49    7:44       48:02
734   Douglas G. Ritchay     M3034       81/280       23:36       47:53    7:44       48:02
735   Tony A. Anderson       M4044       98/361       23:21       47:40    7:44       48:02
736   Matt E. Herrscher      M3539       93/335       23:29       47:20    7:45       48:05
737   Kevin J. Plekan        M3539       94/335       23:31       46:36    7:45       48:05
738   Jane M. Reeves         F5559         1/24       23:11       48:00    7:45       48:06
739   Barbara M. Zellner     F4044       14/216       23:02       47:55    7:45       48:06
740   Wayne W. Wallander     M4044       99/361       23:13       47:11    7:45       48:06
741   John G. Boucher        M4044      100/361       23:10       46:53    7:45       48:06
742   Mark H. Vaness         M3034       82/280       22:47       47:20    7:46       48:10
743   Brian D. Bins          M1418       73/182       23:46       47:21    7:46       48:11
744   Gary R. Smits          M5054       38/173       23:39       47:53    7:46       48:12
745   Timothy R. Thill       M3034       83/280       22:19       47:48    7:46       48:13
746   Ben J. Stefely         M0113       18/371       24:41       47:44    7:46       48:14
747   Josh H. Wiley          M1924       84/182       23:06       47:58    7:46       48:14
748   Elos Reveyrab          M6064         3/55       23:28       47:51    7:46       48:14
749   Patrick W. Spielbauer  M1924       85/182       23:59       47:32    7:46       48:15
750   Brian W. Dwyer         M2529       53/185       23:31       46:06    7:46       48:16
751   Kent E. Klein          M3034       84/280       23:00       46:40    7:46       48:16
752   Jonathan P. Mikulsky   M2529       54/185       24:18       48:08    7:47       48:17
753   Michael G. Bancroft    M0113       19/371       23:12       46:23    7:47       48:17
754   Andy Brice             M1418       74/182       23:02       47:31    7:47       48:17
755   Kyle M. Hall           M0113       20/371       23:46       47:58    7:47       48:17
756   Carrie T. Kelm         F4549        6/118       23:36       48:18    7:47       48:18
757   Gil A. Niesen          M3034       85/280       22:36       47:58    7:47       48:20
758   Cheryl J. Laubenstein  F3034       24/268       22:48       48:14    7:47       48:20
759   Casey C. Sinclair      M3034       86/280       23:17       47:54    7:47       48:21
760   Johnny L. Behringer    M0113       21/371       25:07       46:38    7:47       48:22
761   Steven T. Mcfadden     M1924       86/182       23:13       47:58    7:48       48:26
762   Steve A. Goodreau      M4549       67/294       23:57       48:02    7:48       48:26
763   John K. Schneider      M3034       87/280       24:02       47:07    7:48       48:27
764   Adam Pankratz          M1418       75/182       23:12       46:09    7:49       48:30
765   Karen L. Munoz         F3034       25/268       23:27       48:04    7:49       48:30
766   Stephen T. French      M4549       68/294       23:25       47:04    7:49       48:31
767   Nathan N. Watermolen   M0113       22/371       24:29       48:09    7:49       48:32
768   Daniel J. Destiche     M0113       23/371       24:33       47:45    7:49       48:32
769   Richard A. Johanski    M5054       39/173       23:22       48:17    7:49       48:33
770   Jessica M. Kapalin     F2529       20/228       23:47       48:20    7:49       48:34
771   Timothy J. Jadin       M3539       95/335       23:19       48:25    7:49       48:34
772   Megan A. Gibeault      F0113        3/337       24:32       47:46    7:49       48:34
773   Joan M. Sachs          F3539       21/292       23:38       48:26    7:49       48:34
774   James P. Drews         M5054       40/173       24:09       47:56    7:50       48:35
775   Mike K. Mclellan       M3034       88/280       23:05       46:20    7:50       48:36
776   Ross L. Groehler       M4044      101/361       23:50       48:07    7:50       48:37
777   Jessica L. Loeh        F2529       21/228       23:41       48:29    7:50       48:38
778   Peter J. Jindra        M3539       96/335       23:52       47:52    7:50       48:39
779   Shawn M. Carter        M2529       55/185       22:26       48:32    7:50       48:39
780   Bill K. Dollevoet      M3539       97/335       22:42       48:20    7:50       48:40
781   Sue Thelen             F3034       26/268       24:23       47:26    7:50       48:40
782   Matthew T. Novak       M2529       56/185       23:28       47:40    7:51       48:42
783   Pamela J. Jenk         F4549        7/118       23:38       48:35    7:51       48:42
784   Chad S. Bialkowski     M2529       57/185       23:20       47:30    7:51       48:43
785   Michael G. Pollatz     M4549       69/294       23:48       48:10    7:51       48:43
786   Ryan J. Barbiaux       M1924       87/182       23:42       47:25    7:51       48:44
787   Steve D. Hoefner       M3539       98/335       23:53       48:14    7:51       48:44
788   John J. Jeanquart      M3539       99/335       23:34       48:00    7:51       48:45
789   David C Thompson       M4549       70/294       23:53       47:57    7:51       48:46
790   Pat D. Glenn           M4044      102/361       23:39       48:32    7:51       48:46
791   Erin L. Vandenbusch    F1924       27/217       22:24       47:02    7:51       48:46
792   Melissa A. Brockman    F2529       22/228       24:05       48:02    7:51       48:46
793   Nichol M. Frank        M2529          0/0       24:18       48:38    7:51       48:46
794   Timothy L. Runge       M4044      103/361       23:15       47:53    7:51       48:47
795   Adam J. Nate           M1924       88/182       23:22       48:24    7:51       48:47
796   Katie Eichhorst        F0113        4/337       23:45       48:37    7:52       48:48
797   Dan T. Braatz          M3539      100/335       23:16       48:12    7:52       48:48
798   Ryan Kane              M3539      101/335       25:31       47:48    7:52       48:48
799   Duke E. Copp           M3539      102/335       24:25       47:18    7:52       48:48
800   Anthony P. Moran       M1924       89/182       24:34       47:07    7:52       48:48
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801   Raymond B. Haulotte    M5054       41/173       23:47       48:33    7:52       48:49
802   Christopher C. Deering M1418       76/182       25:12       48:25    7:52       48:49
803   Kirsten M. Nelson      F1924       28/217       24:03       48:43    7:52       48:49
804   Lee J. Zegers, Jr.     M4549       71/294       22:47       48:08    7:52       48:49
805   Audrey R. Laszewski    F4044       15/216       24:02       48:34    7:52       48:49
806   Katie E. Weddle        F1924       29/217       23:35       48:17    7:52       48:50
807   Ron A. Graham          M3034       89/280       23:09       48:40    7:52       48:50
808   John L. Steenport      M4044      104/361       23:28       48:28    7:52       48:50
809   Charles S. Salewsky    M4549       72/294       23:52       48:16    7:52       48:51
810   Terry W. Roberts       M5054       42/173       24:44       47:43    7:52       48:51
811   Laura E. Tedeschi      F1418        9/159       23:34       48:39    7:52       48:51
812   Sandra D. Shefchik     F3034       27/268       23:42       48:35    7:52       48:51
813   Jacob A. Doxtator      M1418       77/182       24:14       48:29    7:52       48:52
814   Wayne M. Christiansen  M4549       73/294       23:42       48:24    7:52       48:53
815   Paul J. Dillon         M3034       90/280       23:55       48:36    7:53       48:54
816   Michael J. Winkler     M3539      103/335       23:35       47:56    7:53       48:54
817   Ron E. Oninski         M4044      105/361       23:34       48:42    7:53       48:55
818   Brandon T. Holterman   M2529       58/185       22:12       48:18    7:53       48:56
819   Jeff P. Maricque       M3539      104/335       23:27       48:16    7:53       48:57
820   Ben J. Samolinski      M1924       90/182       22:48       47:27    7:53       48:59
821   Brian A. Vandekreeke   M4044      106/361       23:11       48:46    7:53       48:59
822   Max Renner             M1418       78/182       24:26       48:12    7:54       49:01
823   Melanie E. Hoffman     F0113        5/337       25:01       48:30    7:54       49:01
824   Jacob H. Vanderheyden  M0113       24/371       23:44       48:40    7:54       49:02
825   Dawn L. Herson         F2529       23/228       23:28       48:36    7:54       49:02
826   Allan J. Leurquin      M5054       43/173       24:04       48:46    7:54       49:02
827   Samuel J. Mason        M0113       25/371       24:21       48:46    7:54       49:03
828   Dan C. Price           M2529       59/185       24:13       48:43    7:54       49:03
829   Mike D. Hettmann       M2529       60/185       24:15       47:47    7:54       49:04
830   Patrick G. Burt        M4549       74/294       22:56       48:46    7:54       49:04
831   Robert J. Thielmann    M4549       75/294       23:41       48:11    7:54       49:05
832   Chris A. Porter        M1924       91/182       22:35       48:58    7:54       49:05
833   Steve S. Paap          M3034       91/280       23:59       47:39    7:55       49:07
834   David L. Gruber        M3539      105/335       23:55       48:00    7:55       49:08
835   Mike J. Rettler        M0113       26/371       23:15       48:41    7:55       49:09
836   Kevin J. Holly         M0113       27/371       22:56       49:02    7:55       49:09
837   Daniel P. Madigan      M4549       76/294       24:47       48:48    7:55       49:09
838   Glenn C. Robbins       M4044      107/361       24:18       48:56    7:55       49:11
839   Lynn M. Robbins        F5054         3/66       24:18       48:57    7:55       49:11
840   Curtis L. Horsens      M0113       28/371       24:32       48:56    7:55       49:11
841   Jean M. Lemke          F3539       22/292       24:02       48:33    7:55       49:11
842   Steve J. Awe           M2529       61/185       24:18       48:48    7:55       49:11
843   Carter C. Kruis        M5054       44/173       23:45       49:01    7:55       49:11
844   Dennis D. Laurent      M4549       77/294       24:09       48:46    7:55       49:12
845   Cory C. Graef          M0113       29/371       25:27       48:42    7:56       49:12
846   Jordan W. Fischer      M1418       79/182       22:53       48:33    7:56       49:13
847   Cullen S. Peltier      M3034       92/280       24:24       48:08    7:56       49:14
848   David J. Mleziva       M4044      108/361       23:39       48:31    7:56       49:14
849   Logan J. Ness          M0113       30/371       25:15       48:20    7:56       49:15
850   Michael W. Hein        M4044      109/361       24:03       48:50    7:56       49:15
851   Chip G. Smoot          M3539      106/335       23:55       47:47    7:56       49:15
852   David L. Fabry         M3539      107/335       24:57       48:41    7:56       49:15
853   Susan M. Stiede        F3539       23/292       23:48       49:08    7:56       49:15
854   Michael T. Pannke      M0113       31/371       21:33       49:09    7:56       49:16
855   Andrew A. Rockhill     M3034       93/280       23:49       48:02    7:56       49:16
856   Mark J. Keuler         M3539      108/335       24:28       48:49    7:56       49:16
857   Adam T. Keuler         M0113       32/371       24:29       48:50    7:56       49:16
858   Scott J. Anderson      M1924       92/182       22:29       48:40    7:56       49:16
859   Jess D. Adams          M1418       80/182       23:24       48:16    7:56       49:17
860   Cynthia A. Schnell     F3034       28/268       24:05       49:11    7:56       49:17
861   Beth M. Wied           F3539       24/292       24:23       48:48    7:56       49:17
862   Robert J. Myette       M5559        14/89       24:12       48:54    7:57       49:19
863   Annie M. Bachelder     F4044       16/216       25:02       49:06    7:57       49:19
864   Tom J. Moen            M3539      109/335       23:12       48:48    7:57       49:20
865   James W. Beno          M4549       78/294       23:57       49:04    7:57       49:21
866   Stephen F. Sehring     M4044      110/361       24:23       48:21    7:57       49:21
867   Brent S. Brayko        M3034       94/280       24:08       49:04    7:57       49:21
868   Marvin J. Wilquet      M4549       79/294       24:10       49:13    7:57       49:22
869   Michelle M. Halama     F3034       29/268       23:49       49:06    7:57       49:22
870   Bradley E. Kussow      M2529       62/185       23:53       48:54    7:57       49:22
871   Michael A. Carli       M5054       45/173       24:19       49:11    7:57       49:22
872   Lindy R. Westphal      F1924       30/217       23:49       48:57    7:57       49:22
873   Megan L. Slempkes      F1418       10/159       25:28       48:52    7:57       49:22
874   Joseph Wong            M1418       81/182       25:12       49:09    7:57       49:23
875   Ananh Phomsena         M1418       82/182       23:34       48:21    7:57       49:23
876   Donald E. Aird         M3034       95/280       22:58       49:05    7:57       49:23
877   John P. Gillis         M4549       80/294       23:54       49:12    7:57       49:24
878   Roy C. Stumpf          M3539      110/335       25:56       48:03    7:57       49:24
879   Jason D. Freiboth      M3034       96/280       24:25       48:21    7:58       49:25
880   Kevin J. Mason         M4044      111/361       24:24       48:49    7:58       49:26
881   Jason W. Critser       M1924       93/182       22:55       49:02    7:58       49:26
882   Timothy F. Mckeough    M4044      112/361       24:01       48:30    7:58       49:26
883   Michael S. Mincheski   M3034       97/280       24:20       49:06    7:58       49:27
884   Terry G. Turino        M1924       94/182       23:08       48:05    7:58       49:27
885   Lynn K. Lulloff        F2529       24/228       23:04       47:13    7:58       49:27
886   Brian L. Plamann       M3539      111/335       23:25       48:31    7:58       49:27
887   Jill J. Samolinski     F2529       25/228       24:03       47:59    7:58       49:28
888   Margie C. Daul         F3034       30/268       24:06       47:50    7:58       49:28
889   Michael J. Clark       M3539      112/335       22:47       47:56    7:58       49:28
890   Scott J. Deterville    M1924       95/182       23:43       48:02    7:58       49:29
891   Kurt J. Albers         M1418       83/182       24:14       49:19    7:58       49:29
892   Maureen A. Hass        F4044       17/216       24:13       49:17    7:58       49:29
893   Stephen G. Lehrke      M3539      113/335       26:05       48:03    7:58       49:30
894   Christi L. Luft        F2529       26/228       24:28       48:37    7:58       49:31
895   Kathy M. Kapalin       F5559         2/24       24:09       49:25    7:59       49:31
896   Nick J. Servais        M1418       84/182       22:23       48:32    7:59       49:31
897   Bruce E. Cottrell      M4549       81/294       24:14       49:20    7:59       49:31
898   Mike J. Burns          M3034       98/280       23:15       49:29    7:59       49:32
899   Bill D. Chaudoir       M4549       82/294       23:52       48:34    7:59       49:32
900   Anne C. Lucas          F1924       31/217       24:33       48:34    7:59       49:32
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901   Brian P. Burns         M1924       96/182       23:15       49:29    7:59       49:32
902   David J. Koury         M4044      113/361       23:39       49:21    7:59       49:34
903   Brian Tucholski        M1418       85/182       23:46       48:52    7:59       49:34
904   Charles A. Capasso     M5054       46/173       23:47       48:55    7:59       49:34
905   Cindy K. Andersen      F4044       18/216       24:27       49:22    7:59       49:35
906   Michael R. Mosnik      M1924       97/182       24:21       49:09    7:59       49:35
907   Mary J. Krone          F4044       19/216       24:16       48:54    7:59       49:36
908   Robert J. Karp         M4044      114/361       25:13       49:36    7:59       49:36
909   Kelly A. Leaver        F1418       11/159       23:39       49:31    7:59       49:37
910   Mark A. Warpinski      M5054       47/173       24:08       49:00    8:00       49:37
911   John D. Cornell        M3539      114/335       23:39       49:10    8:00       49:37
912   Jim C. Stathas         M3034       99/280       24:04       49:28    8:00       49:39
913   Peter G. Beth, Ii      M3034      100/280       24:38       49:03    8:00       49:39
914   Gary L. Ruohomaki      M4044      115/361       23:29       49:31    8:00       49:39
915   Sara M. Debaker        F1924       32/217       24:57       48:42    8:00       49:39
916   David C. Schult        M3034      101/280       23:31       49:29    8:00       49:39
917   William M. Reynders    M4549       83/294       23:59       49:32    8:00       49:40
918   Chico Ramirez          M4549       84/294       24:15       49:01    8:00       49:40
919   Joelene F. Winters     F3539       25/292       24:00       49:28    8:00       49:40
920   Todd W. Cullen         M3539      115/335       23:57       49:22    8:00       49:40
921   John J. Jauquet        M3539      116/335       25:34       49:18    8:00       49:41
922   Chet C. Bergstrom      M4044      116/361       24:57       48:40    8:00       49:41
923   Nathan R. Lumm         M5559        15/89       24:22       49:12    8:00       49:42
924   Steve R. Pauls         M3034      102/280       24:03       49:25    8:00       49:42
925   Sarah A. Neal          F5054         4/66       24:18       49:37    8:00       49:43
926   Gary R. Warning        M6064         4/55       24:23       49:04    8:00       49:43
927   Eddie K. Schnell       M3034      103/280       23:08       49:34    8:01       49:43
928   Yoon Chun              F3034       31/268       24:49       49:38    8:01       49:43
929   Paul G. Zakowski       M4044      117/361       24:47       49:22    8:01       49:44
930   Matthew E. Tomac       M1924       98/182       23:45       47:14    8:01       49:44
931   Alicia J. Clark        F0113        6/337       23:44       49:15    8:01       49:45
932   Stewart C. Purkey      M5559        16/89       24:00       49:36    8:01       49:45
933   Tony D. Furton         M4044      118/361       24:30       47:55    8:01       49:45
934   Donald J. Vandevoort   M6064         5/55       23:40       49:38    8:01       49:46
935   Shane S. Phillips      M3034      104/280       24:49       49:35    8:01       49:46
936   Adam J. Calaway        M1924       99/182       24:35       48:41    8:01       49:47
937   Kevin J. Mcgurk        M4044      119/361       25:03       48:24    8:01       49:48
938   Cuong V. Nguyen        M2529       63/185       24:08       49:01    8:01       49:49
939   Keith R. Nowicki       M5054       48/173       24:43       49:22    8:01       49:49
940   Dave J. Beilke         M1924      100/182       22:35       48:36    8:02       49:49
941   Rhino J. Davis         M5559        17/89       25:03       49:25    8:02       49:49
942   Nick M. Hammer         M1418       86/182       23:08       49:27    8:02       49:50
943   Joshua J. Meyer        M1418       87/182       24:37       46:49    8:02       49:50
944   Amanda M. Mcmonagle    F1924       33/217       24:03       49:13    8:02       49:51
945   Ken J. Deterville      M4549       85/294       23:52       48:25    8:02       49:51
946   Travis R. Lipsh        M3034      105/280       23:42       49:43    8:02       49:51
947   Craig A. Lemmen        M1418       88/182       24:37       46:50    8:02       49:51
948   Lonnie G. Gossen       M4044      120/361       23:27       49:25    8:02       49:52
949   Rhonda K. Ross         F3034       32/268       24:13       49:36    8:02       49:53
950   Joseph J. Heilmann     M3539      117/335       23:51       49:36    8:02       49:53
951   Don L. Groshan         M4044      121/361       24:22       48:20    8:02       49:53
952   Aaron J. Lentz         M1924      101/182       23:41       47:30    8:02       49:54
953   David D. Giesler       M3034      106/280       23:45       49:35    8:02       49:54
954   Jeffrey L. Stezenski   M4549       86/294       24:51       49:37    8:02       49:54
955   Joe J. Beilke          M4549       87/294       24:06       48:42    8:02       49:54
956   Robert G. Frievalt     M3539      118/335       24:10       48:18    8:02       49:55
957   Marcus A. Bergeson     M1418       89/182       23:41       47:31    8:02       49:55
958   Michael J. Wallace     M4549       88/294       24:20       49:42    8:02       49:55
959   Fred R. Kramer         M4044      122/361       24:56       49:31    8:03       49:56
960   Tyler J. Thomas        M1418       90/182       26:05       49:56    8:03       49:56
961   David J. Delcore       M4549       89/294       23:32       49:36    8:03       49:56
962   Marv H. Rademacher     M6569         3/23       24:28       49:44    8:03       49:57
963   Stephen P. Maliszewski M2529       64/185       25:18       48:41    8:03       49:57
964   Diane L. Decleene      F5559         3/24       24:29       49:51    8:03       49:57
965   Andrea J. Werner       F3539       26/292       24:39       49:46    8:03       49:57
966   Paul M. Abts           M2529       65/185       24:28       49:11    8:03       49:57
967   Philip L. Kirchner     M3539      119/335       24:49       49:15    8:03       49:58
968   Craig M. Congdon       M3539      120/335       25:00       49:26    8:03       49:58
969   Christopher J. Peters  M4044      123/361       23:56       49:27    8:03       49:58
970   Jack Tuttle            M5559        18/89       23:57       49:03    8:03       49:59
971   Tim J. Niemi           M3539      121/335       24:48       49:21    8:03       50:00
972   Casey M. Madigan       M1418       91/182       24:54       49:40    8:03       50:00
973   Heidi M. Schmiling     F3539       27/292       24:46       49:09    8:03       50:01
974   James R. Michels       M4044      124/361       24:49       48:27    8:03       50:01
975   Susan M. Quinette      F3539       28/292       24:59       49:41    8:03       50:01
976   Heather M. Dembroski   F3034       33/268       24:04       49:39    8:03       50:01
977   Amy A. Rockhill        F3034       34/268       24:19       48:45    8:04       50:02
978   Dale A. Baumgartner    M3539      122/335       24:03       49:18    8:04       50:03
979   Dustin J. Butch        M1418       92/182       26:00       49:10    8:04       50:03
980   Evan M. Dimmer         M1924      102/182       24:21       48:31    8:04       50:04
981   Tammy L. Steber        F3034       35/268       24:24       48:45    8:04       50:05
982   Randall S. Wenstadt    M4549       90/294       24:17       49:06    8:04       50:05
983   Anthony J. Shibler     M1418       93/182       23:25       49:13    8:04       50:05
984   Bill J. Pucel          M4549       91/294       25:19       48:57    8:04       50:05
985   Michael J. Lange       M0113       33/371       24:59       49:59    8:04       50:06
986   Steve J. Sachse        M4549       92/294       24:13       49:01    8:04       50:06
987   Matt G. Baugnet        M3034      107/280       24:41       49:37    8:04       50:07
988   John A. Fedor          M6064         6/55       24:16       49:59    8:04       50:07
989   Jeff T. Grathen        M3034      108/280       24:08       48:31    8:04       50:08
990   Beth A. Emmerich       F3539       29/292       24:51       49:40    8:04       50:08
991   Gerald A. Heyrman      M4549       93/294       24:28       49:14    8:05       50:08
992   Katlin J. Kowalkowski  F1418       12/159       24:10       50:03    8:05       50:09
993   Patty M. Stenzel       F3539       30/292       24:11       49:04    8:05       50:09
994   Patrick J. Burke       M4044      125/361       23:18       50:02    8:05       50:10
995   Todd R. Stiede         M3539      123/335       23:47       50:02    8:05       50:10
996   Laura M. Buntman       F1418       13/159       24:25       50:04    8:05       50:10
997   David A. Rand          M5559        19/89       24:12       49:06    8:05       50:11
998   Carl J. Gustavson      M1418       94/182       25:49       49:55    8:05       50:11
999   Mary Jo K. Lawton      F4549        8/118       24:34       50:05    8:05       50:11
1000  Valerie M. Froelich    F2529       27/228       24:11       49:53    8:05       50:11
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1001  Christine P. Wacholz   F3034       36/268       24:43       49:35    8:05       50:11
1002  James R. Beckers       M4549       94/294       23:55       49:57    8:05       50:12
1003  Heather J. Vanhoof     F1924       34/217       23:51       47:43    8:05       50:13
1004  Matt R. Zeegers        M3539      124/335       25:15       49:17    8:05       50:14
1005  Ben R. Rezutek         M2529       66/185       24:13       47:56    8:05       50:14
1006  Kathleen P. Brandt     F3034       37/268       23:23       50:05    8:06       50:15
1007  Brenda M. Vaness       F1924       35/217       24:29       50:15    8:06       50:15
1008  Edward A. Whitlock     M6064         7/55       24:03       49:58    8:06       50:15
1009  Spencer J. Kilps       M3034      109/280       24:01       49:56    8:06       50:15
1010  Ethan J. Delong        M0113       34/371       24:31       49:51    8:06       50:16
1011  Benjamin Thiem         M1924      103/182       24:07       48:37    8:06       50:18
1012  Dave Taylor            M2529       67/185       22:55       50:12    8:06       50:18
1013  Joyce A. Smith         F4549        9/118       24:57       50:12    8:06       50:19
1014  Sara J. Heggland       F3539       31/292       25:04       49:21    8:06       50:19
1015  Donald E. Adler        M6569         4/23       23:55       49:40    8:06       50:20
1016  Jack Mason             M3539      125/335       24:27       50:09    8:07       50:20
1017  Joel L. Debauche       M3539      126/335       23:30       50:13    8:07       50:20
1018  Erik K. Olsen          M1924      104/182       23:54       48:38    8:07       50:21
1019  Lindsey A. Swetlik     F1924       36/217       24:52       49:34    8:07       50:22
1020  Peggy A. Brooks        F5054         5/66       24:11       50:13    8:07       50:22
1021  Kerry B. Lyons         F4044       20/216       24:58       49:42    8:07       50:22
1022  James J. Schaefer      M3539      127/335       25:22       49:53    8:07       50:24
1023  Tom A. Grimm           M5559        20/89       24:27       50:02    8:07       50:25
1024  Bill J. Matheson       M4044      126/361       24:10       47:50    8:07       50:26
1025  Sandra L. Iotte        F3539       32/292       24:22       49:59    8:08       50:27
1026  Stacey L. Caramella    F2529       28/228       24:46       49:46    8:08       50:27
1027  J.r. Jarosh            M2529       68/185       24:03       48:48    8:08       50:28
1028  Krista J. Fredrikson   F1924       37/217       25:50       49:43    8:08       50:29
1029  Dustin W. Plager       M1418       95/182       24:26       47:29    8:08       50:29
1030  Jaramey M. Plager      M1924      105/182       24:27       47:30    8:08       50:29
1031  Terry A. Wiensch       M3539      128/335       23:49       50:12    8:08       50:29
1032  Molly B. Haning        F2529       29/228       24:19       50:10    8:08       50:31
1033  Joe J. Gwidt           M7099         1/16       24:19       50:21    8:08       50:31
1034  Gregory S. Gardner     M4549       95/294       24:22       49:45    8:08       50:31
1035  Sue G. Ritchay         F4044       21/216       24:25       50:23    8:08       50:31
1036  Kristin M. Wevley      F3539       33/292       24:59       49:50    8:08       50:32
1037  Michael R. Vanells     M5054       49/173       25:00       50:16    8:08       50:32
1038                                     22/216       24:14       50:24    8:09       50:34
1039  John D. Newcomb        M2529       69/185       22:45       49:40    8:09       50:35
1040  Brian J. Keehan        M4549       96/294       24:26       48:55    8:09       50:35
1041  Joel C. Weber          M1924      106/182       24:44       49:40    8:09       50:35
1042  Kelly A. Smullen       F2529       30/228       24:34       50:09    8:09       50:36
1043  Jennifer L. Mittag     F2529       31/228       24:05       50:09    8:09       50:37
1044  Douglas J. Schoenwalde M3539      129/335       24:04       50:23    8:09       50:37
1045  Laurie L. Walters      F4549       10/118       24:03       50:31    8:09       50:38
1046  Heidi A. Teal          F3539       34/292       25:16       50:19    8:09       50:39
1047  Leanne C. Pinkert      F3034       38/268       24:06       48:10    8:10       50:39
1048  Kristin M. Block       F3539       35/292       24:32       50:26    8:10       50:41
1049  Kathy D. Machlett      F4549       11/118       25:22       50:03    8:10       50:41
1050  Ann Meier Carli        F4044       23/216       24:19       49:43    8:10       50:41
1051  Frank J. Thiel         M4044      127/361       24:28       49:29    8:10       50:41
1052  Erika S. Marshall      F0113        7/337       26:13       50:16    8:10       50:41
1053  Michael J. Gauthier    M3034      110/280       24:04       47:30    8:10       50:42
1054  Anne M. Gatzke         F2529       32/228       24:45       49:23    8:10       50:42
1055  Tom E. Helpap          M5054       50/173       24:54       50:23    8:10       50:42
1056  Steve Engel            M5054       51/173       25:09       50:14    8:10       50:42
1057  Steve T. Knaus         M3034      111/280       24:26       50:39    8:10       50:44
1058  Robert J. Wagner       M3034      112/280       24:33       49:59    8:10       50:44
1059  Steven R. Thuerwachter M4044      128/361       23:09       50:35    8:10       50:45
1060  Khaled W. Boubenider   M0113       35/371       24:07       50:41    8:11       50:45
1061  Thomas L. Janowski     M5054       52/173       24:16       50:04    8:11       50:45
1062  Thomas J. Fink         M4549       97/294       25:10       48:24    8:11       50:46
1063  James P. Bott          M1924      107/182       26:22       50:05    8:11       50:46
1064  Jennifer B. Lynch      M3034      113/280       25:15       50:12    8:11       50:46
1065  Aaron M. Popkey        M3034      114/280       25:16       50:12    8:11       50:46
1066  Bradley S. Rogers      M0113       36/371       23:24       49:54    8:11       50:47
1067  Michael D. Millett     M1418       96/182       24:07       50:23    8:11       50:47
1068  Greg R. Hines          M4549       98/294       23:44       50:17    8:11       50:48
1069  Philip M. Hayes        M4044      129/361       24:06       50:30    8:11       50:48
1070  Lori A. Turek          F3539       36/292       24:24       50:26    8:11       50:48
1071  Brad C. Buchanan       M3034      115/280       24:54       50:24    8:11       50:48
1072  Patrick M. Bohm        M3034      116/280       24:54       49:15    8:11       50:48
1073  Holland R. Deyo        M1418       97/182       24:23       50:01    8:11       50:49
1074  Brian G. O'connor      M4044      130/361       25:50       48:51    8:11       50:49
1075  Ian K. Ronk            M0113       37/371       24:05       49:44    8:11       50:49
1076  Ross W. Marshall       M3539      130/335       25:07       48:38    8:11       50:49
1077  Andrew A. Laszewski    M1418       98/182       24:33       50:33    8:11       50:49
1078  Leah M. Vandenlangenbe F1924       38/217       25:18       50:14    8:11       50:50
1079  Derek J. Donlevy       M1418       99/182       22:47       50:46    8:11       50:50
1080  Joel A. Wilcott        M2529       70/185       25:44       50:27    8:11       50:50
1081  Terry J. Albrecht      M2529       71/185       25:36       49:11    8:11       50:50
1082  Kurt D. Weyers         M4044      131/361       25:29       49:35    8:11       50:50
1083  Christine M. Zavaglia  F3034       39/268       24:22       48:44    8:11       50:50
1084  Curt E. Pelischek      M1924      108/182       25:52       50:18    8:11       50:51
1085  Rick Austin            M4549       99/294       25:28       50:09    8:11       50:51
1086  Brian J. Hodek         M3034      117/280       25:24       50:14    8:12       50:52
1087  Gerald J. Ebert        M3539      131/335       24:14       50:18    8:12       50:52
1088  Tom B. Cassidy         M1924      109/182       24:16       48:12    8:12       50:53
1089  Paul J. Janssen        M3539      132/335       25:18       50:15    8:12       50:54
1090  Jim P. Fenlon          M1924      110/182       22:57       50:29    8:12       50:54
1091  Edward R. Salmon       M3539      133/335       24:52       49:25    8:12       50:54
1092  Ken R. Perez           M5054       53/173       25:25       50:37    8:12       50:55
1093  Jane A. Birr           F3539       37/292       24:40       50:23    8:12       50:55
1094  Jeff L. Prentice       M4549      100/294       24:30       50:05    8:12       50:55
1095  Ed M. Patek            M1924      111/182       25:06       49:10    8:12       50:56
1096  Daniel W. Sumnicht     M4044      132/361       24:57       48:46    8:12       50:56
1097  Howard L. Lodl         M3539      134/335       23:38       50:29    8:12       50:57
1098  John A. Seidl          M2529       72/185       25:44       49:35    8:12       50:57
1099  Kyle M. Swanson        M4044      133/361       24:25       50:28    8:12       50:57
1100  Scott R. Sipiorski     M2529       73/185       26:09       49:37    8:12       50:58
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1101  Erin M. Feldhausen     F1924       39/217       24:30       50:17    8:13       50:58
1102  Kelly J. Skenandore    F2529       33/228       24:04       50:30    8:13       50:58
1103  Jon A. Lapinskas       M3034      118/280       25:07       50:43    8:13       50:59
1104  Casey E. Janke         M1418      100/182       24:38       49:57    8:13       50:59
1105  Kelly M. Bean          F3034       40/268       25:00       49:45    8:13       50:59
1106  Jen A. Lapinskas       F2529       34/228       25:07       50:44    8:13       51:00
1107  Lisa M. Kopidlansky    F2529       35/228       25:31       50:19    8:13       51:00
1108  David E. Lafave        M4044      134/361       25:21       49:38    8:13       51:01
1109  William E. De Terville M3034      119/280       24:27       50:28    8:13       51:02
1110  Matt Frank             M3539      135/335       24:13       50:17    8:13       51:02
1111  Mary K. Deuster        F5054         6/66       24:39       50:51    8:13       51:03
1112  Don Johnson            M5559        21/89       24:16       50:52    8:13       51:04
1113  Doug J. Jauquet        M3034      120/280       25:31       50:38    8:14       51:04
1114  Peter D. Polster       M4549      101/294       25:08       50:40    8:14       51:05
1115  Judy J. Punke          F4549       12/118       24:51       50:26    8:14       51:05
1116  Robert J. Golla        M0113       38/371       23:44       48:37    8:14       51:06
1117  Brian J. Olejniczak    M3539      136/335       26:04       49:48    8:14       51:07
1118  Doug A. Nelson         M5559        22/89       24:23       50:22    8:14       51:07
1119  Alex R. Ripley         M1418      101/182       25:11       49:57    8:14       51:08
1120  Robert A. Richter      M4549      102/294       25:11       50:07    8:14       51:09
1121  Michael G. Vandenbusch M5559        23/89       24:35       50:26    8:14       51:10
1122  David T. Denis         M3539      137/335       24:08       50:00    8:14       51:10
1123  Roxanne T. Duda        F3539       38/292       24:32       50:24    8:14       51:10
1124  Paul J. Radosevich     M3034      121/280       24:47       49:07    8:15       51:11
1125  Glenn J. Whipp         M5054       54/173       24:32       50:59    8:15       51:12
1126  Lynn G. Gilchrist      F5054         7/66       25:20       50:39    8:15       51:12
1127  Patrick G. Josephson   M4044      135/361       24:28       51:02    8:15       51:12
1128  Jake A. Lueders        M0113       39/371       24:27       50:23    8:15       51:13
1129  Alan S. Ament          M3539      138/335       25:16       50:07    8:15       51:13
1130  Russell M. Derfus      M3034      122/280       25:39       51:13    8:15       51:13
1131  Jason R. Vandermause   M2529       74/185       24:17       50:12    8:15       51:14
1132  Marie J. Ash           F3539       39/292       25:09       50:48    8:15       51:14
1133  Robert J. Pichotta     WALK           0/0       24:58       50:47    8:15       51:15
1134  Rob T. Wink            M4549      103/294       25:26       50:16    8:15       51:16
1135  Rick M. Meves          M1924      112/182       25:06       50:49    8:16       51:17
1136  Terry Jo Marshall      F3539       40/292       26:13       50:52    8:16       51:17
1137  Joshua J. Mcmahon      M1924      113/182       24:19       51:06    8:16       51:17
1138  Chris Hill             M4044      136/361       25:13       51:03    8:16       51:19
1139  Peter G. Rebman        M4549      104/294       24:42       51:20    8:16       51:20
1140  Carolyn M. Lemanski    F3539       41/292       25:27       50:01    8:16       51:20
1141  Michael L. Heim        M4044      137/361       24:34       51:07    8:16       51:20
1142  Brandon C. Jahnke      M0113       40/371                   50:09    8:16       51:21
1143  Gavin C. Carrigan      M1418      102/182       23:17       51:00    8:16       51:21
1144  Tina L. Christjohn     F3034       41/268       24:25       50:25    8:16       51:22
1145  Scott J. Nejedlo       M1418      103/182       25:14       50:36    8:16       51:22
1146  Ric F. Foytik          M3539      139/335       25:02       49:11    8:16       51:22
1147  Ken J. Melotte         M4044      138/361       24:33       49:17    8:16       51:22
1148  Jeffery J. Harwood     M5559        24/89       24:52       51:00    8:17       51:23
1149  Jeffrey A. Christensen M2529       75/185       24:01       50:01    8:17       51:23
1150  Andrew Brandt          M4044      139/361       26:01       50:39    8:17       51:23
1151  Bryan G. Vanlanen      M4044      140/361       24:39       50:48    8:17       51:24
1152  Janice M. Mandich      F4044       24/216       25:06       51:08    8:17       51:25
1153  David B. Price         M1924      114/182       24:13       51:05    8:17       51:25
1154  Crystal A. Cook        F1418       14/159       25:34       50:54    8:17       51:26
1155  Steve T. Clexton       M4044      141/361       24:46       49:22    8:17       51:26
1156  Chris A. Starr         M0113       41/371       24:39       50:18    8:17       51:26
1157  Charity L. Cook        F1418       15/159       25:34       50:54    8:17       51:26
1158  Chad J. Sternard       M3034      123/280       24:57       50:12    8:17       51:27
1159  Lance C. Schneider     M4549      105/294       24:24       50:46    8:17       51:28
1160  Thomas R. Gerke        M4549      106/294       24:14       51:08    8:17       51:28
1161  Timothy M. Yandila     M2529       76/185       24:54       51:03    8:17       51:28
1162  Ammie A. Ebben         F3539       42/292       25:46       50:02    8:17       51:29
1163  Amanda J. Landwehr     F0113        8/337       25:30       50:18    8:18       51:29
1164  Patricia A. Vandevoort F4549       13/118       25:37       51:05    8:18       51:29
1165  Robert W. Ripley       M4549      107/294       25:03       51:00    8:18       51:29
1166  William J. Sabel       M3034      124/280       25:41       49:54    8:18       51:30
1167  Kara Spice             F1418       16/159       23:45       51:25    8:18       51:30
1168  Melissa A. Dumas Zwija F3539       43/292       25:24       51:11    8:18       51:30
1169  David A. Schoonover    M4549      108/294       26:29       50:46    8:18       51:31
1170  Shawn D. Erickson      M2529       77/185       25:17       49:15    8:18       51:31
1171  Brenda R. Eauclaire    F4044       25/216       25:23       50:32    8:18       51:31
1172  Daniel N. Storzer      M2529       78/185       24:36       51:02    8:18       51:31
1173  Jeffrey A. Anderson    M4549      109/294       25:11       51:06    8:18       51:31
1174  Michael B. Thompson    M3539      140/335       24:09       49:33    8:18       51:31
1175  Dan J. Vandenbush      M4549      110/294       24:30       49:55    8:18       51:32
1176  Debbie L. Thompson     F3539       44/292       24:34       51:03    8:18       51:32
1177  Lois F. Hotchkiss      F6064          1/9       25:03       51:25    8:18       51:33
1178  Cletus J. Cayemberg    M4044      142/361       24:39       50:52    8:18       51:33
1179  Denver L. Johnson      M4044      143/361       24:56       49:16    8:18       51:34
1180  Brian D. Shannon       M0113       42/371       25:11       51:08    8:18       51:34
1181  Mary E. Schmitz        F3034       42/268       24:13       49:56    8:18       51:34
1182  John D. Maclean        M4044      144/361       23:46       51:03    8:18       51:34
1183  Craig H. Verheyden     M4549      111/294       25:07       50:59    8:18       51:34
1184  Cindy L. Vopal         F3034       43/268       24:49       50:51    8:18       51:34
1185  Daniel J. Shannon      M4044      145/361       25:10       51:09    8:18       51:35
1186  Archie A. Stam         M4549      112/294       25:32       49:53    8:19       51:35
1187  Mark P. Rosicky        M4044      146/361       24:38       49:07    8:19       51:35
1188  Jodi S. Ward           F3034      125/280       25:30       50:57    8:19       51:35
1189  Fritzee Muench         F5054         8/66       25:34       51:07    8:19       51:36
1190  Jodi L. Julius         F3539       45/292       24:42       50:22    8:19       51:36
1191  Brian H. Massart       M3539      141/335       25:03       51:14    8:19       51:37
1192  Boyd J. Baker          M3034      126/280       24:38       50:44    8:19       51:37
1193  Kacie C. Fry           F1924       40/217       25:27       51:11    8:19       51:37
1194  Cort D. Bryant         M1418      104/182       23:43       48:37    8:19       51:38
1195  Bernard A. Mollet      M4044      147/361       24:19       49:16    8:19       51:38
1196  Ted H. Voss            M3539      142/335       23:53       51:23    8:19       51:38
1197  Erin Sikora            M1924       41/217       25:27       50:24    8:19       51:39
1198  Ron W. Barr            M6569         5/23       25:02       51:29    8:19       51:39
1199  Sara J. Mraz           F1924       42/217       25:00       51:27    8:19       51:40
1200  John P. Zakowski       M4549      113/294       25:07       50:34    8:19       51:40
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1201  Adam P. Baeten         M1418      105/182       25:33       50:48    8:20       51:41
1202  Gary L. Kunesh         M5559        25/89       25:40       50:55    8:20       51:41
1203  Robert W. Fry          M5054       55/173       25:26       51:15    8:20       51:42
1204  Abigayle E. Roznowski  F1418       17/159       25:53       51:19    8:20       51:42
1205  Sarah E. Moore         F0113        9/337       25:51       51:19    8:20       51:42
1206  Elizabeth C. Wikum     F3539       46/292       25:27       50:19    8:20       51:42
1207  Rita E. Jones          F3539       47/292       25:54       51:31    8:20       51:42
1208  Roger L. Rezash        M4549      114/294       24:52       51:04    8:20       51:43
1209  Kevin Lesneski         M3539      143/335       24:27       50:41    8:20       51:44
1210  Evan Y. Lin            M2529       79/185       25:08       50:09    8:20       51:44
1211  David J. Landwehr      M4044      148/361       25:30       50:33    8:20       51:44
1212  Michael G. Hueppchen   M5054       56/173       24:01       51:35    8:20       51:44
1213  Todd D. Mead           M3539      144/335       24:13       51:04    8:20       51:45
1214  Alan E. Demory         M4044      149/361       24:43       51:22    8:20       51:45
1215  Howard R. Giesler      M3539      145/335       25:06       51:27    8:20       51:46
1216  Amanda A. Oshefsky     F1924       43/217       24:57       51:13    8:20       51:46
1217  Mark S. Torzewski      M4044      150/361       24:46       51:35    8:20       51:47
1218  Bill Lepley            M5054       57/173       25:09       50:06    8:20       51:47
1219  Ron Beauchamp          M3539      146/335       25:19       50:38    8:21       51:48
1220  Mike A. Ashley         M5054       58/173       24:33       51:15    8:21       51:48
1221  Maribeth Destarkey     F3539       48/292       25:53       51:33    8:21       51:49
1222  Joan M. Demerath       F4549       14/118       25:32       51:26    8:21       51:49
1223  Andrew J. Schmitz      M3034      127/280       25:06       51:21    8:21       51:49
1224  Ron Goudreau           M6064         8/55       25:22       51:23    8:21       51:51
1225  Jesse W. Nuthals       M2529       80/185       24:46       51:09    8:21       51:51
1226  Cindy A. Plamann       F3539       49/292       25:13       50:54    8:21       51:51
1227  Andrew B. Kurowski     M4044      151/361       24:14       51:44    8:21       51:52
1228  Paul G. Rademacher     M4044      147/335       25:27       51:11    8:21       51:52
1229  Karl C. Liebmann       M4549      115/294       24:17       51:38    8:21       51:53
1230  Ross A. Renard         M3034      128/280       25:07       51:14    8:21       51:53
1231  Brian B. Hesprich      M4044      152/361       24:48       51:12    8:21       51:53
1232  Timothy J. Harmann     M3034      129/280       24:38       49:34    8:21       51:53
1233  Chuck E. O'hearn       M4549      116/294       25:43       51:17    8:21       51:53
1234  Gail L Butrymowicz     F3539       50/292       25:43       50:58    8:21       51:53
1235  Tara B. Schnell        F1418       18/159       26:11       51:15    8:22       51:54
1236  Douglas A. Mraz        M5054       59/173       25:00       51:41    8:22       51:55
1237  Tony J. Froelich       M2529       81/185       24:52       51:43    8:22       51:55
1238  Sheila M. Stoneman     F3539       51/292       25:48       50:47    8:22       51:56
1239  Peter V. Gapinski      M5054       60/173       24:52       51:43    8:22       51:57
1240  Dirk E. Johnson        M3539      148/335       26:38       51:31    8:22       51:57
1241  Clarissa M. Wall       F2529       36/228       27:03       50:44    8:22       51:58
1242  Van R. Stanley         M4044      153/361       25:30       50:27    8:22       51:58
1243  Scott E. Gaeth         M3034      130/280       26:43       51:22    8:22       51:58
1244  Jason M. Jaworski      M2529       82/185       24:35       51:49    8:22       51:59
1245  Michael A. Hale        M3539      149/335       25:31       51:10    8:22       51:59
1246  Andrew L. Kasel        M0113       43/371       24:53       50:56    8:22       51:59
1247  Dale R. Wolske         M3539      150/335       25:59       51:20    8:22       52:00
1248  John M. Kasel          M4044      154/361       24:53       50:56    8:22       52:00
1249  Karen M. Connell       F3034       44/268       24:02       50:15    8:23       52:00
1250  Scott T. Grall         M3034      131/280       26:06       50:47    8:23       52:01
1251  Dave C. Schmidt        M4549      117/294       25:29       51:17    8:23       52:01
1252  Michael E. Kane        M3539      151/335       25:13       51:20    8:23       52:01
1253  Peter J. Knox          M4549      118/294       25:27       51:11    8:23       52:02
1254  Nydia Esbona           F3034       45/268       25:10       51:42    8:23       52:03
1255  Tracy J. Reich         F1924       44/217       24:52       50:36    8:23       52:04
1256  Brittany M. Dantinne   F1418       19/159       25:07       50:29    8:23       52:04
1257  John D. Gerth          M3539      152/335       24:01       50:53    8:23       52:04
1258  Philip J. Hilgenberg   M4549      119/294       25:17       51:45    8:23       52:04
1259  Gene F. Dejardin       M4549      120/294       26:06       51:50    8:23       52:04
1260  Mark E. Poirier        M4044      155/361       25:37       50:17    8:23       52:05
1261  Terry M. Vlies         M4044      156/361       26:06       51:50    8:23       52:05
1262  David J. Wians         M4549      121/294       25:10       51:44    8:23       52:05
1263  David J. Mancl         M5054       61/173       24:18       51:56    8:23       52:05
1264  Kelli M. Steffens      F3539       52/292       25:08       51:46    8:23       52:05
1265  Dale L. Tease          M4044      157/361       25:45       50:18    8:23       52:05
1266  Doris A. Pasterski     F5054         9/66       24:42       51:54    8:24       52:06
1267  Kenneth E. Kunst       M3539      153/335       25:53       51:12    8:24       52:06
1268  Kaitlin J. Krause      F1418       20/159       25:32       51:43    8:24       52:07
1269  Michael J. Rader       M2529       83/185       24:38       51:31    8:24       52:07
1270  Gary A. King           M4044      158/361       25:17       50:21    8:24       52:08
1271  Daniel T. Cota         M4044      159/361       25:24       51:54    8:24       52:09
1272  Chuck G. Spang         M2529       84/185       25:08       51:32    8:24       52:09
1273  Patrick J. Bins        M4549      122/294       24:52       51:36    8:24       52:10
1274  Joseph A. Leadley      M4549      123/294       24:44       50:16    8:24       52:10
1275  Jerome A. Laabs        M4044      160/361       25:07       51:15    8:24       52:11
1276  Stephen J. Weddle      M5054       62/173       25:40       51:55    8:24       52:12
1277  Colleen M. Belongga    F3539       53/292       25:33       51:40    8:24       52:12
1278  Aaron J. Laszewski     M0113       44/371       26:39       51:21    8:25       52:13
1279  Michael A. Kelsey      M4044      161/361       25:54       51:01    8:25       52:13
1280  Brent A. Smith         M0113       45/371       25:46       51:59    8:25       52:13
1281  Steve J. Laszewski     M4044      162/361       26:39       51:22    8:25       52:13
1282  Ty Rabas               M0113       46/371       24:43       51:43    8:25       52:13
1283  Brian J. Smith         M4044      163/361       25:45       52:00    8:25       52:13
1284  David A. Campshure     M4044      164/361       25:49       51:57    8:25       52:14
1285  Mark A. Foate          M4549      124/294       24:54       52:10    8:25       52:15
1286  Kristen M. Weiler      F3034       46/268       24:37       51:22    8:25       52:15
1287  Robert J. Graycarek    M3539      154/335       25:44       51:51    8:25       52:16
1288  Dennis J. Heim         M4044      165/361       24:57       52:02    8:25       52:16
1289  Cindy A. Rasmussen     F4044       26/216       25:41       51:30    8:25       52:16
1290  Ted J. Vanegeren       M5054       63/173       25:02       51:17    8:25       52:16
1291  John M. Rasmussen      M4044      166/361       25:41       51:30    8:25       52:16
1292  Steve G. Beerntsen     M5054       64/173       25:17       52:05    8:25       52:17
1293  Nicole A. Watermolen   F1924       45/217       25:28       51:46    8:25       52:17
1294  Nathan L. Paul         M1418      106/182       24:59       51:34    8:25       52:18
1295  Julie A. Brockway      F3034       47/268       25:59       51:03    8:25       52:18
1296  Jeff A. Linsmeyer      M3539      155/335       25:21       52:05    8:25       52:18
1297  Wendy A. Wydeven       F2529       37/228       25:28       51:24    8:25       52:18
1298  Larry J. Shimon        M5054       65/173       26:00       50:49    8:25       52:18
1299  Cody P. Jones          M0113       47/371       26:02       50:51    8:26       52:19
1300  Gerard J. Deprez       M3034      132/280       25:20       51:49    8:26       52:19
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1301  William J. Sturke      M4549      125/294       25:56       50:51    8:26       52:19
1302  Nancy A. Statz         F3539       54/292       25:50       51:05    8:26       52:20
1303  Russell O. Johnson     M6064         9/55       25:53       52:05    8:26       52:21
1304  Todd A. Bierowski      M3034      133/280       25:44       51:36    8:26       52:21
1305  Matt L. Schueller      M3539      156/335       25:43       51:35    8:26       52:21
1306  Meredith A. Wangerin   F1924       46/217       26:22       51:09    8:26       52:22
1307  Kurt E. Rentmeester    M4044      167/361       25:34       51:44    8:26       52:23
1308  David J. Hoskyn        M3034      134/280       25:20       52:00    8:26       52:24
1309  Jerry D. Watts         M3034      135/280       25:10       50:59    8:26       52:24
1310  Paul J. Labreche, Sr.  M5559        26/89       24:25       51:39    8:26       52:25
1311  Violet L. Redhail      F4044       27/216       25:01       51:49    8:27       52:25
1312  Wendy M. Vlies         F3034       48/268       26:06       52:11    8:27       52:26
1313  Ben J. Arves           M0113       48/371       26:11       52:06    8:27       52:26
1314  Diandra M. Nero        F0113       10/337       25:39       51:05    8:27       52:26
1315  Nick J. Berg           M1924      115/182       23:37       50:27    8:27       52:26
1316  Vern L. Peterson       M4549      126/294       26:01       51:42    8:27       52:27
1317  Patrick M. Evans       M3034      136/280       25:32       51:20    8:27       52:27
1318  Mark Witmer            M1418      107/182       23:39       50:31    8:27       52:27
1319  Brad E. Dunlap         M3034      137/280       25:29       51:36    8:27       52:28
1320  Tom Diring             M3539      157/335       26:08       51:51    8:27       52:28
1321  Michong Powers         F4044       28/216       24:46       52:05    8:27       52:29
1322  Jerry W. Wieland       M4549      127/294       24:34       51:34    8:27       52:30
1323  Brent L. Gustafson     M0113       49/371       25:35       50:34    8:27       52:30
1324  Stephanie Zagar        F1418       21/159       26:18       50:12    8:27       52:30
1325  Angela Lloyd           F3539       55/292       24:40       50:27    8:27       52:30
1326  Heidi A. Trainor       F1924       47/217       26:41       51:54    8:27       52:31
1327  Tim K. Dunn            M0113       50/371       27:59       50:52    8:27       52:31
1328  Daniel J. Simons       M4044      168/361       25:30       50:31    8:28       52:32
1329  Katie J. Aplin         F1418       22/159       26:11       51:53    8:28       52:33
1330  Kelly L. Boucher       M4044      169/361       26:19       52:34    8:28       52:34
1331  Gerald G. Gunderson    M4549      128/294       25:41       52:01    8:28       52:34
1332  Chelsie A. Wilson      F1418       23/159       24:39       52:21    8:28       52:35
1333  Richard G. Kellogg     M4044      170/361       24:49       49:42    8:28       52:37
1334  Lee K. Johnson         M4044      171/361       24:59       51:44    8:29       52:38
1335  Atalie R. Hagman       F1924       48/217       25:47       50:18    8:29       52:38
1336  Kurt J. Drezek         M3539      158/335       27:39       52:18    8:29       52:38
1337  Nancy H. Carli         F4549       15/118       25:10       52:26    8:29       52:38
1338  George R. Wiesner      M4044      172/361       25:11       52:12    8:29       52:39
1339  Jessica L. Fusek       F2529       38/228       26:11       51:42    8:29       52:39
1340  Jennifer L. Deneys     F2529       39/228       26:13       52:19    8:29       52:39
1341  Derek M. Pankratz      M1924      116/182       26:41       52:03    8:29       52:40
1342  Karen S. Kerscher      F4044       29/216       25:28       51:21    8:29       52:40
1343  Matt B. Mckeag         M0113       51/371       24:48       52:34    8:29       52:40
1344  Ben J. Peters          M1924      117/182       25:12       51:59    8:29       52:40
1345  Jacob L. Urbancic      M1418      108/182       23:32       52:10    8:29       52:40
1346  Mark R. Franks         M3034      138/280       25:00       50:40    8:29       52:40
1347  Nicki M. Buboltz       F3034       49/268       25:18       52:01    8:29       52:41
1348  Michael A. Caiati      M1418      109/182       26:01       51:44    8:29       52:41
1349  Larry H. Peeters       M6064        10/55       25:33       51:29    8:29       52:42
1350  Andrew L. Stuyvenberg  M1924      118/182       26:05       51:50    8:29       52:42
1351  Erica M. Vercauteren   F1924       49/217       25:29       52:00    8:29       52:42
1352  Tony J. Busse          M2529       85/185       25:43       50:21    8:29       52:43
1353  Larry C. Engel         M7099         2/16       25:24       52:35    8:30       52:44
1354  Jerry A. Brockway      M3539      159/335       24:58       50:37    8:30       52:44
1355  Daniel M. Frazier      M4044      173/361       25:51       51:55    8:30       52:44
1356  Anthony L. Haag, Iii   M2529       86/185       26:37       50:58    8:30       52:44
1357  Greg J. Krumholz       M5054       66/173       25:11       51:38    8:30       52:44
1358  Mark A. Vandehey       M3539      160/335       25:04       51:18    8:30       52:45
1359  Tracy M. Bins          F1418       24/159       25:37       51:56    8:30       52:46
1360  Richard A. Kime        M4549      129/294       25:32       52:17    8:30       52:46
1361  Eric L. Cherney        M1418      110/182       25:39       51:51    8:30       52:46
1362  Michael A. Mckloskey   M1924      119/182       25:52       52:07    8:30       52:47
1363  Pete D. Hehli          M3539      161/335       23:45       52:13    8:30       52:47
1364  Karla M. Koch          F3034       50/268       26:26       52:00    8:30       52:47
1365  Patricia B. Mckloskey  F5054        10/66       25:52       52:07    8:30       52:48
1366  John G. Delwiche       M5559        27/89       26:41       52:24    8:30       52:48
1367  Douglas R. Paschen     M5054       67/173       25:28       52:24    8:30       52:48
1368  Tere M. Murphy         F3034       51/268       25:39       51:35    8:30       52:48
1369  Thomas O. Marohl       M5559        28/89       25:28       52:08    8:30       52:49
1370  Douglas E. Wichman     M4044      174/361       25:59       52:10    8:30       52:49
1371  Todd H. Henniges       M4044      175/361       25:44       52:04    8:30       52:49
1372  Eric L. Reimer         M2529       87/185       26:50       51:39    8:30       52:49
1373  Anthony J. Radosevich  M3034      139/280       26:50       51:40    8:31       52:50
1374  William A. Pagel       M3034      140/280       26:49       51:39    8:31       52:50
1375  Jayme N. Laabs         F4044       30/216       25:43       51:51    8:31       52:50
1376  William V. Wood        M3034      141/280       26:50       51:40    8:31       52:50
1377  Ryan D. Delebreau      M1418      111/182       25:01       52:08    8:31       52:50
1378  Ron Nytes              M5054       68/173       26:03       51:07    8:31       52:51
1379  Amber L. Hahn          F2529       40/228       26:17       51:59    8:31       52:52
1380  Jodi L. Schultz        F1924       50/217       23:44       52:40    8:31       52:52
1381  Damon A. Paul          M1418      112/182       26:19       51:41    8:31       52:52
1382  Dan T. Ariens          M1418      113/182       26:27       51:46    8:31       52:53
1383  Richard J. Seroogy     M3539      162/335       24:37       52:35    8:31       52:53
1384  Nancy C. Dittman       F3539       56/292       24:37       52:06    8:31       52:54
1385  Paul A. Provot         M4044      176/361       25:55       51:37    8:31       52:55
1386  Andrea P. Sczgelski    F3539       57/292       25:54       52:30    8:31       52:56
1387  Tyler J. Vandenbusch   M2529       88/185       24:56       52:04    8:31       52:56
1388  John A. Hallee         M3539      163/335       24:56       51:21    8:32       52:56
1389  Greg J. Paul           M1418      114/182       25:01       52:14    8:32       52:57
1390  Bill F. Hartung        M5054       69/173       25:24       52:39    8:32       52:58
1391  Julie G. Wall          F3539       58/292       24:59       52:38    8:32       52:58
1392  Brian W. Dufour        M1924      120/182       24:54       52:42    8:32       52:58
1393  Bruce C. Anderson      M2529       89/185       26:19       51:33    8:32       52:58
1394  Ethan A. Treptow       M2529       90/185       26:47       52:33    8:32       52:59
1395  Greg Nystrom           M3034      142/280       25:29       52:14    8:32       52:59
1396  Michael J. Hogan       M4044      177/361       26:08       51:44    8:32       52:59
1397  Pamela J. Shaffner     F3539       59/292       25:44       52:03    8:32       53:01
1398  Steven J. Warner       M4044      178/361       25:05       52:28    8:32       53:01
1399  Mike Allen             M5054       70/173       25:11       51:52    8:32       53:01
1400  Leslie A. Heaslett     F3539       60/292       26:03       52:07    8:32       53:02
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1401  Daniel W. Wilhelm      M4044      179/361       25:39       52:25    8:33       53:02
1402  Deborah L. Ernst       F3539       61/292       25:54       52:54    8:33       53:02
1403  Adam J. Lapacz         M0113       52/371       27:10       51:32    8:33       53:03
1404  James B. Fine          M5559        29/89       25:48       52:02    8:33       53:03
1405  Kyle J. Schleis        M1418      115/182       24:45       52:56    8:33       53:03
1406  John J. Brosteau       M3034      143/280       26:52       51:35    8:33       53:04
1407  Brady J. Spielbauer    M0113       53/371       26:37       51:50    8:33       53:05
1408  Brian R. Krenke        M3539      164/335       26:32       52:45    8:33       53:05
1409  Dana M. Martin         F1924       51/217       27:09       51:31    8:33       53:06
1410  Michael J. Berken      M4549      130/294       25:52       52:40    8:33       53:06
1411  Denise L. Wood         F2529       41/228       25:10       52:07    8:33       53:07
1412  Tom L. Erb             M4549      131/294       26:10       52:51    8:33       53:07
1413  Bill Schmoock          M3539      165/335       25:23       52:47    8:33       53:07
1414  Kenneth M. Kasprzak    M5559        30/89       25:54       52:54    8:33       53:08
1415  Russ S. Nell           M4549      132/294       26:38       51:39    8:33       53:08
1416  Anthony J. Dunham      M2529       91/185       26:27       51:50    8:34       53:09
1417  Debbie L. Leja Grady   F3539       62/292       25:33       53:00    8:34       53:10
1418  Mike A. Blise          M4044      180/361       25:48       52:38    8:34       53:11
1419  Robin S. Mcfadzen      F3539       63/292       26:05       53:01    8:34       53:11
1420  Erik J. Gustafson      M0113       54/371       26:04       51:08    8:34       53:11
1421  John F. Day            M5054       71/173       26:26       52:03    8:34       53:11
1422  Erik P. Anderson       M3539      166/335       26:04       51:09    8:34       53:11
1423  Amy L. Braley          F3539       64/292       26:16       52:21    8:34       53:12
1424  Keith K. Voss          M3539      167/335       25:06       52:41    8:34       53:12
1425  Charles J. Poppele     M4044      181/361       25:38       52:41    8:34       53:12
1426  Bill F. Koffman        M4044      182/361       25:49       51:08    8:34       53:13
1427  Katherine L. Nieman    F1418       25/159       25:39       51:04    8:34       53:13
1428  Berkley L. Cameron     F2529       42/228       25:41       52:57    8:34       53:13
1429  David M. Nieman        M5054       72/173       25:39       51:04    8:34       53:14
1430  Tom J. Hinz            M5559        31/89       25:38       52:41    8:34       53:14
1431  Ryan M. Vandenbush     M0113       55/371       25:34       52:06    8:34       53:14
1432  Mikiko M. Kubala       F4549       16/118       26:23       52:52    8:34       53:14
1433  Aaron E. Day           M1418      116/182       26:28       52:07    8:34       53:14
1434  Todd D. Mooren         M2529       92/185       26:34       52:23    8:35       53:15
1435  Matthew J. Sprister    M2529       93/185       27:22       52:24    8:35       53:15
1436  Marc J. Hershfield     M3539      168/335       24:20       53:03    8:35       53:16
1437  Steven J. Herro        M3539      169/335       24:28       52:39    8:35       53:16
1438  Denis G. Lotto         M4044      183/361       25:00       51:36    8:35       53:16
1439  Stephanie K. Lazarz    F2529       43/228       27:48       52:42    8:35       53:16
1440  Christina M. Quistorf  F3034       52/268       25:43       51:28    8:35       53:16
1441  Todd R. Hengel         M3539      170/335       25:47       53:09    8:35       53:17
1442  Angel M. Kregelka      F3539       65/292       27:01       53:07    8:35       53:17
1443  Denise M. Dauplaise    F3034       53/268       25:22       52:44    8:35       53:17
1444  Alex Hansen            M1418      117/182       27:44       53:18    8:35       53:18
1445  Laura L. Rollin        F3034       54/268       26:18       52:37    8:35       53:18
1446  Brian W. Tomac         M4044      184/361       24:49       50:48    8:35       53:18
1447  Kelly L. Rollin        M3034      144/280       26:18       52:38    8:35       53:19
1448  Todd W. Butterfield    M3034      145/280       26:19       52:34    8:35       53:19
1449  Brian G. Hoffman       M5054       73/173       25:06       50:18    8:35       53:20
1450  Lauren E. Kime         F1418       52/217       25:57       51:59    8:36       53:22
1451  Glen M. Johnson        M4549      133/294       26:00       52:18    8:36       53:23
1452  Chad E. Vaughn         M1924      121/182       25:00       53:18    8:36       53:23
1453  Rebecca J. Gusmer      F0113       11/337       26:05       52:54    8:36       53:23
1454  David J. Schuster      M3034      146/280       25:58       52:38    8:36       53:24
1455  Daniel D. Loughney     M3539      171/335       26:35       52:54    8:36       53:24
1456  Ronald T. Eldredge     M5054       74/173       25:44       53:17    8:36       53:25
1457  Elizabeth M. Anshus    F4044       31/216       25:05       50:22    8:36       53:25
1458  Erik M. Berns          M0113       56/371       24:50       53:01    8:36       53:25
1459  Donald M. Delcore      M5054       75/173       25:19       52:28    8:36       53:25
1460  Carol A. Aird          F2529       44/228       25:41       53:08    8:37       53:27
1461  Jevon J. Jaconi        M2529       94/185       25:41       52:33    8:37       53:27
1462  Leah M. Ritchie        F3034       55/268       26:11       53:17    8:37       53:27
1463  Amy T. Vandelaarschot  F2529       45/228       25:42       52:47    8:37       53:27
1464  Kristi L. Massicotte   F2529       46/228       25:30       53:08    8:37       53:28
1465  Tim P. Murphy          M3539      172/335       26:20       52:25    8:37       53:29
1466  Kevin P. Carney        M3034      147/280       26:40       51:35    8:37       53:29
1467  Kim J. Schroeder       M2529       95/185       25:38       50:57    8:37       53:29
1468  Jeff Lustila           M4044      185/361       25:53       53:17    8:37       53:29
1469  Darlene M. Wesolowski  F2529       47/228       24:58       53:01    8:37       53:29
1470  Mark R. Summerfield    M4549      134/294       25:34       53:15    8:37       53:30
1471  Jessica L. Hager       F2529       48/228       26:30       52:55    8:37       53:30
1472  Michael E. Toellner    M4549      135/294       24:55       53:24    8:37       53:30
1473  Bradly H. Barrows      M1924      122/182       26:17       53:05    8:37       53:31
1474  Angie Mathias          F1418       26/159       25:35       53:12    8:37       53:31
1475  Jack P. Miron          M4549      136/294       26:35       53:00    8:37       53:31
1476  Dave L. Dezeeuw        M4044      186/361       26:14       52:46    8:37       53:31
1477  Christopher P. Lang    M2529       96/185       25:18       51:15    8:37       53:31
1478  Rebecca C. Mohr        F3034       56/268       26:37       52:51    8:37       53:32
1479  David J. Miller        M3034      148/280       26:59       52:45    8:37       53:32
1480  Mary Sue Banks         F5054        11/66       25:56       53:02    8:37       53:32
1481  Mark A. Deterville     M4044      187/361       26:29       52:49    8:37       53:33
1482  Robert S. Sorenson     M3034      149/280       25:58       52:47    8:37       53:33
1483  Tara M. Lien           F2529       49/228       26:24       53:21    8:38       53:33
1484  Stephanie A. Miller    F3034       57/268       26:25       53:21    8:38       53:33
1485  Nora E. Miller         F2529       50/228       26:25       53:21    8:38       53:33
1486  George B. Orchard      M6064        11/55       26:10       53:09    8:38       53:34
1487  Nicole L. Heiman       F1418       27/159       25:58       53:31    8:38       53:34
1488  Rebecca A. Anderson    F3034       58/268       26:24       53:22    8:38       53:35
1489  Shaun R. Jacquet       M2529       97/185       26:51       53:14    8:38       53:35
1490  Michael F. Ajango      M4549      137/294       24:34       53:26    8:38       53:35
1491  Kelly D. Christl       F2529       51/228       26:19       53:18    8:38       53:36
1492  Brian T. Sweney        M4044      188/361       25:54       53:25    8:38       53:37
1493  Toni K. Buschke        F1924       53/217       26:02       51:10    8:38       53:37
1494  Gail J. Krawczyk       F3539       66/292       24:54       53:08    8:38       53:38
1495  Megan C. Charles       F1924       54/217       27:04       52:32    8:38       53:38
1496  Kelsey A. Dewey        F0113       12/337       27:23       53:22    8:38       53:39
1497  Camie J. Nell          F1924       55/217       26:13       52:37    8:39       53:40
1498  Brian J. Miller        M1924      123/182       25:39       53:08    8:39       53:40
1499  Brian J. Donlevy       M4044      189/361       24:28       53:36    8:39       53:42
1500  Marla A. Wisnicky      F2529       52/228       25:24       50:55    8:39       53:42
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1501  Michael B. Menning     M3539      173/335       25:30       53:19    8:39       53:42
1502  Jeffry J. Kaftan       M3539      174/335       26:03       52:43    8:39       53:42
1503  David A. Debaker       M4549      138/294       25:52       53:09    8:39       53:43
1504  Tom J. Hermus          M3539      175/335       26:22       52:37    8:39       53:44
1505  Dennis J. Babiarz      M4549      139/294       26:38       53:13    8:39       53:44
1506  Julie G. Anderson      F4044       32/216       25:41       53:10    8:39       53:44
1507  Ashley J. Graef        F1418       28/159       25:59       53:10    8:39       53:44
1508  Anthony M. Fuentez     M1418      118/182       25:09       52:01    8:39       53:44
1509  Paul Signorelli        M4549      140/294       25:24       53:31    8:39       53:45
1510  Tani L. Kohlmeier      F3539       67/292       25:36       51:49    8:40       53:46
1511  John D. Nowak          M4549      141/294       25:12       51:28    8:40       53:47
1512  Forest A. Kenworthy    M6064        12/55       26:44       53:06    8:40       53:47
1513  Janet K. Utecht        F3539       68/292       25:52       51:35    8:40       53:47
1514  Kenneth A. Krausert    M4044      190/361       26:26       53:00    8:40       53:48
1515  Bernie P. Lotto        M4549      142/294       25:20       53:17    8:40       53:48
1516  Sarah J. Moureau       F4044       33/216       25:48       53:20    8:40       53:48
1517  Douglas J. Chronert    M3034      150/280       26:34       52:38    8:40       53:49
1518  Justin M. Ruplinger    M1924      124/182       27:12       53:14    8:40       53:49
1519  Matthew R. Heyroth     M3034      151/280       26:58       51:01    8:40       53:50
1520  Abby L. Rabinovitz     F1924       56/217       25:57       51:23    8:40       53:50
1521  Sara M. Berceau        F1924       57/217       26:10       53:10    8:40       53:50
1522  Michael R. Hughes      M4549      143/294       25:52       52:30    8:40       53:51
1523  Megan J. Kuehl         F1924       58/217       25:49       53:31    8:40       53:51
1524  Kim N. Schanock        F3539       69/292       26:01       53:08    8:40       53:51
1525  Matthew Dewitt         M1418      119/182       25:56       53:07    8:40       53:51
1526  Amanda B. Enscoe       F2529       53/228       29:41       52:16    8:40       53:51
1527  Larry B. Frelich       M4549      144/294       26:28       52:40    8:41       53:52
1528  Lynn A. Shadley        F2529       54/228       26:02       52:31    8:41       53:52
1529  Gary L. Schlies        M4044      191/361       27:01       52:14    8:41       53:52
1530  Heidi J. Hansen        F2529       55/228       27:21       53:30    8:41       53:52
1531  Shawn T. Smith         M2529       98/185       27:22       53:30    8:41       53:52
1532  Connie L. Clein        F4549       17/118       26:04       53:45    8:41       53:53
1533  Mwata Chisha           M4044      192/361       23:51       52:51    8:41       53:53
1534  Dustin Krause          M0113       57/371       24:56       51:28    8:41       53:53
1535  Karen E. Brown Schaibl F3539       70/292       26:33       53:01    8:41       53:53
1536  Ann C. Rotherham       F4044       34/216       26:33       53:42    8:41       53:54
1537  Scott K. Peterson      M3539      176/335       24:43       53:35    8:41       53:54
1538  Frank Hickey           M5054       76/173       26:35       53:28    8:41       53:55
1539  Mary R. Flaws          F3539       71/292       26:02       52:55    8:41       53:55
1540  Brian M. Mathews       M4044      193/361       25:07       53:40    8:41       53:55
1541  Mary Jo Thomas         F4044       35/216       26:52       53:28    8:41       53:56
1542  Jeffrey P. Griffin     M3034      152/280       25:48       52:38    8:41       53:56
1543  Brenda L. Valley       F2529       56/228       26:26       52:43    8:41       53:56
1544  Becky L. Vankauwenberg F1418       29/159       25:18       51:39    8:41       53:56
1545  Suzanne M. Weyers      F4044       36/216       26:08       52:42    8:41       53:56
1546  Joe Kellner            M4549      145/294       25:54       52:42    8:41       53:57
1547  Julia Sumnicht         F0113       13/337       26:07       51:48    8:41       53:57
1548  Nate M. Leurquin       M0113       58/371       24:33       53:42    8:41       53:57
1549  Gary A. Schneider      M3539      177/335       25:04       53:43    8:41       53:58
1550  Jessie L. Hermes       F1418       30/159       26:33       53:22    8:42       53:59
1551  James Neph             M6064        13/55       25:46       53:33    8:42       54:00
1552  Brandi A. Golden       F1924       59/217       26:37       53:31    8:42       54:00
1553  Jennifer L. Steckart   F1924       60/217       26:34       52:45    8:42       54:01
1554  Kandace A. Haegele     F4044       37/216       25:53       53:03    8:42       54:01
1555  Thomas M. Crabb        M4044      194/361       24:33       53:39    8:42       54:02
1556  Mark T. Simmer         M3034      153/280       25:36       52:14    8:42       54:03
1557  Mike L. Gorniak        M3539      178/335       25:42       52:32    8:42       54:03
1558  Beth A. Cravillion     F3539       72/292       27:29       54:03    8:42       54:03
1559  Peter J. Thillman      M3539      179/335       26:26       52:20    8:42       54:03
1560  Gerard A. Ambrosius    M4044      195/361       25:56       52:29    8:42       54:03
1561  Angela M. Fish         F3034       59/268       26:27       53:17    8:42       54:03
1562  Keith R. Kaminski      M3034      154/280       25:22       49:58    8:42       54:03
1563  Alex T. Fameree        M0113       59/371       26:19       53:42    8:42       54:03
1564  Casey L. Perry         M4549      146/294       25:02       53:52    8:43       54:04
1565  Anthony J. Fameree     M0113       60/371       26:19       53:43    8:43       54:04
1566  Jake B. Swenson        M4549      147/294       25:52       53:01    8:43       54:05
1567  Shannon K. Madigan     F1418       31/159       27:50       53:30    8:43       54:05
1568  Dave J. Herzog         M2529       99/185       24:32       53:48    8:43       54:05
1569  Mary K. Carviou        F4549       18/118       26:28       53:39    8:43       54:05
1570  Alex L. Buratti        M0113       61/371       27:03       52:01    8:43       54:05
1571  Steven J. Steffens     M4549      148/294       25:25       53:48    8:43       54:05
1572  Tony Scoville          M3034      155/280       26:12       53:05    8:43       54:06
1573  Spencer M. Strand      M0113       62/371       27:07       52:06    8:43       54:06
1574  Angela L. Rasmussen    F1924       61/217       26:20       53:23    8:43       54:06
1575  Daniel J. Laskowski, J M5559        32/89       24:00       53:17    8:43       54:06
1576  Karl R. Keas           M2529      100/185       27:12       53:09    8:43       54:06
1577  Patrick R. Mccormick   M3539      180/335       25:38       52:54    8:43       54:07
1578  Jim R. Olejniczak      M3034      156/280       26:04       52:49    8:43       54:08
1579  Brett A. Buratti       M4044      196/361       27:04       52:04    8:43       54:08
1580  Lee F. Wichlacz        M3539      181/335       25:37       51:44    8:43       54:09
1581  Chase E. Burnham       M1418      120/182       24:03       53:59    8:43       54:09
1582  Robert R. Vanlanen     M4549      149/294       25:59       53:31    8:43       54:10
1583  Scott R. Dorner        M3034      157/280       26:20       52:10    8:43       54:10
1584  Gregory J. Woulf       M3539      182/335       26:26       53:45    8:43       54:10
1585  Deana R. Westover      F1418       32/159       25:27       51:04    8:44       54:10
1586  Jo Lepley              F4549       19/118       26:49       52:29    8:44       54:10
1587  Hannah L. Heimbecher   F1418       33/159       26:29       53:45    8:44       54:11
1588  Bonnie J. Fisher       F5559         4/24       26:31       53:50    8:44       54:11
1589  Mary L. Sturdivant     F3539       73/292       27:09       53:50    8:44       54:11
1590  Craig D. Byall         M3539      183/335       26:29       53:28    8:44       54:12
1591  Kent F. Immerfall      M5559        33/89       25:19       53:08    8:44       54:12
1592  Diane M. Stelmach      F3539       74/292       26:00       53:53    8:44       54:13
1593  Thomas S. Pannke       M3539      184/335       25:22       51:23    8:44       54:13
1594  Boyd J. Scott          M0113       63/371       25:02       53:57    8:44       54:13
1595  Molly J. Isaacson      F1418       34/159       25:15       53:40    8:44       54:13
1596  Megan R. Isaacson      F1924       62/217       26:00       53:41    8:44       54:14
1597  Jack C. Anderson       M4549      150/294       25:48       53:58    8:44       54:15
1598  Katelyn J. Smith       F0113       14/337       27:17       53:11    8:44       54:15
1599  Robert A. Peters       M4549      151/294       25:42       53:02    8:44       54:15
1600  Dave M. Burke          M3539      185/335       26:44       52:41    8:44       54:15
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1601  Murray M. Gleffe       M2529      101/185       27:13       53:25    8:44       54:15
1602  Jaime A. Kaufman       F2529       57/228       26:38       52:21    8:44       54:15
1603  Lisa L. Carney         F2529       58/228       26:11       52:21    8:44       54:15
1604  Melinda M. Meyer       F3034       60/268       26:14       52:03    8:44       54:15
1605  John T. Gardner        M3034      158/280       25:56       53:44    8:44       54:16
1606  Stacy A. Ryan          F3034       61/268       25:46       52:43    8:45       54:17
1607  Aaron J. Matuszewski   M2529      102/185       25:17       53:45    8:45       54:17
1608  Jerry A. Longlais      M5054       77/173       26:37       53:37    8:45       54:18
1609  Richard D. Sturm       M6064        14/55       25:45       54:01    8:45       54:19
1610  Mark E. Annoye         M5054       78/173       26:41       53:28    8:45       54:19
1611  Kari M. Klasen         F1924       63/217       25:22       53:49    8:45       54:19
1612  Nolan M. Bornowski     M0113       64/371       26:09       53:56    8:45       54:19
1613  Deborah L. Parrett     F4549       20/118       26:18       53:22    8:45       54:19
1614  James C. Morgenstern   M4549      152/294       26:58       53:23    8:45       54:20
1615  Bradley R. Fischer     M4044      197/361       25:37       53:25    8:45       54:20
1616  Brianne E. Charles     F1418       35/159       27:05       53:15    8:45       54:21
1617  Lisa M. Olmsted        F3034       62/268       25:57       54:04    8:45       54:21
1618  Diane J. Sauer         F3539       75/292       26:08       52:41    8:46       54:23
1619  Marissa L. Radloff     F1924       64/217       26:32       53:43    8:46       54:23
1620  Elizabeth M. Durocher  F2529       59/228       26:10       53:45    8:46       54:23
1621  Polly B. Nowak         F1924       65/217       25:12       52:05    8:46       54:24
1622  Tracy L. Gilles        F3539       76/292       24:38       54:13    8:46       54:25
1623  George Semenak         M4044      198/361       26:21       53:25    8:46       54:26
1624  April M. Buhr          F3034       63/268       25:54       54:11    8:46       54:26
1625  Timothy M. Hendra      M1924      125/182       26:50       54:05    8:46       54:27
1626  Gregg L. Grunewald     M3034      159/280       26:50       54:06    8:46       54:28
1627  Sally J. Lange         F3034       64/268       26:40       53:08    8:46       54:28
1628  Paul D. Ihlenfeldt     M4044      199/361       27:47       53:53    8:46       54:29
1629  George J. Vanderlinden M3539      186/335       24:35       53:37    8:46       54:29
1630  Paulette M. Mach       F3034       65/268       26:12       52:12    8:47       54:29
1631  Bill R. Leisgang       M4044      200/361       25:41       54:05    8:47       54:30
1632  Ann M. Krysiak         F3539       77/292       26:16       52:12    8:47       54:30
1633  Richard E. Bilotto     M4549      153/294       25:51       53:32    8:47       54:30
1634  Nichole L. Byce        F1924       66/217       25:40       52:40    8:47       54:30
1635  Mark A. Kostreva       M4044      201/361       26:43       53:24    8:47       54:31
1636  Florence Banaszak      F5559         5/24       26:49       54:15    8:47       54:31
1637  Tom D. Benkowski       M3034      160/280       26:42       53:54    8:47       54:31
1638  Lisa M. Bohm           F3539       78/292       26:01       53:47    8:47       54:32
1639  Thomas R. Herber       M3034      161/280       26:11       52:04    8:47       54:32
1640  Kamie S. Englebert     F2529       60/228       25:42       52:10    8:47       54:32
1641  Logan J. Boltz         M0113       65/371       27:05       54:07    8:47       54:33
1642  Krista L. Baeten       F3034       66/268       25:17       51:42    8:47       54:33
1643  Aleksandar V. Rosic    M3539      187/335       26:29       53:36    8:47       54:33
1644  Gary W. Clevers        M4549      154/294       26:34       54:16    8:47       54:33
1645  Brett G. Marshall      M0113       66/371       27:17       54:08    8:47       54:33
1646  Kathy L. Mielke        F3034       67/268       26:11       53:38    8:47       54:35
1647  Todd M. Mielke         M4044      202/361       26:13       53:41    8:48       54:35
1648  Kathy L. Lemmer        F3539       79/292       26:33       52:24    8:48       54:35
1649  Diana M Popp           F1418       36/159       26:41       51:40    8:48       54:36
1650  Alex J. Kasel          M0113       67/371       25:21       53:34    8:48       54:37
1651  Joan M. Butrymowicz    F3034       68/268       26:37       53:43    8:48       54:38
1652  Byron C. Thundercloud, M3539      188/335       25:08       54:22    8:48       54:38
1653  John T. Pamperin       M4044      203/361       26:22       53:49    8:48       54:38
1654  Margie E. Gigstead     F3034       69/268       26:24       53:43    8:48       54:39
1655  Robert J. Arnold       M4549      155/294       26:06       53:52    8:48       54:39
1656  Jesse J. Mason         M2529      103/185       26:14       52:57    8:48       54:40
1657  Scott D. Skibo         M3034      162/280       25:53       54:19    8:48       54:40
1658  Karn M. Thielen        F4044       38/216       27:25       53:56    8:48       54:41
1659  T.j. Sorensen          M5054       79/173       25:49       54:26    8:48       54:41
1660  Roger L. Brown         M4044      204/361       25:56       52:33    8:48       54:41
1661  Renae M. Conery        F3034       70/268       25:55       51:21    8:48       54:41
1662  Tara L. Calma Birling  F2529       61/228       25:26       54:23    8:48       54:41
1663  Kevin L. Doherty       M4044      205/361       25:46       54:17    8:49       54:42
1664  Ron J. Baldini         M5559        34/89       26:55       54:25    8:49       54:42
1665  Paul D. Schneider      M1418      121/182       26:46       52:37    8:49       54:42
1666  Brooke K. Jauquet      F2529       62/228       26:03       53:25    8:49       54:42
1667  David R. Dohnal        M3034      163/280       26:29       53:52    8:49       54:43
1668  David A. Loch          M1924      126/182       26:27       51:54    8:49       54:43
1669  Kate K. Hogan          F4044       39/216       24:35       54:21    8:49       54:43
1670  John C. Gage           M4044      206/361       26:24       54:28    8:49       54:44
1671  Alan C. Cheslock       M1924      127/182       28:22       53:23    8:49       54:45
1672  Mike J. Felch          M3539      189/335       25:23       53:58    8:49       54:46
1673  Jenni R. Wiley         F1418       37/159       26:31       54:30    8:49       54:46
1674  Scott A. Adler         M3539      190/335       26:54       53:34    8:49       54:46
1675  Grace M. Adler         F3034       71/268       26:53       53:33    8:49       54:46
1676  Jon C. Fawcett         M2529      104/185       25:31       54:38    8:49       54:47
1677  Charles W. Ruffing     M0113       68/371       27:06       53:51    8:49       54:47
1678  Donald J. Schneider    M6569         6/23       26:01       54:36    8:49       54:47
1679  Joseph J. Dumas        M1924      128/182       26:41       54:21    8:50       54:48
1680  Kathleen E. Fulton     F1924       67/217       26:41       54:21    8:50       54:48
1681  Paul J. Schneider      M2529      105/185       25:50       54:26    8:50       54:48
1682  Kittie C. Valentine    F3034       72/268       26:39       54:26    8:50       54:49
1683  Scott M. Bonfigt       M2529      106/185       27:35       54:02    8:50       54:49
1684  Ryan E. Kratz          M1924      129/182       26:05       54:05    8:50       54:49
1685  Randall J. Vandehei    M3539      191/335       26:43       54:04    8:50       54:49
1686  Heather M. Sellars     F2529       63/228       27:41       54:25    8:50       54:50
1687  Becky J. Krenke        F3539       80/292       26:32       54:31    8:50       54:51
1688  David P. Hunter        M0113       69/371       25:12       53:52    8:50       54:51
1689  Chris E. Matthiesen    M4549      156/294       26:01       54:22    8:50       54:51
1690  James G. Hayes         M4044      207/361       26:14       54:31    8:50       54:52
1691  Rick M. Johnson        M4549      157/294       25:53       54:15    8:50       54:52
1692  Diane L. Bertrand      F3539       81/292       27:44       54:08    8:50       54:53
1693  Keith R. Scray         M4044      208/361       26:31       53:24    8:50       54:53
1694  Sarah J. Nelson        F4044       40/216       26:16       52:35    8:50       54:53
1695  Cheryl L. Miller       F4044       41/216       26:37       53:46    8:50       54:54
1696  Brynne Wahlstrom       F3034       73/268       26:39       53:57    8:51       54:54
1697  Richard J. Payette     M5559        35/89       26:38       54:37    8:51       54:55
1698  Nancy A. Selinsky      F4549       21/118       26:28       54:36    8:51       54:55
1699  Steve J. Dudkiewicz    M3034      164/280       25:20       52:51    8:51       54:55
1700  Louis P. Ledvina       M4549      158/294       26:42       53:58    8:51       54:55
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1701  Rick J. Arts           M1418      122/182       25:55       53:08    8:51       54:55
1702  Collin T. Mettelka     M0113       70/371       25:56       54:49    8:51       54:56
1703  Gina M. Blohowiak      F1924       68/217       25:56       53:09    8:51       54:56
1704  Brett D. Lotto         M2529      107/185       26:44       54:14    8:51       54:56
1705  Ivy E. Leasum          F2529       64/228       26:59       53:25    8:51       54:56
1706  Alexandria M. Lockert  F0113       15/337       24:00       54:24    8:51       54:56
1707  Natalie M. Little      F2529       65/228       26:17       54:38    8:51       54:56
1708  Denny J. Hackel        M1924      130/182       25:56       52:08    8:51       54:56
1709  Jason P. Novotny       M1924      131/182       27:02       54:38    8:51       54:57
1710  Annette E. Behnke      F3034       74/268       26:35       54:46    8:51       54:59
1711  Steve M. Gardner       M4044      209/361       26:25       54:09    8:51       54:59
1712  Dennis M. Dewitt       M4044      210/361       26:26       53:13    8:51       55:00
1713  Dale A. Doxtator       M4044      211/361       27:03       54:36    8:52       55:00
1714  Angela M. Lemberger    F2529       66/228       26:48       53:42    8:52       55:01
1715  Dennis S. Jolly        M1418      123/182       26:20       54:52    8:52       55:02
1716  James E. Polar         M4044      212/361       25:30       52:55    8:52       55:03
1717  Joyce D. Fisher        F5054        12/66       27:18       54:48    8:52       55:03
1718  Kenneth A. Lasecki     M4044      213/361       26:44       53:48    8:52       55:03
1719  Travis E. Stuckart     M2529      108/185       28:07       54:30    8:52       55:04
1720  Mark S. Molin          M3034      165/280       27:14       54:32    8:52       55:04
1721  Diedre J. Johnson      F1418       38/159       26:29       54:31    8:52       55:04
1722  Mark A. Lafortune      M3034      166/280       25:38       54:53    8:52       55:05
1723  Debbie D. Lonick       F4044       42/216       26:20       52:40    8:52       55:06
1724  Jerrel K. Ralph        M7099         3/16       26:35       54:55    8:52       55:06
1725  Michelle L. Webb       F3034       75/268       27:15       54:16    8:52       55:06
1726  Christian T. Anderson  M1924      132/182       26:06       54:02    8:52       55:06
1727  Michelle L. Duemke     F2529       67/228       26:01       53:56    8:53       55:06
1728  Shelly R. Pape         F3034       76/268       26:04       54:07    8:53       55:06
1729  Terry J. Kreuser       M3539      192/335       26:53       54:07    8:53       55:07
1730  Isiah Q. Nahwahquaw    M0113       71/371       26:50       53:26    8:53       55:08
1731  Susan E. Mikle         F3034       77/268       27:30       51:48    8:53       55:08
1732  Brian S. Brock         M4044      214/361       29:15       53:21    8:53       55:08
1733  Jennifer L. Erickson   F2529       68/228       26:28       54:45    8:53       55:09
1734  Gerald A. Erickson     M5559        36/89       26:27       54:44    8:53       55:09
1735  Jason K. Hedrington    M2529      109/185       26:56       54:03    8:53       55:09
1736  Ryan J. Dechaine       M1924      133/182       25:52       53:47    8:53       55:09
1737  Melissa S. Dupke       F3034       78/268       26:28       54:08    8:53       55:09
1738  Charles J. Mikulsky    M2529      110/185       26:52       53:31    8:53       55:10
1739  Nathan J. Deprey       M2529      111/185       26:47       53:49    8:53       55:10
1740  Steve G. Tatro         M3539      193/335       26:35       53:46    8:53       55:10
1741  Okho L. Bohm           F3034       79/268       26:59       53:50    8:53       55:10
1742  Emily E. Stensberg     F1924       69/217       27:15       52:16    8:53       55:10
1743  Ron L. Olson           M5054       80/173       27:13       54:16    8:53       55:11
1744  Brenda Jorgensen       F1924       70/217       26:23       54:42    8:53       55:11
1745  Dana E. Eversole       F3034       80/268       26:55       54:18    8:53       55:12
1746  David L. Geyer         M3539      194/335       25:59       54:32    8:53       55:12
1747  Ron I. Schoepel        M5054       81/173       27:48       54:29    8:53       55:12
1748  Erin L. Vertz          F1924       71/217       26:23       52:42    8:53       55:12
1749  Adam R. Becks          M2529      112/185       25:31       54:51    8:53       55:12
1750  Patrick D. Kennedy     M3034      167/280       27:11       54:16    8:54       55:13
1751  Jamie L. Matz          M2529      113/185       26:48       53:33    8:54       55:14
1752  Cherie L. Schultz      F2529       69/228       26:27       54:28    8:54       55:14
1753  Joanne C. Furton       F3539       82/292       26:40       53:30    8:54       55:15
1754  Wayne A. Wichlacz      M4044      215/361       27:27       54:20    8:54       55:15
1755  Robert G. Schweiner    M4549      159/294       26:44       53:43    8:54       55:15
1756  Tyler M. Demeny        M0113       72/371       26:26       54:27    8:54       55:15
1757  Karen R. Chapman       F3539       83/292       27:34       54:56    8:54       55:16
1758  Jacob J. Williquette   M1924      134/182       25:32       53:12    8:54       55:16
1759  Daniel F. Lundstrom    M2529      114/185       26:13       52:41    8:54       55:16
1760  Kylie A. Werner        F2529       70/228       25:53       53:54    8:54       55:16
1761  Chris R. Schluter      M3034      168/280       26:56       54:46    8:54       55:17
1762  Patrick T. Timmerman   M1418      124/182       24:26       55:11    8:54       55:18
1763  Mark W. Hebert         M3034      169/280       27:30       54:50    8:54       55:18
1764  Kyle S. Soukup         M1418      125/182       19:04       55:13    8:54       55:18
1765  Raymond C. Litzsinger  M4044      216/361       26:32       54:32    8:54       55:18
1766  Jeff G. Brown          M2529      115/185       25:50       54:49    8:55       55:19
1767  Steven J. Everson      M4549      160/294       23:52       54:55    8:55       55:19
1768  Linda M. Schmitt       F2529       71/228       27:36       55:08    8:55       55:20
1769  Lee J. Kuehl           M3034      170/280       25:48       54:57    8:55       55:20
1770  Howard A. Decleene     M4549      161/294       24:54       54:58    8:55       55:20
1771  Tyler B. Lennon        M0113       73/371       27:07       54:24    8:55       55:21
1772  Dale T. Shandonay      M5054       82/173       26:43       55:04    8:55       55:21
1773  Anthony T. Unger       M3539      195/335       26:13       51:03    8:55       55:22
1774  Rich A. Petrasko       M4044      217/361       26:26       54:46    8:55       55:23
1775  Jeff Hunter            M4549      162/294       26:10       54:46    8:55       55:25
1776  Susan K. Stone         F4044       43/216       27:28       54:58    8:56       55:25
1777  Katie P. Miller        F3539       84/292       26:12       54:19    8:56       55:25
1778  Jorja A. Schneider     F3034       81/268       27:15       54:37    8:56       55:27
1779  Alan R. Wanek          M5559        37/89       26:56       53:51    8:56       55:27
1780  Barbara Zarvan         F3034       82/268       26:12       54:21    8:56       55:27
1781  Ashley N. Mulloy       F0113       16/337       25:14       54:44    8:56       55:28
1782  Linda M. Poole         F3539       85/292       26:05       53:28    8:56       55:28
1783  Steve P. Joncas        M3034      171/280       26:32       54:38    8:56       55:28
1784  Tiffany J. Merrill     F2529       72/228       26:59       54:50    8:56       55:28
1785  Melissa A. Malcore     F1924       72/217       25:34       54:54    8:56       55:29
1786  Traci A. Tardiff       F3034       83/268       27:03       54:46    8:56       55:29
1787  Harold D. Sunken, Jr.  M3539      196/335       25:47       55:10    8:56       55:29
1788  Carissa M. Watzka      F3539       86/292       26:03       54:14    8:56       55:29
1789  Becky J. Lotto         F1418       39/159       25:56       53:50    8:56       55:30
1790  John C. Cumicek        M5559        38/89       26:36       55:02    8:56       55:30
1791  Beth S. Schneider      F1924       73/217       27:09       54:11    8:56       55:30
1792  Janice M. Fiksel       F3539       87/292       27:10       54:53    8:56       55:31
1793  Paul J. Leahy          M4044      218/361       27:07       53:55    8:56       55:31
1794  John G. Steinke        M4044      219/361       27:36       54:53    8:57       55:31
1795  Matthew Darrow         M0113       74/371       27:55       55:05    8:57       55:32
1796  Kimberly A. Vanlanen   F1924       74/217       27:32       54:59    8:57       55:32
1797  Ellen P. Linskens      F4044       44/216       27:06       53:56    8:57       55:32
1798  Steven L. Rieck        M4549      163/294       26:22       54:52    8:57       55:32
1799  Terry J. Brockman      M3034      172/280       26:55       54:43    8:57       55:33
1800  Karl Grub              M6064        15/55       27:33       54:27    8:57       55:34
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1801  Daniel J. Boucher      M3539      197/335       27:20       52:17    8:57       55:34
1802  Taylor J. Potratz      F0113       17/337       26:08       54:32    8:57       55:34
1803  Scott P. Knishka       M3034      173/280       26:00       54:02    8:57       55:36
1804  David J. Vandehei      M4549      164/294       27:13       54:46    8:57       55:36
1805  Amy E. Wilson          F2529       73/228       27:53       53:58    8:57       55:36
1806  Erin T. Radue          F2529       74/228       27:21       54:21    8:57       55:37
1807  Rebecca L. Rozz        F2529       75/228       27:07       54:21    8:58       55:39
1808  Steve M. Gartzke       M1924      135/182       26:20       53:32    8:58       55:39
1809  Michelle M. Sellen     F1924       75/217       26:43       54:37    8:58       55:39
1810  Amber B. Vanness       F1924       76/217       26:19       53:32    8:58       55:39
1811  Lynn M. Zink           F3539       88/292       26:46       55:07    8:58       55:40
1812  John S. Burke          M4044      220/361       27:28       54:50    8:58       55:40
1813  Brian J. Drevs         M3034      174/280       25:56       52:21    8:58       55:40
1814  Tina M. Eul            F4044       45/216       26:44       55:10    8:58       55:40
1815  Martin P. Fisher       M5559        39/89       26:09       55:06    8:58       55:41
1816  Lori A. Leschisin      F4044       46/216       26:37       53:11    8:58       55:41
1817  Sarah A. Leschisin     F0113       18/337       26:37       53:12    8:58       55:41
1818  Emily V. Leschisin     F0113       19/337       26:38       53:11    8:58       55:41
1819  Roger M. Groll         M4549      165/294       26:30       53:54    8:58       55:42
1820  Jon B. Ward            M3539      198/335       25:45       53:54    8:58       55:42
1821  Donn R. Pelegrin       M5054       83/173       27:01       54:52    8:58       55:42
1822  Richard P. Dolan       M5054       84/173       27:13       52:40    8:58       55:43
1823  Jason T. Rotzenberg    M1924      136/182       28:25       54:22    8:58       55:43
1824  David M. Martin        M5559        40/89       27:18       55:30    8:59       55:45
1825  Teri A. Vandenhoven    F4549       22/118       26:22       55:42    8:59       55:46
1826  James B. Hillier       M4549      166/294       25:53       55:28    8:59       55:46
1827  Chuck Sterletske       M3539      199/335       26:50       54:59    8:59       55:46
1828  Becky J. Murphy        F3034       84/268       27:25       54:43    8:59       55:46
1829  Anthonie R. Deyo       M1924      137/182       26:17       54:55    8:59       55:47
1830  Brett T. Miller        M1418      126/182       27:01       55:09    8:59       55:47
1831  Michael A. Fameree     M2529      116/185       25:56       54:22    8:59       55:47
1832  Mary E. Quimby         F3539       89/292       26:50       53:11    8:59       55:47
1833  Kate K. Conklin        F4044       47/216       26:47       55:14    8:59       55:48
1834  Kelly M. Krouth        F2529       76/228       26:33       54:17    8:59       55:48
1835  John Chapman           M2529      117/185       28:25       54:41    8:59       55:48
1836  Tom F. Montague        M3539      200/335       26:24       53:07    8:59       55:49
1837  Branden A. Smeester    M1418      127/182       25:56       53:50    8:59       55:49
1838  Matt A. Malcore        M1924      138/182       24:40       52:55    8:59       55:49
1839  Jake J. Dembinski      M1418      128/182       26:32       54:42    8:59       55:49
1840  Jill A. Kolehmainen    F3034       85/268       27:35       55:31    8:59       55:49
1841  Jeff R. Ryan           M4549      167/294       26:24       55:30    9:00       55:50
1842  Lynn M. Chaudoir       F1418       40/159       26:47       53:33    9:00       55:50
1843  George C. Moore        M4044      221/361       26:25       55:26    9:00       55:50
1844  Laurie L. Broeckel     F3034       86/268       26:32       53:41    9:00       55:51
1845  Jay S. Halama          M3539      201/335       26:52       55:33    9:00       55:51
1846  Bill J. Secor          M4044      222/361       27:15       55:30    9:00       55:51
1847  Craig S. Knapp         M3539      202/335       27:37       54:27    9:00       55:51
1848  Linda K. Mcdaniel      F5559         6/24       27:07       55:25    9:00       55:52
1849  Gary J. Smith          M5054       85/173       27:32       55:18    9:00       55:52
1850  Stephanie A. Mathu     F2529       77/228       27:14       54:52    9:00       55:52
1851  Michael J. Langemak    M0113       75/371       28:33       55:16    9:00       55:52
1852  Wayne J. Babiash       M5054       86/173       26:52       54:30    9:00       55:53
1853  Wayne J. Richardson    M3539      203/335       27:27       54:11    9:00       55:53
1854  Brian D. Klarkowski    M2529      118/185       27:01       54:15    9:00       55:53
1855  Adam A. Schmidt        M1924      139/182       28:58       54:29    9:00       55:53
1856  Raymond C. Schauer     M5559        41/89       26:30       54:55    9:00       55:53
1857  Carrie L. Evenson      F2529       78/228       27:04       54:41    9:00       55:53
1858  Lisa D. Secor          F4044       48/216       27:16       55:33    9:00       55:53
1859  Nicole M. Mleziva      F1924       77/217       27:39       54:35    9:00       55:53
1860  Kevin M. Lenci         M2529      119/185       26:47       54:38    9:00       55:54
1861  Adam W. Kiefer         M1418      129/182                   55:04    9:00       55:54
1862  Gunnar C. Eastman      M0113       76/371       26:34       55:35    9:00       55:54
1863  Paul M. Minzlaff       M3034      175/280       27:50       54:00    9:00       55:55
1864  Steven C. Debruin      M4044      223/361       25:43       55:21    9:00       55:55
1865  Brian R. Lund          M2529      120/185       26:13       53:36    9:01       55:56
1866  Anne Marie Lochner     F2529       79/228       27:00       55:24    9:01       55:56
1867  Laura Y. Vanhandel     F0113       20/337       27:05       55:26    9:01       55:57
1868  Jennifer J. Cornette   F2529       80/228       27:24       54:50    9:01       55:57
1869  Brian L. Danzinger     M2529      121/185       27:09       52:33    9:01       55:58
1870  David Bakker           M0113       77/371       27:02       54:50    9:01       55:58
1871  Ozell N. Bailey        M3034      176/280       26:06       55:34    9:01       55:58
1872  Robert K. Haws         M5054       87/173       26:56       55:13    9:01       55:58
1873  Patrick T. Dier        M4044      224/361       25:04       55:03    9:01       55:59
1874  Thomas J. Weisshappel  M3034      177/280       26:18       54:53    9:01       55:59
1875  Sarah K. Gray          F1418       41/159       26:57       55:27    9:01       55:59
1876  Thomas M. Kohlbeck     M5054       88/173       26:58       54:48    9:01       56:00
1877  Angie M. May           F3034       87/268       27:25       53:29    9:01       56:00
1878  Amie M. Bloomer        F1924       78/217       26:26       55:10    9:01       56:01
1879  Debbie A. Wickstrom    F4044       49/216       27:25       55:29    9:01       56:01
1880  Tracy L. Reineking     M3539      204/335       27:10       54:53    9:01       56:01
1881  Paul J. Nickel         M3034      178/280       26:48       54:53    9:01       56:02
1882  Joe C. Merrill         M2529      122/185       26:14       55:23    9:02       56:02
1883  Tim L. Day             M4549      168/294       27:36       55:25    9:02       56:02
1884  Betsy E. Wolf          F4549       23/118       27:09       55:52    9:02       56:03
1885  Leland D. Wigg Ninham  M6064        16/55       28:01       55:44    9:02       56:03
1886  Luke R. Massar         M3539      205/335       26:45       55:48    9:02       56:04
1887  Thomas W. Roznowski    M4549      169/294       27:28       54:54    9:02       56:04
1888  Robert R. Swoboda      M4044      225/361       26:31       55:38    9:02       56:04
1889  Rebecca E. Behm        F2529          0/0       27:48       54:34    9:02       56:05
1890  Marci A. Vanadestine   F1924       79/217       26:59       53:38    9:02       56:05
1891  Marvin E. Fechter      M4549      170/294       27:31       54:20    9:02       56:05
1892  Stuart C. Betts        M4549      171/294       26:43       55:09    9:02       56:06
1893  Jane M. Hintz          F3539       90/292       27:34       55:40    9:02       56:06
1894  William J. Hintz       M4044      226/361       28:00       56:07    9:02       56:07
1895  Adam J. Malovrh        M1418      130/182                   55:16    9:02       56:07
1896  Carrie J. Gusmer       F4044       50/216       26:33       55:39    9:02       56:07
1897  Steve D. Hietpas       M3034      179/280       26:38       53:39    9:02       56:07
1898  Tricia A. Demerath     F2529       81/228       26:07       55:45    9:02       56:08
1899  Adam T. Younk          M1924      140/182       27:08       54:58    9:02       56:08
1900  Lindsay L. Tafelski    M4044      227/361       28:00       54:46    9:03       56:08
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1901  Kimberly M. Skorczewsk F1418       42/159       26:50       56:01    9:03       56:08
1902  Jennifer M. Younk      F1924       80/217       27:09       54:59    9:03       56:09
1903  Diane F. Moesch        F3539       91/292       27:10       55:48    9:03       56:09
1904  Renee A. John          F4044       51/216       26:59       53:53    9:03       56:10
1905  Vicki R. Voskuil       F3539       92/292       27:31       54:53    9:03       56:10
1906  Barb M. Lecaptain      F3539       93/292       26:57       55:17    9:03       56:10
1907  Debra M. Niesen        F3034       88/268       27:31       54:54    9:03       56:10
1908  Ryan T. Zelhofer       M0113       78/371       27:43       55:21    9:03       56:10
1909  Ellen E. Krueger       F3034       89/268       27:07       54:34    9:03       56:10
1910  Art G. Vanfrachen      M5559        42/89       25:56       53:44    9:03       56:11
1911  Ted L. Kazik           M4549      172/294       27:23       54:39    9:03       56:11
1912  Duane R. Nordstrom     M4044      228/361       27:19       54:13    9:03       56:12
1913  George K. Newman       M4549      173/294       27:18       54:12    9:03       56:12
1914  Catherine A. Derricks  F3034       90/268       29:58       54:11    9:03       56:12
1915  Sheri A. Gressick      F2529       82/228       27:08       53:51    9:03       56:13
1916  Diane M. Massart       F4044       52/216       27:20       55:59    9:03       56:14
1917  Jonathan Saldana       M0113       79/371       24:42       53:51    9:03       56:14
1918  Daniel J. Christens    M4044      229/361       26:19       55:38    9:03       56:14
1919  Andrew J. Verhaagh     M2529      123/185       26:37       55:29    9:04       56:15
1920  Margaret A. Matzke     F3539       94/292       27:07       54:23    9:04       56:16
1921  Justin R. Mccabe       M1924      141/182       27:13       54:47    9:04       56:16
1922  Kristin M. Otzelberger F1924       81/217       27:14       54:47    9:04       56:16
1923  Dennis J. Naidl        M5054       89/173       27:22       56:01    9:04       56:17
1924  Annie L. Putman        F1418       43/159       27:11       55:41    9:04       56:17
1925  Danielle L. Smith      F1418       44/159       26:22       55:04    9:04       56:18
1926  Renee A. Priebe        F2529       83/228       27:38       55:07    9:04       56:18
1927  Robert T. Schmidt      M5559        43/89       27:19       55:41    9:04       56:18
1928  Jerry Devillers        M1924      142/182       25:23       55:37    9:04       56:19
1929  Bonnie M. Hughes       F5054        13/66       27:19       55:17    9:04       56:19
1930                                        0/0       27:30       55:36    9:04       56:20
1931  Jackie S. Olson        F0113       21/337       27:30       55:37    9:04       56:20
1932  Erin E. Wood           F1924       82/217       26:53       55:29    9:05       56:21
1933  Randy C. Nasgovitz     M3034      180/280       26:52       56:05    9:05       56:22
1934  Bill Rowe              M3539      206/335       26:26       55:45    9:05       56:22
1935  Ricardo V. Saldana     M0113       80/371       24:45       54:01    9:05       56:23
1936  Yvonne M. Schauer      F3539       95/292       27:40       54:01    9:05       56:23
1937  Cal L. Siegrist        M4044      230/361       27:07       56:04    9:05       56:24
1938  Mark A. Watermolen     M4044      231/361       26:50       54:20    9:05       56:24
1939  Michael J. Crowley     M5559        44/89       26:43       56:04    9:05       56:25
1940  Bruce N. Wilkinson     M4044      232/361       27:15       55:25    9:05       56:25
1941  Emily J. Vandenbush    F1924       83/217       26:39       54:21    9:05       56:25
1942  Winfredrick J. Moore   M1924      143/182       27:11       55:32    9:05       56:26
1943  Anna E. Johnson        F1924       84/217       26:53       55:33    9:05       56:26
1944  Hope K. Crowley        F2529       84/228       26:44       56:05    9:05       56:26
1945  Brent W. Riopelle      M0113       81/371       27:39       56:06    9:05       56:27
1946  Nikki L. Lokker        F1924       85/217       27:40       55:28    9:05       56:27
1947  Randy J. Riebe         M3539      207/335       26:55       55:47    9:06       56:27
1948  Tim J. Daul            M3539      208/335       28:33       55:57    9:06       56:28
1949  Michael J. Josephson   M4549      174/294       27:44       54:34    9:06       56:28
1950  Jackie E. Treml        F3539       96/292       27:24       54:32    9:06       56:28
1951  Jeffrey L. Voskuil     M3034      181/280       27:30       55:12    9:06       56:29
1952  Justin A. Borski       M1418      131/182       25:56       55:10    9:06       56:29
1953  Amy E. Wetzel          F3539       97/292       26:22       55:32    9:06       56:30
1954  Roy J. Schneider       M3539      209/335       27:11       53:36    9:06       56:30
1955  Rebecca T. Wigg Ninham F4549       24/118       28:00       56:13    9:06       56:31
1956  Sarah B. Frey          F4044       53/216       27:16       55:16    9:06       56:32
1957  Joseph L. Braun        M3539      210/335       27:09       54:47    9:06       56:33
1958  Joseph E. Perzentka    M5054       90/173       26:38       53:05    9:07       56:34
1959  Stephanie A. Bitters   F1418       45/159       28:04       56:03    9:07       56:34
1960  David E. Smithson      M5559        45/89       25:46       56:26    9:07       56:34
1961  Bruce J. Hyland        M4044      233/361       25:33       54:52    9:07       56:35
1962  Adam K. Weinstein      M3539      211/335       26:07       56:15    9:07       56:35
1963  Steven C. Vanderheyden M0113       82/371       26:03       56:13    9:07       56:36
1964  Jane M. Boulware       F3539       98/292       27:45       55:17    9:07       56:36
1965  Angela J. Jaegers      F2529       85/228       26:56       55:51    9:07       56:36
1966  Wendy M. Blazei        F3539       99/292       26:35       55:52    9:07       56:37
1967  David P. Miller        M5559        46/89       26:54       55:59    9:07       56:37
1968  Julie M. Lamack        F3034       91/268       26:50       56:20    9:07       56:38
1969  Jim C. Lamack          M3539      212/335       26:51       56:20    9:07       56:38
1970  Shirley E. Christl     F5054        14/66       27:02       54:48    9:07       56:38
1971  Mary B. Fisher         F2529       86/228       26:44       54:30    9:07       56:38
1972  Brian J. Peters        M3034      182/280       26:34       55:41    9:07       56:39
1973  Robert R. Paul         M5054       91/173       27:24       53:35    9:07       56:39
1974  Lisa A. Smith          F3034       92/268       26:50       55:06    9:07       56:39
1975  Mark O. Tollefson      M4044      234/361       27:22       55:56    9:07       56:39
1976  Lisa M. Cornette       F2529       87/228       29:02       55:47    9:08       56:40
1977  Jill C. Harkoff        F4044       54/216       27:31       55:19    9:08       56:40
1978  Jeffrey S. Deneys      M2529      124/185       26:58       54:31    9:08       56:40
1979  Dennis P. Eastman      M4549      175/294       28:20       55:16    9:08       56:40
1980  John J. Mier           M4549      176/294       26:31       53:35    9:08       56:40
1981  Ryan L. Brown          M1418      132/182       26:45       55:37    9:08       56:41
1982  Thomas H. Robinson     M6064        17/55       27:20       55:48    9:08       56:41
1983  Roy H. Lindeman        M5559        47/89       27:23       55:45    9:08       56:41
1984  Sheila B. Mroczynski   F3539      100/292       27:53       55:29    9:08       56:43
1985  Lisa M. Kelley         F3539      101/292       27:15       55:05    9:08       56:44
1986  Paula E. Schneider     F4044       55/216       27:22       53:47    9:08       56:44
1987  Kay F. Stujenske       F3539      102/292       27:04       55:50    9:08       56:44
1988  Phillip G. Willems     M0113       83/371       28:14       55:35    9:08       56:44
1989  Jolene M. Hussong      F3539      103/292       26:53       55:24    9:08       56:44
1990  John P. Bonjean        M0113       84/371       28:12       55:34    9:08       56:45
1991  Kevin W. Challe        M3539      213/335       27:45       55:21    9:08       56:45
1992  Gus Swoboda            M6569         7/23       27:31       54:56    9:08       56:45
1993  John G. Bozec          M3034      183/280       27:12       55:38    9:09       56:46
1994  Christy C. Michiels    F1924       86/217       27:13       56:18    9:09       56:46
1995  Chad B. Cornelius      M2529      125/185       28:14       55:23    9:09       56:46
1996  Emily E. Bohm          F0113       22/337       27:04       56:18    9:09       56:46
1997  Michael R. Hall        M4044      235/361       26:18       56:13    9:09       56:46
1998  Lynda M. Noel          F5559         7/24       27:42       56:30    9:09       56:47
1999  Lisa M. Gorr           F4044       56/216       27:39       56:27    9:09       56:47
2000  Robert C. Stoll        M0113       85/371       26:50       55:10    9:09       56:47
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2001  Benjamin J. Overeem    M0113       86/371       26:49       55:09    9:09       56:47
2002  James J. Dillenburg    M5054       92/173       26:35       56:16    9:09       56:47
2003  Chris G. Blazek        M3539      214/335       27:12       55:16    9:09       56:47
2004  Rodney A. Bohm         M3539      215/335       27:04       56:20    9:09       56:48
2005  Paul D. Schuette       M4549      177/294       26:13       56:35    9:09       56:48
2006  Dana J. Thuecks        F1924       87/217       25:52       56:39    9:09       56:49
2007  Kevin Dugan            M3034      184/280       26:32       56:04    9:09       56:49
2008  Thomas H. Bonfigt      M5559        48/89       27:32       56:20    9:09       56:49
2009  Joy M. Staszak         F1924       88/217       27:20       56:07    9:09       56:50
2010  Marge J. Pavlat        F4044       57/216       26:58       56:36    9:09       56:50
2011  Michael P. Denor       M4549      178/294       26:56       56:04    9:09       56:50
2012  Leonard L. Kearns      M6569         8/23       27:27       56:04    9:09       56:50
2013  Paul J. Kuehl          M3034      185/280       27:26       55:43    9:09       56:50
2014  Thomas E. Vandenberg   M4549      179/294       27:02       56:23    9:09       56:51
2015  Janet M. Speth         F4549       25/118       28:03       55:14    9:09       56:51
2016  William P. Swetlik     M5054       93/173       28:11       56:03    9:09       56:51
2017  John M. Wagner         M3034      186/280       25:48       56:06    9:09       56:51
2018  Chelsea L. Wendt       F0113       23/337       23:31       56:52    9:10       56:52
2019  Stephen L. Perry       M4549      180/294       27:41       56:40    9:10       56:52
2020  Jay W. Wendt           M4044      236/361       23:24       56:45    9:10       56:52
2021  Joseph A. Widi         M1924      144/182       26:27       54:04    9:10       56:52
2022  Bob J. Michiels        M4549      181/294       27:14       56:26    9:10       56:53
2023  Nicole M. Rabideau     F2529       88/228       27:03       55:26    9:10       56:53
2024  Mercedes J. Schroetter F1924       89/217       27:23       56:02    9:10       56:53
2025  Heath G. Rienow        M3034      187/280       26:55       53:55    9:10       56:54
2026  Matthew D. Peters      M3034      188/280       27:37       55:25    9:10       56:54
2027  Eric J. Janssen        M0113       87/371       26:52       56:51    9:10       56:54
2028  Samantha Servais       F0113       24/337       27:48       55:47    9:10       56:54
2029  Michael W. Pickett     M4549      182/294       26:47       56:33    9:10       56:55
2030  Tyler J. Radke         M2529      126/185       27:53       54:06    9:10       56:55
2031  Sam G. Christianson    M1418      133/182       25:53       55:33    9:10       56:55
2032  Lavon R. Mauer         F4044       58/216       27:48       55:49    9:10       56:56
2033  Gene S. Eggers         M6064        18/55       28:06       55:59    9:10       56:56
2034  Gerald F. Niess        M4044      237/361       27:15       56:43    9:10       56:56
2035  Catherine A. Ritchay   F3034       93/268       27:17       56:47    9:10       56:56
2036  Susan M. Robertson     F4044       59/216       26:59       54:52    9:10       56:57
2037  Tony Roznowski         M3034      189/280       26:44       56:45    9:10       56:57
2038  Mollie A. Toonen       F2529       89/228       27:26       55:49    9:10       56:58
2039  Rick L. Demro          M4044      238/361       27:42       54:42    9:11       56:58
2040  Bill A. Picard         M4549      183/294       26:54       54:08    9:11       56:59
2041  Kathy A. Koehler       F4549       26/118       27:46       56:07    9:11       57:00
2042  Kristin M. Hoffman     F3034       94/268       28:20       55:39    9:11       57:00
2043  Maggie A. Suemnick     F2529       90/228       27:49       56:31    9:11       57:00
2044  Gregory A. Reamer      M4549      184/294       26:21       56:51    9:11       57:01
2045  Mary K. Meyer          F4044       60/216       27:50       56:27    9:11       57:01
2046  Amy S. Anderson        F3034       95/268       26:57       54:54    9:11       57:02
2047  Donald F. Kraft        M4549      185/294       25:58       56:36    9:11       57:02
2048  Ryan L. Kuth           M2529      127/185       29:18       56:03    9:11       57:03
2049  Brian T. Hopp          M1418      134/182       27:03       54:03    9:11       57:03
2050  Mike Baum              M3539      216/335       26:45       56:36    9:11       57:03
2051  Michael M. Bins        M5054       94/173       27:11       56:44    9:12       57:04
2052  Laura L. Holly         F3539      104/292       26:47       56:07    9:12       57:05
2053  Connie M. Hutjens      F2529       91/228       27:10       54:54    9:12       57:05
2054  Michael P. Bloomer     M5054       95/173       27:14       56:06    9:12       57:05
2055  Darrin D. Wirkes       M3034      190/280       27:15       55:48    9:12       57:05
2056  Selena M. Salmon       F3539      105/292       27:53       55:36    9:12       57:06
2057  Tom D. Quinn           M5559        49/89       27:20       56:19    9:12       57:07
2058  Conner S. Doran        M0113       88/371       28:16       54:38    9:12       57:07
2059  Karisa D. Laskowski    F0113       25/337       26:44       56:24    9:12       57:07
2060  Tom R. Atwell          M0113       89/371       27:05       54:09    9:12       57:08
2061  Christine A. Schuette  F4044       61/216       26:28       56:54    9:12       57:08
2062  Randy J. Gralapp       M3034      191/280       26:37       55:20    9:12       57:08
2063  Kimberly M. Oleson     F4044       62/216       28:03       55:58    9:12       57:09
2064  Dave A. Wankowski      M4044      239/361       27:31       56:17    9:12       57:09
2065  Michael A. Hofmann     M3034      192/280       27:45       53:43    9:12       57:09
2066  Donald J. Sliwka       M5054       96/173       27:41       56:37    9:12       57:10
2067  Karin M. White         F2529       92/228       27:09       56:56    9:13       57:11
2068  Carla J. Wech          F3539      106/292       27:06       55:34    9:13       57:11
2069  Kristin M. Kinstetter  F2529       93/228       29:27       56:57    9:13       57:11
2070  Ally M. Draheim        F3034       96/268       28:56       55:48    9:13       57:11
2071  Charles E. Heinzen     M6064        19/55       27:33       56:12    9:13       57:11
2072  Jeanie M. Ackley       F3539      107/292       28:54       56:29    9:13       57:11
2073  Nicole B. Andersen     F1924       90/217       28:48       57:11    9:13       57:11
2074  Carl Hardtke           M3539      217/335       26:35       52:25    9:13       57:11
2075  Ann M. Kvitek          F1418       46/159       26:00       56:39    9:13       57:12
2076  Peter M. Falk          M4549      186/294       26:48       55:51    9:13       57:13
2077  James L. Spychalla     M7099         4/16       28:35       56:24    9:13       57:13
2078  Paul A. Behrendt       M3034      193/280       27:59       56:10    9:13       57:14
2079  Travis W. Barth        M1924      145/182       25:58       56:19    9:13       57:15
2080  Janeen L. Brosteau     F3034       97/268       27:21       55:47    9:13       57:16
2081  Leslie J. Vangroll     F4044       63/216       27:44       54:57    9:13       57:16
2082  Amy L. Bauer           F1924       91/217       27:10       56:59    9:13       57:16
2083  Richard E. Sorenson    M3034      194/280       27:32       56:29    9:13       57:16
2084  Christine A. Collins   F3539      108/292       27:10       56:58    9:14       57:17
2085  Peter C. Poppele       M0113       90/371       26:39       56:34    9:14       57:19
2086  Vicky L. Begalle       F4549       27/118       26:31       56:19    9:14       57:21
2087  Travis L. Dahlke       M1924      146/182       26:15       56:22    9:14       57:21
2088  Lynn A. Rouse          F4549       28/118       27:59       56:30    9:14       57:21
2089  Michael J. Segorski    M5559        50/89       26:28       56:17    9:14       57:21
2090  Elizabeth R. Suhr      F2529       94/228       27:17       57:09    9:14       57:21
2091  Kris A. Wilson         M2529      128/185       27:17       57:10    9:14       57:22
2092  Shari A. Johnson       F2529       95/228       28:13       56:34    9:14       57:22
2093  Tina M. Kimps          F3034       98/268       28:11       54:48    9:14       57:22
2094  Jeremy M. Wilson       M1924      147/182       27:06       54:10    9:14       57:22
2095  Danny Lutsey           M1924      148/182       28:17       56:59    9:14       57:22
2096  Tony J. Canadeo, Jr.   M5054       97/173       27:27       56:38    9:14       57:23
2097  Jen Knick              F2529       96/228       28:17       56:59    9:14       57:23
2098  Michael K. Maus        M3034      195/280       28:37       55:07    9:15       57:23
2099  Derick J. Melotte      M0113       91/371       28:49       55:59    9:15       57:23
2100  David A. Entringer     M6064        20/55       27:37       56:03    9:15       57:24
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2101  Joan M. Theys          F3539      109/292       28:50       56:47    9:15       57:24
2102  Peter A. Stebbins      M0113       92/371       26:56       57:24    9:15       57:24
2103  Bridget J. Boywid      F2529       97/228       28:21       55:54    9:15       57:24
2104  Tiffany D. Boulanger   F0113       26/337       28:08       56:50    9:15       57:25
2105  Peter J. Heaslett      M3539      218/335       26:43       56:32    9:15       57:26
2106  Matthew H. Meyer       M0113       93/371       26:58       56:51    9:15       57:26
2107  Brad J. Utech          M0113       94/371       25:47       56:34    9:15       57:27
2108  Matthew R. Escoto      M0113       95/371       25:51       57:21    9:15       57:28
2109  Linda M. Wenzel        F3539      110/292       27:49       57:02    9:15       57:28
2110  Chelley M. Graf        F3539      111/292       27:52       56:20    9:15       57:28
2111  Jeffrey B. Guzzonato   M4549      187/294       27:15       55:22    9:15       57:28
2112  Jerry J. Verhaagh      M0113       96/371       26:05       56:53    9:15       57:28
2113  David J. Koeller       M5559        51/89       27:32       56:12    9:15       57:28
2114  Brian J. Johnson       M4044      240/361       27:50       56:11    9:15       57:29
2115  Marilyn D. Toninato    F4549       29/118       28:05       56:29    9:16       57:29
2116  Laura M. Pagel         F1924       92/217       27:54       56:32    9:16       57:29
2117  Doug A. Hasseler       M4549      188/294       27:53       55:02    9:16       57:30
2118  Lisa D. Hokanson       F3539      112/292       28:16       57:10    9:16       57:30
2119  Robin A. Cannedy       F4044       64/216       28:10       55:57    9:16       57:30
2120  Kristopher C. Eul      M1418      135/182       26:45       57:00    9:16       57:30
2121  Beth A. Arves          F3539      113/292       28:17       57:10    9:16       57:30
2122  Joshua J. Ploeckelmann M0113       97/371       26:06       57:11    9:16       57:31
2123  Jeffrey A. Konop       M3539      219/335       27:41       56:18    9:16       57:31
2124  David I. Pathakjee     M0113       98/371       28:59       56:59    9:16       57:31
2125  Craig W. Pamperin      M4044      241/361       27:29       56:36    9:16       57:31
2126  Alex S. Mirhashemi     M0113       99/371       26:31       55:36    9:16       57:31
2127  Mike W. Charles        M5054       98/173       27:05       56:25    9:16       57:32
2128  Matthew M. Poirier     M0113      100/371       28:13       55:40    9:16       57:33
2129  Scott J. Lindsley      M3539      220/335       26:56       56:56    9:16       57:33
2130  Tammy L. Sytsma        F3539      114/292       27:54       57:00    9:16       57:34
2131  Scott M. Krueger       M3034      196/280       27:27       54:58    9:16       57:34
2132  John G. Simonet        M4044      242/361       27:34       56:27    9:16       57:35
2133  Brett D. Woulf         M0113      101/371       28:05       57:23    9:16       57:35
2134  Sam N. Rabideau        M1418      136/182       28:09       55:39    9:17       57:36
2135  Tom J. Peters          M4549      189/294       27:54       56:56    9:17       57:36
2136  Max T. Vanegeren       M0113      102/371       28:22       56:24    9:17       57:36
2137  Jack J. Hodek          M5559        52/89       28:17       57:22    9:17       57:36
2138  Jessica L. Vandeurzen  F0113       27/337       29:01       54:26    9:17       57:36
2139  Lynnette M. Carpiaux   F3034       99/268       27:44       55:56    9:17       57:37
2140  Christopher Meneghini  M3034      197/280       28:19       55:03    9:17       57:37
2141  David L. Dudek         M6569         9/23       28:03       57:11    9:17       57:37
2142  Paula L. Jansen        F3034      100/268       27:44       55:57    9:17       57:37
2143  Austin M. Schisel      M0113      103/371       28:59       55:03    9:17       57:38
2144  Katherine A. Reinke    F4044       65/216       28:00       57:27    9:17       57:38
2145  Russ J. Schisel        M3539      221/335       28:57       55:02    9:17       57:38
2146  John A. Desjardins     M5054       99/173       27:36       57:06    9:17       57:38
2147  Christine A. Whipp     F4549       30/118       27:54       57:25    9:17       57:38
2148  Julie A. Charles       F4044       66/216       28:13       57:00    9:17       57:38
2149  James W. Jossie        M5054      100/173       27:38       54:45    9:17       57:38
2150  Matthew P. Ihlenfeldt  M0113      104/371       26:58       57:03    9:17       57:39
2151  Michael S. Coleman     M1924      149/182       27:24       54:18    9:17       57:39
2152  Kristin A. Lindbloom   F1924       93/217       27:23       57:03    9:17       57:39
2153  Caryn A. Voskuil       F1418       47/159       26:36       56:46    9:17       57:39
2154  Daniel J. Younk        M3034      198/280       27:47       57:16    9:17       57:40
2155  Michael R. Kruse       M1924      150/182       26:49       55:56    9:17       57:40
2156  Lori B. Helstad        F4044       67/216       28:23       57:08    9:17       57:40
2157  Julie A. Petersen      F3539      115/292       26:55       56:56    9:17       57:40
2158  Patricia A. Spurlock   F3539      116/292       28:24       56:34    9:17       57:40
2159  Brandon T. Dworak      M1418      137/182       18:17       57:37    9:17       57:41
2160  Arthur T. Despins      M5054      101/173       26:37       56:56    9:17       57:42
2161  Christopher J. Frey    M0113      105/371       26:59       56:48    9:18       57:42
2162  Terri K. Picard        F4044       68/216       28:54       57:00    9:18       57:42
2163  Dale J. Darmody        M5054      102/173       27:05       57:25    9:18       57:43
2164  Gene R. Menor          M6064        21/55       28:05       57:29    9:18       57:43
2165  Kim M. Olson           F2529       98/228       28:02       57:30    9:18       57:44
2166  Kathy M. Kelly         F3539      117/292       27:58       55:40    9:18       57:44
2167  Peter G. Vandenhouten  M3034      199/280       27:12       57:35    9:18       57:45
2168  Jeffrey S. Zahn        M4044      243/361       25:12       57:45    9:18       57:45
2169  Jennifer A. Knasinski  F2529       99/228       26:52       55:12    9:18       57:46
2170  Kayleigh M. Hesprich   F1418       48/159       27:59       57:11    9:18       57:46
2171  Marylin J. Kallman     F4044       69/216       27:15       57:33    9:18       57:47
2172  Steven G. Schultz      M3034      200/280       29:32       54:48    9:18       57:47
2173  Missy E. Heim          F1418       49/159       25:15       57:34    9:18       57:47
2174  John A. Frelich        M1418      138/182       25:15       57:34    9:18       57:47
2175  David J. Will          M4549      190/294       27:28       57:03    9:19       57:48
2176  Christian G. Larsen    M0113      106/371       25:02       57:39    9:19       57:49
2177  Justin A. Mulloy       M0113      107/371       27:12       55:53    9:19       57:50
2178  Kim M. Mcdermott       M3539      222/335       26:22       55:12    9:19       57:52
2179  Julie M. Hintz         F3539      118/292       27:22       54:55    9:19       57:52
2180  Brad A. Rymer          M2529      129/185       26:44       56:53    9:19       57:53
2181  Michael D. Czech       M0113      108/371       27:40       56:51    9:19       57:53
2182  Rachael B. Verhaagh    F2529      100/228       28:32       57:07    9:19       57:53
2183  Gretchen R. Schmelzer  F4549       31/118       27:59       56:18    9:19       57:54
2184  Julie E. Sutrick       F3034      101/268       27:35       57:12    9:19       57:54
2185  Christine L. Ziegelbau F3034      102/268       27:18       56:49    9:20       57:54
2186  Robert L. Alf          M3539      223/335       28:28       55:15    9:20       57:55
2187  Max C. Seroogy         M1924      151/182       26:14       56:52    9:20       57:55
2188  Jeffrey W. Gauthier    M3539      224/335       29:15       56:48    9:20       57:55
2189  John C. Swanson        M4044      244/361       28:12       56:05    9:20       57:57
2190  Walter J. Gondeck, Sr  M5054      103/173       27:21       57:17    9:20       57:57
2191  Patrick J. Buckley     M3539      225/335       27:48       57:36    9:20       57:58
2192  Martin J. Antone       M3539      226/335       27:47       57:35    9:20       57:59
2193  Ron M. Granius         M5054      104/173       28:42       57:10    9:20       57:59
2194  Eric E. Ulve           M3539      227/335       29:03       57:59    9:20       57:59
2195  Michael A. Nooker      M0113      109/371       29:26       56:47    9:20       57:59
2196  Thomas Anders          M4044      245/361       27:42       54:15    9:20       57:59
2197  Carl D. Fisher         M4549      191/294       27:32       55:39    9:20       58:00
2198  Kerri L. Stadler       F3034      103/268       28:56       56:36    9:20       58:00
2199  Susan L. Anders        F4044       70/216       28:48       55:22    9:20       58:00
2200  Sarah L. Guzzonato     F0113       28/337       27:16       55:55    9:21       58:00
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2201  Jason A. Steenbock     M2529      130/185       28:30       56:41    9:21       58:01
2202  Edward J. Coleman      M1418      139/182       25:20       57:12    9:21       58:01
2203  Paul F. Dejaeger       M5054      105/173       27:45       57:04    9:21       58:02
2204  Stacey L. Reese        F3034      104/268       27:40       56:57    9:21       58:02
2205  Jim P. Hokanson        M3539      228/335       28:16       57:41    9:21       58:02
2206  Mark K. Matthews       M4044      246/361       26:35       57:17    9:21       58:03
2207  Christopher R. Wazny   M3034      201/280       26:52       56:54    9:21       58:03
2208  Andrea L. Jagiello     F1418       50/159       29:05       56:19    9:21       58:03
2209  Fred H. Wittig         M6064        22/55       27:11       55:38    9:21       58:03
2210  Chad D. Fonder         M3034      202/280       27:21       57:51    9:21       58:04
2211  Matthew T. Phillips    M1924      152/182       25:49       55:22    9:21       58:04
2212  Andrew M. Carney       M0113      110/371       28:36       56:59    9:21       58:04
2213  Michael B. Lunney      M3034      203/280       27:25       54:44    9:21       58:04
2214  Dan R. Paul            M5054      106/173       29:09       57:36    9:21       58:05
2215  Terra M. Dirschl       F0113       29/337       28:19       55:03    9:21       58:05
2216  Deborah A. Schlatter   F2529      101/228       27:29       57:49    9:21       58:06
2217  Lisa M. Merkatoris     F3034      105/268       27:29       57:33    9:21       58:06
2218  Brett J. Cannon        M1418      140/182       24:46       57:23    9:21       58:06
2219  Dan J. Hamersky        M4549      192/294       28:13       56:12    9:22       58:07
2220  David J. Duffey        M4044      247/361       29:09       54:59    9:22       58:07
2221  Leslie A. Rombough     F3539      119/292       27:04       56:07    9:22       58:07
2222  Melody A. Downs        F1924       94/217       28:35       55:32    9:22       58:08
2223  Renee T. Rose Frievalt F3034      106/268       28:46       56:31    9:22       58:08
2224  Rebecca A. Nell        F1924       95/217       29:21       56:40    9:22       58:09
2225  Kristen Rodeheaver     F3539      120/292       27:28       57:42    9:22       58:09
2226  Paige D. Legate        F0113       30/337       28:17       55:07    9:22       58:09
2227  Robert T. Richter      M4044      248/361       27:48       55:19    9:22       58:10
2228  Thomas J. Hyska        M3539      229/335       28:37       57:22    9:22       58:11
2229  James A. Zanon         M4044      249/361       28:45       56:32    9:22       58:11
2230  Sue R. Krueger         F3539      121/292       28:45       56:32    9:22       58:11
2231  Alicia K. Jones        F1924       96/217       28:53       56:07    9:22       58:12
2232  Lisa M. Abbott         F0113       31/337       28:24       57:28    9:22       58:12
2233  Rod Mackenzie          M5054      107/173       28:51       56:44    9:23       58:13
2234  Chris P. Mcgovern      M2529      131/185       29:56       57:10    9:23       58:13
2235  Scott M. Anderson      M2529      132/185       28:06       57:59    9:23       58:13
2236  Erin M. Albers         F1924       97/217       28:53       56:27    9:23       58:13
2237  John J. Vandenlangenbe M4044          0/0       28:09       57:35    9:23       58:14
2238  Peggy St. Arnold       F4044       71/216       28:10       57:14    9:23       58:14
2239  Henry M. Kriescher     M6064        23/55       26:45       56:57    9:23       58:14
2240  Matthew R. Juley       M3539      230/335       26:47       55:34    9:23       58:14
2241  Nicole R. Ciha         F1924       98/217       28:25       57:48    9:23       58:14
2242  Jay M. Verrier         M2529      133/185       30:02       58:04    9:23       58:15
2243  Robert A. Rickards     M3539      231/335       27:30       57:02    9:23       58:16
2244  Gerald J. Collins      M3539      232/335       27:10       57:57    9:23       58:16
2245  Steve Kubacki          M4549      193/294       28:44       56:52    9:23       58:16
2246  Jerry F. Willems       M5559        53/89       28:32       57:47    9:23       58:17
2247  Larry L. Kalk          M4549      194/294       26:24       55:54    9:23       58:17
2248  John Lynch             M1418      141/182       27:40       58:00    9:23       58:17
2249  Brinda G. Ruggles      F3539      122/292       28:27       57:15    9:23       58:17
2250  Connie L. Soderlund    F3034      107/268       28:36       57:09    9:23       58:17
2251  Gretchen L. Kussow     F1924       99/217       27:17       57:32    9:23       58:18
2252  Levi D. Dinkla         M2529      134/185       28:23       56:31    9:23       58:18
2253  Myrna M. Dickinson     F6064          2/9       28:25       56:59    9:23       58:18
2254  David R. Nitka         M1418      142/182       27:04       56:33    9:23       58:18
2255  Bill Declerc           M4044      250/361       28:12       56:33    9:23       58:19
2256  Ronald C. Moen         M3539      233/335       26:18       54:54    9:23       58:19
2257  Janet M. Aerts         F1418       51/159       28:36       57:21    9:24       58:19
2258  Hue Kong               M2529      135/185       28:19       57:01    9:24       58:19
2259  Ruth I. Sauter         F3034      108/268       28:38       56:07    9:24       58:20
2260  John A. Orlopp         M3034      204/280       27:41       57:57    9:24       58:20
2261  Kelly L. Feltheim      F3034      109/268       28:21       57:14    9:24       58:21
2262  Derek S. Fisher        M1418      143/182       26:48       57:46    9:24       58:21
2263  Marvin D. Falish       M3539      234/335       28:22       57:16    9:24       58:21
2264  Robyn C. Janelle       F4044       72/216       28:23       55:38    9:24       58:21
2265  Forrest W. Brooks      M3034      205/280       28:46       57:58    9:24       58:22
2266  Michelle L. Foytik     F2529      102/228       27:12       57:37    9:24       58:22
2267  Tara C. Schommer       F1924      100/217       27:55       57:38    9:24       58:22
2268  Jed K. Voss            M0113      111/371       26:21       58:09    9:24       58:23
2269  Terrence R. Golla      M4549      195/294       27:37       57:24    9:24       58:24
2270  Jimmy T. Rettler       M0113      112/371       29:47       57:35    9:24       58:24
2271  Michelle L. Roeske     F2529      103/228       28:51       57:33    9:24       58:24
2272  Lori A. Dahlke         F4044       73/216       29:02       57:31    9:24       58:25
2273  Scott A. Dalchow       M3034      206/280       29:49       55:45    9:25       58:25
2274  Amber M. Vanveghel     F0113       32/337       29:58       58:16    9:25       58:26
2275  Dan L. Wickman         M4549      196/294       28:31       56:34    9:25       58:26
2276  William R. Rinehart, J M3539      235/335       27:10       55:57    9:25       58:26
2277  Sean V. Pannke         M0113      113/371       28:24       55:59    9:25       58:26
2278  Kurt A. Fielding       M3539      236/335       28:32       56:22    9:25       58:26
2279  Kelly M. Demers        F3034      110/268       27:34       57:19    9:25       58:27
2280  Laura A Popp           F1418       52/159       27:23       55:31    9:25       58:28
2281  Heidi M. Schoen        F1924      101/217       29:10       57:57    9:25       58:28
2282  Susan R. Casadonte     F3539      123/292       27:49       57:38    9:25       58:29
2283  Tiffany L. Brockington F2529      104/228       28:49       57:21    9:25       58:29
2284  Deanna M. Theis        F2529      105/228       28:36       57:40    9:25       58:29
2285  Frank C. Radosevich    M6064        24/55       27:54       57:34    9:25       58:30
2286  Michael R. Blahnik     M3034      207/280       28:19       57:10    9:25       58:30
2287  Sarah A. Vanderwegen   F0113       33/337       29:08       56:51    9:25       58:30
2288  Thomas A. Lisle        M6064        25/55       28:27       57:44    9:25       58:31
2289  Jennifer E. Jurkowski  F1924      102/217       27:16       55:16    9:25       58:31
2290  Sharon A. Riederer     F3034      111/268       27:21       56:09    9:25       58:31
2291  Maria C. Destino       F1418       53/159       28:36       57:08    9:25       58:31
2292  Ken A. Voss            M4044      251/361       27:07       58:18    9:26       58:32
2293  Jason J. Zirbel        M2529      136/185       28:24       55:55    9:26       58:32
2294  Renee E. Dauplaise     F3034      112/268       27:14       57:59    9:26       58:32
2295  Gerald C. Condon       M5559        54/89       27:17       57:53    9:26       58:33
2296  Steven J. Burbach      M0113      114/371       28:19       56:14    9:26       58:33
2297  Lynn T. Kapusta        F3539      124/292       28:41       56:33    9:26       58:33
2298  Robert W. Olsen        M2529      137/185       27:28       57:45    9:26       58:34
2299  David Burbach          M4044      252/361       28:19       56:14    9:26       58:34
2300  Amy S. Goheski         F3034      113/268       28:02       58:10    9:26       58:34
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2301  Franklin N. Arias      M3539      237/335       27:12       57:23    9:26       58:34
2302  Jordan A. Goheski      F0113       34/337       28:03       58:10    9:26       58:34
2303  Don M. Goheski         M3034      208/280       28:03       58:10    9:26       58:35
2304  Maggie B. Rettler      F4044       74/216       29:47       57:46    9:26       58:35
2305  Timothy B. Rhorer      M1418      144/182       29:32       57:18    9:26       58:35
2306  Ben E. Treml           M0113      115/371       29:19       55:42    9:26       58:35
2307  Dan R. Malcore         M5054      108/173       27:42       57:49    9:26       58:36
2308  Tanya M. Thompson      F0113       35/337       28:10       56:34    9:26       58:36
2309  Matt J. Keehan         M1418      145/182       27:20       56:49    9:26       58:36
2310  Beverly A. Kohnle      F3539      125/292       28:58       56:10    9:26       58:36
2311  Carol L. Dalchow       F4044       75/216       29:51       55:58    9:26       58:37
2312  Carlyn S. Haas         F3539      126/292       27:38       56:34    9:26       58:37
2313  Paul B. Goderstad      M4549      197/294       27:21       57:53    9:27       58:38
2314  Meghan R. Charlier     F1418       54/159       29:08       57:00    9:27       58:39
2315  Marc A. Shield         M0113      116/371       27:39       56:16    9:27       58:39
2316  Travis J. Borchardt    M2529      138/185       26:45       57:41    9:27       58:39
2317  Joanna K. Gabrielson   F2529      106/228       29:28       57:47    9:27       58:40
2318  Brooke A. Baenen       F1924      103/217       26:52       57:20    9:27       58:41
2319  Diane E. Vandenlangenb F5054        15/66       27:47       57:52    9:27       58:41
2320  Sharin L. Landry       F1924      104/217       28:00       58:33    9:27       58:41
2321  Paul J. Lebreck, Iii   M1924      153/182       28:27       57:03    9:27       58:42
2322  John D. Lefebvre       M5559        55/89       28:30       57:41    9:27       58:43
2323  Tom Youngell           M4044      253/361       27:26       55:48    9:27       58:43
2324  Kay S. Jensen          F4044       76/216       28:40       57:54    9:27       58:43
2325  Dr. Cephas D. Yandila  M5054      109/173       27:18       58:18    9:28       58:44
2326  Daniel J. Paul         M5054      110/173       27:31       57:33    9:28       58:44
2327  Rosemary E. Jonas      F5054        16/66       28:05       57:45    9:28       58:45
2328  Brian J. Jansen        M3539      238/335       28:51       58:45    9:28       58:45
2329  Mary M. Conley         F3539      127/292       28:11       56:44    9:28       58:45
2330  Anne E. Wandler        F4044       77/216       28:53       57:47    9:28       58:45
2331  Jean Marie Magnelli    F3034      114/268       28:13       57:39    9:28       58:46
2332  Laurie A. Canadeo      F1924      105/217       27:55       58:03    9:28       58:47
2333  Mike J. Vogel          M3034      209/280       27:13       58:19    9:28       58:47
2334  Christopher R. Madle   M0113      117/371       28:18       57:32    9:28       58:47
2335  Mary J. Malcore        F5054        17/66       27:42       58:01    9:28       58:48
2336  Katie J. Warden        F0113       36/337       29:41       58:14    9:28       58:48
2337  Jeff A. Trochil        M2529      139/185       27:37       56:19    9:28       58:49
2338  Amy E. Trochil         F1924      106/217       27:36       56:20    9:28       58:49
2339  Daniel J. Vanevenhoven M5559        56/89       28:44       55:51    9:28       58:49
2340  Jessica L. Kope        F0113       37/337       29:09       58:01    9:29       58:50
2341  Elizabeth M. Dwyer     F2529      107/228       29:26       56:45    9:29       58:50
2342  Alex L. Breitrick      M0113      118/371       28:07       58:08    9:29       58:50
2343  Michael J. Carney      M4044      254/361       26:46       58:35    9:29       58:51
2344  Angela Bittner         F1924      107/217       28:43       58:00    9:29       58:51
2345  Katie A. Teske         F1924      108/217       27:33       57:55    9:29       58:52
2346  Paul R. Ford           M5054      111/173       28:03       57:23    9:29       58:52
2347  Alison N. Klapper      F1418       55/159       27:51       56:37    9:29       58:53
2348  Jill C. Machut         F1418       56/159       27:02       57:30    9:29       58:53
2349  Adam T. Etienne        M1418      146/182       26:10       57:50    9:29       58:53
2350  Jonathan T. Bostedt    M1418      147/182       27:58       57:37    9:29       58:53
2351  April E. Allison       F1418       57/159       28:24       58:00    9:29       58:54
2352  Donna J. Pannke        F4044       78/216       28:39       57:45    9:29       58:55
2353  Chris R. Klimek        M1924      154/182       27:53       56:13    9:29       58:55
2354  Bill Hinds             M5559        57/89       27:30       57:56    9:29       58:56
2355  Sue A. Vansistine      F4044       79/216       28:36       58:21    9:30       58:57
2356  Winston A. Stoddard    M5559        58/89       27:52       58:36    9:30       58:57
2357  Lori B. Gyldenvand     F4044       80/216       27:58       57:17    9:30       58:57
2358  Jeremy L. Resar        M2529      140/185       29:12       56:16    9:30       58:57
2359  Tracy S. Lechleitner   F1924      109/217       27:30       58:04    9:30       58:57
2360  Carrie A. Seymour      F2529      108/228       28:34       56:51    9:30       58:58
2361  Stephanie Warnke       F1924      110/217       28:36       57:29    9:30       58:58
2362  Chris A. Stangler      M1924      155/182       28:21       58:13    9:30       58:58
2363  Mike A. Duescher       M4044      255/361       27:37       58:11    9:30       58:59
2364  Golden P. Ruel         M5054      112/173       27:39       57:57    9:30       58:59
2365  Erin M. Frank          F2529      109/228       28:15       58:50    9:30       58:59
2366  Janice M. Weis         F1924      111/217       27:27       57:50    9:30       58:59
2367  Jack M. Robb           M6064        26/55       28:52       58:01    9:30       59:00
2368  Michael J. Verive      M4044      256/361       26:41       55:58    9:30       59:00
2369  Jean A. Thillman       F3539      128/292       28:17       57:19    9:30       59:01
2370  Michael L. Tiedt       M3539      239/335       27:43       58:15    9:30       59:01
2371  Sandy L. Bartel        F4044       81/216       28:41       58:25    9:30       59:02
2372  Paul A. Defnet         M4549      198/294       27:35       57:54    9:30       59:02
2373  Julia M. Williams      F3539      129/292       28:21       57:17    9:31       59:03
2374  Michelle M. Mielke     F3034      115/268       28:03       55:47    9:31       59:03
2375  Michael L. Heim        M3034      210/280       28:21       56:47    9:31       59:04
2376  Mark T. Lampereur      M3034      211/280       27:38       58:15    9:31       59:04
2377  Victoria A. Meyers     F3539      130/292       28:39       58:02    9:31       59:05
2378  Bill F. Roznik         M1418      148/182       25:28       58:16    9:31       59:05
2379  Terry B. Luttenegger   M4549      199/294       30:08       57:38    9:31       59:06
2380  Steven W. Tucholski    M1418      149/182       27:07       58:35    9:31       59:06
2381  Karen A. Klapper       F4549       32/118       27:51       56:50    9:31       59:07
2382  Logan J. Thiem         M0113      119/371       27:50       58:03    9:31       59:07
2383  Lorena K. Jordan       F3034      116/268       28:30       58:10    9:31       59:07
2384  Ben A. Poellet         M0113      120/371       27:48       58:02    9:31       59:07
2385  Randy M. Roubal        M4044      257/361       27:22       58:01    9:31       59:07
2386  Kathy C. Dunn          F3539      131/292       28:15       57:29    9:31       59:08
2387  Madeline A. Duffy      F1418       58/159       25:34       56:02    9:31       59:08
2388  Meg R. Vanbellinger    F3034      117/268       28:06       58:07    9:31       59:08
2389  Claire E. Fitzgerald   F1418       59/159       29:40       58:12    9:31       59:08
2390  Jean Zielinski         F4044       33/118       28:19       56:52    9:31       59:08
2391  Kelly A. Huibregtse    F1418       60/159       29:40       58:12    9:32       59:09
2392  James A. Kneeland      M6064        27/55       28:40       58:25    9:32       59:09
2393  Kelly M. Vanhandel     F3034      118/268       28:07       57:41    9:32       59:09
2394  Michael J. Vanhandel   M3034      212/280       28:05       57:39    9:32       59:09
2395  Marybeth F. Geissler   F4044       82/216       27:56       57:15    9:32       59:09
2396  Shari M. Baer          F3539      132/292       28:15       58:26    9:32       59:09
2397  Bill Britz             M4549      200/294       27:47       57:53    9:32       59:10
2398  Peter D. Seebart       M1924      156/182       29:00       58:35    9:32       59:10
2399  Michael D. Stellpflug  M1924      157/182       29:40       58:14    9:32       59:11
2400  Carol J. Fredrikson    F4549       34/118       28:36       58:02    9:32       59:11
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2401  James R. Prellwitz     M4044      258/361       30:36       57:24    9:32       59:12
2402  Ashley M. Wolter       F1418       61/159                   58:22    9:32       59:12
2403  Emily E. Katers        F1418       62/159                   58:22    9:32       59:12
2404  Gregory J. Hitch       M0113      121/371       29:29       58:36    9:32       59:13
2405  Yvonne M. Deyo         F3539      133/292       28:55       58:26    9:32       59:13
2406  Kevin S. Johnson       M3034      213/280       28:33       57:48    9:32       59:13
2407  Jay D. Johnson         M2529      141/185       28:32       57:48    9:32       59:14
2408  Matthew G. Noble       M2529      142/185       27:37       58:25    9:32       59:14
2409  Jack L. Walsh          M3034      214/280       29:15       58:14    9:33       59:15
2410  Scott Thompson         M1924      158/182       28:23       57:52    9:33       59:15
2411  Steven S. Nenahlo      M3034      215/280       27:53       57:38    9:33       59:17
2412  Tracy P. Dudkiewicz    F3034      119/268       28:56       57:12    9:33       59:18
2413  James M. Zabel         M3034      216/280       27:54       57:40    9:33       59:18
2414  Lynn A. Carney         F4044       83/216       28:37       58:15    9:33       59:21
2415  Bret M. Linssen        M0113      122/371       26:39       58:50    9:33       59:21
2416  Marsha Mackenzie       F5054        18/66       29:24       57:53    9:34       59:22
2417  Morgan E. Gantz        F1418       63/159       28:10       57:59    9:34       59:22
2418  Matt J. Skaletski      M0113      123/371       29:48       58:32    9:34       59:22
2419  Constance E. Pamperin  F4044       84/216       29:15       58:34    9:34       59:23
2420  Jeff C. Anderson       M3539      240/335       29:21       58:19    9:34       59:23
2421  Allison R. Vandenack   F0113       38/337       29:14       58:31    9:34       59:23
2422  Robin A. Mueller       F2529      110/228       28:20       57:48    9:34       59:24
2423  Randall D. Vandenack   M3539      241/335       29:11       58:29    9:34       59:24
2424  Wayne K. Edmonds       M4549      201/294       29:02       58:45    9:34       59:24
2425  Jeff D. Dumez          M3034      217/280       27:07       56:36    9:34       59:25
2426  Roxanne M. Roffers     F3034      120/268       29:25       58:08    9:34       59:25
2427  Emily B. Wells         F3034      121/268       28:38       57:56    9:34       59:25
2428  Danielle R. Dworak     F0113       39/337       28:41       57:49    9:34       59:25
2429  Shannon L. Nemetz      F0113       40/337       27:46       57:49    9:34       59:25
2430  Terry C. Olson         M5054      113/173       28:19       58:39    9:34       59:26
2431  Liz F. Vanasten        F1418       64/159       26:30       58:27    9:34       59:27
2432  Jacob A. Lichosik      M2529      143/185       29:18       58:26    9:34       59:27
2433  Zach S. Landwehr       M1418      150/182       29:51       58:34    9:34       59:27
2434  Christy M. Lamers      F1418       65/159       28:02       57:15    9:35       59:28
2435  Joan Engel             F6569          1/4       28:31       59:09    9:35       59:28
2436  Mary A. Lax            F3034      122/268       27:27       58:46    9:35       59:29
2437  Keith J. Zelhofer      M4549      202/294       27:46       58:43    9:35       59:29
2438  Lawrence V. Jacques    M4549      203/294       27:20       56:45    9:35       59:29
2439  Amanda C. Speaker      F1924      112/217       29:10       57:55    9:35       59:30
2440  Randall P. George      M1418      151/182       25:24       59:25    9:35       59:31
2441  Jim L. Oates           M4549      204/294       28:18       59:01    9:35       59:31
2442  John F. Schumacher     M3034      218/280       26:34       59:06    9:35       59:31
2443  Denise F. Flynn        F5054        19/66       29:11       57:24    9:35       59:31
2444  Tim J. Legois          M4044      259/361       28:03       58:26    9:35       59:32
2445  Matthew T. Hujet       M2529      144/185       29:54       58:35    9:35       59:32
2446  Karen J. Ries          F5054        20/66       28:18       57:57    9:35       59:32
2447  Pete Thelen            M3539      242/335       28:47       58:19    9:35       59:32
2448  Mitch J. Wagner        M0113      124/371       29:17       57:50    9:35       59:32
2449  Jessica M. Menzel      F1924      113/217       28:36       57:29    9:35       59:33
2450  Laurie A. Taggart      F3539      134/292       29:20       58:49    9:35       59:33
2451  Greg C. Stoiber        M5054      114/173       27:49       58:43    9:36       59:34
2452  Kathryn E. Lyons       F2529      111/228       28:13       58:19    9:36       59:35
2453  Mark S. Gigot          M4549      205/294       27:18       58:23    9:36       59:36
2454  Jason E. Zimmer        M2529      145/185       31:11       58:12    9:36       59:36
2455  Andrea L. Olson Slye   F4044       85/216       28:40       59:06    9:36       59:36
2456  Robert E. Lohrey       M5559        59/89       28:58       58:33    9:36       59:38
2457  Ryan D. Henderson      M0113      125/371       29:56       59:20    9:36       59:38
2458  Brandon M. Pennings    M0113      126/371       29:38       59:19    9:36       59:39
2459  Jane E. Schlies        F3539      135/292       30:15       59:26    9:36       59:39
2460  Lynda M. Drews         F4549       35/118       28:32       58:07    9:36       59:39
2461  Erich J. Hinterstocker M2529      146/185       29:39       58:36    9:36       59:40
2462  Kristin M. Hinterstock F2529      112/228       29:39       58:36    9:37       59:40
2463  Laurie M. Schmidt      F1924      114/217       28:00       56:15    9:37       59:41
2464  Shelly R. Fritsch      F3034      123/268       28:53       57:45    9:37       59:41
2465  Nick A. Tschoeke       M0113      127/371       29:56       58:22    9:37       59:41
2466  John V. Fritsch        M3034      219/280       28:54       57:46    9:37       59:41
2467  Tom G. Lemmer          M3539      243/335       26:22       57:33    9:37       59:41
2468  Beth A. Anderson       F3034      124/268       29:21       58:38    9:37       59:42
2469  Richard W. Tschoeke    M4044      260/361       29:55       58:23    9:37       59:42
2470  Alan G. Klimek         M4044      261/361       28:46       57:18    9:37       59:42
2471  Christine A. Cremer    F3034      125/268       28:49       58:39    9:37       59:43
2472  Bruce W. Macneil       M6064        28/55       27:53       59:19    9:37       59:43
2473  Janelle L. Anderson    F2529      113/228       28:51       58:26    9:37       59:43
2474  Scott A. Gauthier      M3539      244/335       29:16       58:34    9:37       59:43
2475  Travis S. Gauthier     M0113      128/371       29:16       58:35    9:37       59:43
2476  Karen R. Coenen        F4044       86/216       28:21       57:32    9:37       59:44
2477  Joseph R. Waslowski    M4549      206/294       26:36       58:46    9:37       59:45
2478  Jennifer A. Stauss     F2529      114/228       28:43       59:02    9:37       59:45
2479  Timothy S. Flanigan    M4044      262/361       28:49       57:24    9:37       59:45
2480  James J. Enright       M4044      263/361       28:49       57:25    9:37       59:45
2481  Bill A. Doyle          M6064        29/55       29:20       58:22    9:37       59:46
2482  Lisa L. Peterson       F3539      136/292       28:57       57:55    9:38       59:46
2483  Eric A. Golueke        M2529      147/185       28:46       59:27    9:38       59:47
2484  Bryan E. Hunsader      M3539      245/335       27:42       58:48    9:38       59:47
2485  Jennifer M. Ellman     F1418       66/159       29:20       59:41    9:38       59:47
2486  Sharon M. Borski       F3539      137/292       29:17       58:33    9:38       59:47
2487  Corey J. Sutrick       M3034      220/280       27:23       59:03    9:38       59:47
2488  Kimberly A. Beimel     F3034      126/268       28:45       58:54    9:38       59:47
2489  Barbara A. Wisniewski  F4044       87/216       28:10       58:34    9:38       59:47
2490  Jeffrey J. Longlais    M4549      207/294       28:54       59:06    9:38       59:48
2491  Angela M. Dolski       F2529      115/228       28:28       58:51    9:38       59:48
2492  Stephanie W. Mirkes    F3034      127/268       29:43       57:22    9:38       59:49
2493  Randy Behringer        M0113      129/371       29:02       58:08    9:38       59:49
2494  William A. Hoisington  M2529      148/185       27:28       58:33    9:38       59:49
2495  Wendy M. Pellonari     F3034      128/268       28:37       57:37    9:38       59:50
2496  Karen M. Warden        F3034      129/268       28:28       58:02    9:38       59:51
2497  Joseph W. Clancy       M3539      246/335       27:45       58:13    9:38       59:52
2498  Andrew Clark           M0113      130/371       28:23       57:23    9:39       59:52
2499  Christina M. Leiterman F3034      130/268       28:12       59:16    9:39       59:54
2500  Patty M. Mader Ebert   F4549       36/118       28:48       56:29    9:39       59:54

Generated January 18, 2026 at 7:06 PM 25/46



Bellin Run 2002 - 10K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Gary D. Machlett       M4549      208/294       28:19       59:13    9:39       59:54
2502  Patrick F. Fahey       M3034      221/280       28:44       57:40    9:39       59:54
2503  Dennis J. Vandenhouten M4549      209/294       29:42       58:52    9:39       59:55
2504  John D. Little         M2529      149/185       28:46       59:19    9:39       59:55
2505  James C. Fornes        M5559        60/89       28:54       59:39    9:39       59:55
2506  Sally A. Coffey        F4549       37/118       28:00       56:29    9:39       59:56
2507  Michael L. Steffel     M3034      222/280       28:52       57:13    9:39       59:56
2508  Richard A. Pierquet    M5054      115/173       28:37       57:54    9:39       59:57
2509  Mike Skorczewski       M5054      116/173       26:59       59:50    9:39       59:57
2510  Christopher J. Bourass M2529      150/185       29:38       57:16    9:39       59:58
2511  Bill Albrecht          M7099         5/16       28:56       59:20    9:39       59:58
2512  Patrick J. Meeuwsen    M0113      131/371       30:16       58:26    9:39       59:58
2513  Kelly J. Wimmer        F3539      138/292       29:32       59:27    9:40       59:59
2514  Sharon L. Sandona      F4549       38/118       29:00       58:48    9:40       59:59
2515  Tammy M. Pekarske      F3034      131/268       29:23       58:18    9:40       59:59
2516  Terry R. Ruggles       M4044      264/361       28:04       58:45    9:40       59:59
2517  Amy T. Fay             F3539      139/292       29:24       58:37    9:40     1:00:00
2518  Krista J. Wittkopf     F3034      132/268       28:40       58:47    9:40     1:00:00
2519  Tony S. Phillips       M1418      152/182       30:06       59:09    9:40     1:00:01
2520  Kristi N. Dennison     F1418       67/159       28:51       57:30    9:40     1:00:01
2521  Christine A. Sticka    F3539      140/292       28:34       59:12    9:40     1:00:01
2522  Karley B. Hujet        F2529      116/228       29:54       59:05    9:40     1:00:01
2523  Jessica A. Mella       F3034      133/268       28:44       58:52    9:40     1:00:01
2524  Lance A. Vanhoof       M1924      159/182       28:50       57:28    9:40     1:00:01
2525  John A. Hougard        M0113      132/371       29:06       59:06    9:40     1:00:03
2526  Robert C Hougard, Jr   M4044      265/361       29:05       59:07    9:40     1:00:03
2527  Janet L. Kane          F4549       39/118       27:46       58:59    9:40     1:00:04
2528  Julie K. Lennon        F4044       88/216       28:42       59:05    9:41     1:00:05
2529  Kayla R. Peebles       F1418       68/159       27:43       58:11    9:41     1:00:07
2530  Jill A. Vanadestine    F4044       89/216       28:30       57:39    9:41     1:00:07
2531  Rick P. Austin         M5054      117/173       27:49       58:42    9:41     1:00:08
2532  Debbie A. Abts         F3539      141/292       27:12       58:34    9:41     1:00:08
2533  Kathy L. Vanderwegen   F4044       90/216       28:22       58:59    9:41     1:00:08
2534  Carol E. Kohlmeier     F3539      142/292       26:47       59:55    9:41     1:00:08
2535  Don D. Moens           M3034      223/280       26:45       58:39    9:41     1:00:08
2536  Becky L. Peters        F2529      117/228       29:31       57:19    9:41     1:00:09
2537  Raj P. Rao             M3034      224/280       29:31       59:29    9:41     1:00:09
2538  Gina C. Rao            F3034      134/268       29:31       59:29    9:41     1:00:09
2539  Chelsea D. Gay         F1418       69/159       27:18       59:16    9:41     1:00:10
2540  Garret P. Greeneway    M0113      133/371       30:16       58:38    9:41     1:00:10
2541  Beth A. Hartman        F3034      135/268       29:58       58:13    9:41     1:00:10
2542  Amanda L. Vandermause  F1418       70/159       27:21       59:07    9:41     1:00:10
2543  Blaine C. Yost         M3539      247/335       28:45     1:00:11    9:42     1:00:11
2544  Lynn A. Vanhoof        F5054        21/66       28:53       57:42    9:42     1:00:12
2545  Dana J. Johnson        M3539      248/335       29:20       57:35    9:42     1:00:13
2546  Benjamin S. Baus       M0113      134/371       29:58       59:40    9:42     1:00:13
2547  Muriel A. Johnson      F3539      143/292                   57:36    9:42     1:00:13
2548  Mike S. Bishop         M4549      210/294       29:05       58:22    9:42     1:00:13
2549  Carrie A. Rapcan       F3034      136/268       29:17       59:14    9:42     1:00:14
2550  Denise M. Baus         F3539      144/292       29:58       59:41    9:42     1:00:14
2551  Lisa L. Olson          F3034      137/268       29:11       58:51    9:42     1:00:14
2552  Dylan J. Malchow       M0113      135/371       27:43       59:07    9:42     1:00:14
2553  Steve A. Mitchell      M3034      225/280       27:52       57:41    9:42     1:00:15
2554  Chad Malchow           M1418      153/182       25:03       56:17    9:42     1:00:15
2555  Derrik T. Sulzer       M0113      136/371       30:20       58:47    9:42     1:00:15
2556  Jane M. Lewins         F4044       91/216       27:20       58:06    9:42     1:00:15
2557  Joe A. Winiarski       M4549      211/294       27:29       59:27    9:42     1:00:16
2558  Colleen M. Albers      F3539      145/292       28:18       59:14    9:42     1:00:17
2559  Megan L. Trunnell      F1924      115/217       29:01       59:15    9:42     1:00:17
2560  Chuck J. Rabitz        M2529      151/185       28:02       58:34    9:43     1:00:17
2561  Rob A. Bohn            M3034      226/280       28:47     1:00:01    9:43     1:00:17
2562  Nichole Y. Wentland    F1924      116/217       28:02       58:34    9:43     1:00:17
2563  Sue A. Patterson       F3034      138/268       30:13       59:06    9:43     1:00:18
2564  Dennis J. Koury        M4549      212/294       27:51     1:00:12    9:43     1:00:18
2565  Paul J. Schmitz        M4044      266/361       29:25       59:33    9:43     1:00:18
2566  Jamie R. Stefely       WALK           0/0       30:50       58:10    9:43     1:00:18
2567  Julie A. Phillips      F1418       71/159       30:03       59:25    9:43     1:00:19
2568  William L. Anders      M4044      267/361       27:48       56:35    9:43     1:00:19
2569  James E. Baker         M5559        61/89       29:01       58:34    9:43     1:00:19
2570  Lucille M. Stahl       F5559         8/24       30:05       59:58    9:43     1:00:20
2571  Jillian M. Thieme      F0113       41/337       28:34       59:42    9:43     1:00:20
2572  Andrew J. Simon        M1418      154/182       28:09       58:38    9:43     1:00:21
2573  Kelly S. Thuerwachter  M4044      268/361       29:13       59:41    9:43     1:00:21
2574  Ben R. Vandermoss      M1924      160/182       30:53       57:35    9:43     1:00:21
2575  Kelsie E. Nuthals      F0113       42/337       28:36       59:06    9:43     1:00:21
2576  Erin K. Webb           F1924      117/217       29:58       59:09    9:43     1:00:21
2577  Jeffrey D. Greeneway   M4044      269/361       30:18       58:51    9:43     1:00:22
2578  Barbara A. Schira      F4549       40/118       29:01       59:17    9:43     1:00:22
2579  Nora Jirovetz          F1418       72/159       28:37     1:00:09    9:43     1:00:22
2580  Kathy J. Baier         F3034      139/268       30:48       57:13    9:43     1:00:22
2581  Kate C. Maxwell        F0113       43/337       28:59       58:49    9:44     1:00:24
2582  Jennifer H. Schmidt    F1924      118/217       28:48     1:00:25    9:44     1:00:25
2583  Pete J. Baeten         M5559        62/89       28:34     1:00:08    9:44     1:00:25
2584  Andrew E. Golla        M0113      137/371       29:52       59:25    9:44     1:00:26
2585  Brian J. Cleary        M3539      249/335       28:55       57:04    9:44     1:00:27
2586  Nicole A. Hoffmann     F3034      140/268       28:21       59:25    9:44     1:00:28
2587  Paul E. Weiss          M5559        63/89       29:45       59:32    9:44     1:00:28
2588  Christine R. Birr      F5054        22/66       29:34     1:00:00    9:44     1:00:28
2589  Kayleen H. Ferguson    F4549       41/118       29:44       59:03    9:44     1:00:29
2590  James M. Kemmerling    M4044      270/361       29:19       57:28    9:45     1:00:29
2591  Casandra J. Nuthals    F1418       73/159       28:56       59:30    9:45     1:00:29
2592  Jessica Salazar        F2529      118/228       29:10       57:48    9:45     1:00:30
2593  Kasia E. Aniolek       F1924      119/217       29:00       58:04    9:45     1:00:31
2594  Kevin A. Greer         M3034      227/280       29:03       58:50    9:45     1:00:31
2595  Jillian V. Johnson     F0113       44/337       30:22       59:15    9:45     1:00:32
2596  Warren J. Lemerond     M5054      118/173       29:12     1:00:02    9:45     1:00:32
2597  Teresa M. Kennedy      F3539      146/292       29:41       58:02    9:45     1:00:33
2598  Jon P. Sturman         M3539      250/335       29:38       58:26    9:45     1:00:33
2599  Keith D. Dudek         M3034      228/280       27:53     1:00:09    9:45     1:00:35
2600  Joan M. Frericks       F3034      141/268       28:57       59:41    9:46     1:00:36
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2601  Cathy A. Gitter        F5054        23/66       28:58       59:09    9:46     1:00:36
2602  Mark J. Engebos        M3034      229/280       28:40       59:54    9:46     1:00:36
2603  Bob W. Moren           M3539      251/335       28:37       59:18    9:46     1:00:37
2604  Aleksandr V. Petrov    M0113      138/371       31:01     1:00:18    9:46     1:00:38
2605  Elise K. Manders       F1924      120/217       29:12       59:34    9:46     1:00:39
2606  Matt Diny              M0113      139/371       30:45     1:00:03    9:46     1:00:39
2607  Tom H. Vollrath        M4044      271/361       27:23     1:00:09    9:46     1:00:39
2608  Shawn D. Limberg       M2529      152/185       28:34       58:15    9:46     1:00:39
2609  Justine M. Melotte     F0113       45/337       28:23       59:31    9:46     1:00:40
2610  Anne M. Niver          F0113       46/337       27:39     1:00:20    9:46     1:00:40
2611  Ann M. Vanegeren       F3539      147/292       29:01       59:24    9:46     1:00:40
2612  Monica M. Cisler       F3034      142/268       30:06       59:00    9:46     1:00:40
2613  Laura L. Tamm          F1924      121/217       30:06       59:00    9:46     1:00:40
2614  Thomas J. Gibson       M5559        64/89       29:24     1:00:14    9:46     1:00:41
2615  Michael J. Grall       M4549      213/294       28:56       59:16    9:46     1:00:42
2616  Lisa M. Zychowski      F0113       47/337       30:21       59:25    9:47     1:00:42
2617  Jon C. Vandenbusch     M4044      272/361       30:14       59:16    9:47     1:00:43
2618  Nancy L. Goedken       F3034      143/268       29:31       58:21    9:47     1:00:44
2619  Lauren M. Wingfield    F1924      122/217       29:10       57:39    9:47     1:00:44
2620  Deborah S. Fischer     F4044       92/216       28:59       59:39    9:47     1:00:44
2621  Paul M. Blanz          M5559        65/89       30:08       59:47    9:47     1:00:45
2622  Matthew A. Kolarik     M1924      161/182       26:32     1:00:36    9:47     1:00:45
2623  Julie L. Mecklenburg   F3539      148/292       29:19       57:50    9:47     1:00:46
2624  James G. Henderson     M6569        10/23       28:40     1:00:18    9:47     1:00:46
2625  Robert F. Matthews     M0113      140/371       26:35     1:00:02    9:47     1:00:47
2626  Jeffrey T. Berken      M1924      162/182       28:25       59:25    9:47     1:00:48
2627  Jennifer L. Pieschek   F2529      119/228       28:58     1:00:22    9:47     1:00:48
2628  Martin B. Wikoff       M4549      214/294       29:20     1:00:09    9:48     1:00:48
2629  Shelly L. Gruesen      F4549       42/118       28:29       58:23    9:48     1:00:48
2630  Joe K. Refsguard       M4549      215/294       29:37       57:49    9:48     1:00:49
2631  George G. Grossardt    M4044      273/361       30:21       59:36    9:48     1:00:50
2632  Charles R. Manthey     M5054      119/173       27:35     1:00:33    9:48     1:00:50
2633  Joan M. Lapointe       F1418       74/159       28:54     1:00:13    9:48     1:00:50
2634  Dylan J. Declerc       M0113      141/371       29:15       59:07    9:48     1:00:51
2635  Sean M. French         M3034      230/280       28:57     1:00:29    9:48     1:00:52
2636  Shyela K. Graham       F2529      120/228       28:54     1:00:15    9:48     1:00:52
2637                                     43/118       29:50       59:47    9:48     1:00:52
2638  Joyce D. Herman        M4549      216/294       29:23     1:00:07    9:48     1:00:52
2639  Maureen C. Perock      F2529      121/228       29:00     1:00:39    9:48     1:00:52
2640  Rachel A. Henderson    F0113       48/337       29:57     1:00:36    9:49     1:00:56
2641  Dana L. Kennedy        F4549       44/118       29:22     1:00:17    9:49     1:00:56
2642  Tina L. Campbell       F2529      122/228       30:11       59:38    9:49     1:00:57
2643  Michael L. Wick        M3539      252/335       28:17       59:39    9:49     1:00:57
2644  Rebecca K. Hanson      F2529      123/228       31:16     1:00:10    9:49     1:00:58
2645  Kelly A. Raber         F2529      124/228       28:53     1:00:27    9:49     1:00:58
2646  Jim Growt              M4549      217/294       29:58       59:12    9:49     1:00:58
2647  Janelle L. Melin       F1924      123/217       29:56       58:24    9:49     1:00:58
2648  Erik H. Browne         M1924      163/182       29:55       58:23    9:49     1:00:58
2649  Dawn J. Jones          F3539      149/292       27:51       59:31    9:49     1:00:59
2650  Tina M. Haanen         F3034      144/268       30:00       58:59    9:49     1:00:59
2651  Ann L. Vandehei        F4549       45/118       28:16     1:00:08    9:49     1:00:59
2652  Brian D. Pankratz      M0113      142/371       29:24       59:40    9:49     1:01:00
2653  Sara E. Malay          F3034      145/268       29:27       59:10    9:49     1:01:00
2654  Mark Olson             M4044      274/361       29:22       59:32    9:50     1:01:01
2655  Melanie A. Rice        F3034      146/268       30:31       59:27    9:50     1:01:01
2656  Krista A. Morton       F3539      150/292       28:38       59:34    9:50     1:01:01
2657  Jessica A. Danforth    F1924      124/217       29:59       58:06    9:50     1:01:02
2658  Sherry L. Nord         F3034      147/268       29:26       59:00    9:50     1:01:02
2659  Andrew J. Higgins      M2529      153/185       29:52       59:33    9:50     1:01:03
2660  Kristine A. Fry        F5054        24/66       29:30     1:00:35    9:50     1:01:03
2661  Jody C. Fox            F3539      151/292       29:16     1:00:14    9:50     1:01:04
2662  Jeff J. Doxtator       M4549      218/294       30:45     1:00:46    9:50     1:01:05
2663  Joe C. Siebold         M6064        30/55       30:18       58:38    9:50     1:01:05
2664  Richard A. Baken       M5054      120/173       30:18       59:31    9:50     1:01:06
2665  Jacob J. Greeneway     M0113      143/371       30:17       59:36    9:51     1:01:07
2666  Blaine G. Burnham      M0113      144/371       29:14     1:00:24    9:51     1:01:08
2667  Brady P. Paschke       M0113      145/371       29:15     1:00:24    9:51     1:01:08
2668  Larry J. Loppnow       M3539      253/335       30:07       59:33    9:51     1:01:10
2669  John H. Drzewiecki     M4549      219/294       33:18       59:46    9:51     1:01:10
2670  Paul D. Parish         M3539      254/335       29:13     1:00:32    9:51     1:01:10
2671  Barbara A. Greatens    F3539      152/292       29:38     1:00:32    9:51     1:01:10
2672  Keith J. Greatens      M3539      255/335       29:38     1:00:33    9:51     1:01:10
2673  Kirk T. Schupbach      M3539      256/335       29:16       59:31    9:51     1:01:10
2674  Mitchell S. Strand     M0113      146/371       31:08     1:00:30    9:51     1:01:11
2675  Ronald E. Campshure    M6064        31/55       28:51     1:00:15    9:51     1:01:11
2676  Patrick J. Ford        M4549      220/294       33:18       59:47    9:51     1:01:12
2677  Tim E. Wright          M4044      275/361       29:25     1:00:48    9:51     1:01:12
2678  Chris E. Warren        M3034      231/280       29:11     1:00:33    9:51     1:01:12
2679  Rochelle M. Jacques    F1924      125/217       30:09       58:40    9:51     1:01:13
2680  Luke H. Vollrath       M0113      147/371       29:16     1:00:43    9:52     1:01:13
2681  Douglas P. Landwehr    M4549      221/294       29:51     1:00:21    9:52     1:01:14
2682  Scott V. Landwehr      M4549      222/294       29:52     1:00:21    9:52     1:01:14
2683  Thomas S. Lemorande    M5559        66/89       28:45       59:01    9:52     1:01:14
2684  Jennifer A. Greeneway  F4044       93/216       30:18       59:45    9:52     1:01:14
2685  Marlene A. Sinclair St F4549       46/118       28:56       58:15    9:52     1:01:14
2686  Stacy A. Lischka       F1924      126/217       28:57       59:57    9:52     1:01:14
2687  Leslie E. Scheld       F4044       94/216       29:18     1:00:04    9:52     1:01:15
2688  Hope E. Bloch          F3539      153/292       28:57       59:53    9:52     1:01:16
2689  Sara L. Steffens       F3034      148/268       29:37       58:45    9:52     1:01:16
2690  Joann Wolfgram         F4044       95/216       30:15       59:55    9:52     1:01:16
2691  Tammy G. Lim           F3034      149/268       28:56       58:43    9:52     1:01:16
2692  Andrew J. Cook         M0113      148/371       30:51     1:00:27    9:52     1:01:17
2693  Jayne M. Demeuse       F3034      150/268       28:45       58:33    9:52     1:01:17
2694  Maureen K. Schumacher  F1418       75/159       29:37       58:59    9:52     1:01:17
2695  Carol A. Vanvreede     F3539      154/292       29:35       57:35    9:52     1:01:18
2696  Brian W. Sutton        M5054      121/173       29:12     1:00:42    9:52     1:01:18
2697  Chip Gabriel           M1924      164/182       28:31       58:23    9:53     1:01:19
2698  Rebecca S. John        F3539      155/292       30:24     1:00:18    9:53     1:01:20
2699  Barbara J. Conard      F3034      151/268       30:41     1:00:50    9:53     1:01:20
2700  Kristina M. Frank      F3539      156/292       29:39     1:00:31    9:53     1:01:21
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2701  Kari L. Jacobs         F3034      152/268       28:43       59:41    9:53     1:01:21
2702  Tamara A. Bukowski     F2529      125/228       29:59       59:15    9:53     1:01:22
2703  Murray J. Basten       M4044      276/361       29:18     1:00:09    9:53     1:01:22
2704  Alexander F. Franklin  M0113      149/371       30:55     1:00:13    9:53     1:01:23
2705  Jerry C. Franklin      M3539      257/335       30:54     1:00:13    9:53     1:01:23
2706  Rachal A. Sellen       F1418       76/159       29:39       58:24    9:53     1:01:23
2707  Angela M. Sellen       F0113       49/337       29:39       58:24    9:53     1:01:23
2708  Rhea F. Kratzer        F4044       96/216       29:45       58:43    9:53     1:01:24
2709  Suzanne L. Russ        F3539      157/292       28:05     1:00:51    9:53     1:01:24
2710  Connie M. Nimmer       F1924      127/217       28:47       59:57    9:53     1:01:25
2711  Todd A. Vandenhouten   M3539      258/335       28:49     1:00:13    9:54     1:01:25
2712  Jane R. Schueller      F4044       97/216       29:49       59:10    9:54     1:01:26
2713  Christopher M. Challe  M0113      150/371       28:44     1:00:09    9:54     1:01:27
2714  Stephen J. Albers      M4549      223/294       29:36       59:37    9:54     1:01:28
2715  Tammy B. Sze           F3034      153/268       31:01     1:00:07    9:54     1:01:28
2716  Barbara A. Kunesh      F5559         9/24       29:43     1:00:06    9:54     1:01:28
2717  Chris M. Ahrens        F5054        25/66       29:54     1:00:48    9:54     1:01:28
2718  Cindy L. Sellen        F1418       77/159       29:40       58:30    9:54     1:01:29
2719  Tyler J. Aldrich       M0113      151/371       30:45     1:00:54    9:54     1:01:29
2720  Stephanie M. Michiels  F1418       78/159       30:17       58:23    9:54     1:01:30
2721  Denise Paup            F3034      154/268       29:13     1:00:55    9:54     1:01:30
2722  Sherri L. Tank         F2529      126/228       30:48       59:59    9:54     1:01:30
2723  Michelle M. Pavlat     F1418       79/159       30:18       58:24    9:54     1:01:30
2724  Lola J. Lacount        F5054        26/66       29:24       59:59    9:54     1:01:30
2725  Angie Williams         F3034      155/268       29:39     1:00:42    9:54     1:01:31
2726  Jeffrey R. Carels      M4549      224/294       30:13       59:20    9:55     1:01:32
2727  Kyle P. Manolovic      M0113      152/371       32:06       58:44    9:55     1:01:33
2728  Katherine L. Wendland  F5054        27/66       28:53     1:00:22    9:55     1:01:33
2729  Margaret M. Hau        F3034      156/268       29:59       59:39    9:55     1:01:33
2730  Nicole M. Lathrop      F1418       80/159       30:04     1:00:00    9:55     1:01:33
2731  Tessa D. Jilot         F1418       81/159       29:59       59:39    9:55     1:01:34
2732  Danial R. Nelson       M1924      165/182       29:05       59:13    9:55     1:01:34
2733  Cheryl A. Anderson     F4044       98/216       30:59     1:00:37    9:55     1:01:34
2734  Kelsey L. Anderson     F1418       82/159       28:09     1:00:12    9:55     1:01:35
2735  Tim M. Houge           M4549      225/294       31:02     1:00:42    9:55     1:01:35
2736  Michelle L. Gruszynski F2529      127/228       28:53       58:15    9:55     1:01:35
2737  Ben P. Merigold        M2529      154/185       29:04       59:03    9:55     1:01:37
2738  Douglas R. Delsman     M4549      226/294       30:19     1:00:35    9:55     1:01:37
2739  Karen E. Holzmann      F3539      158/292       28:00       59:29    9:56     1:01:38
2740  Garrett J. Kotecki     M1418      155/182       33:12       59:32    9:56     1:01:38
2741  Pat D. Orgeman         M3539      259/335       29:21       59:54    9:56     1:01:39
2742  Robert J. Haines       M3539      260/335       29:35     1:00:47    9:56     1:01:40
2743  Katie R. Bertagnoli    F0113       50/337       30:35       59:36    9:56     1:01:41
2744  Gaetano M. Auricchio   M2529      155/185       29:53     1:00:05    9:56     1:01:41
2745  Steven T. Nuthals      M4044      277/361       28:36     1:00:27    9:56     1:01:42
2746  Edward W. Mouw         M6569        11/23       30:00       59:36    9:56     1:01:42
2747  Casey J. Belongia      M0113      153/371       33:08     1:01:42    9:56     1:01:42
2748  Brock R. Luttenegger   M1418      156/182       29:37     1:00:18    9:56     1:01:43
2749  Denis M. Roznowski     M4044      278/361       29:27     1:01:23    9:56     1:01:43
2750  Kristen A. Dezeeuw     F4044       99/216       29:46     1:00:58    9:56     1:01:43
2751  Mark J. Roznowski      M4549      227/294       29:27     1:01:24    9:56     1:01:43
2752  Jolene M. Wichlacz     F3539      159/292       30:37     1:00:25    9:57     1:01:44
2753  Frances K. Teskie      F4549       47/118       30:10     1:00:15    9:57     1:01:45
2754  Kris M. Burg           F1924      128/217       29:00     1:00:22    9:57     1:01:45
2755  David J. Blecha        M5054      122/173       29:46     1:00:13    9:57     1:01:47
2756  John C. Ovans          M4549      228/294       29:39     1:01:24    9:57     1:01:48
2757  Lynette K. Lardinois   F3034      157/268       31:25     1:01:20    9:57     1:01:49
2758  Nancy A. Nero          F4549       48/118       28:56     1:00:28    9:57     1:01:50
2759  Pat F. Parrish         M4549      229/294       30:34     1:00:55    9:57     1:01:50
2760  Kenneth A. Jaworski    M4044      279/361       28:48       59:45    9:58     1:01:50
2761  Linda M. Jaworski Pech F5054        28/66       30:39     1:01:33    9:58     1:01:51
2762  Gary A. Christens      M4549      230/294       29:25     1:01:24    9:58     1:01:51
2763  Katie L. Heissel       F0113       51/337       30:35       59:46    9:58     1:01:51
2764  Zachary G. Hallam      M0113      154/371       28:15     1:01:41    9:58     1:01:52
2765  Ian J. Mosbrucker      M0113      155/371       29:58     1:00:47    9:58     1:01:52
2766  Tyler R. Hirn          M0113      156/371       27:38       58:45    9:58     1:01:52
2767  Eileen L. Frisby       F4549       49/118       30:08     1:01:16    9:58     1:01:53
2768  Teri L. Lange          F3034      158/268       30:55     1:00:19    9:58     1:01:53
2769  Julie M. Gapinski      F1924      129/217       30:40     1:01:17    9:58     1:01:53
2770  Eugene W. Honzik       M4044      280/361       29:41     1:01:12    9:58     1:01:54
2771  Kristin L. Kime        F1924      130/217       28:22     1:00:32    9:58     1:01:54
2772  Kristine Hopfensperger F3034      159/268       29:53       59:35    9:58     1:01:55
2773  Mike S. Eisele         M2529      156/185       28:11       58:33    9:58     1:01:56
2774  Pete G. Olski          M4044      281/361       28:52       59:07    9:58     1:01:56
2775  Richard R. Deyo        M3539      261/335       34:06     1:01:05    9:59     1:01:56
2776  Lesley L. Ravet        F3034      160/268       28:53     1:01:00    9:59     1:01:56
2777  Linda J. Mcallister    F4044      100/216       29:16     1:01:04    9:59     1:01:57
2778  Logan J. Bolle         M1418      157/182       29:38     1:00:32    9:59     1:01:57
2779  Pat K. Lindmark        F4549       50/118       29:17     1:01:04    9:59     1:01:57
2780  Bernie A. Vannoie      F4044      101/216       30:13     1:00:46    9:59     1:01:57
2781  Christine C. Urban     F3539      160/292       30:53     1:01:17    9:59     1:01:58
2782  Gary A. Spielbauer     M4044      282/361       28:59     1:00:44    9:59     1:01:58
2783  Larry L. Lueck         M3034      232/280       27:55     1:00:08    9:59     1:01:58
2784  Nicholas S. Gonnering  M0113      157/371       31:50     1:01:50    9:59     1:02:00
2785  Alex R. Chamberlain    M0113      158/371       30:40     1:00:17    9:59     1:02:01
2786  Patti L. Albers        F4549       51/118       30:51     1:01:20    9:59     1:02:01
2787  Jeff C. Jones          M4044      283/361       29:06     1:01:01   10:00     1:02:03
2788  Katharine M. Davide    F3539      161/292       30:16     1:01:41   10:00     1:02:04
2789  Lorri A. Beardsley     F3539      162/292       28:42     1:00:33   10:00     1:02:06
2790  Barbara J. Glesner     F2529      128/228       29:59     1:01:51   10:00     1:02:07
2791  Dennis J. Hinic        M4044      284/361       29:00     1:00:39   10:00     1:02:07
2792  Mary B. Ryan           F3539      163/292       31:24     1:01:15   10:00     1:02:08
2793  Marcia M. Prentice     F1924      131/217       29:31       59:50   10:00     1:02:08
2794  Jamie M. Klein         M3034      233/280       27:52     1:01:04   10:01     1:02:10
2795  Michael K. Heier       M4549      231/294       30:27     1:01:24   10:01     1:02:11
2796  Barbara J. Fonder      F3539      164/292       29:37     1:01:53   10:01     1:02:11
2797  June L. Obry           F4044      102/216       28:29       59:36   10:01     1:02:12
2798  Pamela S. Greatens     F3034      161/268       30:21     1:01:36   10:01     1:02:13
2799  Richard L. Shaffer     M5559        67/89       28:47     1:01:19   10:02     1:02:15
2800  Keith P. Vandenavond   M4549      232/294       29:53     1:01:34   10:02     1:02:18
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2801  Sarah L. Zweifel       F2529      129/228       30:25     1:02:06   10:02     1:02:18
2802  Shane R. Vandenplas    M2529      157/185       30:40       59:37   10:02     1:02:18
2803  Bob C. Mcmillin        M4549      233/294       28:14     1:01:13   10:02     1:02:19
2804  Nicholas J. Shoman     M0113      159/371       28:54     1:00:46   10:02     1:02:19
2805  Michael J. Brown       M5559        68/89       29:38     1:01:32   10:02     1:02:19
2806  Dale E. Vanduinen      M4549      234/294       29:54     1:01:21   10:02     1:02:19
2807  Stephanie M. Nemetz    F0113       52/337       30:13     1:00:48   10:02     1:02:20
2808  Dennis K. Birkholz     M6064        32/55       28:30     1:01:53   10:02     1:02:20
2809  Sierra M. Orr          F0113       53/337       29:14     1:01:45   10:02     1:02:20
2810  Amber M. Orr           F1924      132/217       29:13     1:01:45   10:02     1:02:20
2811  Rebecca H. Lumm        F1924      133/217       29:39     1:01:30   10:03     1:02:21
2812  Wendy S. Peters        F3539      165/292       28:19     1:01:50   10:03     1:02:21
2813  Rose M. Wenzel         F2529      130/228       29:20       59:26   10:03     1:02:22
2814  Mark K. Villwock       M4549      235/294       29:23     1:01:56   10:03     1:02:22
2815  Jeffrey M. Sahaida     M4549      236/294       30:49     1:01:15   10:03     1:02:23
2816  Gregory R. Cornette    M2529      158/185       32:37     1:01:31   10:03     1:02:25
2817  Zane P. Duffy          M0113      160/371       29:41     1:00:33   10:03     1:02:25
2818  Daryl R. Smith         M3034      234/280       33:43     1:02:25   10:03     1:02:25
2819  Jennifer M. Tomcheck   F1924      134/217       29:51     1:00:19   10:03     1:02:26
2820  Samuel A. Whitaker     M0113      161/371       28:27     1:00:43   10:03     1:02:26
2821  Lori M. Wozniak        F4044      103/216       29:31     1:01:27   10:03     1:02:26
2822  James E. Dewane        M5054      123/173       30:20     1:01:40   10:03     1:02:27
2823  David M. Townsend      M5054      124/173       28:38       59:52   10:04     1:02:27
2824  Nicole M. Stache       F1418       83/159       30:15     1:00:06   10:04     1:02:28
2825  Colleen M. Dworak      F4044      104/216       30:14     1:02:15   10:04     1:02:28
2826  Ellen P. Duffy         F4549       52/118       29:42     1:00:36   10:04     1:02:28
2827  Ken L. Nimmer          M2529      159/185       27:48     1:01:02   10:04     1:02:30
2828  Denise D. Duke         F3539      166/292       30:19     1:00:03   10:04     1:02:30
2829  Michael R. Grimm       M2529      160/185       30:37       59:43   10:04     1:02:31
2830  Elizabeth M. Kennedy   F1418       84/159       30:57     1:01:15   10:04     1:02:31
2831  Greta J. Linde         F1418       85/159       30:58     1:01:16   10:04     1:02:31
2832  Raymond C. Blaser      M5054      125/173       29:42     1:01:27   10:04     1:02:32
2833  C.d. Stellpflug        M4549      237/294       30:56     1:01:49   10:04     1:02:32
2834  Stacey R. Dressel      F2529      131/228       29:52     1:01:58   10:04     1:02:32
2835  Michelle A. Vanhandel  F1924      135/217       28:45     1:01:52   10:04     1:02:33
2836  Mary K. Heim           F4044      105/216       30:00     1:01:36   10:05     1:02:34
2837  Amy M. Pagel           F3034      162/268       29:33     1:01:07   10:05     1:02:34
2838  Kevin P. Murphy        M3539      262/335       30:21     1:01:26   10:05     1:02:35
2839  Julie C. Goral         F1418       86/159       29:52       59:47   10:05     1:02:35
2840  Robert F. Novak        M5054      126/173       29:29     1:01:23   10:05     1:02:36
2841  Vicki L. Lind          F3539      167/292       28:23     1:00:14   10:05     1:02:36
2842  Michelle M. Lass       F3034      163/268       28:48     1:02:24   10:05     1:02:36
2843  Colette R. Hubner      F4549       53/118       30:23     1:01:28   10:05     1:02:37
2844  Michelle M. Jensen     F3034      164/268       29:18     1:01:37   10:05     1:02:37
2845  Denis J. Rolain        M4549      238/294       30:36     1:01:13   10:05     1:02:38
2846  Laurie A. Gereau       F2529      132/228       29:07     1:02:23   10:05     1:02:38
2847  Holly R. Reineking     F1924      136/217       29:47     1:01:30   10:05     1:02:39
2848  Molly M. Schmelzer     F2529      133/228       28:28     1:01:42   10:05     1:02:39
2849  Elizabeth A. Rogers    F2529      134/228       30:10       59:34   10:05     1:02:39
2850  Merle E. Brander       M6064        33/55       30:12     1:01:10   10:05     1:02:39
2851  Anthony J. Wieczorek   M5054      127/173       30:19     1:01:33   10:06     1:02:40
2852  Dustin D. Doxtator     M0113      162/371       29:31     1:02:17   10:06     1:02:40
2853  James C. Corbett       M3034      235/280       29:59       59:45   10:06     1:02:41
2854  Joe C. Muehlethaler    M4044      285/361       29:32     1:02:10   10:06     1:02:42
2855  Elaine Hartman         F5054        29/66       29:38     1:02:19   10:06     1:02:42
2856  Kaitlin L. Medenwald   F0113       54/337       34:31     1:01:29   10:06     1:02:42
2857  Richard C. Kirchner    M5559        69/89       27:58     1:02:12   10:06     1:02:42
2858  Lisette R. Jehn        F1924      137/217       30:04     1:01:44   10:06     1:02:43
2859  Allison J. Vangroll    F0113       55/337       30:12     1:00:24   10:06     1:02:44
2860  Adam W. Swetlik        M1418      158/182       28:10     1:01:56   10:06     1:02:44
2861  Anne M. Tollefson      F4044      106/216       29:21     1:01:13   10:06     1:02:45
2862  Gerald Tate            M3034      236/280       30:01       59:40   10:06     1:02:45
2863  Kelly L. Kitzman       F3034      165/268       30:27     1:01:42   10:06     1:02:45
2864  Mark A. Lovat          M3034      237/280       30:27     1:01:42   10:06     1:02:46
2865  Pamela S. Ratz         F3034      166/268       29:03     1:00:24   10:06     1:02:46
2866  Debra C. Christesen    F5054        30/66       30:08     1:01:49   10:07     1:02:47
2867  Kitty B. Thomas        F5054        31/66       29:44     1:02:23   10:07     1:02:47
2868  Paul E. Kenyon         M4549      239/294       29:58     1:01:02   10:07     1:02:48
2869  Brad E. Bacher         M4044      286/361       30:02     1:01:03   10:07     1:02:48
2870  Danielle N. Peebles    F0113       56/337       29:44     1:00:53   10:07     1:02:48
2871  Allison M. Woodward    F0113       57/337       30:07     1:01:48   10:07     1:02:50
2872  Jeannie M. Woodward    F3539      168/292       30:06     1:01:47   10:07     1:02:50
2873  Gregory C. Steber      M3539      263/335       29:09       59:52   10:07     1:02:50
2874  Kris G. Jadin          F3034      167/268       29:04     1:02:09   10:08     1:02:52
2875  Vicki S. Sachs         F3539      169/292       30:46     1:00:54   10:08     1:02:54
2876  Edward H. Kinjerski    M3539      264/335       30:59     1:01:24   10:08     1:02:54
2877  Michelle L. Pennewell  F2529      135/228       31:19     1:01:53   10:08     1:02:54
2878  Marcy J. Mcgrath       F3034      168/268       29:19       59:57   10:08     1:02:55
2879  Chris P. Elliott       M3539      265/335       27:33     1:00:34   10:08     1:02:55
2880  Shel D. Gorzelanczyk   M3034      238/280       30:53     1:01:26   10:08     1:02:56
2881  Jane M. Hermans        F4044      107/216       29:28     1:01:11   10:08     1:02:56
2882  Theresa L. Kupsky      F1418       87/159       29:34     1:02:27   10:08     1:02:56
2883  Sandy K. Wick          F3539      170/292       29:47     1:01:39   10:08     1:02:56
2884  Heather J. Phillips    F1924      138/217       30:29     1:00:09   10:08     1:02:58
2885  Jean M. Smukowski      F3539      171/292       30:55     1:02:40   10:09     1:02:59
2886  Madeline R. Baretta    F0113       58/337       31:28     1:02:10   10:09     1:02:59
2887  Steven R. Baretta      M4044      287/361       32:16     1:02:59   10:09     1:02:59
2888  Justin A. Nooker       M0113      163/371       28:36     1:01:44   10:09     1:02:59
2889  Taylor Marie Doran     F0113       59/337       30:46     1:00:31   10:09     1:03:00
2890  Shane T. Zoz           M3034      239/280       30:01     1:02:03   10:09     1:03:01
2891  Scott D. Thompson      M4044      288/361       29:08     1:02:05   10:09     1:03:01
2892  Kathleen E. Smith      F3034      169/268       31:15     1:01:54   10:09     1:03:02
2893  Cindy A. Vercauteren   F4549       54/118       30:22     1:02:33   10:09     1:03:03
2894  Julie M. Beilke        F4549       55/118       30:24     1:01:13   10:09     1:03:03
2895  Wendy A. Seronko       F3034      170/268       30:26     1:02:27   10:09     1:03:04
2896  Janet C. Vanness       F6064          3/9       30:05     1:02:15   10:09     1:03:05
2897  Jamie L. Thorne        F2529      136/228       29:39     1:03:01   10:10     1:03:05
2898  Steve P. Havlichek     M2529      161/185       30:31     1:02:17   10:10     1:03:05
2899  Mark J. Harrison       M4549      240/294       30:06     1:00:04   10:10     1:03:06
2900  Christin M. Jaworski   F3034      171/268       29:23     1:02:07   10:10     1:03:07
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2901  Laurie A. Kimps        F4044      108/216       30:14     1:00:35   10:10     1:03:08
2902  Jerry E. Parins        M6064        34/55       31:25     1:02:39   10:10     1:03:08
2903  Elizabeth A. Younk     F1418       88/159       31:15     1:02:41   10:10     1:03:08
2904  Cathy A. Lindeman      F4549       56/118       29:40     1:00:51   10:10     1:03:08
2905  Danielle M. Stoll      F1418       89/159       29:42     1:02:35   10:10     1:03:09
2906  Ted J. Pagels          M5054      128/173       28:28     1:01:54   10:10     1:03:09
2907  Melissa R. Wied        F3034      172/268       31:26     1:02:40   10:10     1:03:09
2908  Renee C. Peterson      F3539      172/292       30:39     1:00:15   10:10     1:03:10
2909  Robert R. Verhoven     M3539      266/335       29:08     1:01:48   10:11     1:03:12
2910  Michelle A. Schneeberg F3539      173/292       29:58     1:01:30   10:11     1:03:12
2911  Brent M. Kane          M3034      240/280       28:27     1:01:09   10:11     1:03:12
2912  Mike J. Blaney         M5054      129/173       30:26     1:02:44   10:11     1:03:12
2913  Bridget K. Blaney      F1924      139/217       30:26     1:02:45   10:11     1:03:13
2914  John C. Laux           M3539      267/335       29:06     1:00:39   10:11     1:03:13
2915  Wendy R. Brusky        F1924      140/217       31:10     1:02:51   10:11     1:03:14
2916  Jessica L. Debaker     F1924      141/217       29:27     1:01:35   10:11     1:03:14
2917  Cindy E. Schoen        F3034      173/268       29:39     1:02:26   10:11     1:03:15
2918  Keri L. Kasel          F4044      109/216       30:20     1:02:47   10:11     1:03:16
2919  Ann M. Tatro           F3539      174/292       31:13     1:01:48   10:12     1:03:17
2920  Mark W. Williquette    M3539      268/335       29:33     1:02:09   10:12     1:03:18
2921  Ruth A. Douthitt       F3539      175/292       29:24     1:01:37   10:12     1:03:18
2922  Sigurlaug Arnadottir   F1418       90/159       30:58     1:00:27   10:12     1:03:19
2923  Dan R. Vanadestine     M4044      289/361       31:06     1:00:52   10:12     1:03:19
2924  Kenneth H. Mathys      M4549      241/294       30:05     1:00:17   10:12     1:03:19
2925  Sue E. Grossardt       F4044      110/216       30:21     1:02:06   10:12     1:03:20
2926  Christopher R. Stolber M0113      164/371       30:24     1:03:00   10:12     1:03:20
2927  Luanne M. Laude        F4549       57/118       30:15     1:01:18   10:12     1:03:20
2928  Christy L. Hering      F1924      142/217       31:09     1:02:33   10:12     1:03:22
2929  Tim J. Treml           M4044      290/361       29:24     1:00:29   10:12     1:03:22
2930  Christina M. Balcer    F0113       60/337       31:31     1:01:13   10:12     1:03:22
2931  Katie E. Balcer        F0113       61/337       31:31     1:01:13   10:12     1:03:23
2932  Sam J. Vanhefty        M0113      165/371       31:29     1:03:09   10:13     1:03:24
2933  Jim S. Vanhefty        M4044      291/361       31:28     1:03:09   10:13     1:03:24
2934  Jennifer R. Halron     F3539      176/292       30:49     1:01:50   10:13     1:03:24
2935  Debra L. Fuglestad     F3539      177/292       29:50     1:02:31   10:13     1:03:25
2936  Ron T. Pfeifer         M5559        70/89       30:41     1:01:47   10:13     1:03:25
2937  Jim Totzke             M3034      241/280       30:54     1:03:15   10:13     1:03:26
2938  Jacquie Rolfe          F4044      111/216       30:38     1:01:53   10:13     1:03:26
2939  Peggy M. Thielke       F4549       58/118       31:23     1:00:54   10:13     1:03:27
2940  Abby J. Helstad        F1924      143/217       28:26     1:02:53   10:13     1:03:27
2941  Stephanie A. Masaros   F1924      144/217       31:05     1:02:35   10:13     1:03:27
2942  Jacqueline R. Shumway  F1418       91/159       28:25     1:02:33   10:13     1:03:27
2943  Jennifer L. Greunke    F2529      137/228       30:40     1:02:14   10:13     1:03:28
2944  Sabrina Y. Curran      F1924      145/217       29:55     1:00:59   10:13     1:03:29
2945  Jody G. Dalebroux Anso F3034      174/268       30:01     1:00:15   10:13     1:03:29
2946  Alyssa M. Chamberlain  F0113       62/337       32:29     1:02:43   10:14     1:03:30
2947  Jenna R. Newhouse      F0113       63/337       32:28     1:02:42   10:14     1:03:30
2948  Adrian M. Ritchie      F0113       64/337       32:29     1:02:43   10:14     1:03:30
2949  Susan M. Marti         F3539      178/292       30:34     1:02:53   10:14     1:03:30
2950  Ally M. Carlson        F0113       65/337       32:28     1:02:42   10:14     1:03:30
2951  Danny J. Gay           M0113      166/371       28:52     1:02:38   10:14     1:03:31
2952  Lauren M. Ritchie      F3539      179/292       32:29     1:02:43   10:14     1:03:31
2953  Doris L. Parsons       F4044      112/216       30:00     1:00:59   10:14     1:03:31
2954  Tom A. Parsons         M4044      292/361       30:01     1:01:01   10:14     1:03:32
2955  Christopher D. Vasquez M0113          1/1       29:17     1:03:24   10:14     1:03:32
2956  Britta E. Burggren     F0113       66/337       30:14     1:01:29   10:14     1:03:32
2957  Betsy Plummer          F4044      113/216       31:36     1:03:03   10:14     1:03:33
2958  Michele G. Debaker     F4549       59/118       29:28     1:01:54   10:14     1:03:34
2959  David E. Jenkins       M0113      167/371       27:50     1:00:02   10:14     1:03:35
2960  Brad Gorzek            M0113      168/371       31:30     1:02:30   10:14     1:03:35
2961  Evan J. Janssen        M0113      169/371       30:35     1:03:14   10:14     1:03:35
2962  Matthew E. Rice        M3539      269/335       31:49     1:02:01   10:15     1:03:36
2963  John R. Gorzek         M3539      270/335       31:30     1:02:32   10:15     1:03:36
2964  Connie A. Scheld       F3539      180/292       29:33     1:02:28   10:15     1:03:39
2965  Chris M. Knight        M3034      242/280       28:01     1:01:37   10:15     1:03:41
2966  Noelle E. Kachinsky    F1924      146/217       31:17     1:01:01   10:15     1:03:41
2967  Frank F. Mikle         M6064        35/55       31:41     1:02:49   10:15     1:03:42
2968  Gerri L. Lemire        F3034      175/268       30:07     1:01:48   10:16     1:03:42
2969  Paul R. Cook           M4549      242/294       29:40     1:03:28   10:16     1:03:43
2970  Abbie E. Hermsen       F1924      147/217       29:47     1:01:18   10:16     1:03:43
2971  Daniel Nadolny         M2529      162/185       29:47     1:01:18   10:16     1:03:44
2972  Carol L. Dart          F3034      176/268       29:45     1:02:24   10:16     1:03:45
2973  Susie M. Mcginnity     F3034      177/268       30:10     1:00:45   10:16     1:03:45
2974  Sheila R. Smith        F3539      181/292       29:48     1:03:12   10:16     1:03:47
2975  Brian J. Braun         M3034      243/280       30:02     1:01:22   10:16     1:03:47
2976  Peter S. Kokai         M1924      166/182       28:24     1:02:37   10:16     1:03:48
2977  Staci L. Demerath      F1924      148/217       30:34     1:02:43   10:17     1:03:49
2978  Mary Ann N. Bjorklund  F4044      114/216       29:57     1:03:00   10:17     1:03:52
2979  Zion P. Klos           M1418      159/182       32:17     1:03:13   10:17     1:03:53
2980  Bob Janssen            M3539      271/335       30:00     1:02:49   10:17     1:03:53
2981  Stephanie P. Jauquet   F3034      178/268       30:19     1:03:30   10:17     1:03:54
2982  Chad D. Resar          M1924      167/182       29:15     1:01:13   10:17     1:03:54
2983  Scott J. Frosch        M1924      168/182       31:13     1:03:15   10:17     1:03:54
2984  Kari K. Thiel          F1924      149/217       31:13     1:03:16   10:18     1:03:55
2985  Roxanne Knight         F3034      179/268       30:38     1:01:51   10:18     1:03:55
2986  Brad A. Roethlisberger M3034      244/280       31:06     1:01:28   10:18     1:03:56
2987  Gregory A. Eul         M4549      243/294       29:45     1:03:26   10:18     1:03:56
2988  Marc W. Steele         M4549      244/294       31:15     1:02:14   10:18     1:03:57
2989  Karen M. Orthober      F3539      182/292       30:16     1:03:30   10:18     1:03:57
2990  Alex M. Robillard      M0113      170/371       32:29     1:02:14   10:18     1:03:57
2991  Ralph E. Jicha         M3539      272/335       29:50     1:03:32   10:18     1:03:58
2992  Ralph M. Czech         M4549      245/294       29:46     1:03:00   10:18     1:04:00
2993  Eric D. Smits          M0113      171/371       32:29     1:02:17   10:18     1:04:00
2994  Diane J. Sweney        F4044      115/216       31:21     1:01:27   10:18     1:04:00
2995  Julie D. Rogers        F3539      183/292       31:21     1:02:19   10:19     1:04:01
2996  Esther I. Wiercinski   F5054        32/66       30:19     1:02:05   10:19     1:04:02
2997  Michael A. Wiercinski  M4549      246/294       30:18     1:02:03   10:19     1:04:02
2998  Colin J. Donovan       M0113      172/371       31:38     1:02:32   10:19     1:04:02
2999  Douglas M. Eastman     M6064        36/55       30:42     1:02:25   10:19     1:04:03
3000  Scott J. Hribernik     M3539      273/335       30:34     1:02:05   10:19     1:04:04
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3001  Caleb J. Day           M0113      173/371       30:23     1:03:55   10:19     1:04:04
3002  James A. Dart          M3539      274/335       30:04     1:02:46   10:19     1:04:05
3003  Annette M. Voss        F3539      184/292       29:16     1:02:02   10:19     1:04:05
3004  Sheri L. Conrad        F3539      185/292       30:40     1:02:49   10:19     1:04:05
3005  Stephen P. Ariens      M0113      174/371       30:23     1:03:57   10:19     1:04:05
3006  Brittany L. Dufek      F0113       67/337       29:58     1:03:25   10:19     1:04:06
3007  Josh J. Frinak         M0113      175/371       30:50     1:02:57   10:20     1:04:07
3008  Kenneth F. Grasso      M4549      247/294       29:39     1:03:45   10:20     1:04:08
3009  Teri J. Ozarowicz      F2529      138/228       33:03     1:04:08   10:20     1:04:08
3010  Andrew J. Webb         M0113      176/371       30:59     1:03:24   10:20     1:04:10
3011  Dan L. Terrien         M2529      163/185       32:12     1:03:51   10:20     1:04:10
3012  Steven J. School       M4044      293/361       29:51     1:01:37   10:20     1:04:11
3013  Tracy L. Vandeyacht    F1924      150/217       30:57     1:02:50   10:20     1:04:12
3014  Tonya L. Webster       F3034      180/268       29:37     1:03:22   10:20     1:04:12
3015  Traci M. Vandeyacht    F2529      139/228       30:58     1:02:51   10:20     1:04:12
3016  Ann J. Berard          F4549       60/118       31:35     1:03:01   10:20     1:04:13
3017  Thomas A. Younk        M4044      294/361       31:15     1:03:46   10:20     1:04:13
3018  Chuck K. Reynolds      M4044      295/361       30:25     1:02:49   10:21     1:04:13
3019  Wendy A. Vaness        F3034      181/268       31:32     1:02:54   10:21     1:04:15
3020  Dawn L. Fischer        F4044      116/216       30:13     1:03:19   10:21     1:04:15
3021  Jay E. Marti           M3539      275/335       30:34     1:03:39   10:21     1:04:16
3022  Judy A. Benkowski      F6064          4/9       30:34     1:03:40   10:21     1:04:17
3023  Bev Sturke             F4044      117/216       30:30     1:03:49   10:21     1:04:17
3024  Kay E. Vanboxel        F4044      118/216       30:00     1:03:54   10:21     1:04:17
3025  Stacey N. Prange       F3034      182/268       32:42     1:03:05   10:21     1:04:17
3026  Jill R. Rasmussen      F3539      186/292       32:42     1:03:06   10:21     1:04:18
3027  Rick Katz              M4549      248/294       29:49     1:01:49   10:21     1:04:19
3028  Julianne K. Ronk       F4549       61/118       30:23     1:03:46   10:22     1:04:19
3029  Stanley J. Waslowski   M5054      130/173       29:10     1:03:21   10:22     1:04:20
3030  Nate J. Vinoski        M0113      177/371       32:04     1:01:17   10:22     1:04:21
3031  Aaron D. Pucel         M0113      178/371       33:07     1:04:21   10:22     1:04:21
3032  Barb E. Peeters        F4549       62/118       30:22     1:03:52   10:22     1:04:22
3033  Ben T. Vanseveren      M1418      160/182       32:01     1:03:36   10:22     1:04:22
3034  Kelly J. Pfister       F1418       92/159       32:12     1:03:46   10:22     1:04:22
3035  Lynn A. Heslin         F4044      119/216       31:30     1:03:44   10:22     1:04:23
3036  Karen A. Webb          F3539      187/292       31:30     1:03:44   10:22     1:04:23
3037  Matthew J. Gajewski    M0113      179/371       32:30     1:01:18   10:22     1:04:23
3038  Andrew J. Jelinsky     M0113      180/371       32:29     1:01:18   10:22     1:04:23
3039  Karen M. Gaffaney      F1418       93/159       31:09     1:02:38   10:22     1:04:24
3040  Sarah K. Vanhandel     F2529      140/228       30:55     1:00:58   10:22     1:04:25
3041  Julie A. Hoppe         F3539      188/292       31:19     1:02:53   10:23     1:04:26
3042  Shannon E. Mobley      F3034      183/268       30:29     1:01:49   10:23     1:04:26
3043  Renee J. Wills         F3034      184/268       30:24     1:01:02   10:23     1:04:27
3044  Adam K. Barnstorff     M0113      181/371       34:32     1:04:28   10:23     1:04:28
3045  Jan S. Ford            F4549       63/118       30:18     1:02:54   10:23     1:04:28
3046  Gail B. Cashman        F3539      189/292       31:17     1:04:17   10:23     1:04:29
3047  Lori A. Kibilowski     F3034      185/268       30:51     1:03:11   10:23     1:04:29
3048  Shawn M. Vasquez       M0113      182/371       33:29     1:04:21   10:23     1:04:29
3049  Todd K. Collar         M3034      245/280       30:34     1:03:19   10:23     1:04:29
3050  Wenona M. Miller       F2529      141/228       30:34     1:02:49   10:24     1:04:32
3051  Veronica L. Noe        F3034      186/268       29:53     1:03:45   10:24     1:04:33
3052  Brent P. Knutson       M0113      183/371       32:32     1:02:54   10:24     1:04:34
3053  Timothy J. Madden      M2529      164/185       29:51     1:02:52   10:24     1:04:35
3054  Tina M. Linzmeier      F2529      142/228       30:43     1:02:50   10:24     1:04:35
3055  Ephraim D. Liefke      M1924      169/182       29:17     1:02:50   10:24     1:04:35
3056  Melissa D. Achten      F2529      143/228       30:14     1:00:54   10:24     1:04:36
3057  Jason A. Johnson       M3034      246/280       30:13     1:00:54   10:24     1:04:36
3058  Bret L. Kidd           M2529      165/185       28:19     1:03:44   10:24     1:04:37
3059  Mary J. Vandenhouten   F4044      120/216       31:43     1:03:21   10:24     1:04:37
3060  Joanna M. Haworth      F2529      144/228       30:59     1:03:29   10:24     1:04:37
3061  Amber L. Katers        F0113       68/337       31:08     1:03:00   10:24     1:04:37
3062  Amy R. Goebel          F2529      145/228       34:03     1:04:37   10:24     1:04:37
3063  Kiernan J. Johnson     M0113      184/371       30:44     1:03:03   10:24     1:04:38
3064  William D. Behrendt    M5054      131/173       31:50     1:04:20   10:25     1:04:38
3065  Tina M. Kerscher       F3539      190/292       29:47     1:02:36   10:25     1:04:39
3066  Katherine T. Graham    F4044      121/216       33:22     1:02:02   10:25     1:04:39
3067  Michael P. Graham      M0113      185/371       33:22     1:02:03   10:25     1:04:40
3068  James M. Gibbons       M3539      276/335       33:15     1:03:29   10:25     1:04:40
3069  Nicole D. Allen        F3034      187/268       31:13     1:02:24   10:25     1:04:40
3070  Peter J. Olson         M3539      277/335       30:27     1:03:23   10:25     1:04:41
3071  Jason W. Moeller       M3034      247/280       31:49     1:02:30   10:25     1:04:41
3072  Brenda J. Counard      F3034      188/268       32:22     1:03:26   10:25     1:04:42
3073  Ben J. Phillips        M1418      161/182       30:06     1:03:54   10:26     1:04:45
3074  Brian D. Muck          M4044      296/361       32:08     1:03:10   10:26     1:04:46
3075  Jaime A. Barrette      F2529      146/228       31:27     1:03:50   10:26     1:04:46
3076  Jodie L. Hofacker      F2529      147/228       30:15     1:03:53   10:26     1:04:46
3077  Elizabeth A. Gahnz     F3539      191/292       30:51     1:03:12   10:26     1:04:47
3078  Ann M. Fabry           F3034      189/268       30:56     1:01:49   10:26     1:04:48
3079  Andrew R. Holly        M0113      186/371       33:32     1:02:06   10:26     1:04:49
3080  Dave F. Willems        M3034      248/280       31:01     1:04:49   10:26     1:04:49
3081  Carly M. Falk          F0113       69/337       32:22     1:03:15   10:26     1:04:49
3082  Michelle E. Goral      F0113       70/337       29:52     1:02:01   10:26     1:04:49
3083  Bonnie L. Mosbrucker   F4044      122/216       30:46     1:03:45   10:26     1:04:49
3084  Dean H. Lohrey         M2529      166/185       31:08     1:03:46   10:27     1:04:51
3085  Lauren E. Metzler      F0113       71/337       32:23     1:03:43   10:27     1:04:52
3086  Julie J. Vanderwall    F2529      148/228       30:16     1:03:57   10:27     1:04:53
3087  Rosalio Sandoval       M5054      132/173       29:25     1:04:06   10:27     1:04:53
3088  Richard Martens        M5054      133/173       31:10     1:02:43   10:27     1:04:53
3089  Stephanie L. Schwab    F1924      151/217       31:21     1:02:19   10:27     1:04:54
3090  Bridget A. Patterson   F0113       72/337       32:04     1:03:42   10:27     1:04:54
3091  Elizabeth A. Vannoie   F0113       73/337       32:05     1:03:42   10:27     1:04:54
3092  Mark W. Howe           M1924      170/182       29:04     1:04:21   10:27     1:04:55
3093  Mike J. Schleis        M3034      249/280       29:30     1:03:25   10:27     1:04:55
3094  Maxamillion J. Loberge M0113      187/371       31:30     1:04:24   10:27     1:04:56
3095  Kyle E. Benz           M2529      167/185       30:22     1:01:43   10:28     1:04:57
3096  Tanya M. Loberger      F1924      152/217       31:30     1:04:25   10:28     1:04:57
3097  Tom R. Tanck           M5054      134/173       29:55     1:04:50   10:28     1:04:57
3098  Craig A. Bohn          M3539      278/335       33:11     1:04:39   10:28     1:04:58
3099  Peggy S. Austin        F3539      192/292       31:44     1:02:02   10:28     1:04:59
3100  Todd A. Campbell       M3034      250/280       31:00     1:04:08   10:28     1:05:01
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3101  Heidi J. Bulik         F2529      149/228       31:22     1:04:03   10:28     1:05:01
3102  Angela R. Bahrke       F1924      153/217       31:41     1:02:15   10:28     1:05:03
3103  Carl R. Heiss          M5559        71/89       30:39     1:03:57   10:29     1:05:03
3104  Leslie C. Denneau      F3034      190/268       31:35     1:03:18   10:29     1:05:04
3105  James J. Matousek      M6064        37/55       31:18     1:02:55   10:29     1:05:04
3106  Raina L. Huebscher     F1924      154/217       31:42     1:02:17   10:29     1:05:05
3107  Margie E. Hempel       F5054        33/66       31:07     1:04:43   10:29     1:05:06
3108  Jeanette M. Fraire     F0113       74/337       30:35     1:03:23   10:29     1:05:07
3109  Jon C. Winkler         M3034      251/280       31:07     1:03:51   10:29     1:05:07
3110  Jeffry D. Baum         M5054      135/173       29:50     1:04:39   10:29     1:05:09
3111  Timothy L. Kinney      M3539      279/335       30:33     1:02:51   10:29     1:05:09
3112  Tara L. Bain           F1924      155/217       31:43     1:04:27   10:30     1:05:09
3113  Mary L. Bain           F4044      123/216       31:43     1:04:26   10:30     1:05:09
3114  John B. Wilson         M4549      249/294       29:39     1:01:59   10:30     1:05:10
3115  James R. Warpinski     M5054      136/173       30:56     1:03:28   10:30     1:05:11
3116  Amy C. Mangin          F1924      156/217       31:00     1:04:02   10:30     1:05:12
3117  Tina M. Biese          F3034      191/268       31:22     1:04:14   10:30     1:05:12
3118  Kristin A. Vanepern    F3034      192/268       32:34     1:03:28   10:30     1:05:13
3119  Shane M. Senn          M4044      297/361       31:20     1:04:44   10:30     1:05:13
3120  Miriah R. Belleau      F0113       75/337       31:26     1:03:17   10:30     1:05:13
3121  Tim J. Belleau         M3539      280/335       31:25     1:03:18   10:30     1:05:14
3122  Sandra M. Puyleart     F3539      193/292       31:19     1:04:54   10:30     1:05:15
3123  Karen A. Friedman      F4044      124/216       30:47     1:02:55   10:30     1:05:15
3124  Shannon R. Lundstrom   F2529      150/228       30:29     1:02:41   10:31     1:05:16
3125  Ron R. Lindemann       M5559          0/0       31:19     1:03:57   10:31     1:05:16
3126  Penelope F. Dart       F4549       64/118       31:43     1:04:15   10:31     1:05:16
3127  Elizabeth A. Enos      F3539      194/292       31:43     1:04:15   10:31     1:05:17
3128  Harlan M. Dart         M5054      137/173       31:44     1:04:16   10:31     1:05:17
3129  Lynne M. Hyer          F4549       65/118       31:43     1:04:15   10:31     1:05:17
3130  Molly E. Austin        F1418       94/159       31:32     1:04:40   10:31     1:05:17
3131  Larry J. Pierquet      M5559        72/89       32:04     1:02:44   10:31     1:05:17
3132  Lindsey A. Gardner     F1418       95/159       31:24     1:04:31   10:31     1:05:17
3133  Monica A. Knutson      F2529      151/228       30:59     1:02:44   10:31     1:05:18
3134  Joseph J. Rugowski     M4549      250/294       31:00     1:02:45   10:31     1:05:18
3135  Brenda T. Moreaux      F3539      195/292       31:40     1:03:02   10:31     1:05:18
3136  Christopher J. Connis  M3539      281/335       28:52     1:03:07   10:31     1:05:19
3137  Sarah B. Young         F2529      152/228       32:13     1:02:45   10:31     1:05:20
3138  Tony S. Klapper        M4044      298/361       32:10     1:04:00   10:31     1:05:20
3139  Anne J. Strauss        F4044      125/216       30:54     1:05:05   10:32     1:05:22
3140  Andrew F. Pipp         M0113      188/371       30:53     1:03:53   10:32     1:05:23
3141  Stephen T. Pipp        M4044      299/361       30:54     1:03:54   10:32     1:05:23
3142  Linda K. Goerl         F4044      126/216       30:33     1:04:07   10:32     1:05:23
3143  Keith J. Baker         M5054      138/173       29:29     1:02:57   10:32     1:05:23
3144  Matthew J. Steffel     M3034      252/280       29:53     1:02:41   10:32     1:05:24
3145  Alex M. Rheingans      M0113      189/371       31:24     1:02:35   10:32     1:05:24
3146  Julie M. Tetzlaff      F3539      196/292       29:10     1:04:46   10:32     1:05:25
3147  George T. Buttke       M3539      282/335       32:07     1:02:30   10:32     1:05:25
3148  Peter Yang             M0113      190/371       30:09     1:03:44   10:32     1:05:25
3149  Scott J. Jax           M3034      253/280       32:37     1:04:09   10:32     1:05:25
3150  Carla K. Nemetz        F3539      197/292       30:19     1:03:53   10:32     1:05:25
3151  Erika E. Stampfl       F0113       76/337       31:09     1:04:24   10:32     1:05:25
3152  Connie L. Stampfl      F4044      127/216       31:09     1:04:24   10:32     1:05:25
3153  Paul A. Dufeck         M5054      139/173       32:17     1:04:27   10:32     1:05:26
3154  Austin J. Sturdivant   M0113      191/371       30:54     1:04:23   10:32     1:05:26
3155  Charles M. Sturdivant  M3539      283/335       30:54     1:04:23   10:32     1:05:26
3156  Jilreen T. Morris      F4044      128/216       31:43     1:02:30   10:32     1:05:27
3157  Jennifer L. Lathrop    F1924      157/217       30:04     1:03:54   10:32     1:05:27
3158  Shayna S. Zalec        F0113       77/337       31:24     1:02:41   10:33     1:05:29
3159  Mark R. Ewald          M4044      300/361       31:21     1:02:40   10:33     1:05:29
3160  Shannon L. Breuninger  F2529      153/228       32:19     1:04:31   10:33     1:05:30
3161  Katherine Short        F1924      158/217       32:19     1:04:31   10:33     1:05:30
3162  Tom W. Cotter          M3034      254/280       31:09     1:03:45   10:33     1:05:31
3163  Justen J. Willemon     M1418      162/182       32:03     1:03:50   10:33     1:05:31
3164  Denise L. Roznowski    F1924      159/217       31:25     1:02:45   10:33     1:05:31
3165  Tom Feld               M3539      284/335       32:24     1:04:56   10:33     1:05:32
3166  Sam M. Kramer          M0113      192/371       32:25     1:04:57   10:33     1:05:32
3167  Carrie L. Brock        F4044      129/216       30:53     1:03:46   10:33     1:05:33
3168  Kenneth G. Gehm        M4549      251/294       33:00     1:03:38   10:34     1:05:34
3169  Terry J. Vannatta      M5054      140/173       29:31     1:04:51   10:34     1:05:35
3170  Pat A. Irwin           F5054        34/66       31:00     1:05:21   10:34     1:05:36
3171  Mary P. Hanson         F3539      198/292       30:47     1:03:54   10:34     1:05:36
3172  Ann M. Chervenka       F4549       66/118       31:19     1:05:04   10:34     1:05:36
3173  Kim A. Voss            F3034      193/268       31:29     1:04:11   10:34     1:05:37
3174  Kristy L. Krueger      F4044      130/216       31:28     1:04:11   10:34     1:05:37
3175  Mary S. Kolar          F2529      154/228       32:16     1:02:04   10:34     1:05:37
3176  Richard J. Stevens     M6064        38/55       31:26     1:04:04   10:34     1:05:37
3177  Lori A. Warden         F3539      199/292       31:17     1:05:06   10:34     1:05:40
3178  Zachary P. Jindra      M0113      193/371       32:46     1:03:33   10:35     1:05:40
3179  Barbara M. Pinter      F4044      131/216       31:17     1:05:06   10:35     1:05:40
3180  Tammi L. Nagel         F3034      194/268       29:59     1:04:46   10:35     1:05:43
3181  Nancy A. Mattson       F3034      195/268       30:58     1:05:00   10:35     1:05:43
3182  Kevin G. Lamers        M4549      252/294       30:48     1:03:30   10:35     1:05:43
3183  Nancy A. Wagner        F4044      132/216       31:19     1:05:03   10:35     1:05:43
3184  Beth A. Hendrickson    F3539      200/292       31:43     1:02:46   10:35     1:05:44
3185  Bill D. Lockery        M3539      285/335       30:06     1:04:28   10:35     1:05:45
3186  Rodney G. Swoboda      M3539      286/335       32:45     1:04:42   10:35     1:05:45
3187  Billy Moncher          M6064        39/55       31:54     1:05:20   10:35     1:05:46
3188  Jovita M. Moureau      F4549       67/118       30:48     1:03:49   10:36     1:05:47
3189  Jeanne M. Simons       F4044      133/216       32:51     1:04:58   10:36     1:05:50
3190  Gary P. Nelson         M4549      253/294       32:55     1:04:58   10:36     1:05:50
3191  Jennie L. Boettcher    F1924      160/217       31:51     1:04:44   10:36     1:05:50
3192  Stephanie J. Frank     F1418       96/159       32:45     1:05:16   10:36     1:05:51
3193  Dennis J. Mclean       M3034      255/280       30:01     1:05:23   10:36     1:05:51
3194  Anna L. Schumacher     F0113       78/337       31:34     1:04:02   10:36     1:05:52
3195  Roger S. Anderson      M5054      141/173       31:27     1:05:05   10:37     1:05:53
3196  Don G. Herbel          M5054      142/173       31:45     1:05:22   10:37     1:05:53
3197  Gregory E. Mccutcheon  M5559        73/89       31:13     1:03:37   10:37     1:05:53
3198  Kimberly A. Gross      F3034      196/268       31:14     1:03:38   10:37     1:05:53
3199  Abbey L. Denis         F0113       79/337       31:30     1:05:23   10:37     1:05:55
3200  Nick S. Arnoldi        M1418      163/182       28:20     1:03:42   10:37     1:05:55
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3201  Ronald Cavil           M3034      256/280       30:49     1:02:46   10:37     1:05:55
3202  Sara M. Vaneffen       F1418       97/159       32:54     1:02:48   10:37     1:05:56
3203  Katie B. Mellen        F1418       98/159       30:30     1:05:25   10:37     1:05:56
3204  Gerald A. Wellens      M5559        74/89       31:06     1:03:34   10:37     1:05:56
3205  Don Bublitz            M6569        12/23       31:18     1:05:22   10:37     1:05:58
3206  Kelly C. Heissel       F0113       80/337       30:34     1:03:53   10:37     1:05:58
3207  Heather A. Dorner      F1924      161/217       30:45     1:05:27   10:37     1:05:59
3208  Linda R. Mattson       F4044      134/216       32:30     1:05:09   10:38     1:06:00
3209  Lynn M. Katers         F4044      135/216       30:22     1:04:24   10:38     1:06:02
3210  Katie E. Koerner       F0113       81/337       31:33     1:05:17   10:38     1:06:02
3211  Michael D. Reif        M4549      254/294       33:02     1:05:19   10:38     1:06:04
3212  Kurtis M. Rollin       M0113      194/371       30:02     1:03:38   10:38     1:06:05
3213  Dan P. Boettcher       F5054        35/66       31:52     1:04:59   10:39     1:06:05
3214  Alexandra M. Roznowski F1418       99/159       32:54     1:02:58   10:39     1:06:06
3215  Valerie L. Rueckl      F1924      162/217       33:04     1:04:35   10:39     1:06:06
3216  Jim R. Wochinske       M5054      143/173       30:24     1:04:16   10:39     1:06:07
3217  Jeff Ash               M4044      301/361       31:38     1:05:16   10:39     1:06:07
3218  Aileen J. Lemanski     F0113       82/337       31:45     1:03:53   10:39     1:06:07
3219  Christopher E. Burns   M1924      171/182       31:13     1:04:50   10:39     1:06:07
3220  Shane R. Costello      M1924      172/182       29:11     1:05:55   10:39     1:06:08
3221  Elizabeth A. Lueschow  F1924      163/217       32:34     1:03:53   10:39     1:06:08
3222  Lynne L. Gerrits       F5054        36/66       32:34     1:03:54   10:39     1:06:09
3223  Sherry A. Linskens     F3539      201/292       31:38     1:04:01   10:39     1:06:10
3224  Patricia A. Clement    F5559        10/24       31:15     1:05:13   10:39     1:06:10
3225  Brenda M. Vandornick   F2529      155/228       31:29     1:05:42   10:39     1:06:11
3226  Tyler L. Szymanski     M0113      195/371       30:16     1:04:35   10:39     1:06:11
3227  Lisa Koehler           F3539      202/292       31:46     1:05:07   10:40     1:06:11
3228  Marilyn E. Schlaefer   F6569          2/4       32:09     1:04:28   10:40     1:06:12
3229  Kristine S. Luebke     F3034      197/268       32:37     1:04:58   10:40     1:06:13
3230  Andrew R. Brenzel      M0113      196/371       31:21     1:02:56   10:40     1:06:13
3231  Ray F. Scofield        M5559        75/89       30:19     1:04:49   10:40     1:06:13
3232  Brynna N. Marnocha     F0113       83/337       31:09     1:03:02   10:40     1:06:13
3233  Mark W. Quasius        M3539      287/335       33:08     1:05:00   10:40     1:06:14
3234  Melanie D. Tiedt       F3034      198/268       31:38     1:05:30   10:40     1:06:14
3235  Amy L. Warpinski       F4549       68/118       31:41     1:04:17   10:40     1:06:14
3236  Wayne Harrison         M4044      302/361       31:55     1:04:00   10:40     1:06:15
3237  Dexter W. Zalec        M0113      197/371       33:16     1:03:27   10:40     1:06:15
3238  Josefine A. Venneman   F1418      100/159       31:59     1:03:24   10:40     1:06:16
3239  Randall J. Smith       M4549      255/294       32:13     1:04:55   10:40     1:06:16
3240  Heather T. Smith       F1924      164/217       32:12     1:04:55   10:40     1:06:16
3241  Nicholas L. Kulkoski   M0113      198/371       29:52     1:04:13   10:40     1:06:17
3242  Carrie L. Bezier       F4044      136/216       31:11     1:04:55   10:40     1:06:17
3243  Ashley B. Bouressa     F0113       84/337       33:02     1:05:21   10:41     1:06:19
3244  Maggie C. Lumm         F5054        37/66       31:03     1:05:27   10:41     1:06:19
3245  Asa Hansson            F1418      101/159       31:59     1:03:26   10:41     1:06:19
3246  Chris C. Eastman       M3034      257/280       31:45     1:05:14   10:41     1:06:21
3247  Pat D. O'connor        F6064          5/9       31:43     1:05:47   10:41     1:06:22
3248  Celeste T. Schweiner   F4044      137/216       31:19     1:04:47   10:41     1:06:22
3249  Robert A. Jacques      M4044      303/361       31:26     1:05:33   10:41     1:06:23
3250  Tom J. Zellner         M3539      288/335       33:39     1:05:31   10:41     1:06:23
3251  Hillary K. Zellner     F0113       85/337       33:39     1:05:31   10:41     1:06:23
3252  Elizabeth E. Mock      F0113       86/337       31:08     1:03:12   10:42     1:06:24
3253  Linda M. Schneider     F1924      165/217       31:11     1:03:45   10:42     1:06:24
3254  Kagan Vainisi          M0113      199/371       30:02     1:05:42   10:42     1:06:25
3255  Thomas Doxtater        M1924      173/182       32:56     1:04:56   10:42     1:06:26
3256  James G. Smits         M3539      289/335       31:03     1:05:56   10:42     1:06:27
3257  Richard V. White       M5054          0/0       31:57     1:05:15   10:42     1:06:27
3258  Jeanie M. Olson        F4549       69/118       31:35     1:04:56   10:42     1:06:27
3259  Mary C. Moen           F3539      203/292       31:00     1:05:20   10:42     1:06:28
3260  Lisa A. Rowe           F3034      199/268       30:56     1:05:37   10:42     1:06:29
3261  Tammy J. Germait       F3034      200/268       32:46     1:05:38   10:43     1:06:30
3262  Charity G. Witmer      F1418      102/159       29:35     1:04:15   10:43     1:06:33
3263  Jenni A. Schaefer      F1418      103/159       32:17     1:05:55   10:43     1:06:33
3264  Bee Yang               M0113      200/371       31:25     1:02:14   10:43     1:06:33
3265  Andrew L. Lentz        M1924      174/182       31:44     1:02:34   10:43     1:06:34
3266  Jamel S. Schiller      F1924      166/217       31:31     1:04:10   10:43     1:06:34
3267  Bruce A. Erb           M4549      256/294       30:57     1:06:00   10:44     1:06:37
3268  Barry T. Cherney       M1924      175/182       30:13     1:05:42   10:44     1:06:38
3269  Tina M. Muck           F3539      204/292       32:08     1:05:03   10:44     1:06:39
3270  Gunnur Akcin           F1418      104/159       30:12     1:04:19   10:44     1:06:39
3271  Rick J. Herman         M3539      290/335       29:23     1:05:55   10:44     1:06:40
3272  Steven D. Siebert      M2529      168/185       31:13     1:05:19   10:44     1:06:40
3273  Tricia A. Spencer      F1924      167/217       30:11     1:06:00   10:44     1:06:40
3274  Beth A. Mader          F3034      201/268       31:52     1:05:50   10:44     1:06:41
3275  Mark F. Ronk           M5054      144/173       31:15     1:05:36   10:44     1:06:41
3276  Paul F. Snider         M4044      304/361       33:41     1:04:36   10:44     1:06:41
3277  Matthew S. Snider      M0113      201/371       33:42     1:04:37   10:44     1:06:41
3278  Jenny L. Stahl         F2529      156/228       30:53     1:04:33   10:44     1:06:41
3279  Deb L. Tomcheck        F3034      202/268       31:41     1:03:47   10:44     1:06:42
3280  Andrew Kong            M3034      258/280       33:44     1:05:21   10:45     1:06:42
3281  Kaitlyn A. Ryder       F0113       87/337       31:19     1:04:46   10:45     1:06:42
3282  David L. Wellnitz      M5054      145/173       31:22     1:06:09   10:45     1:06:43
3283  Kari A. Bardouche      F0113       88/337       31:19     1:04:46   10:45     1:06:43
3284  Annette C. Eastman     F3034      203/268       31:45     1:05:36   10:45     1:06:43
3285  Pam S. Sekelsky        F3034      204/268       31:54     1:04:33   10:45     1:06:44
3286  Amy R. Seidl           F1924      168/217       33:04     1:05:14   10:45     1:06:45
3287  James M. Hurckman      M5054      146/173       31:22     1:05:15   10:45     1:06:45
3288  David W. Soeldner      M3034      259/280       30:59     1:04:16   10:45     1:06:47
3289  Melissa M. Moren       F2529      157/228       32:04     1:05:28   10:45     1:06:47
3290  Mary S. Adams          F0113       89/337       31:08     1:05:40   10:45     1:06:48
3291  Joseph C. Zichowski    M6569        13/23       30:16     1:06:04   10:46     1:06:49
3292  Kara N. Ellestad       F0113       90/337       31:07     1:05:40   10:46     1:06:49
3293  Mark K. Reinke         M4549      257/294       31:50     1:06:10   10:46     1:06:49
3294  Rhiannon L. Reinke     F0113       91/337       31:50     1:06:10   10:46     1:06:49
3295  Eric L. Vanpay         M0113      202/371       34:14     1:05:38   10:46     1:06:49
3296  Scott J. Asplund       M2529      169/185       30:44     1:05:50   10:46     1:06:50
3297  Calvin Phomsena        M0113      203/371       30:33     1:05:12   10:46     1:06:50
3298  Derek F. Mckindles     M0113      204/371       30:53     1:05:07   10:46     1:06:52
3299  Brandon L. Crowley     M0113      205/371       31:58     1:04:07   10:46     1:06:53
3300  Daniel L. Mock         M4044      305/361       31:09     1:03:41   10:46     1:06:53
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3301  Michelle L. Kroll      F3034      205/268       31:19     1:05:19   10:47     1:06:55
3302  Connie L. Meek         F5559        11/24       31:41     1:06:00   10:47     1:06:55
3303  Rochelle A. Kugel      F4549       70/118       31:58     1:06:12   10:47     1:06:56
3304  Shelly R. Renard       F3539      205/292       32:29     1:06:04   10:47     1:06:56
3305  Logan T. Englebert     M0113      206/371       32:30     1:06:04   10:47     1:06:56
3306  Robb R. Collins        M4044      306/361       31:52     1:05:53   10:47     1:06:58
3307  Louise A. Martin       F5559        12/24       32:07     1:06:43   10:47     1:06:58
3308  Nick R. Dennis         M0113      207/371       33:54     1:04:01   10:47     1:06:59
3309  Christopher J. French  M0113      208/371       31:35     1:05:32   10:47     1:06:59
3310  Tyler R. Higgins       M0113      209/371       32:35     1:05:42   10:47     1:06:59
3311  David W. Ansorge       M3539      291/335       30:02     1:03:45   10:47     1:07:00
3312  Joe F. Mckindles       M4044      307/361       30:55     1:05:17   10:47     1:07:00
3313  Debbie K. Stoiber      F5054        38/66       31:17     1:06:21   10:47     1:07:00
3314  Richard G. Wetli       M4549      258/294       31:12     1:06:37   10:47     1:07:01
3315  Wendy Frick            F4044      138/216       33:06     1:05:18   10:48     1:07:01
3316  Alan R. Orr            M4044      308/361       31:05     1:06:27   10:48     1:07:02
3317  Thomas A. Jackson      M6064        40/55       30:04     1:06:49   10:48     1:07:02
3318  Eric A. Planert        M2529      170/185       30:42     1:04:52   10:48     1:07:03
3319  Valerie K. Fiala       F3539      206/292       33:11     1:03:40   10:48     1:07:03
3320  Ted J. Archambo        M3539      292/335       32:08     1:03:41   10:48     1:07:03
3321  Nathan D. Havener      M0113      210/371       31:31     1:06:09   10:48     1:07:03
3322  Kenneth D. Havener     M4044      309/361       29:59     1:05:57   10:48     1:07:04
3323  Scott T. Shield        M4044      310/361       31:23     1:04:42   10:49     1:07:07
3324  Christopher M. Matzke  M0113      211/371       29:43     1:05:16   10:49     1:07:09
3325  Kathryn M. Gass        F5054        39/66       30:51     1:05:58   10:49     1:07:09
3326  Mary L. Scray          F3034      206/268       31:54     1:03:51   10:49     1:07:10
3327  Dean A. Bolle          M4549      259/294       30:37     1:05:43   10:49     1:07:11
3328  Anne M. Dettmann       F4044      139/216       32:35     1:06:32   10:49     1:07:12
3329  Barbara A. Kolitsch Ro F3539      207/292       30:48     1:06:15   10:49     1:07:13
3330  Anita Stretcher        F2529      158/228       30:48     1:06:15   10:49     1:07:13
3331  Kayla A. Counard       F0113       92/337       32:27     1:06:01   10:49     1:07:13
3332  Jessica M. Fusek       F0113       93/337       32:22     1:05:58   10:49     1:07:13
3333  Sydney R. Appleton     F0113       94/337       33:45     1:04:47   10:50     1:07:16
3334  Kathy J. Nelson        F3034      207/268       32:31     1:06:46   10:50     1:07:17
3335  Nancy L. Briski        F2529      159/228       32:30     1:06:45   10:50     1:07:17
3336  Joann L. Steffes       F3034      208/268       32:31     1:06:46   10:50     1:07:17
3337  Renee B. Koenig        F2529      160/228       31:24     1:04:28   10:50     1:07:17
3338  Terry L. Adams         F3034      209/268       32:51     1:06:17   10:50     1:07:18
3339  Paul C. Kapla          M3539      293/335       33:15     1:05:39   10:50     1:07:19
3340  Dawn M. Kapla          F3539      208/292       33:14     1:05:40   10:51     1:07:20
3341  Kathy R. Herbel        F5054        40/66       31:42     1:06:50   10:51     1:07:21
3342  Robert J. Arts         M0113      212/371       32:11     1:05:35   10:51     1:07:22
3343  Kathy M. Mcgurk        F0113       95/337       35:56     1:06:47   10:51     1:07:25
3344  Allen Stachura         M0113      213/371       31:52     1:05:27   10:51     1:07:25
3345  Faye M. Vanasten       F4549       71/118       31:56     1:05:41   10:51     1:07:25
3346  Thomas M. Joynt        M6064        41/55       34:26     1:05:46   10:52     1:07:26
3347  Tyler J. Felchlin      M1418      164/182       27:28     1:06:35   10:52     1:07:27
3348  Nancy M. Herlache      F2529      161/228       33:03     1:05:55   10:52     1:07:27
3349  Donny V. Daul          M0113      214/371       31:09     1:06:57   10:52     1:07:27
3350  Cindy M. Devillers     F1924      169/217       33:04     1:05:57   10:52     1:07:28
3351  Abigale L. Vercauteren F1418      105/159       31:55     1:04:37   10:52     1:07:28
3352  Eric W. Bohrer         M0113      215/371       35:30     1:06:51   10:52     1:07:29
3353  Ann M. Thomson         F4044      140/216       31:18     1:04:16   10:52     1:07:30
3354  Emmy L. Mayer          F4044      141/216       32:38     1:06:52   10:52     1:07:31
3355  Andrew T. Roznowski    M0113      216/371       31:55     1:05:33   10:52     1:07:31
3356  Teddy J. Bann          F5559        13/24       31:48     1:06:30   10:53     1:07:33
3357  Eric M. Romanek        M0113      217/371       37:22     1:06:06   10:53     1:07:36
3358  Steven L. Nimmer       M2529      171/185       29:35     1:06:08   10:53     1:07:36
3359  Cara J. Berken         F2529      162/228       33:16     1:06:24   10:53     1:07:37
3360  Kerry A. Schink        F1924      170/217       33:17     1:06:24   10:53     1:07:37
3361  Clayton E. Abts        M4044      311/361       34:26     1:04:42   10:54     1:07:38
3362  Gary D. Willcox        M4549      260/294       30:46     1:06:41   10:54     1:07:38
3363  Tierney B. Abts        F0113       96/337       34:26     1:04:43   10:54     1:07:39
3364  Cindi R. Stolberg      F4549       72/118       32:07     1:05:28   10:54     1:07:39
3365  Lisa M. Dow            F3539      209/292       32:03     1:04:47   10:54     1:07:39
3366  Julie C. Erickson      F3034      210/268       32:14     1:05:17   10:54     1:07:40
3367  Jordan R. Haltaufderhe M0113      218/371       33:16     1:06:46   10:54     1:07:40
3368  Tom J. Tedeschi        M4549      261/294       32:38     1:06:32   10:54     1:07:40
3369  Pedro J. Mendolla      M6064        42/55       31:58     1:05:17   10:54     1:07:42
3370  Steven P. Pavlat       M1418      165/182       30:47     1:04:36   10:54     1:07:42
3371  D.j. Fameree           M4549      262/294       31:44     1:07:28   10:54     1:07:42
3372  Kara A. Connelly       F1418      106/159       31:15     1:07:15   10:54     1:07:42
3373  Dan L. Bergner         M4549      263/294       30:22     1:05:36   10:55     1:07:47
3374  Cliff A. Christl       M5559        76/89       30:54     1:05:59   10:55     1:07:49
3375  Donna M. Schlag        F5559        14/24       31:50     1:05:58   10:55     1:07:49
3376  Jessica M. Delcore     F1924      171/217       32:23     1:05:37   10:55     1:07:49
3377  Wendy L. Koltz         F3539      210/292       34:37     1:07:37   10:56     1:07:51
3378  Susan M. Breister Bolf F4549       73/118       31:03     1:07:11   10:56     1:07:51
3379  Jessica L. Gorray      F1924      172/217       30:36     1:06:47   10:56     1:07:51
3380  Thomas J. Bostedt      M4044      312/361       30:47     1:06:38   10:56     1:07:52
3381  Leah M. Wachowski      F0113       97/337       30:35     1:05:50   10:56     1:07:52
3382  Tim J. Andre           M4044      313/361       30:06     1:07:35   10:56     1:07:52
3383  Paul Servais           M4549      264/294       32:05     1:06:45   10:56     1:07:53
3384  John M. Dorsey         M4044      314/361       31:48     1:07:12   10:56     1:07:53
3385  Michael J. Snider      M0113      219/371       33:42     1:05:49   10:56     1:07:53
3386  Jackie M. O'reilly     F0113       98/337       32:02     1:07:11   10:56     1:07:53
3387  Andrew E. Helm         M0113      220/371       34:25     1:05:17   10:56     1:07:53
3388  Kim I. Copeland        F2529      163/228       32:52     1:05:44   10:56     1:07:54
3389  Angela D. Hermes       F0113       99/337       32:21     1:07:09   10:56     1:07:54
3390  Jeffrey E. Fischer     M4044      315/361       33:16     1:07:01   10:56     1:07:56
3391  Wendy K. Buresh        F1924      173/217       32:24     1:05:44   10:56     1:07:56
3392  Cathy A. Besaw         F3034      211/268       30:50     1:06:37   10:56     1:07:56
3393  Greg G. Lawler         M3539      294/335       30:12     1:06:29   10:56     1:07:56
3394  Susan A. Stevens       F4044      142/216       33:16     1:06:24   10:56     1:07:57
3395  Stacy M. Radke         F2529      164/228       30:43     1:05:08   10:57     1:07:57
3396  Amanda J. Silha        F1924      174/217       31:09     1:05:59   10:57     1:07:59
3397  Michelle R. Flynn      F2529      165/228       31:49     1:07:17   10:57     1:07:59
3398  Julie M. Mcchesney     F2529      166/228       33:59     1:03:37   10:57     1:08:00
3399  Jennifer E. Rome       F0113      100/337       33:57     1:03:37   10:57     1:08:00
3400  Ashley A. Vogel        F0113      101/337       33:52     1:06:00   10:57     1:08:01
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3401  Kevin P. Lawniczak     M4549      265/294       31:01     1:05:58   10:57     1:08:02
3402  John T. Warnke         M3034      260/280       33:35     1:06:21   10:57     1:08:03
3403  Alexander R.l. Schmidl M0113      221/371       32:23     1:07:57   10:58     1:08:03
3404  Susan B. Casanova      F4549       74/118       30:56     1:07:28   10:58     1:08:04
3405  Toua Ly                M0113      222/371       30:56     1:07:29   10:58     1:08:05
3406  Jackie L. Vangroll     F1924      175/217       31:20     1:05:52   10:58     1:08:07
3407  Roberta L. Monville    F3034      212/268       32:17     1:07:05   10:58     1:08:08
3408  Jennifer L. Vandevelde F1418      107/159       31:30     1:05:36   10:59     1:08:10
3409  Gary J. Langenberg     M5054      147/173       31:25     1:07:17   10:59     1:08:10
3410  Mackenzie R. Falk      F0113      102/337       30:46     1:07:29   10:59     1:08:10
3411  Desiree L. Keddell     F3539      211/292       31:25     1:07:18   10:59     1:08:10
3412  Bobbie D. Kuehn        F4044      143/216       31:44     1:06:38   10:59     1:08:10
3413  Christopher M. Galbrai M1418      166/182       32:08     1:07:55   10:59     1:08:11
3414  Drake E. Sanford       M0113      223/371       32:00     1:06:29   10:59     1:08:14
3415  Tara G. Wagner         F0113      103/337       30:41     1:05:11   10:59     1:08:14
3416  Sally H. Richmond      F3539      212/292       33:24     1:07:09   10:59     1:08:14
3417  Laurie A. Peters       F2529      167/228       32:07     1:07:16   10:59     1:08:14
3418  Seth G. Richmond       M4044      316/361       33:21     1:07:07   10:59     1:08:15
3419  Nicholas M. Jacobson   M1418      167/182       48:36     1:08:15   10:59     1:08:15
3420  Jenny M. Gruel         F1418      108/159       32:01     1:04:32   11:00     1:08:16
3421  Marilyn L. Radloff     F4044      144/216       35:06     1:07:34   11:00     1:08:16
3422  Austin J. Jepson       M0113      224/371       33:04     1:07:25   11:00     1:08:16
3423  Sarah A. Lutz          F1418      109/159       32:16     1:05:08   11:00     1:08:17
3424  Christina J. Hendricks F2529      168/228       33:17     1:07:41   11:00     1:08:17
3425  Tayler R. Houston      M0113      225/371       32:12     1:05:56   11:00     1:08:17
3426  Stacy A. Steinman      F2529      169/228       32:50     1:07:16   11:00     1:08:18
3427  Lori J. Houston        F4044      145/216       32:11     1:05:56   11:00     1:08:18
3428  Katie Neuenfeldt       F2529      170/228       31:58     1:08:03   11:00     1:08:19
3429  Mark J. Jepson         M3539      295/335       33:04     1:07:27   11:00     1:08:19
3430  Alex C. Shefchik       M0113      226/371       27:16     1:08:01   11:00     1:08:19
3431  Dani L. Biersteker     F1418      110/159       33:23     1:07:16   11:00     1:08:20
3432  Catherine C. Abitz     F0113      104/337       32:28     1:07:23   11:00     1:08:21
3433  Niko T. Pellonari      M0113      227/371       31:40     1:06:08   11:00     1:08:21
3434  Michele M. Nigbur      F3539      213/292       31:11     1:05:34   11:00     1:08:21
3435  Rodney R. Haese        M6569        14/23       32:05     1:05:55   11:01     1:08:22
3436  Kristin M. Kemmerling  F0113      105/337       31:09     1:07:24   11:01     1:08:23
3437  Jeanne M. Breitung     F4044      146/216       33:16     1:06:52   11:01     1:08:24
3438  David S. Christl       M4044      317/361       33:26     1:07:01   11:01     1:08:24
3439  Alex D. Christl        M0113      228/371       33:27     1:07:02   11:01     1:08:24
3440  Rachel S. Rifleman     F3539      214/292       33:08     1:07:28   11:01     1:08:25
3441  Michael K. Rifleman    M3539      296/335       33:09     1:07:29   11:01     1:08:25
3442  Sherry L. Lawniczak    F3034      213/268       31:37     1:07:18   11:01     1:08:25
3443  Jeffrey S. Lawniczak   M3034      261/280       31:34     1:07:17   11:01     1:08:26
3444  Patty L. Garcia        F3034      214/268       31:46     1:05:44   11:01     1:08:26
3445  Brittany R. O'reilly   F0113      106/337       32:03     1:07:44   11:01     1:08:26
3446  Jonathon J. Jenkins    M3539      297/335       31:41     1:05:02   11:01     1:08:27
3447  Jennifer A. Dezeeuw    F2529      171/228       31:43     1:06:21   11:01     1:08:27
3448  Connie R. Burggren     F4549       75/118       32:48     1:06:24   11:01     1:08:28
3449  Kristy J. Rogers       F2529      172/228       34:10     1:06:57   11:02     1:08:28
3450  Jenny Phillip          F4549       76/118       31:37     1:07:59   11:02     1:08:29
3451  Nancy W. Eldredge      F5054        41/66       32:15     1:07:21   11:02     1:08:31
3452  Marc A. Walden         M3539      298/335       32:48     1:08:11   11:02     1:08:32
3453  Amy J. Frye            F3034      215/268       32:50     1:08:14   11:02     1:08:32
3454  Bryan P. Ryder         M0113      229/371       34:07     1:06:39   11:03     1:08:36
3455  Michelle L. Geurts     F2529      173/228       32:41     1:08:09   11:03     1:08:37
3456  Cheryl R. Daniels Fisk F2529      174/228       31:57     1:07:18   11:03     1:08:38
3457  Lisa A. Kotecki        F4044      147/216       33:46     1:06:33   11:03     1:08:39
3458  Jaynie A. Timm         F4549       77/118       30:48     1:08:12   11:03     1:08:40
3459  Greg D. Steinway       M4549      266/294       32:12     1:05:21   11:03     1:08:40
3460  John B. Wellens        M5054      148/173       31:59     1:06:56   11:03     1:08:40
3461  Andrew M. Lang         M1924      176/182       31:40     1:05:58   11:04     1:08:41
3462  Emily C. Glime         F1924      176/217       31:27     1:05:47   11:04     1:08:42
3463  Leonard C. Delveaux    M5054      149/173       31:38     1:08:10   11:04     1:08:43
3464  Alec T. Baeten         M0113      230/371       37:01     1:08:26   11:04     1:08:44
3465  Elizabeth A. Alberts   F3034      216/268       33:03     1:07:24   11:04     1:08:44
3466  Alf R. Langan          M4044      318/361       33:08     1:07:32   11:04     1:08:46
3467  Tyler C. Langan        M0113      231/371       33:08     1:07:33   11:04     1:08:46
3468  Lauren N. Hogan        F1418      111/159       33:46     1:06:50   11:05     1:08:47
3469  Chantel L. Prokop      F1418      112/159       32:13     1:08:10   11:05     1:08:48
3470  Debra A. Danen         F3034      217/268       32:35     1:07:21   11:05     1:08:51
3471  Carey M. Vandenbusch   F2529      175/228       33:43     1:08:04   11:05     1:08:52
3472  Benjamin J. Blohoweak  M0113      232/371       31:52     1:08:19   11:05     1:08:52
3473  Judi A. Lofquist       F4044      148/216       33:04     1:08:19   11:06     1:08:53
3474  Charles B. Harvey      M0113      233/371       32:08     1:08:37   11:06     1:08:54
3475  Randall F. Rohr        M4549      267/294       32:22     1:06:23   11:06     1:08:54
3476  Robert N. Winter       M5559        77/89       31:40     1:08:32   11:06     1:08:56
3477  Deborah A. Ambrose     F3539      215/292       31:36     1:06:47   11:06     1:08:57
3478  Tayler J. Gerhard      M0113      234/371       31:29     1:08:33   11:07     1:09:01
3479  Christine C. Kispert   F3539      216/292       33:22     1:08:09   11:07     1:09:02
3480  Debbie N. Thiel        F3539      217/292       32:52     1:08:51   11:07     1:09:02
3481  Gayle D. Boldt         F5559        15/24       33:03     1:08:27   11:07     1:09:02
3482  Frank J. Kesti         M4549      268/294       33:20     1:07:47   11:07     1:09:05
3483  Courtney M. Quinette   F1418      113/159       33:45     1:07:07   11:07     1:09:05
3484  Abby M. Kiley          F1418      114/159       33:46     1:07:08   11:08     1:09:06
3485  Terry L. Lischka       F4044      149/216       33:39     1:07:51   11:08     1:09:08
3486  Patrick M. Mackin      M0113      235/371       34:10     1:06:15   11:08     1:09:08
3487  Becky L. Horswill      F1418      115/159       30:58     1:08:31   11:08     1:09:09
3488  Tommy J. Chrisite      M0113      236/371       31:36     1:08:50   11:08     1:09:10
3489  Michelle A. Manolovic  F3539      218/292       32:19     1:06:28   11:09     1:09:14
3490  Grant H. Gloeckler     M0113      237/371       34:11     1:06:54   11:09     1:09:15
3491  Kim M. Magnin          F3539      219/292       33:27     1:08:33   11:09     1:09:15
3492  Michael D. Willis      M5054      150/173       33:03     1:08:48   11:09     1:09:17
3493  Nicole M. Schreiner    F2529      176/228       32:57     1:07:11   11:10     1:09:18
3494  Leo Johnson            M4044      319/361       33:02     1:07:14   11:10     1:09:19
3495  Bev Kelley             F4549       78/118       33:17     1:07:05   11:10     1:09:21
3496  Rebecca A. Mackin      F3539      220/292       34:14     1:06:31   11:10     1:09:21
3497  Douglas M. Nelson      M5559        78/89       33:34     1:08:21   11:10     1:09:22
3498  Ted L. Maloney         M4044      320/361       32:08     1:08:08   11:10     1:09:23
3499  Michelle Prestine      F2529      177/228       31:19     1:06:20   11:11     1:09:24
3500  Gwen M. Rass           F2529      178/228       31:20     1:06:20   11:11     1:09:24
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3501  Steve E. Kimball       M5054      151/173       31:29     1:08:57   11:11     1:09:25
3502  Brenda L. Strzelecki   F3034      218/268       33:40     1:07:43   11:11     1:09:27
3503  Katie O. Young         F1924      177/217       32:13     1:06:54   11:11     1:09:28
3504  Dana B. Hartman        F2529      179/228       32:40     1:09:21   11:11     1:09:29
3505  Lisa M. Ledvina        F4044      150/216       33:11     1:07:58   11:11     1:09:30
3506  Renee M. Penzenstadler F4044      151/216       32:42     1:08:59   11:12     1:09:31
3507  Keith J. Brownlow      M4044      321/361       34:38     1:08:22   11:12     1:09:31
3508  James P. Hobbins       M3539      299/335       30:32     1:06:06   11:12     1:09:31
3509  Tiffany J. Taylor      F1418      116/159       34:35     1:07:55   11:12     1:09:32
3510  Kristin A. Crossman    F0113      107/337       30:02     1:08:45   11:12     1:09:34
3511  Chad A. Wilson         M2529      172/185       32:32     1:06:40   11:12     1:09:35
3512  Joseph A. Watzka       M3539      300/335       29:41     1:07:47   11:12     1:09:36
3513  Susan A. Thornton      F4044      152/216       31:48     1:08:32   11:13     1:09:38
3514  Christian D. Johnson   M5054      152/173       34:13     1:09:12   11:13     1:09:38
3515  Joann L. Johnson       F5054        42/66       34:13     1:09:12   11:13     1:09:38
3516  Laura M. Fielding      F3539      221/292       33:35     1:08:03   11:13     1:09:39
3517  Al R. Vandenberg       M6569        15/23       34:42     1:09:24   11:13     1:09:39
3518  Annette M. Lemanski    F0113      108/337       33:13     1:07:25   11:13     1:09:40
3519  Jordan E. Snider       F0113      109/337       34:23     1:07:35   11:13     1:09:41
3520  Bill E. Scholten       M7099         6/16       32:29     1:08:57   11:13     1:09:41
3521  Michelle R. Herbert    F0113      110/337       34:22     1:07:35   11:13     1:09:41
3522  Timmy A. Bartel        M0113      238/371       32:05     1:07:57   11:14     1:09:43
3523  Jena R. Voss           F0113      111/337       33:42     1:07:41   11:14     1:09:43
3524  Sam P. Hoppen          M0113      239/371       32:06     1:07:58   11:14     1:09:43
3525  Kristi A. Murray       F1924      178/217       33:01     1:08:14   11:14     1:09:44
3526  Samantha M. Overly     F1418      117/159       34:00     1:09:02   11:14     1:09:45
3527  Dennis A. Jeffers      M5054      153/173       32:53     1:07:50   11:14     1:09:45
3528  Janice M. Huffman      F4044      153/216       33:01     1:08:13   11:14     1:09:45
3529  Jayne M. Boulanger     F4044      154/216       32:53     1:09:11   11:14     1:09:46
3530  Leah R. Grant          F2529      180/228       33:23     1:07:04   11:14     1:09:46
3531  Trista L. Dauk         F2529      181/228       33:24     1:07:05   11:14     1:09:47
3532  Elizabeth B. Cook      F1418      118/159       30:55     1:07:29   11:14     1:09:48
3533  Becky A. Freemal       F3034      219/268       33:40     1:06:59   11:15     1:09:49
3534  Antoinette J. Nicholso F3034      220/268       33:47     1:07:34   11:15     1:09:49
3535  Matthew Lester         M2529      173/185       33:47     1:07:34   11:15     1:09:49
3536  Shurie E. Vandreel     F0113      112/337       31:50     1:07:29   11:15     1:09:49
3537  Emily J. Blohm         F0113      113/337       33:09     1:09:19   11:15     1:09:51
3538  Stacey L. Haugerud     F3034      221/268       31:38     1:07:26   11:15     1:09:51
3539  Aaron W. Destiche      M1418      168/182       33:18     1:06:50   11:15     1:09:51
3540  Sara L. Haugerud       F2529      182/228       31:39     1:07:26   11:15     1:09:51
3541  Barbara A. Hoefner     F3539      222/292       33:05     1:08:23   11:15     1:09:52
3542  Justin A. Reich        M2529      174/185       31:50     1:09:03   11:15     1:09:52
3543  Charlie E. Betts       M0113      240/371       32:43     1:08:58   11:15     1:09:53
3544  Natalie S. Buratti     F0113      114/337       34:23     1:07:27   11:15     1:09:54
3545  Nancy A. Nader         F5054        43/66       33:02     1:09:21   11:15     1:09:54
3546  James B. Williams      M4044      322/361       32:14     1:08:10   11:16     1:09:55
3547  Kelsey N. Lawson       F0113      115/337       34:23     1:07:28   11:16     1:09:56
3548  Jeanne A. O'connor     F4549       79/118       34:18     1:08:46   11:16     1:09:56
3549  Mary L. Bittner        F4549       80/118       33:21     1:09:05   11:16     1:09:56
3550  Patricia I. Ryan       F1418      119/159       32:48     1:08:27   11:16     1:10:00
3551  Linda S. Buratti       F4044      155/216       34:22     1:07:32   11:16     1:10:00
3552  Evan C. Bornowski      M0113      241/371       35:29     1:08:16   11:16     1:10:00
3553  John E. Gloeckler      M0113      242/371       34:11     1:07:41   11:17     1:10:02
3554  Jodi J. Busse          F2529      183/228       34:14     1:09:28   11:17     1:10:02
3555  Theodore J. Gloeckler  M3539      301/335       34:11     1:07:40   11:17     1:10:02
3556  Gary J. Fifarek        M3539      302/335       32:29     1:07:19   11:17     1:10:02
3557  Autumn M. Rich         F0113      116/337       32:56     1:08:14   11:17     1:10:03
3558  Nick R. Krause         M0113      243/371       30:08     1:07:37   11:17     1:10:03
3559  Helen F. Havener       F4549       81/118       32:05     1:07:38   11:17     1:10:05
3560  Julie M. Mackin        F4549       82/118       34:12     1:07:13   11:17     1:10:05
3561  John E. Vinoski        M4044      323/361       32:04     1:07:03   11:17     1:10:06
3562  Rachel A. Pozorski     F1924      179/217       31:34     1:06:39   11:17     1:10:06
3563  Saira T. Deane         F0113      117/337       31:41     1:08:38   11:18     1:10:07
3564  Lydia J. Smits         F0113      118/337       32:07     1:08:38   11:18     1:10:08
3565  Nichole A. Hunter      F1924      180/217       32:19     1:08:09   11:18     1:10:08
3566  Thomas R. Vanvalkenbur M0113      244/371       31:54     1:08:34   11:18     1:10:08
3567  Kim L. Lasecki         M3539      303/335       31:37     1:07:58   11:18     1:10:08
3568  Karen M. Snider        F3539      223/292       34:20     1:08:02   11:18     1:10:10
3569  Nickolas D. Snider     M0113      245/371       34:21     1:08:03   11:18     1:10:11
3570  Casey R. Swoboda       M0113      246/371       32:45     1:09:08   11:18     1:10:11
3571  Benjamin D. Parent     M0113      247/371       33:00     1:07:27   11:18     1:10:12
3572  Maria T. Kees          F1418      120/159       32:20     1:09:35   11:18     1:10:13
3573  Casey J. Mommaerts     F1924      181/217       33:50     1:07:33   11:19     1:10:14
3574  Deborah M. Rentmeester F3539      224/292       34:06     1:09:15   11:19     1:10:15
3575  Marilyn C. Winter      F5054        44/66       33:39     1:09:54   11:19     1:10:17
3576  Brock D. Manning       M0113      248/371       33:35     1:08:53   11:20     1:10:20
3577  Cynthia J. Dobbe Jalos F2529      184/228       32:32     1:06:54   11:20     1:10:20
3578  Tong Lao Vue           M0113      249/371       32:33     1:08:42   11:20     1:10:20
3579  Debbie M. Winkler      F2529      185/228       32:06     1:09:04   11:20     1:10:20
3580  Thomas W. Pamperin     M7099         7/16       34:10     1:09:32   11:20     1:10:21
3581  Keshia M. Legois       F0113      119/337       31:41     1:07:31   11:20     1:10:21
3582  Heather M. Cornelius   F2529      186/228       33:53     1:08:13   11:20     1:10:24
3583  Melissa A. Tappy       F3034      222/268       33:16     1:07:18   11:20     1:10:26
3584  Jeff S. Dunn           M3539      304/335       34:55     1:08:38   11:21     1:10:26
3585  Esperanza M. Kelly     F3539      225/292       33:00     1:09:23   11:21     1:10:27
3586  Michael T. Powell      M3034      262/280       32:32     1:09:30   11:21     1:10:27
3587  Tessa M. Morford       F0113      120/337       34:56     1:07:26   11:21     1:10:28
3588  Kelly A. Mcmahon       F3034      223/268       32:49     1:09:33   11:21     1:10:28
3589  Craig F. Morford       M4549      269/294       34:57     1:07:28   11:21     1:10:29
3590  Shelly J. Nell         F4044      156/216       33:20     1:06:51   11:21     1:10:31
3591  Debbie A. Wilmet       F3539      226/292       33:36     1:08:12   11:21     1:10:31
3592  Tim J. Schneeberger    M3539      305/335       34:29     1:08:51   11:22     1:10:32
3593  Jason W. Stevens       M2529      175/185       34:28     1:08:01   11:22     1:10:32
3594  Angie S. Paschen       F2529      187/228       34:28     1:08:01   11:22     1:10:33
3595  Troy J. Peterson       M3539      306/335       34:35     1:09:32   11:22     1:10:33
3596  Dora J. Heslip         F2529      188/228       34:23     1:07:55   11:22     1:10:34
3597  Freddie H. Bornowski   M4549      270/294       35:30     1:08:49   11:22     1:10:34
3598  Carrie A. Dunn         F3034      224/268       34:56     1:08:46   11:22     1:10:35
3599  Matthew J. Gusmer      M0113      250/371       32:50     1:10:06   11:22     1:10:35
3600  Richard H. Blashka     M5559        79/89       34:56     1:08:47   11:22     1:10:35
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3601  Terri A. Bender        F2529      189/228       35:11     1:08:29   11:22     1:10:38
3602  Tim F. Mutterer        M4044      324/361       33:28     1:08:41   11:23     1:10:41
3603  Mark G. Keehan         M4549      271/294       32:48     1:10:00   11:23     1:10:41
3604  Scott R. Greatens      M4044      325/361       31:31     1:10:05   11:23     1:10:43
3605  Healther A. Sherry     F2529      190/228       32:31     1:09:49   11:23     1:10:43
3606  Dustin L. Lateyice     M0113      251/371       33:10     1:09:27   11:23     1:10:44
3607  Emily A. Vercauteren   F0113      121/337       32:33     1:10:11   11:23     1:10:44
3608  Michael L. White       M3539      307/335       34:30     1:08:49   11:23     1:10:44
3609  Kelsey M. Spielbauer   F0113      122/337       33:34     1:08:16   11:24     1:10:45
3610  Thomas J. Landwehr     M3539      308/335       33:03     1:09:02   11:24     1:10:46
3611  Rick T. Richter        M3539      309/335       33:03     1:09:02   11:24     1:10:46
3612  Kurt J. Linssen        M3539      310/335       32:51     1:10:15   11:24     1:10:46
3613  Cynthia B. Lasecki     F3539      227/292       32:55     1:08:38   11:24     1:10:47
3614  Sherry M. Parrish      F4549       83/118       33:21     1:09:52   11:24     1:10:47
3615  Sarah A. Leurquin      F0113      123/337       34:45     1:10:24   11:24     1:10:48
3616  Kayla J. Gorr          F0113      124/337       32:04     1:07:17   11:24     1:10:49
3617  Christina J. Baudhuin  F1924      182/217       33:23     1:10:14   11:24     1:10:50
3618  Danielle J. Seiler     F0113      125/337       35:54     1:10:54   11:25     1:10:54
3619  Chloe M. Vraney        F0113      126/337       34:42     1:09:42   11:25     1:10:54
3620  Nicole M. White        F3034      225/268       34:31     1:08:59   11:25     1:10:55
3621  Mike Seiler            M4549      272/294       34:41     1:09:43   11:25     1:10:55
3622  Maria I. Jagodinski    F0113      127/337       36:01     1:10:22   11:25     1:10:55
3623  Jane A. Laird          F5054        45/66       33:36     1:10:33   11:25     1:10:55
3624  Donna M. Mleziva       F1418      121/159       32:46     1:10:24   11:26     1:10:58
3625  Eric W. Wied           M4044      326/361       32:14     1:10:08   11:26     1:10:58
3626  Jamie L. Sparks        F0113      128/337       34:11     1:10:09   11:26     1:10:59
3627  Laurel A. Simons       F4044      157/216       34:12     1:08:17   11:26     1:10:59
3628  Daniel P. Janssen      M4549      273/294       31:17     1:08:58   11:27     1:11:05
3629  Lisa M. Wolfe          F3034      226/268       32:49     1:10:36   11:27     1:11:05
3630  Pattie J. Cook         F4044      158/216       33:09     1:08:09   11:27     1:11:08
3631  Lisa M. Schueler       F3539      228/292       33:34     1:09:32   11:27     1:11:08
3632  Jordan L. Michels      F0113      129/337       35:22     1:08:43   11:27     1:11:09
3633  Carrie J. Wasmuth      F3539      229/292       33:02     1:08:46   11:28     1:11:11
3634  Michael J. Urbancic    M4044      327/361       32:16     1:08:06   11:28     1:11:12
3635  Kristin Geary          F3539      230/292       34:25     1:09:35   11:28     1:11:13
3636  Leon A. Wollersheim    M6064        43/55       32:17     1:07:41   11:28     1:11:14
3637  Mary C. Paul           F4549       84/118       34:05     1:08:10   11:28     1:11:14
3638  John P. Penzenstadler  M5559        80/89       32:41     1:10:41   11:28     1:11:14
3639  Corrin L. Ronk         F0113      130/337       33:24     1:10:41   11:28     1:11:15
3640  Dale A. Crocker        M4044      328/361       34:16     1:08:15   11:28     1:11:15
3641  Randall L. Pfister     M4549      274/294       31:56     1:10:38   11:28     1:11:15
3642  Nick T. Crocker        M0113      252/371       34:16     1:08:16   11:28     1:11:15
3643  Donald C. Mollet       M6064        44/55       33:49     1:08:58   11:29     1:11:16
3644  Ilse E. Renner         F0113      131/337       32:51     1:08:29   11:29     1:11:17
3645  Karen J. Renner        F4044      159/216       32:51     1:08:30   11:29     1:11:17
3646  William F. Daleiden    M4044      329/361       32:43     1:10:08   11:29     1:11:17
3647  Kendra Burbach         F0113      132/337       35:26     1:08:57   11:29     1:11:18
3648  Katie M. Kozicki       F0113      133/337       35:22     1:08:56   11:29     1:11:21
3649  Beth S. Ryder          F3539      231/292       34:07     1:09:25   11:30     1:11:22
3650  James A. Clark         M4549      275/294       35:16     1:10:22   11:30     1:11:24
3651  Michael A. Helmuth     M3034      263/280       32:44     1:09:49   11:30     1:11:25
3652  Rebekah Teskie         F0113      134/337       34:24     1:11:17   11:30     1:11:26
3653  Stephanie A. Aerts     F1924      183/217       36:15     1:08:35   11:30     1:11:27
3654  Susan L. Norton        F3034      227/268       34:23     1:10:34   11:31     1:11:28
3655  Ron D. Gitter          M5054      154/173       33:49     1:10:05   11:31     1:11:30
3656  Francine A. Potts      F4044      160/216       33:18     1:09:41   11:31     1:11:31
3657  Janet E. Lotto         F4549       85/118       33:49     1:11:00   11:31     1:11:31
3658  Brett A. Lindeman      M1418      169/182       31:16     1:08:59   11:31     1:11:31
3659  Linda A. Buttke        F5054        46/66       33:22     1:11:12   11:31     1:11:32
3660  Katie L. Vanbeek       F1924      184/217       34:18     1:08:37   11:31     1:11:33
3661  Sarah B. Strachan      F1924      185/217       34:18     1:08:37   11:31     1:11:33
3662  Jane L. Dahlke         F3034      228/268       33:56     1:10:59   11:32     1:11:36
3663  Christopher R. Wink    M0113      253/371       34:05     1:10:37   11:32     1:11:38
3664  Lance J. Occhino       M5054      155/173       32:21     1:10:14   11:32     1:11:39
3665  Heidi B. Vandenplas    F2529      191/228       33:35     1:08:57   11:32     1:11:39
3666  Jane L. Collier        F1924      186/217       33:53     1:09:35   11:32     1:11:40
3667  Alissa J. Piontek      F2529      192/228       35:29     1:09:55   11:33     1:11:41
3668  Jenny M. Agamaite      F1924      187/217       31:10     1:11:23   11:33     1:11:41
3669  Kelly R. Genskow       F0113      135/337       33:07     1:10:54   11:33     1:11:41
3670  Jodie L. Barrette      F3034      229/268       33:11     1:10:45   11:33     1:11:41
3671  Jody A. Frase          F4044      161/216       33:52     1:10:03   11:33     1:11:42
3672  Carole J. Sekora       F3539      232/292       33:48     1:11:22   11:33     1:11:42
3673  Megan L. Genskow       F1418      122/159       33:07     1:10:56   11:33     1:11:43
3674  Brian P. Barrette      M3034      264/280       31:31     1:08:35   11:33     1:11:43
3675  Hannah E. Wikum        F0113      136/337       30:02     1:10:27   11:33     1:11:46
3676  Carole J. Raasch       F5054        47/66       34:26     1:10:05   11:34     1:11:49
3677  Edward T. Alton        M5559        81/89       32:58     1:09:36   11:34     1:11:52
3678  Sandra A. Nick         F5054        48/66       33:59     1:11:44   11:35     1:11:56
3679  Michael W. Buhr        M0113      254/371       35:35     1:09:57   11:35     1:11:56
3680  Mike P. Buhr           M3539      311/335       35:32     1:09:54   11:35     1:11:56
3681  Kristen Button         F0113      137/337       35:36     1:10:46   11:36     1:12:00
3682  Jean A. Rohr           F4044      162/216       33:24     1:09:29   11:36     1:12:00
3683  Philip C. Hauck        M5559        82/89       32:57     1:08:12   11:36     1:12:01
3684  Rachel M. Taicher      F0113      138/337       34:50     1:10:51   11:36     1:12:01
3685  Jeanie Trina           F3539      233/292       34:30     1:09:34   11:36     1:12:02
3686  Aaron D. Duke          M0113      255/371       34:31     1:09:34   11:36     1:12:02
3687  Rene T. Rocque         F4044      163/216       35:03     1:11:34   11:36     1:12:02
3688  Jonathan M. Schuster   M0113      256/371       35:26     1:11:08   11:37     1:12:07
3689  Judith Jarosz          F6064          6/9       33:39     1:10:50   11:38     1:12:12
3690  Roger A. Snyder        M4044      330/361       32:28     1:09:56   11:38     1:12:12
3691  Adam L. Snyder         M1418      170/182       32:27     1:09:56   11:38     1:12:12
3692  Lisa Richardson        F3034      230/268       34:45     1:11:24   11:38     1:12:14
3693  Gregory A. Lahaye      M0113      257/371       36:38     1:09:12   11:38     1:12:14
3694  Renee A. Hemauer       F3034      231/268       33:55     1:11:38   11:38     1:12:15
3695  Jacob D. Vandevelde    M0113      258/371       34:27     1:09:40   11:38     1:12:16
3696  Ryan C. Klapper        M0113      259/371       32:11     1:10:56   11:38     1:12:16
3697  Harlan R. Challe       M5559        83/89       34:38     1:10:59   11:38     1:12:18
3698  Mark H. Challe         M3539      312/335       34:32     1:10:53   11:39     1:12:18
3699  James F. Zeller        M5054      156/173       35:08     1:10:37   11:39     1:12:19
3700  Mitchell A. Klapper    M0113      260/371       32:13     1:11:00   11:39     1:12:20
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3701  Marlys J. Hanson       F4044      164/216       33:53     1:10:59   11:39     1:12:21
3702  Jennifer A. Helmuth    F3034      232/268       33:40     1:10:44   11:39     1:12:21
3703  Renee M. Jacques       F1924      188/217       33:41     1:09:48   11:39     1:12:21
3704  Marianne H. Mainhardt  F4044      165/216       34:19     1:10:40   11:39     1:12:22
3705  Robert S. Deering      M5054      157/173       34:19     1:11:58   11:39     1:12:23
3706  Kathleen M. Hoppe      F3539      234/292       32:56     1:10:47   11:39     1:12:23
3707  Daryl E. Helm          M4549      276/294       34:26     1:09:47   11:39     1:12:24
3708  Steven J. Bost         M4044      331/361       33:11     1:12:00   11:40     1:12:26
3709  Nicholas P. Bratkowski M1924      177/182       32:21     1:09:58   11:40     1:12:27
3710  Nancy A. Stellpflug    F4549       86/118       33:14     1:11:44   11:40     1:12:27
3711  Bradley J. Nemetz      M0113      261/371       34:22     1:11:25   11:40     1:12:28
3712  Randy T. Nemetz        M4044      332/361       34:21     1:11:26   11:40     1:12:29
3713  Ronald B. Weisshappel  M6569        16/23       34:12     1:11:24   11:41     1:12:30
3714  Ronald J. Last         M4044      333/361       33:52     1:09:14   11:41     1:12:32
3715  Ryan P. Rode           M2529      176/185       35:42     1:12:13   11:41     1:12:33
3716  Nancy D. Hettmann      F4549       87/118       34:29     1:10:41   11:41     1:12:33
3717  Aric D. Kasel          M0113      262/371       27:53     1:12:04   11:41     1:12:33
3718  Gordon Schultz         M3539      313/335       35:10     1:11:18   11:41     1:12:34
3719  April M. Umentum       F3034      233/268       35:10     1:11:19   11:41     1:12:34
3720  Lynn R. Mckean         F3539      235/292       34:23     1:10:54   11:41     1:12:35
3721  Colleen M. Pieschek    F1924      189/217       32:49     1:12:19   11:41     1:12:35
3722  Matthew D. Cherney     M0113      263/371       35:29     1:09:55   11:41     1:12:35
3723  Eric J. Demro          M0113      264/371       34:35     1:10:21   11:41     1:12:35
3724  Heather L. Hujet       F2529      193/228       34:14     1:11:53   11:41     1:12:36
3725  Cindy L. Demro         F4044      166/216       34:35     1:10:21   11:41     1:12:36
3726  Jolene M. Cherney      F4044      167/216       35:29     1:09:56   11:41     1:12:36
3727  Scott J. Vandenhouten  M3539      314/335       33:19     1:11:11   11:42     1:12:42
3728  Toma L. Nelson         F5054        49/66       34:15     1:11:43   11:43     1:12:43
3729  Kathy A. Nero          F4549       88/118       34:35     1:12:18   11:43     1:12:44
3730  Crystal E. Breitrick   F3539      236/292       32:06     1:12:01   11:43     1:12:45
3731  Jeffrey L. Bunker      M4044      334/361       35:14     1:11:26   11:43     1:12:45
3732  Kristin L. Veldhuizen  F3539      237/292       34:06     1:11:56   11:43     1:12:45
3733  Julie E. Janus         F2529      194/228       35:13     1:11:27   11:43     1:12:46
3734  Nancy A. Strong        F4044      168/216       34:51     1:10:51   11:43     1:12:46
3735  Tina M. Iverson        F3034      234/268       35:20     1:11:10   11:43     1:12:46
3736  Thomas J. Trainor      M3539      315/335       37:11     1:11:37   11:44     1:12:50
3737  Barbara A. Ledvina     F1924      190/217       31:30     1:11:32   11:44     1:12:50
3738  Shelley Bohn           F4044      169/216       33:27     1:09:47   11:44     1:12:51
3739  Jack P. Simono         M4549      277/294       32:09     1:11:49   11:44     1:12:51
3740  Laura J. Gerhard       F4044      170/216       34:34     1:10:30   11:44     1:12:54
3741  Jody L. Vanwassenhoven F4044      171/216       35:50     1:11:53   11:44     1:12:55
3742  Ryan J. Blise          M0113      265/371       32:38     1:12:02   11:45     1:12:57
3743  Stu B. Smith           M6569        17/23       33:16     1:11:22   11:45     1:12:58
3744  Chris R. Merle         M1924      178/182       33:19     1:12:18   11:45     1:12:59
3745  Janice M. Mellberg     F5559        16/24       35:05     1:12:39   11:45     1:13:00
3746  Debra J. Krouth        F4044      172/216       32:55     1:11:13   11:45     1:13:01
3747  Kitty A. Schrader      F4044      173/216       34:34     1:12:50   11:46     1:13:01
3748  Ashlee E. Alicea       F1924      191/217       32:13     1:12:26   11:46     1:13:02
3749  Ben J. Chrisite        M0113      266/371       34:13     1:12:32   11:46     1:13:03
3750  Brock E. Sobieski      M0113      267/371       34:13     1:12:32   11:46     1:13:03
3751  Nick W. Prebelski      M0113      268/371       35:46     1:12:06   11:46     1:13:03
3752  Terry C. Jeffers       F5054        50/66       34:23     1:12:06   11:46     1:13:03
3753  Monica M. Zegers       F5054        51/66       32:52     1:11:14   11:46     1:13:04
3754  Kathryn M. Erdmann     F4549       89/118       34:19     1:10:39   11:46     1:13:05
3755  Julie A. Murphy        F4549       90/118       34:32     1:11:54   11:46     1:13:05
3756  Benjamin S. Kolb       M0113      269/371       33:49     1:12:09   11:46     1:13:06
3757  Jerry F. Prebelski     M4044      335/361       35:46     1:12:09   11:46     1:13:06
3758  Aaron M. Chelberg      M2529      177/185       33:47     1:11:32   11:46     1:13:07
3759  Laura K. Sebero        F1418      123/159       33:33     1:12:09   11:47     1:13:09
3760  Natalie S. Norman      F1418      124/159       33:32     1:12:09   11:47     1:13:09
3761  Erika L. Lagerquist    F2529      195/228       35:25     1:11:38   11:47     1:13:10
3762  Cheri A. Hoida         F5054        52/66       35:16     1:12:40   11:47     1:13:11
3763  Susan J. Krausert      F3539      238/292       35:11     1:12:31   11:47     1:13:11
3764  Ezra F. Gruszynski     M2529      178/185       32:03     1:09:47   11:47     1:13:11
3765  Kelsie A. Brosteau     F3034      235/268       35:07     1:12:11   11:47     1:13:12
3766  April L. Selner        F2529      196/228       33:21     1:11:43   11:47     1:13:12
3767  Christine M. Ertl      F0113      139/337       35:07     1:11:18   11:47     1:13:13
3768  Willy J. Olson         M2529      179/185       33:13     1:11:55   11:47     1:13:13
3769  Shana L. Thome         F2529      197/228       35:25     1:11:42   11:48     1:13:14
3770  Maxwell C. Destree     M1418      171/182       34:51     1:12:14   11:48     1:13:14
3771  Diane K. Destree       F4044      174/216       34:52     1:12:15   11:48     1:13:15
3772  Steven J. Behrendt     M2529      180/185       32:58     1:10:33   11:48     1:13:15
3773  Todd M. Daanen         M3539      316/335       35:12     1:10:35   11:48     1:13:15
3774  Tim J. Leurquin        M4044      336/361       34:46     1:12:51   11:48     1:13:16
3775  Ashley R. Daanen       F0113      140/337       35:13     1:10:35   11:48     1:13:16
3776  Krista R. Kerlinske    F0113      141/337       36:24     1:11:46   11:48     1:13:16
3777  Paul M. Vlies          M3539      317/335       34:25     1:09:39   11:48     1:13:17
3778  Sherri L. Legois       F3034      236/268       35:08     1:12:10   11:49     1:13:21
3779  Betty J. Bonker        F6064          7/9       34:22     1:11:53   11:49     1:13:21
3780  Michael C. Brand       M0113      270/371       35:26     1:12:01   11:49     1:13:24
3781  Mitchell K. Rollin     M0113      271/371       33:54     1:10:59   11:49     1:13:25
3782  Alexandra S. Nikulasdo F0113      142/337       33:11     1:10:32   11:49     1:13:25
3783  Jan F. Sitzman         M4549      278/294       33:23     1:11:42   11:50     1:13:26
3784  Damian M. Rowland      M3539      318/335       33:54     1:12:10   11:50     1:13:27
3785  Allen R. Porter        M6064        45/55       35:28     1:11:30   11:50     1:13:27
3786  Craig W. O'connor      M4549      279/294       34:18     1:12:18   11:50     1:13:28
3787  Asdis Clark            F1418      125/159       33:14     1:10:37   11:50     1:13:28
3788  Bev K. Sturzl          F2529      198/228       33:07     1:10:45   11:50     1:13:29
3789  Joseph M. Brand        M4549      280/294       35:25     1:12:06   11:50     1:13:29
3790  Mitch C. Stimpson      M5054      158/173       35:09     1:10:26   11:50     1:13:29
3791  Jillian H. Ritchie     F0113      143/337       35:49     1:13:30   11:50     1:13:30
3792  Dick J. Ritchie        M4044      337/361       35:16     1:12:59   11:50     1:13:31
3793  Jackie M. Malchow      F4044      175/216       36:13     1:12:28   11:51     1:13:36
3794  David J. Walker        M3034      265/280       33:53     1:11:18   11:51     1:13:37
3795  Nancy L. Burke         F4044      176/216       34:49     1:12:37   11:51     1:13:37
3796  Evan Liang             M0113      272/371       33:16     1:11:19   11:52     1:13:40
3797  Olivia A. Baker        F1418      126/159       34:05     1:10:49   11:52     1:13:40
3798  Penny Malke            F3034      237/268       35:34     1:12:20   11:52     1:13:41
3799  Kathryn R. Coroneos    F3539      239/292       34:38     1:12:40   11:52     1:13:41
3800  James J. Jenkins       M6064        46/55       34:46     1:10:19   11:52     1:13:42
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3801  Mike J. Greely         M4549      281/294       32:56     1:12:38   11:52     1:13:43
3802  Rachel K. Greely       F1418      127/159       32:57     1:12:39   11:52     1:13:44
3803  Gregory A. Rogers      M4044      338/361       34:27     1:13:47   11:53     1:13:47
3804  Mary A. Feldhausen     F5054        53/66       34:46     1:12:15   11:53     1:13:51
3805  Patricia M. Degrand    F5054        54/66       34:34     1:12:56   11:54     1:13:52
3806  Molly C. Gorecki       F4044      177/216       35:10     1:11:35   11:54     1:13:52
3807  Bea M. Charles         F7099          1/4       33:55     1:12:34   11:54     1:13:52
3808  John A. Peters         M3034      266/280       33:41     1:12:56   11:54     1:13:56
3809  Eric A. Jaeger         M2529      181/185       33:40     1:12:56   11:54     1:13:56
3810  Jean M. Glysch         F5559        17/24       34:02     1:11:31   11:54     1:13:57
3811  Kyle P. Timm           M0113      273/371       33:34     1:11:46   11:55     1:13:58
3812  Taylor W. Edwards      M0113      274/371       35:49     1:13:25   11:55     1:13:59
3813  Mick W. Barron         M4549      282/294       38:01     1:10:46   11:55     1:13:59
3814  Alyson L. Senkerik     F0113      144/337       34:01     1:12:05   11:55     1:14:01
3815  Lori L. Frigo          F3034      238/268       35:02     1:13:35   11:55     1:14:02
3816  Terrance S. Mapes      M3539      319/335       32:30     1:12:11   11:56     1:14:08
3817  Pamela J. Arndorfer    F3034      239/268       35:18     1:12:57   11:57     1:14:12
3818  Mary N. Boeselager     F5054        55/66       35:17     1:12:56   11:57     1:14:12
3819  Aaron D. Heugel        M0113      275/371       33:10     1:13:29   11:58     1:14:16
3820                                    172/182       32:07     1:13:28   11:58     1:14:18
3821  Sandra L. Skenadore    F5054        56/66       33:19     1:11:40   11:58     1:14:19
3822  Denise J. Vigue        F4549       91/118       33:59     1:13:32   11:58     1:14:19
3823  Michael K. Jelinsky    M5054      159/173       35:27     1:10:57   11:58     1:14:22
3824  Samantha R. Delong     F1418      128/159       34:00     1:12:12   11:59     1:14:23
3825  Ann Marie A. Prue      F0113      145/337       34:11     1:13:08   11:59     1:14:24
3826  Stephanie M. Lahaye    F0113      146/337       34:38     1:11:22   11:59     1:14:24
3827  Michael J. Hanaway     M5054      160/173       33:57     1:12:54   11:59     1:14:26
3828  Nicholas A. Seymour    M1418      173/182       37:12     1:14:26   11:59     1:14:26
3829  Colleen J. Matthews    F3539      240/292       34:25     1:12:06   11:59     1:14:28
3830  Kelly M. Prokop        F1418      129/159       35:39     1:13:51   12:00     1:14:29
3831  Sue R. Simonet         F3034      240/268       34:50     1:13:07   12:00     1:14:29
3832  Tom E. Dorgan          M3034      267/280       34:50     1:13:07   12:00     1:14:30
3833  Emilie D. Klapper      F1418      130/159       35:38     1:13:52   12:00     1:14:30
3834  Keith J. Collar        M3539      320/335       35:58     1:12:23   12:00     1:14:32
3835  Hilary A. Bloom        F0113      147/337       35:36     1:11:59   12:00     1:14:34
3836  Paula Delsart          F0113      148/337       35:38     1:11:48   12:01     1:14:35
3837  Audrey B. Deyo Buechle F0113      149/337       31:49     1:13:49   12:01     1:14:35
3838  Kristen L. Miller      F2529      199/228       34:43     1:13:59   12:01     1:14:38
3839  Carol A. Casey         F5559        18/24       35:36     1:13:15   12:01     1:14:39
3840  Jody L. Weyers         F2529      200/228       34:41     1:12:43   12:01     1:14:40
3841  Jill R. Preston        F1924      192/217       34:53     1:13:39   12:02     1:14:41
3842  Shelly G. Edwards      F3539      241/292       35:52     1:14:07   12:02     1:14:41
3843  Denny R. Mcallister    M4549      283/294       37:07     1:13:47   12:02     1:14:42
3844  Gregg T. Enderby       M4044      339/361       34:46     1:13:39   12:03     1:14:49
3845  Brittany A. Enderby    F0113      150/337       34:48     1:13:40   12:03     1:14:49
3846  Michelle L. Rego       F1924      193/217       35:31     1:13:35   12:03     1:14:51
3847  Jazz E. Hobbins        F3539      242/292       33:16     1:11:27   12:03     1:14:53
3848  Emily J. Schmitt       F0113      151/337       34:17     1:13:17   12:03     1:14:53
3849  Lori A. Appleton       F3539      243/292       34:48     1:12:24   12:04     1:14:53
3850  Cookie B. Phillips     F3539      244/292       35:45     1:13:55   12:04     1:14:54
3851  Daniel S. Putman       M0113      276/371       34:40     1:14:06   12:04     1:14:57
3852  Cheryl L. Lahaye       F3539      245/292       36:38     1:11:56   12:04     1:14:59
3853  Tim H. Buchanan        M4044      340/361       34:16     1:13:46   12:04     1:14:59
3854  Ann F. Dupont          F3539      246/292       34:44     1:13:50   12:05     1:15:00
3855  Connie E. Roeder       F2529      201/228       37:39     1:15:02   12:05     1:15:02
3856  Kim M. Foate           F3539      247/292       35:13     1:13:50   12:05     1:15:04
3857  Robyn R. Dantoin       F3539      248/292       34:23     1:13:06   12:06     1:15:06
3858  Holly L. St. Peter     F1418      131/159       34:03     1:14:33   12:06     1:15:06
3859  Melinda L. Swoboda     F4044      178/216       35:43     1:14:00   12:06     1:15:06
3860  Sarah M. Vanvalkenburg F0113      152/337       35:56     1:13:48   12:06     1:15:09
3861  Allison L. Vanvalkenbu F1418      132/159       37:16     1:15:09   12:06     1:15:09
3862  Carlye R. King         F0113      153/337       35:31     1:14:22   12:06     1:15:10
3863  Mark A. Lahaye         M3539      321/335       36:38     1:12:09   12:06     1:15:11
3864  Barbara A. Braun       F3539      249/292       35:10     1:13:26   12:07     1:15:12
3865  Benjamin M. Graycarek  M7099         8/16       37:14     1:14:26   12:07     1:15:12
3866  Erik J. Neville        M0113      277/371       35:40     1:14:54   12:07     1:15:15
3867  Haley J. O'connor      F0113      154/337       34:14     1:14:25   12:07     1:15:15
3868  Todd M. Lamal          M3034      268/280       33:45     1:13:04   12:07     1:15:15
3869  Colleen M. Kelly       F1924      194/217       34:31     1:13:08   12:07     1:15:16
3870  Sheila A. Kelly        F2529      202/228       34:30     1:13:08   12:07     1:15:16
3871  Lori L. Mcnerney       F2529      203/228       35:34     1:12:15   12:07     1:15:17
3872  Julie Humphrey         F2529      204/228       34:31     1:12:39   12:08     1:15:19
3873  Lori A. Nies           F4044      179/216       36:20     1:13:39   12:08     1:15:19
3874  Rachel A. Allen        F0113      155/337       37:25     1:14:04   12:08     1:15:21
3875  Gail K. Ryan           F4549       92/118       36:39     1:14:11   12:08     1:15:21
3876  Dane E. Allen          M3539      322/335       37:24     1:14:04   12:08     1:15:21
3877  Katie L. Goral         F0113      156/337       35:37     1:12:34   12:08     1:15:22
3878  Malorie F. Berceau     F0113      157/337       35:37     1:12:34   12:08     1:15:22
3879  Bridget L. Krumpos     F0113      158/337       34:56     1:12:25   12:08     1:15:23
3880  Courtney M. Younkle    F0113      159/337       34:57     1:12:26   12:08     1:15:23
3881  Ashley E. Liegeois     F0113      160/337       33:47     1:14:32   12:08     1:15:24
3882  Patricia K. Destache   F7099          2/4       35:34     1:13:59   12:08     1:15:24
3883  Alysha L. Liegeois     F0113      161/337       33:46     1:14:33   12:09     1:15:24
3884  Lori A. Larscheid      F2529      205/228       34:33     1:13:31   12:09     1:15:24
3885  Chris L. Vanwychen     F3034      250/292       34:30     1:14:04   12:09     1:15:25
3886  Bobber J. Kispert      M3539      323/335       38:48     1:14:32   12:09     1:15:25
3887  Julie A. Daul          F3539      251/292       35:52     1:14:53   12:09     1:15:28
3888  Rebecca L. Kapinos     F2529      206/228       37:18     1:14:06   12:10     1:15:32
3889  Gloria V. Holtger      F5559        19/24       36:02     1:14:50   12:10     1:15:36
3890  Jamie L. Mueller       F1924      195/217       35:33     1:14:00   12:10     1:15:36
3891  Carrie A. Bardwell     F2529      207/228       36:19     1:12:51   12:11     1:15:38
3892  Beth A. Lardinois      F4549       93/118       36:20     1:12:52   12:11     1:15:38
3893  Nanci A. Quinn Ney     F4044      180/216       36:21     1:12:53   12:11     1:15:39
3894  Lori L. Vanveen        F3539      252/292       36:05     1:14:05   12:11     1:15:40
3895  Roger W. Buttke        M5054      161/173       33:22     1:15:21   12:11     1:15:41
3896  Joan J. Jindra         F3539      253/292       36:09     1:13:37   12:12     1:15:45
3897  Candice L. Bilotto     F3539      254/292       35:30     1:13:22   12:12     1:15:47
3898  Dave R. Bosilovatz     M4044      341/361       37:39     1:14:12   12:12     1:15:47
3899  Amy L. St  Laurent     F2529      208/228       35:30     1:13:22   12:12     1:15:47
3900  Jeffrey P. Macco       M4044      342/361       34:18     1:14:10   12:13     1:15:51
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3901  Lisa A. Macco          F4044      181/216       34:17     1:14:10   12:13     1:15:51
3902  Gerald A. Winkler      M6064        47/55       36:30     1:14:36   12:13     1:15:54
3903  Stacie J. Linzmeier    F2529      209/228       36:36     1:14:15   12:13     1:15:54
3904  Sheryl A. Ihde         F3539      255/292       36:29     1:14:36   12:14     1:15:56
3905  Suzanne M. Baker       F4044      182/216       36:32     1:13:05   12:14     1:15:56
3906  Melanie A. Marquis     F1418      133/159       31:36     1:13:50   12:14     1:16:01
3907  Karissa M. Skogg       F0113      162/337       33:22     1:14:53   12:15     1:16:02
3908  Paul A. Eliason        M3539      324/335       37:15     1:14:45   12:15     1:16:02
3909  Charlotte A. Rondou    F5559        20/24       35:42     1:14:42   12:15     1:16:04
3910  Tricia M. Stearns      F3539      256/292       35:52     1:15:17   12:15     1:16:05
3911  Mary L. Harrell        F4044      183/216       35:20     1:13:34   12:15     1:16:05
3912  Kaylee M. Warner       F0113      163/337       36:58     1:14:11   12:16     1:16:08
3913  Keegan G. Jahnke       M0113      278/371       35:57     1:15:11   12:16     1:16:09
3914  Kim M. Burbach         F4044      184/216       37:44     1:13:46   12:16     1:16:12
3915  Cassie Cravillion      F0113      164/337       37:14     1:14:56   12:16     1:16:13
3916  Amy Eliason            F3034      241/268       37:15     1:14:57   12:17     1:16:14
3917  Sue M. Feldkamp        F3034      242/268       34:30     1:15:01   12:17     1:16:20
3918  Jeffrey C. Farrell     M0113      279/371       37:31     1:15:26   12:18     1:16:23
3919  Steven W. Baumann      M4044      343/361       35:14     1:14:27   12:18     1:16:24
3920  Abby L. Baumann        F0113      165/337       35:15     1:14:28   12:18     1:16:25
3921  Chase J. Christensen   M0113      280/371       36:23     1:15:57   12:19     1:16:28
3922  Lucas L. Rentmeester   M0113      281/371       34:20     1:13:59   12:19     1:16:28
3923  Pamela Miller          F3034      243/268       35:16     1:14:18   12:19     1:16:28
3924  Kathy M. Ploeckelmann  F3539      257/292       35:55     1:16:03   12:19     1:16:31
3925  Phyllis M. Heimerl     F6064          8/9       36:59     1:16:22   12:20     1:16:36
3926  Ben R. Mckeag          M0113      282/371       36:23     1:15:02   12:21     1:16:39
3927  Terry A. Oetinger      F4044      185/216       35:55     1:15:03   12:21     1:16:43
3928  Sandy A. Hughes        F0113      166/337       36:36     1:15:31   12:21     1:16:43
3929  Bryan R. Mckeag        M4044      344/361       36:24     1:15:09   12:22     1:16:46
3930  Alex J. Quadrini       M4044      345/361       34:37     1:15:43   12:22     1:16:46
3931  Sandy A. Lindow        F4044      186/216       34:19     1:16:20   12:22     1:16:48
3932  Paul J. Liegeois       M5054      162/173       36:42     1:16:07   12:23     1:16:56
3933  Morgan H. Vandehei     F0113      167/337       35:58     1:15:58   12:23     1:16:56
3934  Amy E. Bartel          F0113      168/337       38:35     1:16:19   12:23     1:16:57
3935  Brian M. Summerfield   M0113      283/371       36:18     1:14:39   12:23     1:16:57
3936  Gene Summerfield       M4549      284/294       36:22     1:14:44   12:24     1:16:57
3937  Erin L. Simons         F0113      169/337       35:57     1:15:02   12:24     1:17:01
3938  Ryan T. Lemery         M0113      284/371       35:32     1:14:24   12:24     1:17:03
3939  Angie Krahn            F0113      170/337       38:15     1:15:28   12:25     1:17:06
3940  Katie J. Braun         F0113      171/337       38:16     1:15:29   12:25     1:17:06
3941  Dean A. Strauss        M4044      346/361       33:25     1:16:52   12:26     1:17:10
3942  Jordan C. Vanegeren    F0113      172/337       37:00     1:14:34   12:26     1:17:11
3943  Ryan R. Scray          M1418      174/182       32:36     1:15:43   12:26     1:17:11
3944  Jill M. Suchanek       F2529      210/228       34:58     1:14:25   12:26     1:17:12
3945  Jacob G. Alvey         M0113      285/371       35:16     1:15:38   12:26     1:17:14
3946  Keith Alvey            M3539      325/335       35:16     1:15:38   12:26     1:17:15
3947  Leon J. Rentmeester    M4044      347/361       34:23     1:14:47   12:26     1:17:15
3948  Jean A. Hein           F3539      258/292       35:48     1:16:16   12:27     1:17:19
3949  Scott R. Krueger       M3034      269/280       38:08     1:13:54   12:27     1:17:20
3950  David J. Moore         M5054      163/173       38:01     1:16:30   12:28     1:17:23
3951  Sandy L. Azaert        F4549       94/118       36:36     1:16:56   12:28     1:17:28
3952  Anne R. Schanock       F0113      173/337       38:10     1:14:50   12:29     1:17:29
3953  Cathy A. Grabowski     F1924      196/217       36:29     1:14:16   12:29     1:17:32
3954  Gayle E. Shovald       F4044      187/216       36:35     1:16:51   12:29     1:17:34
3955  Sue T. Graber          F3539      259/292       35:09     1:15:56   12:30     1:17:39
3956  Sheena R. Froberg      F0113      174/337       38:13     1:17:14   12:30     1:17:40
3957  Donna L. Froberg       F3539      260/292       38:14     1:17:16   12:30     1:17:41
3958  Aubree R. Neuville     F0113      175/337       38:10     1:15:03   12:31     1:17:41
3959  Mindy A. Abts          F1418      134/159       33:12     1:16:08   12:31     1:17:41
3960  Hannah L. Bilodeau     F0113      176/337       37:41     1:15:05   12:31     1:17:42
3961  Betsy R. Renard        F0113      177/337       37:35     1:14:30   12:31     1:17:42
3962  Koreena M. Renard      F3034      244/268       37:35     1:14:30   12:31     1:17:42
3963  Christopher L. Neuvill M3539      326/335       38:12     1:15:06   12:31     1:17:43
3964  Kimberly S. Tyler      F3539      261/292       35:57     1:16:50   12:31     1:17:44
3965  Terri A. Schleis       F2529      211/228       36:08     1:16:13   12:31     1:17:45
3966  Mary F. Haen           F3034      245/268       35:50     1:14:15   12:32     1:17:52
3967  Lori M. Mleziva        F4044      188/216       33:11     1:16:22   12:33     1:17:54
3968  Shuree Krueger         F3034      246/268       38:08     1:14:29   12:33     1:17:54
3969  Vicki A. Zellner       F1924      197/217       36:53     1:15:52   12:33     1:17:57
3970  Nicole A. Pischke      F1924      198/217       36:52     1:15:52   12:33     1:17:57
3971  Jamie Fonder           F2529      212/228       38:01     1:15:18   12:33     1:17:57
3972  Jason E. Fonder        M3034      270/280       38:01     1:15:18   12:33     1:17:58
3973  Mike Tucholski         M5054      164/173       37:39     1:17:18   12:34     1:18:00
3974  Chelsea M. Bishop      F1418      135/159       37:14     1:15:05   12:34     1:18:03
3975  Alexandra M. Sawicki   F0113      178/337       37:48     1:16:57   12:34     1:18:04
3976  Joel F. Sawicki        M3034      271/280       37:48     1:16:57   12:34     1:18:04
3977  Melissa C. Rome        F0113      179/337       34:21     1:13:48   12:35     1:18:11
3978  Joel T. Lentz          M1418      175/182       34:25     1:13:52   12:35     1:18:11
3979  Lida Vang              F0113      180/337       34:24     1:13:52   12:36     1:18:12
3980  Margaret E. Kropp      F6569          3/4       36:17     1:16:21   12:36     1:18:12
3981  Sue M. Glenn           F4044      189/216       37:58     1:18:01   12:36     1:18:16
3982  Katelyn E. Glenn       F0113      181/337       38:00     1:18:01   12:36     1:18:16
3983  Ally C. Edwards        F0113      182/337       39:33     1:18:07   12:36     1:18:17
3984  Jean M. Rivett         F4549       95/118       37:44     1:17:59   12:37     1:18:22
3985  Brigett A. Blise       F3539      262/292       37:13     1:17:27   12:37     1:18:22
3986  Berglind Gunnarsdottir F0113      183/337       34:36     1:15:36   12:38     1:18:29
3987  Raine E. Nimmer        F1418      136/159       39:33     1:18:19   12:38     1:18:30
3988  William M. Ruffing     M0113      286/371       38:40     1:17:00   12:39     1:18:31
3989  Veryl Albrecht         F7099          3/4       38:19     1:17:22   12:39     1:18:31
3990  Susan E. Broberg       F3034      247/268       35:37     1:16:41   12:39     1:18:32
3991  Barbara Pigeon         F4549       96/118       36:41     1:17:39   12:39     1:18:32
3992  Sharon J. Nolan        F3539      263/292       37:57     1:18:02   12:39     1:18:34
3993  Maria O'connor         F3034      248/268       30:57     1:15:43   12:39     1:18:35
3994  Sherry C. Vanfrachen   F4549       97/118       36:18     1:17:16   12:39     1:18:36
3995  Ryan M. Boyd           M0113      287/371       30:57     1:16:43   12:40     1:18:39
3996  Marykate E. Ruffing    F0113      184/337       38:43     1:17:13   12:40     1:18:40
3997  Samuel F. Haworth      M2529      182/185       35:52     1:17:33   12:40     1:18:41
3998  Shawn D. Heller        M0113      288/371       37:39     1:16:54   12:40     1:18:42
3999  Shane T. Johnson       M0113      289/371       35:48     1:16:40   12:41     1:18:44
4000  Ashley M. Romanek      F0113      185/337       38:04     1:17:16   12:41     1:18:45
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4001  Melissa S. Braun       F3539      264/292       36:31     1:15:35   12:41     1:18:45
4002  Donna M. Kerlinske     F3539      265/292       38:01     1:17:15   12:41     1:18:45
4003  Cambryn A. Braun       M0113      290/371       36:28     1:15:31   12:41     1:18:45
4004  Terry Brunner          M6064        48/55       36:58     1:17:11   12:41     1:18:48
4005  Teresa A. Ruffing      F4044      190/216       38:40     1:17:17   12:41     1:18:48
4006  Jason C. Damshauser    M1924      179/182       36:46     1:17:02   12:42     1:18:49
4007  Sandra L. Thein        F5054        57/66       38:42     1:18:28   12:42     1:18:53
4008  Aric J. Domke          M0113      291/371       33:11     1:16:43   12:43     1:18:55
4009  Jennifer J. Newel      F2529      213/228       35:55     1:18:02   12:43     1:18:57
4010  Tana G. Langer         F3539      266/292       38:10     1:16:19   12:43     1:18:57
4011  Samuel A. Bowers       M1924      180/182       38:01     1:17:15   12:43     1:19:00
4012  Kelly A. Carlson       F1924      199/217       37:19     1:14:38   12:44     1:19:05
4013  Sandra Sif Gunnarsdott F0113      186/337       39:37     1:16:12   12:44     1:19:05
4014  Jordan M. Honzik       M0113      292/371       36:51     1:18:27   12:45     1:19:09
4015  Nicole L. Villarreal   F1924      200/217       35:43     1:16:26   12:45     1:19:10
4016  Erica B. Norsetter     F1924      201/217       36:27     1:16:36   12:45     1:19:10
4017  Angela L. Streckenbach F1924      202/217       36:27     1:16:36   12:45     1:19:10
4018  Reinette A. Gunderson  F4549       98/118       37:58     1:18:36   12:45     1:19:11
4019  Brittany M. Liegeois   F1418      137/159       36:50     1:18:29   12:45     1:19:12
4020  Mark S. Zimonick       M5054      165/173       37:08     1:15:57   12:45     1:19:12
4021  Natalya G. Honzik      F0113      187/337       36:50     1:18:30   12:45     1:19:13
4022  Katie J. Schaeffer     F0113      188/337       38:52     1:17:39   12:47     1:19:21
4023  Cassandra R. Bishop    F0113      189/337       37:34     1:17:32   12:47     1:19:22
4024  Patti L. Bishop        F4549       99/118       37:34     1:17:33   12:47     1:19:24
4025  Blake Gilliam          M0113      293/371       37:18     1:17:42   12:47     1:19:25
4026  Barbara A. Dorff       F4549      100/118       37:22     1:19:08   12:48     1:19:27
4027  Kay I. Benjamin        WALK           0/0       39:27     1:18:57   12:48     1:19:28
4028  Stacey A. Cayemberg    F2529      214/228       38:49     1:18:42   12:48     1:19:29
4029  Connor P. Sprague      M0113      294/371       37:58     1:18:03   12:48     1:19:31
4030  Dan M. Hendricks       M4044      348/361       37:48     1:18:23   12:49     1:19:36
4031  Arlene M. Phillips     F6569          4/4       37:49     1:18:23   12:49     1:19:36
4032  Andrew H. Fornes       M1924      181/182       35:28     1:18:11   12:49     1:19:39
4033  Lynn Lade              F5054        58/66       39:27     1:18:08   12:50     1:19:42
4034  Amanda A. Poirier      F1418      138/159       37:56     1:16:27   12:50     1:19:43
4035  Zachary J. Vanremortel M0113      295/371       32:59     1:19:19   12:50     1:19:45
4036  Harrison Okan          M0113      296/371       33:29     1:18:36   12:52     1:19:56
4037  Tyler R. Brown         M0113      297/371       38:03     1:18:14   12:53     1:20:00
4038  Randall A. Christensen M0113      298/371       38:04     1:18:14   12:53     1:20:00
4039  Mary A. Babiash        F5559        21/24       39:02     1:18:33   12:53     1:20:01
4040  Kathryn A. Schlag      F1924      203/217       37:05     1:19:11   12:55     1:20:10
4041  Margie G. Long         F3539      267/292       37:05     1:16:22   12:55     1:20:11
4042  Joseph A. Rattonetti   M6064        49/55       36:59     1:16:56   12:55     1:20:11
4043  Mark C. Gilmore        M4044      349/361       35:42     1:16:37   12:56     1:20:16
4044  Mark R. Rowe           M5054      166/173       38:19     1:16:46   12:56     1:20:18
4045  Diane P. Ouradnik      F4549      101/118       38:20     1:16:47   12:56     1:20:19
4046  Nicole J. Hines        F1924      204/217       38:11     1:17:48   12:57     1:20:25
4047  Sean P. Conard         M0113      299/371       36:12     1:18:28   12:57     1:20:26
4048  James Irvin            M3034      272/280       36:39     1:19:40   12:57     1:20:26
4049  Troy M. Coisman        M2529      183/185       36:41     1:19:44   12:57     1:20:27
4050  Stephanie A. Decet     F3034      249/268       36:40     1:19:42   12:57     1:20:27
4051  Jeffery A. Gumz        M3034      273/280       38:48     1:18:10   12:58     1:20:31
4052  Steven C. Lealou       M4549      285/294       39:42     1:19:24   12:58     1:20:32
4053  Amy C. Schweitzer      F0113      190/337       38:14     1:18:44   12:58     1:20:33
4054  Bob Younkle            M4549      286/294       38:27     1:17:37   12:59     1:20:35
4055  Barb A. Michaels       F4044      191/216       39:29     1:20:00   12:59     1:20:35
4056  Anna C. Michaels       F0113      191/337       39:29     1:20:00   12:59     1:20:36
4057  Kate C. Sheka          F0113      192/337       38:26     1:17:38   12:59     1:20:36
4058  Mason M. Baranczyk     M0113      300/371       35:52     1:19:09   12:59     1:20:36
4059  Richard L. Baranczyk   M3539      327/335       35:51     1:19:09   12:59     1:20:37
4060  Scott P. Ronsmans      M4044      350/361       39:12     1:19:11   12:59     1:20:38
4061  Andrew J. Lange        M0113      301/371       39:36     1:20:08   13:00     1:20:42
4062  David B. Lange         M4044      351/361       39:35     1:20:08   13:00     1:20:42
4063  Andrea B. Allen        F1924      205/217       40:19     1:19:07   13:00     1:20:44
4064  Sheila J. Ferron       F3034      250/268       38:05     1:19:03   13:00     1:20:46
4065  Donna M. Tilot         F4549      102/118       38:42     1:18:01   13:01     1:20:51
4066  Dale W. Phillips       M5559        84/89       37:12     1:18:15   13:01     1:20:51
4067  Rhonda L. Deterville   F0113      193/337       37:50     1:18:17   13:01     1:20:52
4068  Tanya Sautebin         F2529      215/228       36:49     1:17:57   13:01     1:20:52
4069  Bee Yang               F0113      194/337       36:51     1:16:32   13:01     1:20:53
4070  Patricia R. Reedy      F4044      192/216       40:42     1:19:31   13:02     1:20:59
4071  Tracy M. Puyleart      F0113      195/337       37:17     1:19:51   13:02     1:21:00
4072  Ron F. Metzler         M4044      352/361       37:18     1:19:51   13:03     1:21:00
4073  Samantha L. Rowland    F0113      196/337       40:18     1:19:06   13:03     1:21:06
4074  Thaddaeus S. Zakrzewsk M7099         9/16       38:31     1:20:23   13:04     1:21:06
4075  Steve Blackstock       M2529      184/185       39:33     1:18:28   13:04     1:21:08
4076  Dewey A. Johnson       M7099        10/16       37:38     1:19:19   13:04     1:21:11
4077  Satiana Silas Grode    F0113      197/337       37:39     1:16:51   13:04     1:21:11
4078  Ross T. Hopkins        M0113      302/371       38:59     1:18:47   13:05     1:21:13
4079  Sarah A. Klein         F2529      216/228       39:37     1:18:56   13:05     1:21:18
4080  Travis L. Jansen       M1418      176/182       48:03     1:21:18   13:06     1:21:18
4081  Emily M. Kauth         F1924      206/217       39:37     1:18:57   13:06     1:21:19
4082  Katie N. Lepp          F0113      198/337       38:58     1:19:40   13:06     1:21:19
4083  Abbie L. Nies          F0113      199/337       38:58     1:19:40   13:06     1:21:20
4084  Sara S. Steinhardt     F2529      217/228       42:31     1:19:15   13:06     1:21:21
4085  Ashley M. Katers       F0113      200/337       38:05     1:19:46   13:06     1:21:24
4086  Jonathan D. Rowland    M0113      303/371       37:45     1:19:42   13:06     1:21:24
4087  Brian P. Katers        M3539      328/335       38:04     1:19:47   13:07     1:21:25
4088  Cody G. Wilkinson      M0113      304/371       38:25     1:19:40   13:07     1:21:25
4089  Tracy E. Belleau       F3539      268/292       38:32     1:18:49   13:07     1:21:26
4090  Maryanne T. Marinetti  F4549      103/118       38:43     1:19:33   13:07     1:21:26
4091  Cindy S. Bartel        F4044      193/216       38:34     1:18:29   13:08     1:21:33
4092  Gail F. Deterville     F3539      269/292       38:26     1:19:04   13:08     1:21:35
4093  Sheng L. Kong          F0113      201/337       38:16     1:19:54   13:08     1:21:36
4094  Maxine Vang            F0113      202/337       38:26     1:19:55   13:08     1:21:36
4095  Samuel J. Keys         M0113      305/371       38:43     1:21:02   13:09     1:21:38
4096  Steven S. Gaines       M0113      306/371       37:43     1:17:21   13:09     1:21:38
4097  Courtney M. Mcdermid   F0113      203/337       39:32     1:19:16   13:09     1:21:39
4098  Dale R. Mcdermid       M4044      353/361       39:28     1:19:15   13:09     1:21:39
4099  Jared B. Gehm          M0113      307/371       39:41     1:19:55   13:09     1:21:39
4100  Symong Vang            M0113      308/371       37:42     1:17:24   13:09     1:21:41
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4101  Frank J. Sausen        M7099        11/16       39:45     1:21:19   13:10     1:21:44
4102  Tony Fruzyna           M6569        18/23       39:58     1:20:24   13:10     1:21:44
4103  Zer Yang               F0113      204/337       36:53     1:17:24   13:10     1:21:45
4104  Angela S. Frizzo       F3034      251/268       37:38     1:17:23   13:10     1:21:45
4105  Todd R. Olson          M3539      329/335       38:23     1:19:27   13:10     1:21:48
4106  Emily M. Olson         F0113      205/337       38:24     1:19:29   13:10     1:21:49
4107  Andy S. Kozicki        M0113      309/371       38:59     1:19:23   13:11     1:21:50
4108  Melissa A. Crabb       F1418      139/159       37:11     1:18:52   13:11     1:21:50
4109  Brandon J. Crooks      M0113      310/371       38:53     1:20:09   13:11     1:21:52
4110  Courtney S. Crooks     F0113      206/337       38:53     1:20:14   13:12     1:21:58
4111  Roger H. Glaeser       M6064        50/55       38:28     1:19:36   13:12     1:22:00
4112  Leeann M. Lagosh       F2529      218/228       41:19     1:19:15   13:12     1:22:00
4113  Lauren A. Gamble       F0113      207/337       38:33     1:19:23   13:12     1:22:00
4114  Mary Beth Wendt        F4044      194/216       38:55     1:20:20   13:13     1:22:02
4115  Dawn M. Tennant        F3539      270/292       40:08     1:20:40   13:13     1:22:04
4116  Logan C. Doran         M0113      311/371       40:08     1:19:35   13:13     1:22:05
4117  Katie M. Jandrain      F1924      207/217       38:00     1:19:27   13:13     1:22:06
4118  Sarah J. Vanboxtel     F0113      208/337       40:34     1:20:39   13:13     1:22:06
4119  Amy J. Schmidt         F3539      271/292       39:45     1:21:44   13:14     1:22:09
4120  Tyler J. Chamberlain   M1418      177/182       39:42     1:20:26   13:14     1:22:10
4121  Kathy M. Romsos        F5054        59/66       39:19     1:21:51   13:14     1:22:11
4122  Klara Magnusdottir     F0113      209/337       33:11     1:19:18   13:14     1:22:12
4123  Mary E. Steffel        F1924      208/217       38:06     1:19:30   13:14     1:22:13
4124  Joan M. Calabaza       F4044      195/216       38:16     1:18:51   13:14     1:22:14
4125  Dylan P. Masse         M0113      312/371       38:19     1:20:04   13:14     1:22:14
4126  Sunna Bjork Mogensen   F1418      140/159       34:34     1:19:19   13:14     1:22:14
4127  Ethen M. Raunio        M0113      313/371       40:58     1:20:17   13:15     1:22:16
4128  Jackie T. Ebert        F0113      210/337       41:41     1:19:55   13:15     1:22:19
4129  Karen Eclavea          F4044      196/216       48:06     1:19:46   13:15     1:22:20
4130  Nicole L. Lahaye       F0113      211/337       37:49     1:20:49   13:16     1:22:21
4131  Nicole M. Wood         F1418      141/159       37:50     1:20:50   13:16     1:22:21
4132  Lauren L. Felton       F0113      212/337       36:57     1:20:25   13:16     1:22:22
4133  Caitlin L. Moberg      F0113      213/337       36:57     1:20:26   13:16     1:22:23
4134  Eddie M. Arntz, Jr.    M3034      274/280       39:07     1:21:06   13:16     1:22:24
4135  Stephanie J. Arntz     F0113      214/337       39:07     1:21:09   13:17     1:22:27
4136  Mary E. Mollet         F5559        22/24       38:16     1:20:12   13:17     1:22:30
4137  Dana K. Zychowski      F0113      215/337       39:45     1:19:39   13:18     1:22:36
4138  Joann M. Mikulsky      F4549      104/118       40:17     1:20:39   13:19     1:22:40
4139  Joan C. Bechard        F4044      197/216       38:58     1:19:43   13:20     1:22:50
4140  Brett A. Grimshaw      M3539      330/335       38:45     1:19:52   13:21     1:22:52
4141  Kerri L. Mcnernay Grim F3034      252/268       38:44     1:19:51   13:21     1:22:53
4142  Tim A. Dougherty       M5054      167/173       40:53     1:21:03   13:21     1:22:54
4143  Nicole L. Patton       F0113      216/337       37:06     1:22:23   13:21     1:22:55
4144  Brooke M. Dombrowski   F1924      209/217       39:00     1:19:32   13:21     1:22:55
4145  Cindy J. Hoeft         F4549      105/118       39:46     1:19:59   13:21     1:22:56
4146  Kate D. Vanboxtel      F0113      217/337       40:36     1:21:31   13:22     1:22:58
4147  Joseph L. Ley          M7099        12/16       40:34     1:21:47   13:22     1:23:01
4148  Bill H. Style          M7099        13/16       39:30     1:20:44   13:22     1:23:02
4149  Sharon M. Dyce         F5559        23/24       39:44     1:20:15   13:22     1:23:02
4150  Rick A. Engebos        M3539      331/335       38:53     1:21:50   13:22     1:23:02
4151  Franklin J. Fitzgerald M6569        19/23       41:11     1:22:03   13:22     1:23:03
4152  Meagan E. Engebos      F0113      218/337       38:53     1:21:51   13:22     1:23:03
4153  Elizabeth A. Quigley   F0113      219/337       41:50     1:21:16   13:23     1:23:08
4154  Bill J. Quigley        M4044      354/361       41:49     1:21:15   13:23     1:23:08
4155  Travis J. Duhm         M0113      314/371       39:21     1:23:03   13:24     1:23:11
4156  Casey M. Savolt        F0113      220/337       37:07     1:22:40   13:24     1:23:12
4157  John R. Chamberlain    M4044      355/361       37:43     1:20:57   13:24     1:23:16
4158  James Dalton           M5054      168/173       40:01     1:20:55   13:25     1:23:21
4159  Pam Hughes             F4044      198/216       37:42     1:22:07   13:25     1:23:21
4160  Krista M. Katers       F1418      142/159       38:56     1:21:08   13:25     1:23:22
4161  Kim M. Wedige          F3539      272/292       40:12     1:21:06   13:26     1:23:24
4162  Tom J. Krause          M4044      356/361       38:57     1:20:58   13:26     1:23:24
4163  Tom C. Devillers       M5054      169/173       39:13     1:21:37   13:26     1:23:24
4164  Greg C. Devillers      M0113      315/371       39:13     1:21:38   13:26     1:23:25
4165  Karen M. Neuman        F4549      106/118       40:12     1:21:07   13:26     1:23:25
4166  Tara J. Retzlaff       F3034      253/268       38:32     1:19:43   13:26     1:23:25
4167  Shane C. Heim          M1418      178/182       36:54     1:20:26   13:26     1:23:26
4168  Devin M. Debaker       M0113      316/371       39:42     1:21:08   13:26     1:23:28
4169  Lucille E. Mollet      F4044      199/216       39:03     1:21:58   13:27     1:23:31
4170  Jessica L. Rademacher  F0113      221/337       39:55     1:22:43   13:27     1:23:31
4171  Kari L. Heier          F1924      210/217       40:18     1:21:55   13:27     1:23:33
4172  Jarrid L. Heim         M1418      179/182       36:55     1:20:34   13:27     1:23:34
4173  Linda A. Vogel         F3034      254/268       37:38     1:21:38   13:28     1:23:39
4174  Kealey L. Neuville     F0113      222/337       40:36     1:21:02   13:28     1:23:40
4175  Andrea M. Neuville     F3539      273/292       40:36     1:21:03   13:29     1:23:41
4176  Nicholas J. Wheeler    M0113      317/371       39:05     1:23:02   13:29     1:23:41
4177  Heidi Strand           F2529          0/0       40:37     1:21:03   13:29     1:23:42
4178  Timothy O. Trupke      M3034      275/280       39:05     1:23:02   13:29     1:23:42
4179  Barbara W. Hunter      F1418      143/159       39:54     1:22:26   13:29     1:23:42
4180  Kimberly A. Heikkila   F2529      219/228       40:17     1:21:04   13:30     1:23:48
4181  Robert J. Maloney      M0113      318/371       39:54     1:23:15   13:30     1:23:52
4182  Elizabeth A. Hoppen    F4044      200/216       41:17     1:22:06   13:30     1:23:53
4183  Nicholas E. Dufek      M1418      180/182       47:08     1:20:52   13:33     1:24:06
4184  Megan B. Anderson      F1418      144/159       38:56     1:21:52   13:33     1:24:07
4185  Jennifer L. Hunter     F1924      211/217       39:58     1:22:52   13:33     1:24:08
4186  Cassie F. Deterville   F1418      145/159       38:05     1:21:35   13:33     1:24:08
4187  Erin L. Klimek         F0113      223/337       37:42     1:21:58   13:34     1:24:14
4188  Cecily M. Demro        F0113      224/337       37:42     1:21:58   13:34     1:24:14
4189  Susan K. Rolain        F4549      107/118       38:58     1:21:07   13:34     1:24:14
4190  Melissa G. Gotstein    F2529      220/228       47:09     1:21:01   13:34     1:24:15
4191  Megan S. Leet          F1418      146/159       35:26     1:23:13   13:34     1:24:16
4192  Lynn M. Kadow          F4549      108/118       39:57     1:23:40   13:34     1:24:17
4193  Katelyn L. White       F0113      225/337       39:55     1:23:39   13:34     1:24:17
4194  Christopher T. Johanek M0113      319/371       37:46     1:21:40   13:35     1:24:20
4195  Donna K. Faccio        F5054        60/66       39:32     1:21:52   13:35     1:24:24
4196  Casie J. Mcelrone      F0113      226/337       41:22     1:22:26   13:36     1:24:25
4197  Rene L. Vancampenhout  F3539      274/292       41:37     1:23:07   13:37     1:24:33
4198  Nancy J. Sebero        F4549      109/118       40:36     1:23:50   13:39     1:24:49
4199  Kyle P. Mcgurk         M0113      320/371       36:21     1:24:13   13:40     1:24:51
4200  Elizabeth J. Bohrer    F0113      227/337       36:21     1:24:13   13:40     1:24:51
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4201  Charles S. Siegel      M5559        85/89       36:36     1:23:36   13:40     1:24:54
4202  Christine J. Daleiden  F4044      201/216       40:58     1:24:14   13:41     1:24:59
4203  Matthew S. Hunt        M0113      321/371       41:21     1:20:04   13:41     1:25:00
4204  Sue M. Zablocki        F5054        61/66       40:06     1:23:16   13:42     1:25:04
4205  Kerri N. Hunt          F3034      255/268       41:07     1:19:55   13:42     1:25:06
4206  Scott M. Hunt          M3034      276/280       41:20     1:20:10   13:42     1:25:06
4207  Mary J. Biaggio        F4549      110/118       40:53     1:24:19   13:43     1:25:10
4208  Casey J. Pamperin      M0113      322/371       41:21     1:22:47   13:46     1:25:32
4209  Leah A. Friedrich      F3034      256/268       40:53     1:23:40   13:47     1:25:34
4210  Alexandra L. Hoppe     F0113      228/337       40:02     1:24:43   13:47     1:25:34
4211  Trina M. Olson         F0113      229/337       39:59     1:24:43   13:47     1:25:34
4212  Peggy A. Thiel         F4549      111/118       40:09     1:23:44   13:47     1:25:35
4213  Dennis N. Wesolowski   M3034      277/280       41:21     1:22:51   13:47     1:25:35
4214  Logan J. Gueths        M0113      323/371       41:24     1:22:51   13:47     1:25:35
4215  Lea Whitby             F5559        24/24       42:00     1:24:42   13:48     1:25:45
4216  Greta C. Larson        F1418      147/159       43:08     1:25:13   13:49     1:25:51
4217  Pat A. Rosin           F3539      275/292       41:16     1:24:48   13:49     1:25:51
4218  Christine N. Schnell   F3034      257/268       40:01     1:24:51   13:50     1:25:53
4219  Wayne B. Federspiel    M6064        51/55       41:39     1:24:50   13:50     1:25:56
4220  Cassandra L. Moeller   F3034      258/268       41:36     1:23:44   13:50     1:25:57
4221  Elizabeth M. Albrecht  F1924      212/217       41:13     1:24:12   13:51     1:25:58
4222  Elliot M. Thieme       M1418      181/182       41:06     1:23:21   13:51     1:26:01
4223  Alexis D. Sauter       F0113      230/337       42:05     1:23:50   13:51     1:26:03
4224  Kari L. Haven          F1418      148/159       38:57     1:23:49   13:51     1:26:04
4225  Alexandra E. Jandrin   F0113      231/337       38:32     1:25:02   13:52     1:26:05
4226  Kelsey J. Keon         F0113      232/337       38:29     1:25:00   13:52     1:26:06
4227  Devon P. Anderson      M0113      324/371       40:08     1:23:57   13:52     1:26:06
4228  Derek Steinke          M0113      325/371       42:43     1:24:55   13:52     1:26:06
4229  Lora W. Anderson       F4044      202/216       40:09     1:23:57   13:52     1:26:07
4230  Cassandra M. Dudley    F0113      233/337       42:20     1:24:23   13:52     1:26:07
4231  Marit B. Block         F0113      234/337       42:44     1:24:57   13:52     1:26:08
4232  Erica Tiets            F2529      221/228       40:36     1:22:27   13:53     1:26:16
4233  Nancy J. Hines         F5054        62/66       40:44     1:23:42   13:54     1:26:19
4234  Paul A. Novotny        M5559        86/89       43:14     1:25:03   13:54     1:26:22
4235  Candice M. Tomasko     F0113      235/337       41:43     1:23:54   13:55     1:26:24
4236  Patty A. Tomasko       F3539      276/292       41:43     1:23:55   13:55     1:26:25
4237  Joe C. Jarosh          M5559        87/89       40:59     1:24:40   13:56     1:26:30
4238  Andrea L. Thibaudeau   F1924      213/217       38:44     1:23:24   13:56     1:26:31
4239  Leah Stoehr            F1924      214/217       38:44     1:23:24   13:56     1:26:31
4240  Noreen R. Norton       F2529      222/228       41:17     1:25:28   13:56     1:26:32
4241  Lyric B. Doyle         F0113      236/337       42:44     1:24:40   13:56     1:26:33
4242  Michael Demuth         M5559        88/89       41:16     1:24:22   13:57     1:26:37
4243  Nanna Farrey Bjornsdot F0113      237/337       39:31     1:23:44   13:57     1:26:37
4244  Viktoria Leiva         F1418      149/159       39:30     1:23:43   13:57     1:26:37
4245  Angelo Fuentez, Jr.    M0113      326/371       36:48     1:25:07   13:59     1:26:49
4246  Andy J. Kollath        M0113      327/371       40:53     1:25:53   14:00     1:26:58
4247  Rita G. Janssen        F7099          4/4       40:53     1:25:54   14:00     1:26:59
4248  Nicholas J. Matzke     M0113      328/371       36:44     1:25:07   14:00     1:26:59
4249  Amanda K. Mcmillie     F0113      238/337       43:29     1:26:11   14:01     1:27:00
4250  Maty Merkatoris        M0113      329/371       43:29     1:26:12   14:01     1:27:00
4251  Jessica L. Demro       F0113      239/337       41:50     1:24:56   14:02     1:27:12
4252  Halie J.l. Schmidley   F0113      240/337       41:49     1:26:27   14:03     1:27:13
4253  Shelby A. Bake         F0113      241/337       40:58     1:25:01   14:03     1:27:13
4254  Jon T. Bake            M4549      287/294       41:02     1:25:05   14:03     1:27:14
4255  April L. Dewitt        F0113      242/337       39:14     1:24:51   14:03     1:27:14
4256  Samantha M. Diedrich   F0113      243/337       42:00     1:24:57   14:04     1:27:21
4257  Thomas J. Diedrich     M3539      332/335       42:00     1:24:57   14:04     1:27:21
4258  Sarah L. Ward          F0113      244/337       42:33     1:27:12   14:04     1:27:21
4259  Sherrie K. Diedrich    F3539      277/292       42:00     1:24:58   14:04     1:27:21
4260  Megan R. Rousseau      F0113      245/337       41:08     1:26:49   14:04     1:27:22
4261  Janice M. Rich         F4044      203/216       42:41     1:25:33   14:04     1:27:23
4262  Cichelle M. Braun      F0113      246/337       40:53     1:24:13   14:05     1:27:26
4263  Russell J. Anderson    M6569        20/23       42:46     1:25:19   14:07     1:27:42
4264  Trevor G. Thompson     M0113      330/371       39:06     1:23:17   14:08     1:27:45
4265  Finis J. Hill, Iii     M0113      331/371       39:15     1:23:21   14:08     1:27:46
4266  Declan B. Bowman       M0113      332/371       38:47     1:26:17   14:09     1:27:51
4267  Dennis R. Kondro       M4549      288/294       41:50     1:27:35   14:09     1:27:51
4268  Peter W. Bowman        M3539      333/335       38:48     1:26:18   14:09     1:27:51
4269  Beth I. Kondro         F0113      247/337       41:51     1:27:36   14:09     1:27:52
4270  Adrianna M. Thomas     F0113      248/337       41:35     1:26:41   14:10     1:27:59
4271  Emily R. Maloney       F0113      249/337       41:46     1:25:43   14:10     1:27:59
4272  Tabatha M. Joski       F0113      250/337       47:03     1:27:59   14:10     1:27:59
4273  Steven M. Phillips     M0113      333/371       42:45     1:27:07   14:11     1:28:06
4274  Alexandria Green       F0113      251/337       38:53     1:23:44   14:12     1:28:10
4275  Sydney R. Vassal       F0113      252/337       38:53     1:23:44   14:12     1:28:10
4276  Carry J. Clancy        F3539      278/292       43:00     1:27:35   14:12     1:28:11
4277  Kate A. Schaefer       F2529      223/228       40:53     1:26:52   14:12     1:28:11
4278  Cheryl A. Bruckert     F3034      259/268       40:53     1:26:53   14:12     1:28:12
4279  Stephen M. Krueger     M4549      289/294       42:38     1:26:21   14:12     1:28:12
4280  Chester W. Krueger     M0113      334/371       42:37     1:26:20   14:12     1:28:12
4281  Debbie J. Hayward      F4044      204/216       41:12     1:26:16   14:13     1:28:17
4282  Gayle A. Kowalkowski   F4044      205/216       41:11     1:26:17   14:13     1:28:17
4283  Lisa R. Rademacher     F1924      215/217       39:55     1:25:03   14:13     1:28:17
4284  Stephanie L. Krueger   F0113      253/337       39:14     1:23:52   14:13     1:28:18
4285  Karl J. Hartstern      M6064        52/55       42:30     1:26:06   14:13     1:28:20
4286  Mitchell N. Thompson   M0113      335/371       39:15     1:24:00   14:14     1:28:24
4287  Lori L. Voss           F2529      224/228       42:34     1:25:44   14:15     1:28:28
4288  Mackenzie M. Klingert  F0113      254/337       41:46     1:25:35   14:15     1:28:28
4289  Anne C. Mackin         F0113      255/337       41:52     1:25:41   14:15     1:28:28
4290  Terri L. Johanek       F3539      279/292       42:35     1:25:46   14:15     1:28:29
4291  Shawna K. Powless      F2529      225/228       47:44     1:26:02   14:16     1:28:39
4292  Christa A. Faltynski   F0113      256/337       42:34     1:28:17   14:18     1:28:47
4293  Lesley J. Metoxen      F3539      280/292       45:20     1:25:25   14:18     1:28:47
4294  Carol L. Faltynski     F4044      206/216       42:35     1:28:17   14:18     1:28:47
4295  Erin M. Havener        F0113      257/337       36:20     1:27:41   14:18     1:28:48
4296  Philip A. Kolehmainen  M6569        21/23       41:48     1:27:05   14:18     1:28:50
4297  Melissa M. Jones       F2529      226/228       40:18     1:26:57   14:18     1:28:50
4298  Dale A. Braun          M4044      357/361       40:47     1:25:38   14:18     1:28:52
4299  Harry O. Hazen         M6569        22/23       43:54     1:27:45   14:20     1:29:02
4300  Ronald G. Neerdaels, S M6569        23/23       41:24     1:27:19   14:24     1:29:29
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4301  Susan M. Trainor       F3539      281/292       43:23     1:28:26   14:26     1:29:38
4302  Melissa P. Trainor     F0113      258/337       43:25     1:28:26   14:26     1:29:38
4303  Michael T. Trainor     M0113      336/371       43:22     1:28:25   14:26     1:29:38
4304  Rosalynn R. Shown      F0113      259/337       42:45     1:27:46   14:26     1:29:38
4305  Jeremy R. Shown        M2529      185/185       42:44     1:27:45   14:26     1:29:39
4306  Lindsay R. Baird       F0113      260/337       41:21     1:27:29   14:27     1:29:44
4307  Maureen L. Becks       F4549      112/118       43:18     1:28:46   14:28     1:29:49
4308  Ted M. Voss            M0113      337/371       37:54     1:29:53   14:31     1:30:08
4309  Lauren A. Paul         F1418      150/159       42:35     1:27:57   14:39     1:31:01
4310  Jeffrey M. Sielaff     M5054      170/173       41:58     1:27:55   14:40     1:31:04
4311  Jane M. Taycher        F4044      207/216       43:52     1:29:22   14:41     1:31:14
4312  Kathy L. Adams Mcintos F3034      260/268       43:14     1:30:24   14:42     1:31:16
4313  Lizz Beschta           F1924      216/217       43:20     1:29:15   14:44     1:31:28
4314  Shanon L. Holschbach   F3539      282/292       40:46     1:26:35   14:44     1:31:28
4315  Elin Bjork Jonsdottir  F0113      261/337       39:41     1:28:35   14:44     1:31:28
4316  Ryan J. Wilkie         M0113      338/371       42:42     1:30:36   14:44     1:31:31
4317  Eric R. Degroot        M0113      339/371       42:42     1:30:35   14:44     1:31:31
4318  Michelle W. Palma      F3539      283/292       42:44     1:30:40   14:45     1:31:34
4319  Sigrun I. Mogensen     F4044      208/216       39:41     1:28:40   14:45     1:31:35
4320  Bobby X. Mueller       M0113      340/371       39:04     1:30:11   14:46     1:31:42
4321  Carrie T. Overeem      F3034      261/268       41:59     1:28:46   14:46     1:31:44
4322  Jenna L. Schroeder     F0113      262/337       39:34     1:30:45   14:46     1:31:45
4323  Lorelei A. Wondrash    F1418      151/159       42:52     1:29:14   14:49     1:31:59
4324  Jordan E. Process      F0113      263/337       44:31     1:28:52   14:49     1:32:01
4325  Larry E. Decleene      M4549      290/294       44:31     1:28:52   14:49     1:32:01
4326  Ben R. Tschoeke        M0113      341/371       42:23     1:30:53   14:51     1:32:13
4327  Stevanna C. Deyo       F0113      264/337       47:47     1:31:29   14:51     1:32:15
4328  Julie L. Tschoeke      F4044      209/216       42:25     1:31:01   14:52     1:32:20
4329  Lori L. Arrowood       F3034      262/268       42:12     1:28:39   14:52     1:32:22
4330  Terry L. O'reilly      F4549      113/118       44:13     1:31:39   14:52     1:32:23
4331  Aaron J. Rabideau      M0113      342/371       40:42     1:30:22   14:56     1:32:46
4332  Ezra M. Tollar         M0113      343/371       41:35     1:30:13   14:56     1:32:46
4333  Daniel G. Rabideau     M4044      358/361       40:43     1:30:25   14:56     1:32:48
4334  Vickie L. Bethe        F3034      263/268       42:22     1:30:04   14:58     1:32:57
4335  Amy L. Bethe           F2529      227/228       42:22     1:30:04   14:58     1:32:58
4336  Allison L. Albrecht    F0113      265/337       42:11     1:29:30   14:59     1:33:02
4337  Ryan T. Lewis          M0113      344/371       42:19     1:29:48   15:00     1:33:10
4338  Juan M. Martinez       M0113      345/371       43:12     1:30:56   15:02     1:33:24
4339  Sarah M. Gorr          F1418      152/159       42:53     1:30:42   15:03     1:33:27
4340  Martha J. Whitlock     F6064          9/9       45:49     1:31:22   15:03     1:33:29
4341  Andrew J. Greve        M1924      182/182       46:22     1:32:08   15:05     1:33:40
4342  Michael W. Tollar      M3539      334/335       41:34     1:31:09   15:06     1:33:44
4343  Theresa L. Drew        F3539      284/292       46:14     1:32:04   15:07     1:33:56
4344  John P. Disalvo        M3034      278/280       44:32     1:30:51   15:08     1:33:58
4345  Rachel M. Disalvo      F3034      264/268       44:32     1:30:52   15:08     1:33:59
4346  Daniel M. Black        M4549      291/294       45:29     1:31:26   15:08     1:33:59
4347  Dennis J. Donlevy      M4549      292/294       45:29     1:31:27   15:08     1:33:59
4348  Samuel T. Pauline      M0113      346/371       45:42     1:32:12   15:09     1:34:03
4349  Mary Ellen H. Schmidle F5054        63/66       51:44     1:30:30   15:10     1:34:12
4350  Mark W. Brumlic        M4044      359/361       45:38     1:31:36   15:12     1:34:22
4351  Margaret S. Bowers     F1418      153/159       47:06     1:32:59   15:12     1:34:26
4352  Cliff A. Bowers        M5054      171/173       47:06     1:33:00   15:12     1:34:26
4353  Matthew R. Flaig       M0113      347/371       40:37     1:31:23   15:13     1:34:31
4354  Katie E. Gardapee      F1418      154/159       41:35     1:33:39   15:14     1:34:36
4355  Ashley N. Lealou       F1418      155/159       41:32     1:33:37   15:14     1:34:36
4356  Dawn D. Wittig         F4549      114/118       43:57     1:32:09   15:15     1:34:41
4357  Brooke L. Oshefsky     F0113      266/337       45:00     1:33:25   15:16     1:34:51
4358  Julie L. Vandehey      F4549      115/118       46:45     1:34:08   15:18     1:35:03
4359  Sovann J. Khong        M0113      348/371       45:07     1:32:51   15:19     1:35:05
4360  Heather Millett        F0113      267/337       45:11     1:32:54   15:19     1:35:05
4361  Norbert F. Kalinosky   M7099        14/16       46:51     1:35:05   15:20     1:35:14
4362  Sophie M. Ford         F0113      268/337       43:17     1:35:13   15:28     1:36:02
4363  Lisa A. Pieper         F3539      285/292       49:03     1:33:39   15:30     1:36:13
4364  Amy J. Ellis           F3539      286/292       48:04     1:33:14   15:32     1:36:27
4365  Jack Vidani            M0113      349/371       42:42     1:35:11   15:33     1:36:33
4366  Tyler C. Umentum       M0113      350/371       47:36     1:35:23   15:33     1:36:35
4367  Joan F. Oshefsky       F4044      210/216       45:00     1:35:10   15:33     1:36:36
4368  Peter Vidani           M5559        89/89       42:42     1:35:20   15:34     1:36:42
4369  John T. Shoman         M0113      351/371       43:15     1:34:52   15:35     1:36:47
4370  Elizabeth Gomez        F0113      269/337       42:23     1:35:06   15:35     1:36:48
4371  Dennis A. Frank        M5054      172/173       47:50     1:34:57   15:37     1:36:57
4372  Shannon E. Umentum     F2529      228/228       47:36     1:36:25   15:43     1:37:37
4373  Lisa M. Lamal          F3034      265/268       48:48     1:34:24   15:44     1:37:43
4374  Kathleen D. Masse      F4549      116/118       47:23     1:35:51   15:47     1:38:02
4375                                        0/0       48:33     1:34:36   15:49     1:38:16
4376  Abbie M. Hutzler       F0113      270/337       46:34     1:36:31   15:50     1:38:20
4377  Heather R. Buhr        F0113      271/337       48:00     1:36:34   15:52     1:38:32
4378  Kristi K. Buhr         F3539      287/292       47:54     1:36:28   15:52     1:38:32
4379  Vernon G. Vanbeek      M4044      360/361       45:47     1:36:32   15:52     1:38:34
4380  Gina E. Bloczynski     F1418      156/159       46:06     1:36:44   15:53     1:38:38
4381  Rachel M. Geissler     F0113      272/337       46:13     1:36:00   15:54     1:38:43
4382  Kelli Gasparka         F0113      273/337       46:13     1:36:00   15:54     1:38:43
4383  Kimber A. Rollin       F4044      211/216       48:19     1:36:12   15:54     1:38:46
4384  Stephanie M. Gibbons   F0113      274/337       48:36     1:38:33   16:03     1:39:44
4385  Andrea L. Burklund     F0113      275/337       48:57     1:36:14   16:03     1:39:44
4386  Holly Breitrick        F0113      276/337       48:57     1:36:15   16:04     1:39:44
4387  Rachel E. Breitrick    F0113      277/337       48:56     1:36:13   16:04     1:39:45
4388  James R. Harrold       M0113      352/371       47:04     1:38:56   16:05     1:39:53
4389  Stuart R. Vandenbrande M0113      353/371       46:46     1:38:44   16:06     1:39:57
4390  Carol J. Farr          F0113      278/337       50:50     1:38:02   16:06     1:39:58
4391  Christina M. Shoman    F0113      279/337       50:50     1:38:03   16:06     1:39:59
4392  Kristin N. Cmeyla      F0113      280/337       49:32     1:37:39   16:06     1:40:01
4393  Teresa L. Nelson       F3539      288/292       50:50     1:38:06   16:07     1:40:03
4394  Kenzie A. Larsen       F0113      281/337       46:07     1:37:25   16:08     1:40:10
4395  Shar M. Withbroe       F4044      212/216       49:13     1:36:28   16:08     1:40:14
4396  Alyssa M. Warner       F0113      282/337       44:29     1:38:55   16:14     1:40:52
4397  Nicole A. Vandenplas   F0113      283/337       49:16     1:39:16   16:16     1:41:00
4398  Erin R. Christensen    F0113      284/337       47:50     1:39:33   16:16     1:41:01
4399  Logan J. Vanderlin     M0113      354/371       45:38     1:38:47   16:16     1:41:04
4400  Carrie L. Swille       F0113      285/337       49:16     1:39:20   16:16     1:41:04
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4401  Laura E. Rodda         F0113      286/337       47:04     1:38:16   16:17     1:41:05
4402  Ricarda M. Deyo        F0113      287/337       47:48     1:40:24   16:17     1:41:11
4403  Raesha R. Sule         F0113      288/337       47:13     1:38:53   16:19     1:41:22
4404  Kelsey R. Michels      F1418      157/159       48:25     1:37:50   16:21     1:41:32
4405  Rebecca K. Sule        F3539      289/292       47:13     1:39:21   16:24     1:41:50
4406  Kaitlyn J. Wallace     F0113      289/337       47:53     1:38:33   16:27     1:42:12
4407  Shalyn R. Stankiewicz  F0113      290/337       47:53     1:38:33   16:27     1:42:12
4408  Hannah M. Siegrist     F0113      291/337       47:53     1:38:33   16:27     1:42:12
4409  Mitchell E. Fischer    M0113      355/371       47:04     1:39:23   16:27     1:42:13
4410  Jennifer L. Sparks     F0113      292/337       48:19     1:41:41   16:30     1:42:30
4411  Amanda M. Schweigl     F0113      293/337       50:06     1:38:51   16:31     1:42:34
4412  Jordan M. Angst        F0113      294/337       50:06     1:38:52   16:31     1:42:34
4413  Mary J. Albrecht       F5054        64/66       50:40     1:40:05   16:31     1:42:38
4414  Oreana M. Lord         F0113      295/337       47:56     1:42:36   16:33     1:42:46
4415  William N. Drew        M0113      356/371       49:17     1:41:03   16:33     1:42:48
4416  Tori A. Leiterman      F0113      296/337       46:06     1:40:13   16:34     1:42:51
4417  Duane F. Luisier       M4549      293/294       51:10     1:40:28   16:35     1:42:57
4418  Ernie M. Hansen        M6064        53/55       48:30     1:41:31   16:36     1:43:06
4419  Sasha R. Silas Grode   F0113      297/337       46:51     1:38:52   16:37     1:43:15
4420  Da Keomanyvong         F0113      298/337       46:53     1:38:54   16:37     1:43:15
4421  Kelsey B. Cmeyla       F0113      299/337       49:31     1:41:09   16:40     1:43:33
4422  Leo J. Heim            M7099        15/16       49:57     1:42:16   16:42     1:43:41
4423  Jenna N. Goymerac      F0113      300/337       47:36     1:39:50   16:43     1:43:51
4424  Casey J. Jagmin        M0113      357/371       46:04     1:42:16   16:44     1:43:55
4425  Lora L. Jagodinski     F3539      290/292       52:20     1:40:38   16:44     1:43:58
4426  Lesley A. Simons       F0113      301/337       48:35     1:42:04   16:45     1:44:05
4427  Frances D. Morris      F0113      302/337       51:07     1:41:15   16:46     1:44:11
4428  Joan M. Gruel          F4044      213/216       50:17     1:41:21   16:55     1:45:06
4429  Tyler J. Wied          M0113      358/371       47:14     1:44:03   16:56     1:45:11
4430  Liz A. Doro            F0113      303/337       47:36     1:41:18   16:57     1:45:19
4431  David J. Doro          M4549      294/294       47:37     1:41:19   16:57     1:45:20
4432  Tanya S. Stueber       F1418      158/159       51:49     1:42:26   16:59     1:45:31
4433  Nadine M. Arnoldi      F1418      159/159       48:50     1:42:27   17:02     1:45:46
4434  Tina M. Zahn           F3034      266/268       47:27     1:43:03   17:03     1:45:53
4435  Bradley Clark          M0113      359/371       48:15     1:42:09   17:05     1:46:10
4436  Susan Jahn             F5054        65/66       52:20     1:45:26   17:07     1:46:17
4437  Chelsea M. Walton      F0113      304/337       51:30     1:43:37   17:11     1:46:41
4438  Casey M. Haupt         F0113      305/337       51:15     1:45:46   17:11     1:46:42
4439  Robert S. Burdick      M6064        54/55       54:00     1:45:55   17:14     1:47:01
4440  William W. Kean        M7099        16/16       51:50     1:43:33   17:15     1:47:09
4441  Patricia A. Fitzgerald F5054        66/66       52:16     1:44:51   17:16     1:47:18
4442  Ranee Keomanyvong      F0113      306/337       50:28     1:42:59   17:17     1:47:22
4443  Quenten R. Rome        F0113      307/337       48:17     1:43:44   17:21     1:47:44
4444  Sebastian Scharenbroch M0113      360/371       48:16     1:43:44   17:21     1:47:44
4445  Derek J. Taylor        M0113      361/371       46:13     1:47:47   17:24     1:48:06
4446  Austin G. Baeten       M0113      362/371       46:12     1:47:48   17:24     1:48:06
4447  Bethany A. Brodhagen   F0113      308/337       53:45     1:44:54   17:30     1:48:41
4448  Sammy J. Dufek         F0113      309/337       53:47     1:44:56   17:30     1:48:41
4449  Laurie A. Brodhagen    F4549      117/118       53:46     1:44:56   17:30     1:48:42
4450  Erich E. Mische        M3539      335/335       53:24     1:44:18   17:32     1:48:52
4451  Lisa Xiong             F0113      310/337       50:57     1:45:04   17:37     1:49:24
4452  Ger Vang               F0113      311/337       50:55     1:45:04   17:37     1:49:24
4453  Mai Yeng Lee           F0113      312/337       50:55     1:45:04   17:37     1:49:25
4454  Shyra L. Evans         F0113      313/337       51:27     1:45:19   17:39     1:49:35
4455  Vivian L. Reyes        F0113      314/337       51:27     1:45:20   17:39     1:49:35
4456  Collin M. Gehde        M0113      363/371       53:47     1:46:02   17:41     1:49:49
4457  Lindsey K. Trotter     F0113      315/337       54:25     1:47:02   17:45     1:50:14
4458  Brooke S. Mckelvey     F0113      316/337       54:26     1:47:02   17:45     1:50:14
4459  Susan K. Mckelvey      F4044      214/216       54:24     1:47:13   17:46     1:50:24
4460  Jordan Gilliam         F0113      317/337       52:04     1:48:33   17:47     1:50:26
4461  Leah K. Crowley        F0113      318/337       54:04     1:46:48   17:47     1:50:26
4462  Elizabeth E. Scherb    F0113      319/337       52:43     1:50:25   17:54     1:51:14
4463  Bailey R. Larson       F0113      320/337       52:44     1:50:26   17:55     1:51:15
4464  Jacob M. Flaig         M0113      364/371       50:24     1:48:08   17:55     1:51:16
4465  Jennifer L. Rowland    F3034      267/268       52:16     1:49:37   17:55     1:51:17
4466  William R. Rinehart, I M0113      365/371       54:01     1:47:29   17:55     1:51:18
4467  Rachel A. Ninham       F0113      321/337                 1:51:23   17:56     1:51:23
4468  Morgan M. Radtke       F0113      322/337       53:59     1:47:34   17:56     1:51:24
4469  Jeffrey J. Radtke      M3034      279/280       54:00     1:47:34   17:56     1:51:25
4470  Julie L. Russell       F3539      291/292       54:01     1:47:36   17:56     1:51:25
4471  David M. Dillhunt      M0113      366/371       51:41     1:50:54   18:04     1:52:10
4472  Nhia Yang              M0113      367/371       51:41     1:50:54   18:04     1:52:11
4473  Kayla S. Dohm          F0113      323/337       55:36     1:49:14   18:06     1:52:25
4474                                        0/0       54:02     1:48:37   18:07     1:52:32
4475  Steven L. Lecapitaine  M5054      173/173       56:01     1:52:39   18:19     1:53:44
4476  Sara L. Weisshappel    F3034      268/268       54:23     1:50:49   18:22     1:54:07
4477  Lin J. Lehman          F4549      118/118       48:06     1:53:40   18:31     1:54:59
4478  Andrew J. Swanson      M0113      368/371       55:00     1:52:41   18:31     1:55:02
4479  Jeff G. Kapheim        M3034      280/280       56:35     1:52:17   18:41     1:56:05
4480  Whitney L. Baugnet     F0113      324/337       53:22     1:53:29   18:42     1:56:10
4481  Molly E. Shier         F0113      325/337       53:18     1:53:24   18:42     1:56:10
4482  William D. Quirk       M6064        55/55       55:51     1:54:14   18:47     1:56:42
4483  Alex T. Morris         M0113      369/371       57:06     1:54:31   18:53     1:57:18
4484  Sydney Clark           F0113      326/337       57:11     1:54:50   18:56     1:57:35
4485  Elijah A. Ninham       M0113      370/371                 1:57:36   18:56     1:57:36
4486  Cassie A. Sturzl       F0113      327/337       52:51     1:54:54   18:56     1:57:38
4487  Erin L. Vanderloop     F0113      328/337       56:35     1:53:34   18:59     1:57:56
4488  Steve Xiong            M0113      371/371       56:31     1:53:52   19:02     1:58:13
4489  Pam Xiong              F0113      329/337       56:30     1:53:55   19:02     1:58:15
4490  Miranda K. Miller      F0113      330/337       56:30     1:53:57   19:03     1:58:17
4491  Frankie Lee Johnson    F0113      331/337       42:21     1:56:35   19:03     1:58:19
4492  David P. Schmitz       M4044      361/361       56:28     1:54:01   19:03     1:58:21
4493  Abby Rose Rich         F0113      332/337       55:55     1:56:42   19:04     1:58:28
4494  Logan L. Rentmeester   M1418      182/182       56:30     1:56:00   19:05     1:58:29
4495  Ann M. Leurquin        F4044      215/216       59:07     1:57:09   19:12     1:59:16
4496  Ruth A. Rodda          F4044      216/216       58:14     1:56:45   19:15     1:59:37
4497  Tierna M. Vanderheyden F0113      333/337       57:21     1:56:05   19:18     1:59:51
4498  Allison M. Rodda       F0113      334/337       58:15     1:57:00   19:18     1:59:51
4499  Sarah R. Wanek         F0113      335/337       46:28     1:57:40   19:30     2:01:10
4500  Kristin M. Miller      F0113      336/337       58:51     2:01:17   19:32     2:01:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    CHIPTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4501  Lisa M. Wanish         F3539      292/292     1:02:22     2:02:31   20:12     2:05:31
4502  Jessica M. Kocian      F0113      337/337     1:02:38     2:12:02   21:46     2:15:13
4503  Kylie L. Fredrickson   F1924      217/217                 2:28:05   23:50     2:28:05
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